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1.	 �PRICES: All prices are subject to change without notice and are not guaranteed. All shipments will be made at prices in effect at the 
time of shipment.

	� Surcharges may be necessary due to a change in laws, including but not limited to, tariffs, duties, and surtaxes. Any price change, if 
applicable, are in addition to any regularly announced price adjustments and are subject to implementation without advance notice.

	 Possession of this price list does not constitute an agreement to sell. 
	 We reserve the right to correct clerical, stenographic and other obvious errors at any time.
2.	 �CREDIT CARD CAPABILITIES: Visa, Mastercard, Discover and American Express are accepted (only for established open 

accounts). Payment terms are NET.  
3.	 �FREIGHT TERMS CONTINENTAL US:  All orders are F.O.B. factory via the most economical routing. Purchaser assumes the risk of loss 

or damage in transit.
	 • Standard Freight:  For NET orders of $2,000.00 or more, freight will be prepaid.
	 • �Long Length Freight:  All shipments that exceed 96" in packaged length must be shipped LTL. A surcharge fee of $150.00 will be 

applied to all Net orders below $3,000.00. 
 – Add 4" to the length of the product for finish package length.

	 • �Extreme Length Freight: All shipments between 144" – 216” in packaged length must be shipped LTL. A surcharge fee of $400.00 will 
be applied to all orders.

4.	 �FREIGHT TERMS ALASKA & HAWAII:  All orders are F.O.B. factory via the most economical routing. Purchaser assumes the risk of 
loss or damage in transit.

	 • Standard Freight:  For NET orders of $2,750.00 or more, freight will be prepaid.
	 • �Long Length Freight:  All shipments that exceed 96" in packaged length must be shipped LTL. A surcharge fee of $250.00 will be 

applied to all Net orders below $3,750.00. 
– Add 4" to the length of the product for finish package length.

	 • Extreme Length & Bulky Freight: Actual Freight will be charged.  Please contact for a freight estimate

General Information
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General Information continued

5.	 �OVERSIZED CRATING CHARGES/SPECIAL PACKAGING: $100.00 NET. This will be added to any order not meeting prepaid 
freight where the product is a) over 10 feet in length, b) a welded threshold assembly, or c) as deemed appropriate to ensure 
product safety while in transit.	

6.	 MINIMUM ORDER LEVEL: A surcharge of $15.00 NET will be added to all orders less than $100.00 NET.
7.	 ��RETURNS AND ALLOWANCES: No merchandise will be accepted for return or credit unless prior written approval is obtained. 

Returned merchandise must be of recent sale (6 months), in restockable/resalable quality, size, and condition. A minimum 25% 
charge plus freight charges will be made for returns. Material that is not in standard stock sizes, is made to special order, has a 
custom finish, or has been sold at special consideration or closeout is subject to additional charges. Foam tape is not returnable. 
Adhesive gasketing may only be returned within six months from the ship date.

8.	 �CANCELLATION CHARGES: Cancellation of special order material non-stock sizes, or special sizes are subject to cancellation 
charges, based on factory expense and material used.

9.	 �GUARANTEE: Pemko products are guaranteed for 5 years against defects in material or workmanship, except: 1) PemKote abrasive  
surface for thresholds is guaranteed for ten (10) years. 2) Polyurethane foam tapes are guaranteed for 90 days. 3) Grade 1 
PemkoHinges are guaranteed for the life of the opening against defects in material or workmanship. All other grades of PemkoHinge 
carry a ten (10) year warranty.  4) Electrical modification performance is guaranteed for five (5) years on Heavy Duty Grade 1 (HD1) 
and 1100 Series hinges. Electrical modification performance is guaranteed for one (1) year on Standard Duty and Heavy Duty hinges.  
5) PC Henderson products are guaranteed for five (5) years against defects in material workmanship.  6) Powder Coated finishes are 
warranted for two (2) years; normal wear is not included in coverage. 

	� Markar Continuous Hinges and Pivots are guaranteed to be free from defects in materials and workmanship for a period of 10 years. 
Hinges with medical bearings are guaranteed for twenty-five (25) years. Markar Edge Guards and Astragals are guaranteed to be free 
from defects in materials and workmanship for a period of (1) year. Markar electrical modification performance is guaranteed for  
five (5) years.

	� Pemko Manufacturing Co. will not be liable for defects or damages arising from improper installation, product modification, incorrect 
application or storage of product. Written notice of damages must occur within the warranty period. Liability shall be limited to the 
replacement of product or component determined to be defective and shall not include costs arising from removal or reinstallation 
of product. Cost of replacement shall not exceed original purchase price. No other claims will be allowed. In no event shall liability 
be extended to include punitive, incidental or consequential damages arising from use of Pemko products. This is the sole warranty 
given by Pemko Manufacturing Co. No other warranty implied or expressed shall be allowed.

10.	�CLAIMS FOR SHORTAGE OR DAMAGE IN TRANSIT: All claims must be made within ten (10) days of receipt of goods. Purchaser 
assumes the risk of loss or damage in transit.

11.	MILL LENGTHS: Most extrusions are available in mill lengths. Cut lengths over 12 feet are charged as mill lengths.
12.	�ORDERING INFORMATION: Please order material by product number, specifying length required per piece and the number 

of pieces. Most weatherstrip profiles are offered in standard sizes. If it is not practical to furnish the size ordered, the next larger 
size will be furnished and charged. Thresholds are maintained in standard sizes with 1/2" extra length on thresholds thru 47" and 
1" extra length for thresholds 48" and longer to allow for fitting and field trim, unless exact net cut size is specified.  Cut lengths 
under 24" will be charged as 24".

13.	�NON-STOCK FINISH INFORMATION: Some items shown in this catalog are not stocked in certain finishes (i.e. BDG, G, and PW). 
“Batch charges” may be required on non-stock finishes to achieve our normally fast lead times. Contact Customer Service for a 
quotation and lead time.

14.	�OPTION TABLES: The option tables (pages 3-5) are provided for selection of other than standard or normal finishes, components, 
fabrication, or fasteners. Since these are other than standard or normal, please allow an appropriate amount of extra lead time for 
option(s) selected.

15. CUTTING TOLERANCES: 
	 Elastometric:  -0 + 2" (50.8mm)		  Net Cut:  +/- 0.060, 1/16” (1.5mm)
	 Thresholds (up to 48"):  + 1/2" (12.7mm)	 Hinges:  +/- 0.032, 1/32” (0.8mm)
	 Thresholds (48" and up):  +1" (25.4mm)	 Automatic Door Bottoms:  +/- 0.060, 1/16” (1.5mm)

Orders are subject to acceptance by Pemko Manufacturing Co. All prices and terms are subject to change 
without notice.

Note: Call 800-824-3018 for lead time & price quote on items or finishes not shown. In Canada call 877-535-7888. 
For Terms & Conditions and Warranty information pertaining to product sales in Canada, please visit www.assaabloy.ca/terms
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EXPORT CONTROL AND SANCTIONS:
The Customer represents and warrants to Pemko that it will always act in compliance with Economic Sanctions and Export Control Laws, 
and that:
	 a.	� neither the Customer, its affiliates, or any of their respective directors, officers, employees nor, so far as the Customer is aware, any 

agents or other persons acting on behalf of any of the foregoing:
			   i.	 is, or has been, a Listed Person;
			   ii.	� has engaged in any business dealings or activities that would reasonably be expected to result in it becoming a Listed Person;
			   iii.	�directly or indirectly, has conducted or is conducting any business dealings or activities with or for the benefit of, or is 

otherwise involved in any business with a Listed Person, or otherwise acting in violation of Economic Sanctions and Export 
Control Laws;

			   iv.	�has engaged or is engaging in any transaction that circumvents, evades or avoids, or has the purpose or effect of 
circumvention, evading or avoiding, or attempts to violate, any Economic Sanctions and Export Control Laws; or

			   v.	� is, or has been, in violation of, or subject to, any investigation or enquiry by, or on behalf of, any governmental or other 
regulatory body relating to Economic Sanctions and Export Control Laws.

	 b.	�the Customer shall act in compliance with Economic Sanctions and Export Control Laws, and shall not sell nor re-export the Product 
without all requisite licenses and approvals under Economic Sanctions and Export Control Laws;

	 c.	� the Customer shall not sell, export or re-export, the Product, directly or indirectly, to the Russian Federation or Belarus or for use in 
the Russian Federation or Belarus (whether or not permitted under Economic Sanctions and Export Control Laws applicable to the 
Customer);

	 d.	�the Customer shall undertake its best efforts to ensure that the purpose of this Clause is not frustrated by any third parties further 
down the commercial chain, including by possible resellers;

	 e.	�the Customer agrees to (i) cascade the contractual obligations set forth in this Clause. in contracts with third parties, including 
possible resellers, further down the commercial chain.; and (ii) set up and maintain an adequate monitoring mechanism to detect 
conduct by any third parties further down the commercial chain, including by possible resellers, that would frustrate the purpose of 
this Clause;

	 f.	� the representations and warranties set forth in this Clause shall always remain true and correct;
	 g.	�the Customer will provide written notice to Pemko as promptly as possible and in any event within five business days, if (i) any 

representation or warranty should cease to be true at any time., or (ii) the Customer should encounter any problems in applying 
Clauses b)- e), above, including any relevant activities by third parties that could frustrate the purpose of said clause; and 

	 h.	�the Customer will not engage in any transaction for Military End-Use unless explicitly approved by Pemko.
	 i.	� The Customer will provide all information relating to requests for Products, that the Customer suspects could violate or circumvent 

Economic Sanctions and Export Control Laws, including requests from or on behalf of a Listed Person, and other attempts to acquire 
Pemko products in violation of Economic Sanctions and Export Control Laws. The Customer will, to the best of its abilities, cooperate 
with Pemko to facilitate compliance with Economic Sanctions and Export Control Laws and will upon Pemko’s request provide Pemko 
with true, complete and correct copies of all documentation relating to any business dealings involving the Product, including but not 
limited to, end-user certifications, information concerning compliance with the obligations under Clause. b)- e), and other information 
as may be required by Pemko within two weeks of the simple request of such information.

Pemko shall not be obliged to make any payment or take any other action if Pemko believes in good faith that such action may constitute a 
violation, contribute to a violation, or constitute a circumvention of any Economic Sanctions and Export Control Laws.
COMPLIANCE WITH ANTI-TRUST, ANTI-CORRUPTION AND DATA PRIVACY LAWS:
The Customer, its directors, officers, and employees shall perform their obligations under these Terms and Conditions in full compliance 
with the ASSA ABLOY Code of Conduct which is accessible online at: CoC Business partner 2019 English.pdf

General Information continued
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Option Tables
Designation/Description	 List Price Add

FINISH OPTIONS
PemKote........................................................................................................................................................................Threshold Price + $0.61/sq. in.
Brass PemKote (Yellow)..............................................................................................................................................Threshold Price + $1.38/sq. in.
Black Anodized (Minimum Batch Charge $900 plus 25% over Dark Anodize)..............................................Quote
Clear Anodized (Minimum Batch Charge $900 plus 35% over Mill Finish)....................................................Quote
Prime Coat....................................................................................................................................................................Quote
Polish or Buff Brass....................................................................................................................................................Threshold/WS Price +  30%
Polish or Buff Aluminum............................................................................................................................................Threshold/WS Price + 100%
Satin Buff Brushed Brass...........................................................................................................................................Threshold/WS Price + 25%
Oxidized & Oil Rubbed Weatherstrip:  ANSI/BHMA 722....................................................................................Weatherstrip Price + 60%
Oxidized & Oil Rubbed Weatherstrip:  Custom finish options - 609 or 613..................................................Weatherstrip Price + 70%
Oxidized & Oil Rubbed Thresholds:  ANSI/BHMA 722........................................................................................Threshold Price + 50%
Oxidized & Oil Rubbed Thresholds:  Custom finish options - 609 or 613......................................................Threshold Price + 70%
Oxidized & Oil Rubbed L-metal:  ANSI/BHMA 722..............................................................................................Threshold Price + 90%
Oxidized & Oil Rubbed L-metal:  Custom finish options - 609 or 613............................................................Threshold Price + 120%
Oxidized & Oil Rubbed:  ANSI/BHMA 722.............................................................................................................Min charge per order = $37.10 NET
Oxidized & Oil Rubbed:  Custom finish options - 609 or 613...........................................................................Min charge per order = $53.00 NET
 
COMPONENT OPTIONS
Aluminum Pan, 3-1/2”, for Water Return Thresholds: ........................................................................................Threshold Price + $1.38/ft
(Standard sizes - 32”, 36”, 48”, 72”, 84” and 96”)
Brass Pan, 3-1/2”, for Water Return Thresholds...................................................................................................Threshold Price + $6.08/ft
(Standard sizes - 32”, 36”, 48”, 72”, 84” and 96”)

FABRICATION OPTIONS 
Concealed Fasteners	Only Available on 2009PK, 2010PK, and FG Models using “x292”............................Threshold Price + $3.05/ft
	 (Designated by “xCF”)
Bevel           	 One Edge...............................................................................................................................Threshold Price + $7.95/ft
Cut	 Thresho-Sill Nosing Flush...................................................................................................Threshold Price + $7.42/ft
Leadline	 Leadline of Astragals...........................................................................................................Astragal Price + Quote
Rip	 Width.......................................................................................................................................Threshold Price + $7.42/ft
Weld	 One Line.................................................................................................................................Threshold Price + $12.19/ft
Tab	 Welded Tab & Screw............................................................................................................Threshold Price + $24.38/ea
Support Leg	 For Elevated Plates 4” CC....................................................................................................$9.54/ft
L-Notch     	 Both Ends of Threshold......................................................................................................Threshold Price + $11.66/pr
U-Notch    	 Both Ends of Threshold......................................................................................................Threshold Price + $23.32/pr
Drill   	 Thresho-Sill (Add “H” to Prod. #).......................................................................................Threshold Price + $3.71/ea
Mill & Drill   	 Thresho-Sill (Add “M” to Prod. #).......................................................................................Threshold Price + $9.54/ea
Miter1-1	 Single, One End of Threshold............................................................................................Threshold Price + $32.86/ea
Miter1-2	 Single, Both Ends of Threshold.........................................................................................Threshold Price + $63.07/pr
Miter2-1	 Double, One End of Threshold..........................................................................................Threshold Price + $63.07/ea
Miter2-2	 Double, Both Ends of Threshold.......................................................................................Threshold Price + $126.14/pr
Half Notch 	 1/2”, Door Shoe, Both Ends, Drip Only (Add “N” to Prod. #).......................................Door Shoe Price + $3.18/pr
Half Notch	 9/16”, Door Shoe, Drip Only, Both Ends..........................................................................Door Shoe Price + $3.34/pr
Half Notch   	 5/8”, Door Shoe, Drip Only, Both Ends............................................................................Door Shoe Price + $3.45/pr
Half Notch	 3/4”, Door Shoe, Drip Only, Both Ends............................................................................Door Shoe Price + $3.71/pr
Full Notch 	 1/2”, Door Shoe, Both Ends  (Add “M” to Prod. #).........................................................Door Shoe Price + $3.18/pr
Frost Guard/ 	
Thermal Barrier	 Polypropylene Key for Half Saddles, Creates Thermal Barrier...................................Threshold Price + $2.93/ft

FABRICATION OPTIONS IMPORTANT NOTE:
Complicated fabrications are quoted based on time & materials, plus 12% for Engineering..................Quote 
Note: Call 800-824-3018 for lead time & price quote on items or finishes not shown. In Canada call 877-535-7888.
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Option Tables continued

FASTENER OPTIONS
MSES10	 #10 Machine Screws & Expansion Shields.....................................................................$1.14/ft
MSES25	 1/4-20 Machine Screws & Expansion Shields................................................................$1.40/ft
MSES10SS	 #10 Stainless Steel Machine Screws & Expansion Shields.........................................$1.91/ft
MSES25SS	 1/4-20 Stainless Steel Machine Screws & Expansion Shields.....................................$2.16/ft
MS10	 #10 Machine Screws Only (No Anchors).........................................................................$0.38/ft
MS25	 1/4-20 Machine Screws Only (No Anchors)....................................................................$0.64/ft
MS10SS	 #10 Stainless Steel Machine Screws Only......................................................................$1.02/ft
MS25SS	 1/4-20 Stainless Steel Machine Screws Only..................................................................$1.27/ft
WSLS10	 #10 Wood Screws & Lead Shields....................................................................................$1.02/ft
WSLS10SS	 #10 Stainless Steel Wood Screws & Lead Shields........................................................$1.78/ft
WSxPLA10	 #10 Wood Screws & Plastic Anchors...............................................................................$0.76/ft
WSxPLA10SS	 #10 Stainless Steel Wood Screws & Plastic Anchors....................................................$1.84/ft
WS10SS	 #10 Stainless Steel Wood Screws.....................................................................................$1.02/ft
FHSL14	 1/4x20x2 Flat Head Sleeve Anchors................................................................................$2.54/ft
FHSL14SS	 1/4x20x2-1/4 Stainless Steel Flat Head Sleeve Anchors..............................................$6.36/ft
TKSP	 #8 Self-Drilling Screws (Weatherstrip products)...........................................................$0.57/ft
Torx Screws	 Types & Sizes Vary...............................................................................................................Quote
Tapcons	 See page 32 Section 26......................................................................................................$1.40/ft
TST	 Two-Sided Tape, includes Tek Screws..............................................................................$1.65/ft

THRU-BOLT KITS:
SSTB-KIT	 1/4-20x1-5/8” SS Thru-Bolt with 1” SS Machine Screw.................................................$12.72/ea
ZTB-KIT	 1/4-20x1-5/8” Zinc Thru-Bolt with 3/4” Zinc Machine Screw......................................$2.65/ea

FASTENER OPTIONS IMPORTANT NOTE:  Some thresholds require more than 1 row of fasteners across their width. Carpet 
thresholds which are 4" or wider (2364) require 2 rows of fasteners. Floor plates and safety treads which are 6" or wider (such as 
193) require 2 rows of fasteners. All thermal barrier saddle thresholds (such as 253x3AFG) require 2 rows of fasteners. All other 
thresholds which are 8" or wider (including custom assemblies) require more than 1 row of fasteners. Special order fastener 
prices double, triple, quadruple, etc., depending upon the number of rows of fasteners across the width of a given threshold.

Designation/Description	 List Price Add
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Finishes and Inserts
STANDARD FINISHES 
A	 -	 Mill Finish Aluminum
AK	 -	 Mill Finish Aluminum w/PemKote
B	 -	 Mill Finish Extruded Bronze (Brass)
BK	 - 	Mill Finish Extruded Bronze (Brass) w/PemKote
BDG	 -	 Bright Dip Gold Anodized Aluminum
BSP	 - 	Black Suede Powder Coat
C	 -	 Clear Anodized Aluminum
D	 -	 Dark Bronze Anodized Aluminum
G	 -	 Gold (see individual part)
PA	 -	 Painted Mill Finish Aluminum
S	 -	 Cladded Stainless Steel
SN	 -	 Satin Nickel Anodized Aluminum
SP	 -	 Galvannealed Steel
SS	 -	 Stainless Steel (see individual part for finish)
WSP	 - 	White Suede Powder Coat 
Z	 -	 Steel Metal 
10BE	 - 10BE Satin Bronze Powder Coat	

FLAT TRACK SYSTEM FINISHES  
BSP	 - 	Black Suede Powder Coated Steel
BZ	 - 	10BE Satin Bronze Powder Coated Steel
IS	 - 	Industrial Steel Zinc Coated Steel
SS	 - 	Stainless Steel (32D)
WB	 - 	Wrought Black Powder Coated Steel

HINGE FIREPIN FINISHES  

Z	 - 	Zinc

FINISH OPTIONS 
PemKote	
Anodized (clear, dark bronze, black)
Prime Coat
Polished or Buffed Brass
Polished or Buffed Aluminum
Satin Buff Brushed Brass		
Oxidized & Oil Rubbed L-metal (ANSI/BHMA 722)	
Oxidized & Oil Rubbed L-metal (Custom finish options - 609 or 613) 
Oxidized & Oil Rubbed Thresholds (ANSI/BHMA 722)
Oxidized & Oil Rubbed Thresholds (Custom finish options - 609 or 613)
Oxidized & Oil Rubbed Weatherstrip (ANSI/BHMA 722)	
Oxidized & Oil Rubbed Weatherstrip (Custom finish options - 609 or 613)
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SPECIAL ORDER FINISHES  
Painted Aluminum (any color)
Polished Aluminum, Uncoated
Polished Bronze, Uncoated
Powder Coating
Satin Brushed Aluminum, Uncoated
Satin Brushed Bronze, Uncoated
Oxidized and Oil Rubbed Bronze

ADHESIVE GASKETING/REPLACEMENT ECO-V® FINISHES  
BL	 - Black
C	 - Clear
D	 - Dark
GR	 - Gray
TN	 - Tan
W	 - White

GASKETS/INSERTS  
E	 - EPDM	 R	 - Sponge Neoprene or EPDM
M	 - Magnetic	 S	 - Silicone    
N	 - Neoprene or EPDM	 SB	 - Soft Brush
NB	 - Nylon Brush	 T	 - ThermoSeal
P	 - Pile	 TF	 - Triple Foam
PK	 - PemkoPrene®	 V	 - Eco-V®

Q	 - Kerf-in Foam	
	

Note:  In the U.S.A, call 800-824-3018 for lead time & price  
quote on items or finishes not shown. 

In Canada call 877-535-7888.
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BKT050BSP	 $43.78 	ea

BKT050G	 $29.15 	ea

BKT050SP	 $23.69 	ea

BKT075BSP	 $48.62 	ea

BKT075G	 $32.45 	ea

BKT075SP	 $26.06 	ea

BKT1532BSP	 $53.46 	ea

BKT1532G	 $35.64 	ea

BKT1532SP	 $28.22 	ea

PDLBRKT	 $15.04 	ea

PDLBRKT-10BE	 $29.46 	ea

PDLBRKT-BSP	 $29.46 	ea

PDLBRKT-WSP	 $29.46 	ea

PDL-D1	 $8.76 	ea

PDL-D2	 $8.76 	ea

PDLAA10BE	 $46.66 	ea

PDLAA26	 $42.85 	ea

PDLAA26D/15	 $40.48 	ea

PDLAA3	 $46.04 	ea

PDLAA4	 $46.04 	ea

PDLAABSP	 $46.04 	ea

B2P-96	 $126.79 	ea	 !

B4C-96	 $157.57 	ea	 !

EXT2A	 $6.68 	ft

EXT2D	 $9.75 	ft

EXT3/4A	 $5.41 	ft

EXT3/4D	 $8.48 	ft

EXT3A	 $8.59 	ft

EXT3D	 $12.30 	ft

SA1	 $67.09	ea	 !

SA1D	 $80.57 	ea	 !

SA2	 $67.09	ea	 !

SA2D	 $80.57	ea	 !

SA3	 $67.09	ea	 !

SA3D	 $80.57	ea	 !

SA4	 $70.30	ea	 !

SA4D	 $83.89	ea	 !

Z2P-96	 $52.36 	ea	 !

Z4C-96	 $63.39 	ea	 !

Z4P-96	 $68.26 	ea	 !

14/1A	 $1.47 	sq/in

14/1BSP	 $2.42 	sq/in

14/1WSP	 $2.42 	sq/in

18/1A	 $0.95 	sq/in

18/1BSP	 $1.68 	sq/in

18/1WSP	 $1.68 	sq/in

B30-96	 $60.59 	ea	 !

B41-96	 $92.99 	ea	 !

Z41-96	 $44.60 	ea	 !

B41M-96	 $92.56 	ea	 !

Z41M-96	 $44.82 	ea	 !

B43-96	 $92.77 	ea	 !

P50BL17	 $25.33 	ea	 !

P50BL25	 $37.10 	ea	 !

P50BL250	 $354.99 	ea	 !

P51B17	 $75.26 	ea	 !

PK52BL18	 $50.56 	ea	 !

PK52BL20	 $55.86 	ea	 !

PK52BL21	 $58.62 	ea	 !

PK52BL25	 $69.75 	ea	 !

PK52BL300	 $806.24 	ea	 !

S52BL100	 $334.85 	ea	 !

S52W100	 $336.44 	ea	 !

56-10BE-V	 $9.20 	ft

56AV	 $5.35 	ft

56BSPV	 $9.20 	ft

56DV	 $7.30 	ft

56WSPV	 $9.20 	ft

57-10BE-V	 $9.20 	ft

57AV	 $5.35 	ft

57BSPV	 $9.20 	ft

57DV	 $7.30 	ft

57WSPV	 $9.20 	ft

61B32	 $29.16 	ea	 !

61B36	 $32.83 	ea	 !

61B48	 $43.74 	ea	 !

61Z32	 $15.77 	ea	 !

61Z36	 $17.50 	ea	 !

61Z48	 $22.68 	ea	 !

B61-32	 $25.49 	ea	 !

Z61-32	 $14.69 	ea	 !

B61-36	 $29.92 	ea	 !

Z61-36	 $16.74 	ea	 !

B61-48	 $39.85 	ea	 !

Z61-48	 $22.36 	ea	 !

66A	 $4.10 	ft

66D	 $7.02 	ft

68AR	 $5.90 	ft

68DR	 $9.00 	ft

B70C-100	 $457.60 	ea	 !

B70D-100	 $455.44 	ea	 !

B70E-100	 $538.27 	ea	 !

B73-96	 $31.32 	ea	 !

B74-96	 $46.87 	ea	 !

P74B17	 $107.68 	ea	 !

B75-96	 $55.51 	ea	 !

EV80D36	 $23.63	ea	 !

EV80D42	 $27.51	ea	 !

101A	 $8.93 	ft

101B	 $51.56 	ft

101D	 $10.40 	ft

Q102BL-36	 $7.42 	ea	 !

Q102BL-85	 $17.17 	ea	 !

Q102BL-97	 $19.82 	ea	 !

Q102BL-121	 $24.49 	ea	 !

Q102D-36	 $7.42 	ea	 !

Q102D-85	 $17.28 	ea	 !

Q102D-97	 $19.82 	ea	 !

Q102D-121	 $24.49 	ea	 !

Q102W-36	 $7.42 	ea	 !

Q102W-85	 $17.28 	ea	 !

Q102W-97	 $19.82 	ea	 !

Q102W-121	 $24.38 	ea	 !

Q103BL-36	 $7.42 	ea	 !

Q103BL-85	 $17.28 	ea	 !

Q103BL-121	 $24.38 	ea	 !

Q103D-36	 $7.42 	ea	 !

Q103D-85	 $17.28 	ea	 !

Q103D-97	 $19.72 	ea	 !

Q103D-121	 $24.38 	ea	 !

Q103W-36	 $7.42 	ea	 !

Q103W-85	 $17.28 	ea	 !

Q103W-97	 $19.72 	ea	 !

Q103W-121	 $24.38 	ea	 !

S104D100	 $311.53 	ea

S104W100	 $311.53 	ea

S105D100	 $339.84 	ea

S105W100	 $339.84 	ea

Q106D-36	 $7.42 	ea	 !

Q106D-85	 $17.28 	ea	 !

Q106D-97	 $19.72 	ea	 !

Q106D-121	 $24.38 	ea	 !

Q106W-36	 $7.42 	ea	 !

Q106W-85	 $17.28 	ea	 !

Q106W-97	 $19.72 	ea	 !

Q106W-121	 $24.38 	ea	 !

Q107BL	 $3.18 	ft

Q108BL	 $3.18 	ft

Q108W	 $3.18 	ft

S109D100	 $305.81 	ea

S109W100	 $305.81 	ea

108B	 $58.17 	ft

110A	 $13.78 	ft

110B	 $161.54 	ft

110D	 $20.46 	ft

ACP112BL/2	 $7.14	ea

ACP112W/2	 $7.14	ea

114A	 $18.87 	ft

114B	 $212.21 	ft

114D	 $24.59 	ft

120B	 $225.67 	ft

136A	 $24.27 	ft

136B	 $281.22 	ft

136D	 $32.12 	ft

142A	 $15.48 	ft

142D	 $21.84 	ft

145A	 $15.90 	ft

145B	 $207.87 	ft

145D	 $22.47 	ft

146B	 $249.63 	ft

149-10BE-P	 $16.22 	ft

149-10BE-T	 $19.50 	ft

149-10BE-V	 $16.22 	ft

149AP	 $8.48 	ft

149AT	 $10.49 	ft

149AV	 $8.48 	ft

149BSPP	 $16.22 	ft

149BSPT	 $19.50 	ft

149BSPV	 $16.22 	ft

149DP	 $12.72 	ft

149DT	 $15.26 	ft

149DV	 $12.72 	ft

149WSPP	 $16.22 	ft

149WSPT	 $19.50 	ft

149WSPV	 $16.22 	ft

151-10BE	 $17.92 	ft

151A	 $10.61 	ft

151B	 $141.73 	ft

151BSP	 $17.92 	ft

151D	 $14.42 	ft

151WSP	 $17.92 	ft

154-10BE	 $28.22 	ft

154A	 $18.64 	ft

154BSP	 $28.22 	ft

154D	 $24.41 	ft

154WSP	 $28.22 	ft

154SS36	 $430.33 	ea	 $

154SS48	 $573.81 	ea	 $

154SS72	 $860.67 	ea	 $

154SS96	 $1,147.63 	ea	 $

154SS120	 $1,434.48 	ea	 $

157-10BE	 $34.30 	ft

157A	 $20.09 	ft

157BSP	 $34.30 	ft

157D	 $31.21 	ft

157WSP	 $34.30 	ft

Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit

Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit

Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit

Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit

! = Only available in sizes shown.
$ = Sizes ordered other than shown priced at the next larger size + $15.00 each list.
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158-10BE	 $33.37 	ft

158A	 $19.57 	ft

158BSP	 $33.37 	ft

158D	 $30.59 	ft

158WSP	 $33.37 	ft

158SS36	 $696.28 	ea	 $

158SS48	 $928.34 	ea	 $

158SS72	 $1,392.46 	ea	 $

158SS96	 $1,856.58 	ea	 $

158SS120	 $2,320.69 	ea	 $

159-10BE-P	 $33.70 	ft

159-10BE-T	 $38.58 	ft

159-10BE-V	 $33.70 	ft

159AP	 $20.07 	ft

159AT	 $22.98 	ft

159AV	 $20.07 	ft

159BP	 $240.03 	ft

159BT	 $241.70 	ft

159BV	 $240.03 	ft

159BSPP	 $33.70 	ft

159BSPT	 $38.58 	ft

159BSPV	 $33.70 	ft

159DP	 $27.04 	ft

159DT	 $29.95 	ft

159DV	 $27.04 	ft

159WSPP	 $33.70 	ft

159WSPT	 $38.58 	ft

159WSPV	 $33.70 	ft

166-10BE	 $17.61 	ft

166A	 $10.20 	ft

166BSP	 $17.61 	ft

166D	 $14.32 	ft

166WSP	 $17.61 	ft

169-10BE	 $19.26 	ft

169A	 $10.51 	ft

169BSP	 $19.26 	ft

169D	 $15.86 	ft

169WSP	 $19.26 	ft

170-10BE	 $21.53 	ft

170A	 $11.74 	ft

170B	 $177.88 	ft

170BSP	 $21.53 	ft

170D	 $17.00 	ft

170WSP	 $21.53 	ft

171-10BE	 $27.71 	ft

171A	 $14.83 	ft

171B	 $245.04 	ft

171BSP	 $27.71 	ft

171D	 $21.84 	ft

171WSP	 $27.71 	ft

172-10BE	 $33.17 	ft

172A	 $17.92 	ft

172B	 $273.77 	ft

172BSP	 $33.17 	ft

172D	 $24.93 	ft

172WSP	 $33.17 	ft

173-10BE	 $13.91 	ft

173A	 $7.83 	ft

173BSP	 $13.91 	ft

173D	 $11.43 	ft

173WSP	 $13.91 	ft

174-10BE	 $21.73 	ft

174BSP	 $21.73 	ft

174C	 $14.21 	ft

174D	 $17.20 	ft

174WSP	 $21.73 	ft

175-10BE	 $25.75 	ft

175A	 $13.91 	ft

175B	 $183.75 	ft

175BSP	 $25.75 	ft

175D	 $20.09 	ft

175WSP	 $25.75 	ft

175SS36	 $405.82 	ea	 $

175SS48	 $541.06 	ea	 $

175SS72	 $811.54 	ea	 $

175SS96	 $1,082.12 	ea	 $

175SS120	 $1,352.60 	ea	 $

176-10BE	 $41.30 	ft

176A	 $24.51 	ft

176BSP	 $41.30 	ft

176D	 $32.24 	ft

176WSP	 $41.30 	ft

177-10BE-P	 $32.86 	ft

177-10BE-T	 $34.63 	ft

177-10BE-V	 $32.86 	ft

177A	 $18.20 	ft

177AP	 $18.93 	ft

177AT	 $20.59 	ft

177AV	 $18.93 	ft

177BP	 $249.70 	ft

177BT	 $246.79 	ft

177BV	 $249.70 	ft

177BSPP	 $32.86 	ft

177BSPT	 $34.63 	ft

177BSPV	 $32.86 	ft

177DP	 $25.79 	ft

177DT	 $27.25 	ft

177DV	 $25.79 	ft

177WSPP	 $32.86 	ft

177WSPT	 $34.63 	ft

177WSPV	 $32.86 	ft

179-10BE-P	 $33.70 	ft

179-10BE-T	 $35.67 	ft

179-10BE-V	 $33.70 	ft

179A	 $19.24 	ft

179AP	 $19.97 	ft

179AT	 $21.63 	ft

179AV	 $19.97 	ft

179BSPP	 $33.70 	ft

179BSPT	 $35.67 	ft

179BSPV	 $33.70 	ft

179DP	 $27.04 	ft

179DT	 $28.50 	ft

179DV	 $27.04 	ft

179WSPP	 $33.70 	ft

179WSPT	 $35.67 	ft

179WSPV	 $33.70 	ft

181-10BE-P	 $35.15 	ft

181-10BE-T	 $37.44 	ft

181-10BE-V	 $35.15 	ft

181A	 $19.97 	ft

181AP	 $20.38 	ft

181AT	 $22.05 	ft

181AV	 $20.38 	ft

181BSPP	 $35.15 	ft

181BSPT	 $37.44 	ft

181BSPV	 $35.15 	ft

181DP	 $27.56 	ft

181DT	 $29.22 	ft

181DV	 $27.56 	ft

181WSPP	 $35.15 	ft

181WSPT	 $37.44 	ft

181WSPV	 $35.15 	ft

182-10BE	 $47.07 	ft

182A	 $26.37 	ft

182BSP	 $47.07 	ft

182D	 $36.46 	ft

182WSP	 $47.07 	ft

183-10BE	 $7.42 	ft

183A	 $3.82 	ft

183B	 $36.25 	ft

183BSP	 $7.42 	ft

183D	 $5.94 	ft

183WSP	 $7.42 	ft

184-10BE-P	 $14.28 	ft

184-10BE-T	 $15.75 	ft

184-10BE-V	 $14.28 	ft

184AP	 $7.56 	ft

184AT	 $9.35 	ft

184AV	 $7.56 	ft

184BP	 $73.82 	ft

184BT	 $75.29 	ft

184BV	 $73.82 	ft

184BSPP	 $14.28 	ft

184BSPT	 $15.75 	ft

184BSPV	 $14.28 	ft

184DP	 $10.82 	ft

184DT	 $12.08 	ft

184DV	 $10.82 	ft

184WSPP	 $14.28 	ft

184WSPT	 $15.75 	ft

184WSPV	 $14.28 	ft

185-10BE-P	 $31.86 	ft

185-10BE-T	 $33.92 	ft

185-10BE-V	 $31.86 	ft

185AP	 $18.04 	ft

185AT	 $19.18 	ft

185AV	 $18.04 	ft

185BSPP	 $31.86 	ft

185BSPT	 $33.92 	ft

185BSPV	 $31.86 	ft

185WSPP	 $31.86 	ft

185WSPT	 $33.92 	ft

185WSPV	 $31.86 	ft

1855-10BE-P	 $31.41 	ft

1855-10BE-T	 $34.26 	ft

1855-10BE-V	 $31.41 	ft

1855AP	 $18.00 	ft

1855AT	 $19.85 	ft

1855AV	 $18.00 	ft

1855BSPP	 $31.41 	ft

1855BSPT	 $34.26 	ft

1855BSPV	 $31.41 	ft

1855WSPP	 $31.41 	ft

1855WSPT	 $34.26 	ft

1855WSPV	 $31.41 	ft

188-10BE	 $10.72 	ft

188A	 $5.05 	ft

188B	 $51.14 	ft

188BSP	 $10.72 	ft

188D	 $8.14 	ft

188WSP	 $10.72 	ft

190-10BE	 $21.42 	ft

190A	 $12.50 	ft

190BSP	 $21.42 	ft

190D	 $15.75 	ft

Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit

Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit

Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit

Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit

$ = Sizes ordered other than shown priced at the next larger size + $15.00 each list.
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190WSP	 $21.42 	ft

191-10BE	 $30.45 	ft

191A	 $17.22 	ft

191BSP	 $30.45 	ft

191D	 $23.42 	ft

191WSP	 $30.45 	ft

192-10BE	 $38.01 	ft

192A	 $21.63 	ft

192BSP	 $38.01 	ft

192D	 $28.67 	ft

192WSP	 $38.01 	ft

193-10BE	 $53.72 	ft

193A	 $30.00 	ft

193BSP	 $53.72 	ft

193D	 $41.24 	ft

193WSP	 $53.72 	ft

195-10BE	 $15.12 	ft

195A	 $7.56 	ft

195BSP	 $15.12 	ft

195D	 $11.24 	ft

195WSP	 $15.12 	ft

196-10BE	 $15.75 	ft

196A	 $8.19 	ft

196B	 $90.93 	ft

196BSP	 $15.75 	ft

196D	 $11.66 	ft

196WSP	 $15.75 	ft

200-10BE	 $22.16 	ft

200A	 $11.24 	ft

200BSP	 $22.16 	ft

200D	 $15.86 	ft

200WSP	 $22.16 	ft

206AV	 $9.87 	ft

206DV	 $13.44 	ft

208AV	 $5.57 	ft

208DV	 $7.56 	ft

209AV	 $5.60 	ft

209DV	 $7.50 	ft

210-10BE-PK	 $17.00 	ft

210-10BE-V	 $12.00 	ft

210APK	 $9.00 	ft

210AV	 $6.70 	ft

210BSPPK	 $17.00 	ft

210BSPV	 $12.00 	ft

210DPK	 $11.80 	ft

210DV	 $9.00 	ft

210WSPPK	 $17.00 	ft

210WSPV	 $12.00 	ft

211-10BE-PK	 $15.80 	ft

211-10BE-V	 $11.10 	ft

211APK	 $8.80 	ft

211AV	 $5.90 	ft

211BSPPK	 $15.80 	ft

211BSPV	 $11.10 	ft

211DPK	 $11.50 	ft

211DV	 $8.90 	ft

211WSPPK	 $15.80 	ft

211WSPV	 $11.10 	ft

212A	 $9.00 	ft

212D	 $12.90 	ft

215-10BE-PK	 $18.70 	ft

215-10BE-V	 $13.90 	ft

215APK	 $9.70 	ft

215AV	 $7.00 	ft

215BSPPK	 $18.70 	ft

215BSPV	 $13.90 	ft

215DPK	 $12.40 	ft

215DV	 $9.90 	ft

215WSPPK	 $18.70 	ft

215WSPV	 $13.90 	ft

216-10BE-FG	 $49.20 	ft

216-10BE-PK	 $20.00 	ft

216-10BE-V	 $15.00 	ft

216AFG	 $15.30 	ft

216APK	 $10.00 	ft

216AV	 $7.60 	ft

216BPK	 $115.50 	ft

216BV	 $112.30 	ft

216BSPFG	 $49.20 	ft

216BSPPK	 $20.00 	ft

216BSPV	 $15.00 	ft

216DFG	 $20.60 	ft

216DPK	 $13.20 	ft

216DV	 $10.20 	ft

216WSPFG	 $49.20 	ft

216WSPPK	 $20.00 	ft

216WSPV	 $15.00 	ft

217-10BE-PK	 $20.40 	ft

217-10BE-V	 $15.30 	ft

217APK	 $10.20 	ft

217AV	 $7.40 	ft

217BSPPK	 $20.40 	ft

217BSPV	 $15.30 	ft

217DPK	 $13.20 	ft

217DV	 $10.40 	ft

217WSPPK	 $20.40 	ft

217WSPV	 $15.30 	ft

218A	 $8.93 	ft

218D	 $11.97 	ft

219A	 $10.71 	ft

219D	 $13.55 	ft

219OAK36	 $86.21 	ea	 !

219OAK72	 $172.41 	ea	 !

221-10BE-PK	 $41.10 	ft

221-10BE-V	 $38.40 	ft

221APK	 $23.10 	ft

221AV	 $20.00 	ft

221BSPPK	 $41.10 	ft

221BSPV	 $38.40 	ft

221DPK	 $29.20 	ft

221DV	 $26.70 	ft

221WSPPK	 $41.10 	ft

221WSPV	 $38.40 	ft

222-10BE-PK	 $22.30 	ft

222-10BE-V	 $17.70 	ft

222APK	 $12.20 	ft

222AV	 $9.50 	ft

222BSPPK	 $22.30 	ft

222BSPV	 $17.70 	ft

222DPK	 $14.80 	ft

222DV	 $12.20 	ft

222WSPPK	 $22.30 	ft

222WSPV	 $17.70 	ft

223ANB	 $12.60 	ft

227-10BE	 $44.70 	ft

227A	 $25.75 	ft

227BSP	 $44.70 	ft

227D	 $36.98 	ft

227WSP	 $44.70 	ft

228-10BE	 $71.19 	ft

228A	 $41.37 	ft

228BSP	 $71.19 	ft

228D	 $57.86 	ft

228WSP	 $71.19 	ft

229-10BE	 $52.12 	ft

229A	 $29.56 	ft

229BSP	 $52.12 	ft

229D	 $39.35 	ft

229WSP	 $52.12 	ft

230-10BE	 $28.30 	ft

230A	 $15.69 	ft

230BSP	 $28.30 	ft

230WSP	 $28.30 	ft

ADJ232x2325V8-36BL	$189.85 	ea	 $

ADJ2325V14-36BL	 $260.97 	ea	 $

ADJ2325V8-36BL	 $189.85 	ea	 $

ADJ232V14-36BL	 $260.97 	ea	 $

ADJ232V14-48BL	 $349.59 	ea	 $

ADJ232V14-73BL	 $521.94 	ea	 $

ADJ232V8-36BL	 $189.85 	ea	 $

ADJ232V8-36D	 $189.85 	ea	 $

ADJ232V8-48BL	 $254.29 	ea	 $

ADJ232V8-48D	 $254.29 	ea	 $

ADJ232V8-73BL	 $378.00 	ea	 $

ADJ232V8-73D	 $378.00 	ea	 $

EV232BL-36	 $55.13 	ea	 $

EV232BL-48	 $73.19 	ea	 $

EV232BL-73	 $116.76 	ea	 $

EV232D-36	 $57.54 	ea	 $

EV232D-48	 $73.19 	ea	 $

EV232D-73	 $116.76 	ea	 $

EV2320BL-36	 $57.54 	ea	 $

EV2320BL-48	 $75.92 	ea	 $

EV2320BL-73	 $116.76 	ea	 $

EV2321BL-36	 $64.47 	ea	 $

EV2321BL-48	 $130.41 	ea	 $

EV2321BL-73	 $130.41 	ea	 $

EV2321D-36	 $64.47 	ea	 $

EV2321D-73	 $130.41 	ea	 $

EV2322BL-36	 $64.47 	ea	 $

EV2322BL-48	 $75.92 	ea	 $

EV2322BL-73	 $116.76 	ea	 $

EV2325BL-36	 $55.13 	ea	 $

EV2325BL-48	 $73.19 	ea	 $

EV2325BL-73	 $116.76 	ea	 $

EV2325D-36	 $58.70 	ea	 $

EV2325D-48	 $74.45 	ea	 $

EV2325D-73	 $116.76 	ea	 $

EV2326BL-36	 $57.12 	ea	 $

EV2326BL-48	 $75.92 	ea	 $

EV2326BL-73	 $116.76 	ea	 $

234-10BE-PK	 $15.80 	ft

234-10BE-V	 $11.30 	ft

234APK	 $7.90 	ft

234AV	 $5.30 	ft

234BSPPK	 $15.80 	ft

234BSPV	 $11.30 	ft

234DPK	 $10.60 	ft

234DV	 $7.90 	ft

234WSPPK	 $15.80 	ft

234WSPV	 $11.30 	ft

236-10BE	 $16.22 	ft

236A	 $8.27 	ft

236BSP	 $16.22 	ft

236D	 $11.34 	ft

236WSP	 $16.22 	ft

! = Only available in sizes shown.
$ = Sizes ordered other than shown priced at the next larger size + $15.00 each list.

Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit

Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit

Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit

Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit
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249AV36	 $68.78 	ea	 !

249AV48	 $102.59 	ea	 !

249AV72	 $137.45 	ea	 !

249AV96	 $225.65 	ea	 !

249AV120	 $273.42 	ea	 !

249DV36	 $92.30 	ea	 !

249DV48	 $123.06 	ea	 !

249DV72	 $184.59 	ea	 !

249DV96	 $273.42 	ea	 !

249DV120	 $341.78 	ea	 !

250AV36	 $72.14 	ea	 !

250AV48	 $97.23 	ea	 !

250AV72	 $144.17 	ea	 !

250AV84	 $169.26 	ea	 !

250AV96	 $192.78 	ea	 !

250DV36	 $100.59 	ea	 !

250DV48	 $134.09 	ea	 !

250DV72	 $201.08 	ea	 !

250DV84	 $234.68 	ea	 !

250DV96	 $268.17 	ea	 !

252-10BE	 $15.45 	ft

252A	 $8.03 	ft

252B	 $136.68 	ft

252BSP	 $15.45 	ft

252D	 $11.74 	ft

252WSP	 $15.45 	ft

252SSFG36	 $208.22 	ea	 $

252SSFG48	 $277.83 	ea	 $

252SSFG72	 $416.43 	ea	 $

252SSFG96	 $555.35 	ea	 $

252x226-10BE-FGP	 $41.23 	ft

252x226-10BE-FGT	 $42.51 	ft

252x226-10BE-FGV	 $41.23 	ft

252x226-10BE-P	 $50.14 	ft

252x226-10BE-T	 $51.62 	ft

252x226-10BE-V	 $50.14 	ft

252x226AFGP	 $24.06 	ft

252x226AFGT	 $25.33 	ft

252x226AFGV	 $24.06 	ft

252x226AP	 $30.74 	ft

252x226AT	 $31.91 	ft

252x226AV	 $30.74 	ft

252x226BFGP	 $258.32 	ft

252x226BFGT	 $265.53 	ft

252x226BFGV	 $258.32 	ft

252x226BP	 $272.95 	ft

252x226BT	 $273.06 	ft

252x226BV	 $272.95 	ft

252x226BSPFGP	 $41.23 	ft

252x226BSPFGT	 $42.51 	ft

252x226BSPFGV	 $41.23 	ft

252x226BSPP	 $50.14 	ft

252x226BSPT	 $51.62 	ft

252x226BSPV	 $50.14 	ft

252x226DFGP	 $31.06 	ft

252x226DFGT	 $32.33 	ft

252x226DFGV	 $31.06 	ft

252x226DP	 $38.16 	ft

252x226DT	 $39.22 	ft

252x226DV	 $38.16 	ft

252x226WSPFGP	 $41.23 	ft

252x226WSPFGT	 $42.51 	ft

252x226WSPFGV	 $41.23 	ft

252x226WSPP	 $50.14 	ft

252x226WSPT	 $51.62 	ft

252x226WSPV	 $50.14 	ft

252x2-10BE-FG	 $39.11 	ft

252x2AFG	 $22.58 	ft

252x2BFG	 $290.33 	ft

252x2BSPFG	 $39.11 	ft

252x2DFG	 $30.10 	ft

252x2WSPFG	 $39.11 	ft

252x2SSFG36	 $418.49 	ea	 $

252x2SSFG48	 $557.98 	ea	 $

252x2SSFG72	 $836.98 	ea	 $

252x2SSFG96	 $1,115.86 	ea	 $

252x3-10BE-FG	 $42.72 	ft

252x3AFG	 $25.76 	ft

252x3BFG	 $320.01 	ft

252x3BSPFG	 $42.72 	ft

252x3DFG	 $34.03 	ft

252x3WSPFG	 $42.72 	ft

252x3SSFG36	 $499.47 	ea	 $

252x3SSFG48	 $666.00 	ea	 $

252x3SSFG72	 $998.94 	ea	 $

252x3SSFG96	 $1,332.00 	ea	 $

252x4-10BE-FG	 $50.35 	ft

252x4AFG	 $29.04 	ft

252x4BFG	 $400.15 	ft

252x4BSPFG	 $50.35 	ft

252x4DFG	 $39.86 	ft

252x4WSPFG	 $50.35 	ft

252x4SSFG36	 $553.21 	ea	 $

252x4SSFG48	 $737.65 	ea	 $

252x4SSFG72	 $1,106.43 	ea	 $

252x4SSFG96	 $1,475.20 	ea	 $

252x5-10BE-FG	 $54.70 	ft

252x5AFG	 $32.12 	ft

252x5BFG	 $413.29 	ft

252x5BSPFG	 $54.70 	ft

252x5DFG	 $41.76 	ft

252x5WSPFG	 $54.70 	ft

252x6-10BE-FG	 $69.01 	ft

252x6AFG	 $36.36 	ft

252x6BSPFG	 $69.01 	ft

252x6DFG	 $55.44 	ft

252x6WSPFG	 $69.01 	ft

253-10BE	 $19.88 	ft

253A	 $11.23 	ft

253B	 $164.49 	ft

253BSP	 $19.88 	ft

253D	 $15.55 	ft

253WSP	 $19.88 	ft

253SSFG36	 $279.31 	ea	 $

253SSFG48	 $372.38 	ea	 $

253SSFG72	 $558.62 	ea	 $

253SSFG96	 $744.76 	ea	 $

253x226-10BE-FGP	 $46.85 	ft

253x226-10BE-FGT	 $48.97 	ft

253x226-10BE-FGV	 $46.85 	ft

253x226-10BE-P	 $58.19 	ft

253x226-10BE-T	 $60.21 	ft

253x226-10BE-V	 $58.19 	ft

253x226AFGP	 $26.92 	ft

253x226AFGT	 $28.51 	ft

253x226AFGV	 $26.92 	ft

253x226AP	 $35.40 	ft

253x226AT	 $36.78 	ft

253x226AV	 $35.40 	ft

253x226BFGP	 $305.17 	ft

253x226BFGT	 $307.40 	ft

253x226BFGV	 $305.17 	ft

253x226BP	 $314.71 	ft

253x226BT	 $316.41 	ft

253x226BV	 $314.71 	ft

253x226BSPFGP	 $46.85 	ft

253x226BSPFGT	 $48.97 	ft

253x226BSPFGV	 $46.85 	ft

253x226BSPP	 $58.19 	ft

253x226BSPT	 $60.21 	ft

253x226BSPV	 $58.19 	ft

253x226DFGP	 $35.72 	ft

253x226DFGT	 $36.89 	ft

253x226DFGV	 $35.72 	ft

253x226DP	 $44.20 	ft

253x226DT	 $45.79 	ft

253x226DV	 $44.20 	ft

253x226WSPFGP	 $46.85 	ft

253x226WSPFGT	 $48.97 	ft

253x226WSPFGV	 $46.85 	ft

253x226WSPP	 $58.19 	ft

253x226WSPT	 $60.21 	ft

253x226WSPV	 $58.19 	ft

253x3-10BE-FG	 $49.82 	ft

253x3AFG	 $28.73 	ft

253x3BFG	 $346.30 	ft

253x3BSPFG	 $49.82 	ft

253x3DFG	 $38.27 	ft

253x3WSPFG	 $49.82 	ft

253x3SSFG36	 $553.21 	ea	 $

253x3SSFG48	 $737.65 	ea	 $

253x3SSFG72	 $1,106.43 	ea	 $

253x3SSFG96	 $1,475.20 	ea	 $

253x4-10BE-FG	 $55.97 	ft

253x4AFG	 $31.80 	ft

253x4BFG	 $427.92 	ft

253x4BSPFG	 $55.97 	ft

253x4DFG	 $43.25 	ft

253x4WSPFG	 $55.97 	ft

253x4SSFG36	 $612.26 	ea	 $

253x4SSFG48	 $816.41 	ea	 $

253x4SSFG72	 $1,224.51 	ea	 $

253x4SSFG96	 $1,632.72 	ea	 $

253x5-10BE-FG	 $61.80 	ft

253x5AFG	 $36.36 	ft

253x5BFG	 $465.34 	ft

253x5BSPFG	 $61.80 	ft

253x5DFG	 $47.17 	ft

253x5WSPFG	 $61.80 	ft

253x6-10BE-FG	 $69.64 	ft

253x6AFG	 $46.00 	ft

253x6BSPFG	 $69.64 	ft

253x6DFG	 $53.53 	ft

253x6WSPFG	 $69.64 	ft

254-10BE	 $26.88 	ft

254A	 $13.91 	ft

254B	 $244.32 	ft

254BSP	 $26.88 	ft

254D	 $19.88 	ft

254WSP	 $26.88 	ft

254SSFG36	 $333.05 	ea	 $

254SSFG48	 $444.03 	ea	 $

254SSFG72	 $666.00 	ea	 $

254SSFG96	 $887.96 	ea	 $

254x226-10BE-FGP	 $52.05 	ft

254x226-10BE-FGT	 $54.06 	ft

!  = Only available in sizes shown.  
$ = Sizes ordered other than shown priced at the next larger size + $15.00 each list.

Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit

Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit

Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit

Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit
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254x226-10BE-FGV	 $52.05 	ft

254x226-10BE-P	 $56.50 	ft

254x226-10BE-T	 $58.09 	ft

254x226-10BE-V	 $56.50 	ft

254x226AFG	 $30.32 	ft

254x226AFGP	 $30.74 	ft

254x226AFGT	 $31.91 	ft

254x226AFGV	 $30.74 	ft

254x226AP	 $37.52 	ft

254x226AT	 $38.69 	ft

254x226AV	 $37.52 	ft

254x226BFGP	 $396.33 	ft

254x226BFGT	 $398.56 	ft

254x226BFGV	 $396.33 	ft

254x226BP	 $405.98 	ft

254x226BT	 $407.78 	ft

254x226BV	 $405.98 	ft

254x226BSPFGP	 $52.05 	ft

254x226BSPFGT	 $54.06 	ft

254x226BSPFGV	 $52.05 	ft

254x226BSPP	 $56.50 	ft

254x226BSPT	 $58.09 	ft

254x226BSPV	 $56.50 	ft

254x226DFGP	 $39.96 	ft

254x226DFGT	 $41.45 	ft

254x226DFGV	 $39.96 	ft

254x226DP	 $43.57 	ft

254x226DT	 $44.73 	ft

254x226DV	 $43.57 	ft

254x226WSPFGP	 $52.05 	ft

254x226WSPFGT	 $54.06 	ft

254x226WSPFGV	 $52.05 	ft

254x226WSPP	 $56.50 	ft

254x226WSPT	 $58.09 	ft

254x226WSPV	 $56.50 	ft

254x4-10BE-FG	 $60.84 	ft

254x4AFG	 $35.40 	ft

254x4B	 $517.17 	ft

254x4BFG	 $500.11 	ft

254x4BSPFG	 $60.84 	ft

254x4DFG	 $47.59 	ft

254x4WSPFG	 $60.84 	ft

254x4SSFG36	 $666.00 	ea	 $

254x4SSFG48	 $887.96 	ea	 $

254x4SSFG72	 $1,332.00 	ea	 $

254x4SSFG96	 $1,775.92 	ea	 $

254x5-10BE-FG	 $70.70 	ft

254x5AFG	 $39.01 	ft

254x5B	 $554.59 	ft

254x5BFG	 $537.00 	ft

254x5BSPFG	 $70.70 	ft

254x5DFG	 $51.20 	ft

254x5WSPFG	 $70.70 	ft

255-10BE	 $32.75 	ft

255A	 $17.92 	ft

255B	 $278.62 	ft

255BSP	 $32.14 	ft

255D	 $24.51 	ft

255WSP	 $32.75 	ft

255x226-10BE-FGP	 $63.81 	ft

255x226-10BE-FGT	 $66.46 	ft

255x226-10BE-FGV	 $63.81 	ft

255x226-10BE-P	 $76.21 	ft

255x226-10BE-T	 $79.29 	ft

255x226-10BE-V	 $76.21 	ft

255x226AFGP	 $34.98 	ft

255x226AFGT	 $36.46 	ft

255x226AFGV	 $34.98 	ft

255x226AP	 $41.87 	ft

255x226AT	 $43.35 	ft

255x226AV	 $41.87 	ft

255x226BFGP	 $430.15 	ft

255x226BFGT	 $432.06 	ft

255x226BFGV	 $430.15 	ft

255x226BP	 $437.57 	ft

255x226BT	 $439.69 	ft

255x226BV	 $437.57 	ft

255x226BSPFGP	 $63.81 	ft

255x226BSPFGT	 $66.46 	ft

255x226BSPFGV	 $63.81 	ft

255x226BSPP	 $76.21 	ft

255x226BSPT	 $79.29 	ft

255x226BSPV	 $76.21 	ft

255x226DFGP	 $45.47 	ft

255x226DFGT	 $46.32 	ft

255x226DFGV	 $45.47 	ft

255x226DP	 $51.73 	ft

255x226DT	 $53.21 	ft

255x226DV	 $51.73 	ft

255x226WSPFGP	 $63.81 	ft

255x226WSPFGT	 $66.46 	ft

255x226WSPFGV	 $63.81 	ft

255x226WSPP	 $76.21 	ft

255x226WSPT	 $79.29 	ft

255x226WSPV	 $76.21 	ft

255x5-10BE-FG	 $74.20 	ft

255x5AFG	 $44.73 	ft

255x5B	 $587.88 	ft

255x5BFG	 $580.67 	ft

255x5BSPFG	 $74.20 	ft

255x5DFG	 $56.82 	ft

255x5WSPFG	 $74.20 	ft

255x6-10BE	 $89.36 	ft

255x6-10BE-FG	 $79.92 	ft

255x6A	 $54.70 	ft

255x6AFG	 $48.02 	ft

255x6BSP	 $89.36 	ft

255x6BSPFG	 $79.92 	ft

255x6D	 $68.79 	ft

255x6DFG	 $59.36 	ft

255x6WSP	 $89.36 	ft

255x6WSPFG	 $79.92 	ft

256-10BE	 $39.35 	ft

256A	 $22.35 	ft

256BSP	 $39.35 	ft

256D	 $28.84 	ft

256WSP	 $39.35 	ft

256x226-10BE-P	 $81.94 	ft

256x226-10BE-FGP	 $80.14 	ft

256x226-10BE-T	 $83.95 	ft

256x226-10BE-FGT	 $74.20 	ft

256x226-10BE-V	 $81.94 	ft

256x226-10BE-FGV	 $80.14 	ft

256x226AP	 $46.43 	ft

256x226AFGP	 $35.93 	ft

256x226AT	 $47.49 	ft

256x226AFGT	 $36.57 	ft

256x226AV	 $46.43 	ft

256x226AFGV	 $35.93 	ft

256x226BSPP	 $81.94 	ft

256x226BSPFGP	 $80.14 	ft

256x226BSPT	 $83.95 	ft

256x226BSPFGT	 $74.20 	ft

256x226BSPV	 $81.94 	ft

256x226BSPFGV	 $80.14 	ft

256x226DP	 $69.54 	ft

256x226DFGP	 $58.83 	ft

256x226DT	 $71.23 	ft

256x226DFGT	 $54.80 	ft

256x226DV	 $69.54 	ft

256x226DFGV	 $58.83 	ft

256x226WSPP	 $81.94 	ft

256x226WSPFGP	 $80.14 	ft

256x226WSPT	 $83.95 	ft

256x226WSPFGT	 $74.20 	ft

256x226WSPV	 $81.94 	ft

256x226WSPFGV	 $80.14 	ft

256x6-10BE	 $98.58 	ft

256x6-10BE-FG	 $89.78 	ft

256x6A	 $59.25 	ft

256x6AFG	 $51.94 	ft

256x6BSP	 $98.58 	ft

256x6BSPFG	 $89.78 	ft

256x6D	 $73.03 	ft

256x6DFG	 $66.36 	ft

256x6WSP	 $98.58 	ft

256x6WSPFG	 $89.78 	ft

257-10BE	 $43.01 	ft

257A	 $22.79 	ft

257BSP	 $43.01 	ft

257WSP	 $43.01 	ft

257x259-10BE	 $79.39 	ft

257x259A	 $55.32 	ft

257x259BSP	 $79.39 	ft

257x259WSP	 $79.39 	ft

259-10BE	 $36.81 	ft

259A	 $19.69 	ft

259BSP	 $36.81 	ft

259WSP	 $36.81 	ft

270-10BE	 $21.86 	ft

270A	 $10.00 	ft

270B	 $161.66 	ft

270BSP	 $21.86 	ft

270D	 $16.39 	ft

270WSP	 $21.86 	ft

271-10BE	 $29.90 	ft

271A	 $14.43 	ft

271B	 $205.68 	ft

271BSP	 $29.90 	ft

271D	 $22.37 	ft

271WSP	 $29.90 	ft

272-10BE	 $30.00 	ft

272A	 $18.15 	ft

272B	 $268.68 	ft

272BSP	 $30.00 	ft

272D	 $25.57 	ft

272WSP	 $30.00 	ft

273-10BE	 $21.86 	ft

273A	 $12.17 	ft

273B	 $149.50 	ft

273BSP	 $22.06 	ft

273D	 $16.19 	ft

$ = Sizes ordered other than shown priced at the next larger size + $15.00 each list.

Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit

Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit

Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit

Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit
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273WSP	 $22.06 	ft

273x224-10BE-FGP	 $46.85 	ft

273x224-10BE-FGT	 $47.17 	ft

273x224-10BE-FGV	 $46.85 	ft

273x224-10BE-P	 $57.98 	ft

273x224-10BE-T	 $58.83 	ft

273x224-10BE-V	 $57.98 	ft

273x224AFGP	 $26.92 	ft

273x224AFGT	 $27.35 	ft

273x224AFGV	 $26.92 	ft

273x224AP	 $35.72 	ft

273x224AT	 $36.15 	ft

273x224AV	 $35.72 	ft

273x224BSPFGP	 $46.85 	ft

273x224BSPFGT	 $47.17 	ft

273x224BSPFGV	 $46.85 	ft

273x224BSPP	 $57.98 	ft

273x224BSPT	 $58.83 	ft

273x224BSPV	 $57.98 	ft

273x224DFGP	 $35.40 	ft

273x224DFGT	 $35.72 	ft

273x224DFGV	 $35.40 	ft

273x224DP	 $43.67 	ft

273x224DT	 $44.20 	ft

273x224DV	 $43.67 	ft

273x224WSPFGP	 $46.85 	ft

273x224WSPFGT	 $47.17 	ft

273x224WSPFGV	 $46.85 	ft

273x224WSPP	 $57.98 	ft

273x224WSPT	 $58.83 	ft

273x224WSPV	 $57.98 	ft

273x292-10BE-FGPK	 $50.46 	ft

273x292-10BE-PK	 $65.40 	ft

273x292AFGPK	 $28.83 	ft

273x292APK	 $37.31 	ft

273x292BSPFGPK	 $50.46 	ft

273x292BSPPK	 $65.40 	ft

273x292DFGPK	 $37.42 	ft

273x292DPK	 $52.15 	ft

273x292WSPFGPK	 $50.46 	ft

273x292WSPPK	 $65.40 	ft

273x3-10BE-FG	 $48.97 	ft

273x3AFG	 $28.83 	ft

273x3BFG	 $315.03 	ft

273x3BSPFG	 $48.97 	ft

273x3DFG	 $35.51 	ft

273x3WSPFG	 $48.97 	ft

273x4-10BE-FG	 $52.47 	ft

273x4AFG	 $30.53 	ft

273x4BFG	 $372.91 	ft

273x4BSPFG	 $52.47 	ft

273x4DFG	 $37.74 	ft

273x4WSPFG	 $52.47 	ft

274-10BE	 $24.77 	ft

274A	 $13.73 	ft

274B	 $210.42 	ft

274BSP	 $24.77 	ft

274D	 $17.65 	ft

274WSP	 $24.77 	ft

274x224-10BE-FGP	 $51.41 	ft

274x224-10BE-FGT	 $51.94 	ft

274x224-10BE-FGV	 $51.41 	ft

274x224-10BE-P	 $72.72 	ft

274x224-10BE-T	 $80.24 	ft

274x224-10BE-V	 $72.72 	ft

274x224AFGP	 $28.62 	ft

274x224AFGT	 $29.79 	ft

274x224AFGV	 $28.62 	ft

274x224AP	 $41.34 	ft

274x224AT	 $45.26 	ft

274x224AV	 $41.34 	ft

274x224BSPFGP	 $51.41 	ft

274x224BSPFGT	 $51.94 	ft

274x224BSPFGV	 $51.41 	ft

274x224BSPP	 $72.72 	ft

274x224BSPT	 $80.24 	ft

274x224BSPV	 $72.72 	ft

274x224DFGP	 $37.95 	ft

274x224DFGT	 $38.16 	ft

274x224DFGV	 $37.95 	ft

274x224DP	 $47.70 	ft

274x224DT	 $52.58 	ft

274x224DV	 $47.70 	ft

274x224WSPFGP	 $51.41 	ft

274x224WSPFGT	 $51.94 	ft

274x224WSPFGV	 $51.41 	ft

274x224WSPP	 $72.72 	ft

274x224WSPT	 $80.24 	ft

274x224WSPV	 $72.72 	ft

274x292-10BE-PK	 $80.67 	ft

274x292-10BE-FGPK	 $62.65 	ft

274x292APK	 $47.59 	ft

274x292AFGPK	 $40.70 	ft

274x292BSPPK	 $80.67 	ft

274x292BSPFGPK	 $62.65 	ft

274x292DPK	 $64.66 	ft

274x292DFGPK	 $50.35 	ft

274x292WSPPK	 $80.67 	ft

274x292WSPFGPK	 $62.65 	ft

274x4-10BE-FG	 $56.82 	ft

274x4AFG	 $33.81 	ft

274x4B	 $447.85 	ft

274x4BFG	 $440.01 	ft

274x4BSPFG	 $56.82 	ft

274x4DFG	 $42.08 	ft

274x4WSPFG	 $56.82 	ft

274x6-10BE	 $82.57 	ft

274x6-10BE-FG	 $70.28 	ft

274x6A	 $49.08 	ft

274x6AFG	 $39.86 	ft

274x6BSP	 $82.57 	ft

274x6BSPFG	 $70.28 	ft

274x6D	 $73.67 	ft

274x6DFG	 $62.12 	ft

274x6WSP	 $81.83 	ft

274x6WSPFG	 $69.64 	ft

275-10BE	 $29.04 	ft

275A	 $14.24 	ft

275BSP	 $28.28 	ft

275D	 $21.36 	ft

275WSP	 $28.28 	ft

276-10BE	 $42.42 	ft

276A	 $24.56 	ft

276BSP	 $42.42 	ft

276D	 $32.20 	ft

276WSP	 $42.42 	ft

277-10BE-R	 $45.86 	ft

277-10BE-S	 $54.70 	ft

277AR	 $24.65 	ft

277AS	 $29.95 	ft

277BSPR	 $45.86 	ft

277BSPS	 $54.70 	ft

277DR	 $31.51 	ft

277DS	 $36.09 	ft

277WSPR	 $45.86 	ft

277WSPS	 $54.70 	ft

278-10BE	 $12.69 	ft

278A	 $7.34 	ft

278BSP	 $13.72 	ft

278D	 $9.18 	ft

278WSP	 $13.72 	ft

278x224-10BE-FGP	 $44.63 	ft

278x224-10BE-FGT	 $44.94 	ft

278x224-10BE-FGV	 $44.63 	ft

278x224-10BE-P	 $60.74 	ft

278x224-10BE-T	 $63.71 	ft

278x224-10BE-V	 $60.74 	ft

278x224AFGP	 $24.27 	ft

278x224AFGT	 $24.80 	ft

278x224AFGV	 $24.27 	ft

278x224AP	 $33.60 	ft

278x224AT	 $35.30 	ft

278x224AV	 $33.60 	ft

278x224BSPFGP	 $44.63 	ft

278x224BSPFGT	 $44.94 	ft

278x224BSPFGV	 $44.63 	ft

278x224BSPP	 $60.74 	ft

278x224BSPT	 $63.71 	ft

278x224BSPV	 $60.74 	ft

278x224DFGP	 $32.75 	ft

278x224DFGT	 $32.97 	ft

278x224DFGV	 $32.75 	ft

278x224DP	 $41.23 	ft

278x224DT	 $41.87 	ft

278x224DV	 $41.23 	ft

278x224WSPFGP	 $44.63 	ft

278x224WSPFGT	 $44.94 	ft

278x224WSPFGV	 $44.63 	ft

278x224WSPP	 $60.74 	ft

278x224WSPT	 $63.71 	ft

278x224WSPV	 $60.74 	ft

278x292-10BE-PK	 $81.83 	ft

278x292-10BE-FGPK	 $49.82 	ft

278x292APK	 $48.12 	ft

278x292AFGPK	 $27.03 	ft

278x292BSPPK	 $81.83 	ft

278x292BSPFGPK	 $49.82 	ft

278x292DPK	 $73.46 	ft

278x292DFGPK	 $34.87 	ft

278x292WSPPK	 $81.83 	ft

278x292WSPFGPK	 $49.82 	ft

279-10BE	 $16.00 	ft

279A	 $8.98 	ft

279BSP	 $16.00 	ft

279D	 $11.87 	ft

279WSP	 $16.00 	ft

279x224-10BE-FGP	 $42.61 	ft

279x224-10BE-FGT	 $43.04 	ft

279x224-10BE-FGV	 $42.61 	ft

279x224-10BE-P	 $56.50 	ft

279x224-10BE-T	 $57.98 	ft

279x224-10BE-V	 $56.50 	ft

Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit

Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit

Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit

Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit
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279x224AFGP	 $23.21 	ft

279x224AFGT	 $23.43 	ft

279x224AFGV	 $23.21 	ft

279x224AP	 $30.95 	ft

279x224AT	 $32.01 	ft

279x224AV	 $30.95 	ft

279x224BSPFGP	 $42.61 	ft

279x224BSPFGT	 $43.04 	ft

279x224BSPFGV	 $42.61 	ft

279x224BSPP	 $56.50 	ft

279x224BSPT	 $57.98 	ft

279x224BSPV	 $56.50 	ft

279x224DFGP	 $30.95 	ft

279x224DFGT	 $31.80 	ft

279x224DFGV	 $30.95 	ft

279x224DP	 $38.48 	ft

279x224DT	 $40.17 	ft

279x224DV	 $38.48 	ft

279x224WSPFGP	 $42.61 	ft

279x224WSPFGT	 $43.04 	ft

279x224WSPFGV	 $42.61 	ft

279x224WSPP	 $56.50 	ft

279x224WSPT	 $57.98 	ft

279x224WSPV	 $56.50 	ft

279x292-10BE-PK	 $77.91 	ft

279x292-10BE-FGPK	 $46.11 	ft

279x292APK	 $44.52 	ft

279x292AFGPK	 $25.33 	ft

279x292BSPPK	 $77.91 	ft

279x292BSPFGPK	 $46.11 	ft

279x292DPK	 $62.01 	ft

279x292DFGPK	 $32.65 	ft

279x292WSPPK	 $77.91 	ft

279x292WSPFGPK	 $46.11 	ft

282-10BE	 $10.49 	ft

282A	 $5.41 	ft

282BSP	 $10.49 	ft

282D	 $7.10 	ft

282WSP	 $10.49 	ft

283-10BE	 $14.73 	ft

283A	 $8.27 	ft

283B	 $100.59 	ft

283BSP	 $14.73 	ft

283D	 $11.55 	ft

283WSP	 $14.73 	ft

285-10BE-PK	 $19.45 	ft

285-10BE-R	 $19.45 	ft

285BSPPK	 $19.45 	ft

285BSPR	 $19.45 	ft

285CPK	 $11.86 	ft

285CR	 $11.86 	ft

285DPK	 $12.90 	ft

285DR	 $12.90 	ft

285WSPPK	 $19.45 	ft

285WSPR	 $19.45 	ft

290-10BE-NB	 $16.30 	ft

290-10BE-PK	 $18.06 	ft

290-10BE-PKSTOP	 $18.06 	ft

290-10BE-S	 $19.64 	ft

290-10BE-SSTOP	 $19.64 	ft

290-10BE-V	 $16.80 	ft

290-10BE-VSTOP	 $16.80 	ft

290ANB	 $9.40 	ft

290APK	 $10.29 	ft

290APKSTOP	 $10.29 	ft

290AS	 $10.82 	ft

290ASSTOP	 $10.82 	ft

290AV	 $9.03 	ft

290AVSTOP	 $9.03 	ft

290BSPNB	 $16.30 	ft

290BSPPK	 $18.27 	ft

290BSPPKSTOP	 $18.27 	ft

290BSPS	 $19.64 	ft

290BSPSSTOP	 $19.64 	ft

290BSPV	 $16.80 	ft

290BSPVSTOP	 $16.80 	ft

290DNB	 $11.80 	ft

290DPK	 $12.81 	ft

290DPKSTOP	 $12.81 	ft

290DS	 $13.44 	ft

290DSSTOP	 $13.44 	ft

290DV	 $11.13 	ft

290DVSTOP	 $11.13 	ft

290WSPNB	 $16.30 	ft

290WSPPK	 $18.27 	ft

290WSPPKSTOP	 $18.27 	ft

290WSPS	 $19.64 	ft

290WSPSSTOP	 $19.64 	ft

290WSPV	 $16.80 	ft

290WSPVSTOP	 $16.80 	ft

294-10BE-V	 $7.07 	ft

294AV	 $3.02 	ft

294AVTST	 $4.68 	ft

294BSPV	 $7.07 	ft

294DV	 $5.41 	ft

294DVTST	 $7.07 	ft

294WSPV	 $7.07 	ft

296-10BE-PK	 $9.78 	ft

296-10BE-R	 $11.34 	ft

296-10BE-S	 $16.64 	ft

296BSPPK	 $9.78 	ft

296BSPR	 $11.34 	ft

296BSPS	 $16.64 	ft

296CPK	 $5.62 	ft

296CR	 $6.97 	ft

296CS	 $10.50 	ft

296DPK	 $7.28 	ft

296DR	 $9.05 	ft

296DS	 $12.79 	ft

296WSPPK	 $9.78 	ft

296WSPR	 $11.34 	ft

296WSPS	 $16.64 	ft

297-10BE-PK	 $7.49 	ft

297-10BE-S	 $8.84 	ft

297-10BE-V	 $6.14 	ft

297APK	 $3.22 	ft

297AS	 $4.06 	ft

297AV	 $2.50 	ft

297BSPPK	 $7.49 	ft

297BSPS	 $8.84 	ft

297BSPV	 $6.14 	ft

297DPK	 $5.93 	ft

297DS	 $6.45 	ft

297DV	 $4.78 	ft

297WSPPK	 $7.49 	ft

297WSPS	 $8.84 	ft

297WSPV	 $6.14 	ft

300BP80	 $494.52 	ea	 @

300BP84	 $492.23 	ea	 @

300BP96	 $560.35 	ea	 @

300BP120	 $844.58 	ea	 @

300CP80	 $104.62 	ea	 @

300CP84	 $105.04 	ea	 @

300CP96	 $119.50 	ea	 @

300CP120	 $179.30 	ea	 @

300DP80	 $136.66 	ea	 @

300DP84	 $135.93 	ea	 @

300DP96	 $156.10 	ea	 @

300DP120	 $232.34 	ea	 @

303-10BE-PK	 $7.81 	ft

303-10BE-S	 $8.64 	ft

303-10BE-V	 $6.14 	ft

303APK	 $3.02 	ft

303APKTST	 $4.68 	ft

303AS	 $3.96 	ft

303AS3684-M	 $68.86 	ea

303ASTST	 $5.62 	ft

303AV	 $2.50 	ft

303AVTST	 $4.16 	ft

303BSPPK	 $7.81 	ft

303BSPS	 $8.64 	ft

303BSPV	 $6.14 	ft

303CPK	 $5.21 	ft

303CS	 $5.93 	ft

303CSTST	 $7.60 	ft

303CV	 $4.06 	ft

303CVTST	 $5.62 	ft

303DPK	 $5.73 	ft

303DPKTST	 $7.39 	ft

303DS	 $6.35 	ft

303DSTST	 $8.02 	ft

303DV	 $4.89 	ft

303DVTST	 $6.66 	ft

303WSPPK	 $7.81 	ft

303WSPS	 $8.64 	ft

303WSPV	 $6.14 	ft

305-10BE-N	 $14.47 	ft

305-10BE-R	 $11.14 	ft

305-10BE-S	 $15.20 	ft

305BN	 $34.04 	ft

305BR	 $31.96 	ft

305BS	 $34.04 	ft

305BSPN	 $14.47 	ft

305BSPR	 $11.14 	ft

305BSPS	 $15.20 	ft

305CN	 $8.02 	ft

305CR	 $6.35 	ft

305CS	 $8.85 	ft

305DN	 $9.99 	ft

305DR	 $8.02 	ft

305DS	 $11.03 	ft

305WSPN	 $14.47 	ft

305WSPR	 $11.14 	ft

305WSPS	 $15.20 	ft

305SSE	 $29.15 	ft

305SSR	 $29.15 	ft

305SSS	 $29.15 	ft

306-10BE-QBL	 $11.56 	ft

306-10BE-QD	 $11.56 	ft

306-10BE-QW	 $11.56 	ft

306-10BE-V	 $8.54 	ft

306AQBL	 $5.31 	ft

Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit

Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit

Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit

Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit

@ 	= Sizes ordered other than shown priced at the next available size. 
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306AQD	 $5.31 	ft

306AQW	 $5.31 	ft

306AV	 $2.71 	ft

306BSPQBL	 $12.18 	ft

306BSPQD	 $12.18 	ft

306BSPQW	 $12.18 	ft

306BSPV	 $8.85 	ft

306DQBL	 $8.33 	ft

306DQD	 $8.33 	ft

306DQW	 $8.33 	ft

306DV	 $5.62 	ft

306WSPQBL	 $12.18 	ft

306WSPQD	 $12.18 	ft

306WSPQW	 $12.18 	ft

306WSPV	 $8.85 	ft

307-10BE-PK	 $11.00 	ft

307-10BE-V	 $7.80 	ft

307APK	 $5.40 	ft

307AV	 $3.80 	ft

307BSPPK	 $11.00 	ft

307BSPV	 $7.80 	ft

307CPK	 $6.70 	ft

307CV	 $5.40 	ft

307DPK	 $7.80 	ft

307DV	 $5.90 	ft

307WSPPK	 $11.00 	ft

307WSPV	 $7.80 	ft

308-10BE-PK	 $11.40 	ft

308-10BE-V	 $8.10 	ft

308APK	 $5.60 	ft

308AV	 $3.90 	ft

308BSPPK	 $11.40 	ft

308BSPV	 $8.10 	ft

308DPK	 $8.10 	ft

308DV	 $6.10 	ft

308WSPPK	 $11.40 	ft

308WSPV	 $8.10 	ft

309-10BE-P	 $9.16 	ft

309AP	 $3.96 	ft

309BSPP	 $9.16 	ft

309CP	 $5.21 	ft

309DP	 $6.45 	ft

309WSPP	 $9.16 	ft

310C80	 $29.48 	ea	 @

310C84	 $29.48 	ea	 @

310C96	 $33.59 	ea	 @

311CIN3.75	 $16.42 	ft

311CIN4.00	 $21.71 	ft

311CIN4.25	 $22.36 	ft

312-10BE-R	 $13.01 	ft

312BSPR	 $13.01 	ft

312CR	 $6.66 	ft

312DR	 $8.54 	ft

312WSPR	 $13.01 	ft

313-10BE-N	 $18.90 	ft

313AN	 $10.60 	ft

313BSPN	 $18.90 	ft

313DN	 $14.00 	ft

313WSPN	 $18.90 	ft

314-10BE-N	 $31.10 	ft

314BSPN	 $31.10 	ft

314CN	 $17.40 	ft

314DN	 $21.20 	ft

314WSPN	 $31.10 	ft

315-10BE-N	 $11.20 	ft

315-10BE-R	 $12.40 	ft

315BSPN	 $11.20 	ft

315BSPR	 $12.40 	ft

315BN	 $35.60 	ft

315BR	 $38.20 	ft

315CN	 $6.60 	ft

315CR	 $7.40 	ft

315DN	 $8.60 	ft

315DR	 $9.10 	ft

315WSPN	 $11.20 	ft

315WSPR	 $12.40 	ft

315SSN36	 $86.00	ea	 $

315SSN48	 $114.60 	ea	 $

315SSN72	 $171.90 	ea	 $

315SSN80	 $293.40 	ea	 $

315SSN84	 $282.60 	ea	 $

315SSN96	 $325.10 	ea	 $

315SSN120	 $357.80 	ea	 $

315SSR36	 $92.30 	ea	 $

315SSR3684	 $575.60 	ea	 $

315SSR48	 $123.00 	ea	 $

315SSR72	 $202.90 	ea	 $

315SSR80	 $226.90 	ea	 $

315SSR84	 $216.40 	ea	 $

315SSR96	 $246.10 	ea	 $

315SSR120	 $336.40 	ea	 $

316-10BE-PK	 $8.12 	ft

316-10BE-S	 $9.16 	ft

316-10BE-V	 $6.66 	ft

316APK	 $3.23 	ft

316AS	 $4.06 	ft

316AV	 $2.50 	ft

316BSPPK	 $8.12 	ft

316BSPS	 $9.16 	ft

316BSPV	 $6.66 	ft

316DPK	 $5.83 	ft

316DS	 $6.45 	ft

316DV	 $4.79 	ft

316WSPPK	 $8.12 	ft

316WSPS	 $9.16 	ft

316WSPV	 $6.66 	ft

317-10BE-N	 $20.30 	ft

317AN	 $12.70 	ft

317BSPN	 $20.30 	ft

317DN	 $14.80 	ft

317WSPN	 $20.30 	ft

319-10BE-N	 $15.93 	ft

319-10BE-R	 $12.39 	ft

319-10BE-S	 $16.03 	ft

319BSPN	 $15.93 	ft

319BSPR	 $12.39 	ft

319BSPS	 $16.03 	ft

319CN	 $9.06 	ft

319CR	 $6.77 	ft

319CS	 $9.26 	ft

319DN	 $11.14 	ft

319DR	 $8.33 	ft

319DS	 $11.24 	ft

319WSPN	 $15.93 	ft

319WSPR	 $12.39 	ft

319WSPS	 $16.03 	ft

319SSN36	 $89.01 	ea	 $

319SSN48	 $119.30 	ea	 $

319SSN72	 $178.84 	ea	 $

319SSN80	 $197.79 	ea	 $

319SSN84	 $208.62 	ea	 $

319SSN96	 $237.24 	ea	 $

319SSN120	 $296.58 	ea	 $

321-10BE-N	 $14.50 	ft

321BSPN	 $14.50 	ft

321CN	 $8.30 	ft

321DN	 $10.00 	ft

321WSPN	 $14.50 	ft

321SSN	 $16.40 	ft

322-10BE-SPK	 $40.60 	ft

322BSPSPK	 $40.60 	ft

322CSPK	 $24.98 	ft

322DSPK	 $29.25 	ft

322WSPSPK	 $40.60 	ft

324A	 $8.19 	ft

324B	 $104.79 	ft

324D	 $10.71 	ft

3261A	 $4.73 	ft

3261D	 $8.82 	ft

326A	 $5.25 	ft

326B	 $122.43 	ft

326D	 $8.93 	ft

327A	 $8.51 	ft

327D	 $15.02 	ft

330-10BE-V	 $8.84 	ft

330AV	 $3.43 	ft

330BSPV	 $8.84 	ft

330CV	 $5.10 	ft

330DV	 $6.24 	ft

330WSPV	 $8.84 	ft

B331-96	 $44.06 	ea	 !

332-10BE-R	 $10.61 	ft

332-10BE-S	 $14.87 	ft

332BSPR	 $10.61 	ft

332BSPS	 $14.87 	ft

332CR	 $5.93 	ft

332CS	 $8.42 	ft

332DR	 $7.59 	ft

332DS	 $10.30 	ft

332WSPR	 $10.61 	ft

332WSPS	 $14.87 	ft

335AR	 $7.46 	ft

336A	 $4.31 	ft

PA344-36	 $18.27 	ea	 !

PA344-48	 $24.36 	ea	 !

345-10BE	 $6.80 	ft

345-10BE-NB	 $17.30 	ft

345-10BE-PK	 $11.50 	ft

345-10BE-V	 $9.70 	ft

345A	 $3.80 	ft

345ANB	 $8.20 	ft

345APK	 $7.00 	ft

345AV	 $5.50 	ft

345B	 $40.20 	ft

345BSP	 $6.80 	ft

345BSPNB	 $17.30 	ft

345BSPPK	 $11.50 	ft

345BSPV	 $9.70 	ft

345C	 $4.70 	ft

345CNB	 $10.40 	ft

345CV	 $6.50 	ft

345D	 $5.80 	ft

!  = Only available in sizes shown.
@ 	= Sizes ordered other than shown priced at the next available size. 
$ = Sizes ordered other than shown priced at the next larger size + $15.00 each list.
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345DNB	 $11.70 	ft

345DPK	 $9.40 	ft

345DV	 $8.00 	ft

345WSP	 $6.80 	ft

345WSPNB	 $17.30 	ft

345WSPPK	 $11.50 	ft

345WSPV	 $9.70 	ft

346-10BE	 $12.60 	ft

346A	 $7.00 	ft

346BSP	 $12.60 	ft

346C	 $7.60 	ft

346D	 $9.70 	ft

346WSP	 $12.60 	ft

347A	 $5.60 	ft

347D	 $9.20 	ft

MAG349D-121	 $38.58 	ea	 !

MAG349D-3684	 $65.00 	ea	 !

MAG349D-37	 $11.65 	ea	 !

MAG349D-85	 $27.35 	ea	 !

MAG349D-96	 $30.89 	ea	 !

350-10BE-SPK	 $40.14 	ft

350-10BE-SR	 $40.14 	ft

350BSPSPK	 $40.14 	ft

350BSPSR	 $40.14 	ft

350CSPK	 $23.71 	ft

350CSR	 $23.71 	ft

350DSPK	 $27.77 	ft

350DSR	 $27.77 	ft

350WSPSPK	 $40.14 	ft

350WSPSR	 $40.14 	ft

351-10BE-80	 $245.23 	ea	 @

351-10BE-84	 $245.23 	ea	 @

351-10BE-96	 $280.49 	ea	 @

351-10BE-120	 $420.47 	ea	 @

351-10BE-P80	 $276.12 	ea	 @

351-10BE-P84	 $276.12 	ea	 @

351-10BE-P96	 $315.95 	ea	 @

351-10BE-P120	 $475.28 	ea	 @

351-10BE-PK80	 $278.72 	ea	 @

351-10BE-PK84	 $278.72 	ea	 @

351-10BE-PK96	 $317.82 	ea	 @

351-10BE-PK120	 $466.34 	ea	 @

351-10BE-S80	 $290.26 	ea	 @

351-10BE-S84	 $290.26 	ea	 @

351-10BE-S96	 $330.20 	ea	 @

351-10BE-S120	 $500.34 	ea	 @

351-10BE-V80	 $276.12 	ea	 @

351-10BE-V84	 $276.12 	ea	 @

351-10BE-V96	 $315.95 	ea	 @

351-10BE-V120	 $475.28 	ea	 @

351B/BP80	 $1,784.22 	ea	 @

351B/BP84	 $1,784.22 	ea	 @

351B/BP96	 $2,037.67 	ea	 @

351B/BP120	 $3,058.22 	ea	 @

351B/BPK80	 $1,761.03 	ea	 @

351B/BPK84	 $1,761.03 	ea	 @

351B/BPK96	 $2,012.61 	ea	 @

351B/BPK120	 $3,015.27 	ea	 @

351B/BS80	 $1,755.83 	ea	 @

351B/BS84	 $1,757.60 	ea	 @

351B/BS96	 $2,005.12 	ea	 @

351B/BS120	 $3,009.45 	ea	 @

351B/BV80	 $1,784.22 	ea	 @

351B/BV84	 $1,784.22 	ea	 @

351B/BV96	 $2,037.67 	ea	 @

351B/BV120	 $3,058.22 	ea	 @

351B80	 $874.33 	ea	 @

351B84	 $874.33 	ea	 @

351B96	 $999.23 	ea	 @

351B120	 $1,516.63 	ea	 @

351BP80	 $910.00 	ea	 @

351BP84	 $910.00 	ea	 @

351BP96	 $1,038.44 	ea	 @

351BP120	 $1,541.59 	ea	 @

351BPK80	 $886.18 	ea	 @

351BPK84	 $886.18 	ea	 @

351BPK96	 $1,012.86 	ea	 @

351BPK120	 $1,498.43 	ea	 @

351BS80	 $878.49 	ea	 @

351BS84	 $878.49 	ea	 @

351BS96	 $1,002.46 	ea	 @

351BS120	 $1,488.14 	ea	 @

351BV80	 $910.00 	ea	 @

351BV84	 $910.00 	ea	 @

351BV96	 $1,038.44 	ea	 @

351BV120	 $1,541.59 	ea	 @

351BSP/BSPP80	 $521.25 	ea	 @

351BSP/BSPP84	 $521.25 	ea	 @

351BSP/BSPP96	 $596.34 	ea	 @

351BSP/BSPP120	 $895.65 	ea	 @

351BSP/BSPPK80	 $523.95 	ea	 @

351BSP/BSPPK84	 $523.95 	ea	 @

351BSP/BSPPK96	 $598.21 	ea	 @

351BSP/BSPPK120	 $886.81 	ea	 @

351BSP/BSPS80	 $535.39 	ea	 @

351BSP/BSPS84	 $535.39 	ea	 @

351BSP/BSPS96	 $610.58 	ea	 @

351BSP/BSPS120	 $920.82 	ea	 @

351BSP/BSPV80	 $521.25 	ea	 @

351BSP/BSPV84	 $521.25 	ea	 @

351BSP/BSPV96	 $596.34 	ea	 @

351BSP/BSPV120	 $895.65 	ea	 @

351BSP80	 $245.23 	ea	 @

351BSP84	 $245.23 	ea	 @

351BSP96	 $280.49 	ea	 @

351BSP120	 $420.47 	ea	 @

351BSPP80	 $276.12 	ea	 @

351BSPP84	 $276.12 	ea	 @

351BSPP96	 $315.95 	ea	 @

351BSPP120	 $475.28 	ea	 @

351BSPPK80	 $278.72 	ea	 @

351BSPPK84	 $278.72 	ea	 @

351BSPPK96	 $317.82 	ea	 @

351BSPPK120	 $466.34 	ea	 @

351BSPS80	 $290.26 	ea	 @

351BSPS84	 $290.26 	ea	 @

351BSPS96	 $330.20 	ea	 @

351BSPS120	 $500.34 	ea	 @

351BSPV80	 $276.12 	ea	 @

351BSPV84	 $276.12 	ea	 @

351BSPV96	 $315.95 	ea	 @

351BSPV120	 $475.28 	ea	 @

351C/CP80	 $322.82 	ea	 @

351C/CP84	 $322.82 	ea	 @

351C/CP96	 $369.10 	ea	 @

351C/CP120	 $554.42 	ea	 @

351C/CPK80	 $323.13 	ea	 @

351C/CPK84	 $323.13 	ea	 @

351C/CPK96	 $368.78 	ea	 @

351C/CPK120	 $553.18 	ea	 @

351C/CS80	 $325.73 	ea	 @

351C/CS84	 $325.73 	ea	 @

351C/CS96	 $371.28 	ea	 @

351C/CS120	 $560.14 	ea	 @

351C/CV80	 $322.82 	ea	 @

351C/CV84	 $322.82 	ea	 @

351C/CV96	 $369.10 	ea	 @

351C/CV120	 $554.42 	ea	 @

351C80	 $151.84 	ea	 @

351C84	 $151.84 	ea	 @

351C96	 $173.58 	ea	 @

351C120	 $260.31 	ea	 @

351CP80	 $170.98 	ea	 @

351CP84	 $170.98 	ea	 @

351CP96	 $195.62 	ea	 @

351CP120	 $294.22 	ea	 @

351CPK80	 $170.98 	ea	 @

351CPK84	 $170.98 	ea	 @

351CPK96	 $194.90 	ea	 @

351CPK120	 $292.34 	ea	 @

351CS80	 $172.95 	ea	 @

351CS84	 $172.95 	ea	 @

351CS96	 $196.77 	ea	 @

351CS120	 $298.27 	ea	 @

351CV80	 $170.98 	ea	 @

351CV84	 $170.98 	ea	 @

351CV96	 $197.50 	ea	 @

351CV120	 $294.22 	ea	 @

351D/DP80	 $401.02 	ea	 @

351D/DP84	 $401.02 	ea	 @

351D/DP96	 $456.87 	ea	 @

351D/DP120	 $685.26 	ea	 @

351D/DPK80	 $400.19 	ea	 @

351D/DPK84	 $400.19 	ea	 @

351D/DPK96	 $455.31 	ea	 @

351D/DPK120	 $685.36 	ea	 @

351D/DS80	 $404.35 	ea	 @

351D/DS84	 $404.35 	ea	 @

351D/DS96	 $459.26 	ea	 @

351D/DS120	 $687.34 	ea	 @

351D/DV80	 $401.02 	ea	 @

351D/DV84	 $401.02 	ea	 @

351D/DV96	 $456.87 	ea	 @

351D/DV120	 $685.26 	ea	 @

351D80	 $197.18 	ea	 @

351D84	 $199.16 	ea	 @

351D96	 $223.50 	ea	 @

351D120	 $336.86 	ea	 @

351DP80	 $203.84 	ea	 @

351DP84	 $203.84 	ea	 @

351DP96	 $233.38 	ea	 @

351DP120	 $348.40 	ea	 @

351DPK80	 $202.90 	ea	 @

351DPK84	 $202.90 	ea	 @

351DPK96	 $231.61 	ea	 @

351DPK120	 $348.19 	ea	 @

351DS80	 $206.23 	ea	 @

351DS84	 $206.23 	ea	 @

351DS96	 $234.83 	ea	 @

351DS120	 $349.02 	ea	 @

351DV80	 $203.84 	ea	 @

351DV84	 $203.84 	ea	 @

!  = Only available in sizes shown.
@ 	= Sizes ordered other than shown priced at the next available size. 
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351DV96	 $233.38 	ea	 @

351DV120	 $348.40 	ea	 @

351WSP/WSPP80	 $521.25 	ea	 @

351WSP/WSPP84	 $521.25 	ea	 @

351WSP/WSPP96	 $596.34 	ea	 @

351WSP/WSPP120	 $895.65 	ea	 @

351WSP/WSPPK80	 $523.95 	ea	 @

351WSP/WSPPK84	 $523.95 	ea	 @

351WSP/WSPPK96	 $598.21 	ea	 @

351WSP/WSPPK120	 $886.81 	ea	 @

351WSP/WSPS80	 $535.39 	ea	 @

351WSP/WSPS84	 $535.39 	ea	 @

351WSP/WSPS96	 $610.58 	ea	 @

351WSP/WSPS120	 $920.82 	ea	 @

351WSP/WSPV80	 $521.25 	ea	 @

351WSP/WSPV84	 $521.25 	ea	 @

351WSP/WSPV96	 $596.34 	ea	 @

351WSP/WSPV120	 $895.65 	ea	 @

351WSP80	 $245.23 	ea	 @

351WSP84	 $245.23 	ea	 @

351WSP96	 $280.49 	ea	 @

351WSP108	 $420.47 	ea	 @

351WSP120	 $420.47 	ea	 @

351WSPP80	 $276.12 	ea	 @

351WSPP84	 $276.12 	ea	 @

351WSPP96	 $315.95 	ea	 @

351WSPP120	 $475.28 	ea	 @

351WSPPK80	 $278.72 	ea	 @

351WSPPK84	 $278.72 	ea	 @

351WSPPK96	 $317.82 	ea	 @

351WSPPK120	 $466.34 	ea	 @

351WSPS80	 $290.26 	ea	 @

351WSPS84	 $290.26 	ea	 @

351WSPS96	 $330.20 	ea	 @

351WSPS120	 $500.34 	ea	 @

351WSPV80	 $276.12 	ea	 @

351WSPV84	 $276.12 	ea	 @

351WSPV96	 $315.95 	ea	 @

351WSPV120	 $475.28 	ea	 @

354B/BP80	 $1,688.20 	ea	 @

354B/BP84	 $1,688.20 	ea	 @

354B/BP96	 $1,949.99 	ea	 @

354B/BP120	 $2,956.12 	ea	 @

354B/BPK80	 $1,688.20 	ea	 @

354B/BPK84	 $1,688.20 	ea	 @

354B/BPK96	 $1,949.99 	ea	 @

354B/BPK120	 $2,956.12 	ea	 @

354B/BS80	 $1,688.20 	ea	 @

354B/BS84	 $1,688.20 	ea	 @

354B/BS96	 $1,949.99 	ea	 @

354B/BS120	 $2,956.12 	ea	 @

354B/BV80	 $1,688.20 	ea	 @

354B/BV84	 $1,688.20 	ea	 @

354B/BV96	 $1,949.99 	ea	 @

354B/BV120	 $2,956.12 	ea	 @

354B80	 $833.41 	ea	 @

354B84	 $833.41 	ea	 @

354B96	 $952.78 	ea	 @

354B120	 $1,442.51 	ea	 @

354BP80	 $854.79 	ea	 @

354BP84	 $854.79 	ea	 @

354BP96	 $997.31 	ea	 @

354BP120	 $1,513.72 	ea	 @

354BPK80	 $854.79 	ea	 @

354BPK84	 $854.79 	ea	 @

354BPK96	 $988.07 	ea	 @

354BPK120	 $1,513.72 	ea	 @

354BS80	 $854.79 	ea	 @

354BS84	 $854.79 	ea	 @

354BS96	 $997.31 	ea	 @

354BS120	 $1,513.72 	ea	 @

354BV80	 $854.79 	ea	 @

354BV84	 $854.79 	ea	 @

354BV96	 $997.31 	ea	 @

354BV120	 $1,513.72 	ea	 @

354C/CP80	 $329.88 	ea	 @

354C/CP84	 $329.88 	ea	 @

354C/CP96	 $376.38 	ea	 @

354C/CP120	 $565.19 	ea	 @

354C/CPK80	 $329.77 	ea	 @

354C/CPK84	 $329.77 	ea	 @

354C/CPK96	 $376.38 	ea	 @

354C/CPK120	 $564.46 	ea	 @

354C/CS80	 $334.03 	ea	 @

354C/CS84	 $334.03 	ea	 @

354C/CS96	 $381.15 	ea	 @

354C/CS120	 $571.63 	ea	 @

354C/CV80	 $329.88 	ea	 @

354C/CV84	 $329.88 	ea	 @

354C/CV96	 $376.38 	ea	 @

354C/CV120	 $565.19 	ea	 @

354C80	 $160.99 	ea	 @

354C84	 $160.99 	ea	 @

354C96	 $183.62 	ea	 @

354C120	 $275.69 	ea	 @

354CP80	 $168.99 	ea	 @

354CP84	 $168.99 	ea	 @

354CP96	 $192.76 	ea	 @

354CP120	 $289.50 	ea	 @

354CPK80	 $168.68 	ea	 @

354CPK84	 $168.68 	ea	 @

354CPK96	 $192.55 	ea	 @

354CPK120	 $288.56 	ea	 @

354CS80	 $172.31 	ea	 @

354CS84	 $172.31 	ea	 @

354CS96	 $196.70 	ea	 @

354CS120	 $294.69 	ea	 @

354CV80	 $168.99 	ea	 @

354CV84	 $168.99 	ea	 @

354CV96	 $192.76 	ea	 @

354CV120	 $289.50 	ea	 @

354D/DP80	 $417.69 	ea	 @

354D/DP84	 $417.69 	ea	 @

354D/DP96	 $477.06 	ea	 @

354D/DP120	 $716.12 	ea	 @

354D/DPK80	 $416.55 	ea	 @

354D/DPK84	 $416.55 	ea	 @

354D/DPK96	 $475.92 	ea	 @

354D/DPK120	 $713.94 	ea	 @

354D/DS80	 $420.39 	ea	 @

354D/DS84	 $420.39 	ea	 @

354D/DS96	 $480.49 	ea	 @

354D/DS120	 $720.79 	ea	 @

354D/DV80	 $417.69 	ea	 @

354D/DV84	 $417.69 	ea	 @

354D/DV96	 $477.06 	ea	 @

354D/DV120	 $716.12 	ea	 @

354D80	 $204.11 	ea	 @

354D84	 $204.11 	ea	 @

354D96	 $233.17 	ea	 @

354D120	 $350.01 	ea	 @

354DP80	 $212.07 	ea	 @

354DP84	 $212.07 	ea	 @

354DP96	 $242.16 	ea	 @

354DP120	 $363.45 	ea	 @

354DPK80	 $210.73 	ea	 @

354DPK84	 $210.73 	ea	 @

354DPK96	 $240.72 	ea	 @

354DPK120	 $360.97 	ea	 @

354DS80	 $213.83 	ea	 @

354DS84	 $213.83 	ea	 @

354DS96	 $244.44 	ea	 @

354DS120	 $366.55 	ea	 @

354DV80	 $212.07 	ea	 @

354DV84	 $212.07 	ea	 @

354DV96	 $242.16 	ea	 @

354DV120	 $363.45 	ea	 @

355-10BE-P80	 $104.34 	ea	 @

355-10BE-P84	 $104.34 	ea	 @

355-10BE-P96	 $119.20 	ea	 @

355-10BE-P108	 $160.68 	ea	 @

355-10BE-P120	 $178.74 	ea	 @

355-10BE-PK80	 $141.38 	ea	 @

355-10BE-PK84	 $141.38 	ea	 @

355-10BE-PK96	 $161.61 	ea	 @

355-10BE-PK108	 $181.84 	ea	 @

355-10BE-PK120	 $210.12 	ea	 @

355-10BE-S80	 $141.38 	ea	 @

355-10BE-S84	 $141.38 	ea	 @

355-10BE-S108	 $181.84 	ea	 @

355-10BE-S96 	 $156.60	ea 	@

355-10BE-S120	 $210.12 	ea	 @

355-10BE-V80	 $104.34 	ea	 @

355-10BE-V84	 $104.34 	ea	 @

355-10BE-V96	 $119.20 	ea	 @

355-10BE-V108	 $160.68 	ea	 @

355-10BE-V120	 $178.74 	ea	 @

355BP80	 $550.68 	ea	 @

355BP84	 $558.62 	ea	 @

355BP96	 $638.40 	ea	 @

355BP108	 $823.64 	ea	 @

355BP120	 $914.97 	ea	 @

355BP144	 $1,097.84 	ea	 @

355BPK80	 $562.23 	ea	 @

355BPK84	 $562.23 	ea	 @

355BPK96	 $623.12 	ea	 @

355BPK108	 $859.45 	ea	 @

355BPK120	 $931.07 	ea	 @

355BPK144	 $1,117.24 	ea	 @

355BS80	 $562.23 	ea	 @

355BS84	 $562.23 	ea	 @

355BS96	 $623.12 	ea	 @

355BS108	 $859.45 	ea	 @

355BS120	 $931.07 	ea	 @

355BS144	 $1,117.24 	ea	 @

355BV80	 $558.62 	ea	 @

355BV84	 $558.62 	ea	 @

355BV96	 $608.78 	ea	 @

355BV108	 $845.10 	ea	 @

355BV120	 $931.07 	ea	 @

355BV144	 $1,117.24 	ea	 @

355BSPP80	 $99.59 	ea	 @

@ = Sizes ordered other than shown priced at the next available size.
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355BSPP84	 $104.34 	ea	 @

355BSPP96	 $119.20 	ea	 @

355BSPP108	 $160.68 	ea	 @

355BSPP120	 $178.74 	ea	 @

355BSPPK80	 $134.68 	ea	 @

355BSPPK84	 $141.38 	ea	 @

355BSPPK96	 $161.61 	ea	 @

355BSPPK108	 $181.84 	ea	 @

355BSPPK120	 $210.12 	ea	 @

355BSPS80	 $134.68 	ea	 @

355BSPS84	 $141.38 	ea	 @

355BSPS96	 $161.61 	ea	 @

355BSPS108	 $181.84 	ea	 @

355BSPS120	 $210.12 	ea	 @

355BSPV80	 $104.34 	ea	 @

355BSPV84	 $104.34 	ea	 @

355BSPV96	 $119.20 	ea	 @

355BSPV108	 $160.68 	ea	 @

355BSPV120	 $178.74 	ea	 @

355CP80	 $63.06 	ea	 @

355CP84	 $63.06 	ea	 @

355CP96	 $68.11 	ea	 @

355CP108	 $92.05 	ea	 @

355CP120	 $102.37 	ea	 @

355CP144	 $122.81 	ea	 @

355CPK80	 $68.42 	ea	 @

355CPK84	 $68.42 	ea	 @

355CPK96	 $78.12 	ea	 @

355CPK108	 $104.23 	ea	 @

355CPK120	 $115.89 	ea	 @

355CPK144	 $139.01 	ea	 @

355CS80	 $68.42 	ea	 @

355CS84	 $68.42 	ea	 @

355CS96	 $78.12 	ea	 @

355CS108	 $105.26 	ea	 @

355CS120	 $117.03 	ea	 @

355CV80	 $59.86 	ea	 @

355CV84	 $59.86 	ea	 @

355CV96	 $68.11 	ea	 @

355CV108	 $92.05 	ea	 @

355CV120	 $102.37 	ea	 @

355DP80	 $80.50 	ea	 @

355DP84	 $80.50 	ea	 @

355DP96	 $92.05 	ea	 @

355DP108	 $124.05 	ea	 @

355DP120	 $137.77 	ea	 @

355DP144	 $165.33 	ea	 @

355DPK80	 $88.96 	ea	 @

355DPK84	 $88.96 	ea	 @

355DPK96	 $101.65 	ea	 @

355DPK108	 $137.15 	ea	 @

355DPK120	 $152.53 	ea	 @

355DPK144	 $182.97 	ea	 @

355DS80	 $88.96 	ea	 @

355DS84	 $88.96 	ea	 @

355DS96	 $101.65 	ea	 @

355DS108	 $137.15 	ea	 @

355DS120	 $152.53 	ea	 @

355DS144	 $182.97 	ea	 @

355DV80	 $80.50 	ea	 @

355DV84	 $80.50 	ea	 @

355DV96	 $92.05 	ea	 @

355DV108	 $124.05 	ea	 @

355DV120	 $137.77 	ea	 @

355WSPP80	 $104.34 	ea	 @

355WSPP84	 $104.34 	ea	 @

355WSPP96	 $119.20 	ea	 @

355WSPP108	 $160.68 	ea	 @

355WSPP120	 $178.74 	ea	 @

355WSPPK80	 $141.38 	ea	 @

355WSPPK84	 $141.38 	ea	 @

355WSPPK96	 $161.61 	ea	 @

355WSPPK108	 $181.84 	ea	 @

355WSPPK120	 $210.12 	ea	 @

355WSPS80	 $141.38 	ea	 @

355WSPS84	 $141.38 	ea	 @

355WSPS96	 $161.61 	ea	 @

355WSPS108	 $181.84 	ea	 @

355WSPS120	 $210.12 	ea	 @

355WSPV80	 $104.34 	ea	 @

355WSPV84	 $104.34 	ea	 @

355WSPV96	 $119.20 	ea	 @

355WSPV108	 $160.68 	ea	 @

355WSPV120	 $178.74 	ea	 @

356-10BE-V80	 $61.71 	ea	 @

356-10BE-V84	 $64.81 	ea	 @

356-10BE-V96	 $73.99 	ea	 @

356-10BE-V120	 $111.46 	ea	 @

356AV80	 $35.29 	ea	 @

356AV84	 $37.15 	ea	 @

356AV96	 $42.31 	ea	 @

356AV120	 $63.67 	ea	 @

356BSP-V80	 $61.71 	ea	 @

356BSP-V84	 $64.81 	ea	 @

356BSP-V96	 $73.99 	ea	 @

356BSP-V120	 $111.46 	ea	 @

356DV80	 $45.61 	ea	 @

356DV84	 $47.78 	ea	 @

356DV96	 $54.70 	ea	 @

356DV120	 $82.25 	ea	 @

356WSP-V80	 $61.71 	ea	 @

356WSP-V84	 $64.81 	ea	 @

356WSP-V96	 $73.99 	ea	 @

356WSP-V120	 $111.46 	ea	 @

357-10BE80	 $119.40 	ea	 @

357-10BE84	 $119.40 	ea	 @

357-10BE96	 $136.48 	ea	 @

357-10BE120	 $204.56 	ea	 @

357-10BE144	 $245.47 	ea	 @

357C80	 $66.31 	ea	 @

357C84	 $66.31 	ea	 @

357C96	 $75.68 	ea	 @

357C108	 $113.57 	ea	 @

357C120	 $113.57 	ea	 @

357C144	 $136.27 	ea	 @

357BSP80	 $119.40 	ea	 @

357BSP84	 $119.40 	ea	 @

357BSP96	 $136.48 	ea	 @

357BSP120	 $204.56 	ea	 @

357BSP144	 $245.47 	ea	 @

357D80	 $84.84 	ea	 @

357D84	 $84.84 	ea	 @

357D96	 $96.81 	ea	 @

357D108	 $145.32 	ea	 @

357D120	 $145.32 	ea	 @

357D144	 $204.35 	ea	 @

357WSP80	 $119.40 	ea	 @

357WSP84	 $119.40 	ea	 @

357WSP96	 $136.48 	ea	 @

357WSP120	 $204.56 	ea	 @

357WSP144	 $245.47 	ea	 @

357SP84	 $66.31 	ea	 $

357SP86	 $75.68 	ea	 $

357SP96	 $75.68 	ea	 $

357SP120	 $113.57 	ea	 $

357SPND80	 $61.94 	ea	 $

357SPND84	 $61.94 	ea	 $

357SPND86	 $71.41 	ea	 $

357SPND96	 $71.41 	ea	 $

357SPND120	 $110.35 	ea	 $

357SPND144	 $131.06 	ea	 $

357SPBSP80	 $119.40 	ea	 $

357SPBSP84	 $119.40 	ea	 $

357SPBSP96	 $136.48 	ea	 $

357SPBSP120	 $204.56 	ea	 $

357SPBSP144	 $245.68 	ea	 $

357SPBSPND80	 $109.41 	ea	 $

357SPBSPND84	 $109.41 	ea	 $

357SPBSPND86	 $126.27 	ea	 $

357SPBSPND96	 $126.27 	ea	 $

357SPBSPND108	 $195.19 	ea	 $

357SPBSPND120	 $195.19 	ea	 $

357SPBSPND144	 $231.62 	ea	 $

357SPWSP80	 $119.40 	ea	 $

357SPWSP84	 $119.40 	ea	 $

357SPWSP96	 $136.48 	ea	 $

357SPWSP120	 $204.56 	ea	 $

357SPWSPND80	 $109.41 	ea	 $

357SPWSPND84	 $109.41 	ea	 $

357SPWSPND96	 $126.27 	ea	 $

357SPWSPND120	 $195.19 	ea	 $

357SPWSPND144	 $231.62 	ea	 $

357SS84	 $279.30 	ea	 $

357SS96	 $319.17 	ea	 $

357SS120	 $432.22 	ea	 $

357SSND84	 $288.98 	ea	 $

357SSND96	 $330.00 	ea	 $

357SSND120	 $449.71 	ea	 $

359-10BE80	 $122.64 	ea	 @

359-10BE84	 $122.64 	ea	 @

359-10BE96	 $140.70 	ea	 @

359-10BE120	 $234.05 	ea	 @

359A80	 $30.24 	ea	 @

359A84	 $30.24 	ea	 @

359A96	 $35.49 	ea	 @

359A120	 $60.59 	ea	 @

359BSP80	 $122.64 	ea	 @

359BSP84	 $122.64 	ea	 @

359BSP96	 $140.70 	ea	 @

359BSP120	 $234.05 	ea	 @

359D80	 $93.56 	ea	 @

359D84	 $93.56 	ea	 @

359D96	 $107.42 	ea	 @

359D120	 $178.61 	ea	 @

359WSP80	 $122.64 	ea	 @

359WSP84	 $122.64 	ea	 @

359WSP96	 $140.70 	ea	 @

359WSP120	 $234.05 	ea	 @

368-10BE-N	 $19.00 	ft

368BSPN	 $19.00 	ft

368CN	 $12.10 	ft

368DN	 $15.00 	ft

@ = Sizes ordered other than shown priced at the next available size.
$ = Sizes ordered other than shown priced at the next larger size + $15.00 each list.

Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit

Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit

Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit

Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit
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368WSPN	 $19.00 	ft

369AP	 $5.99 	ft

369AP4	 $5.99 	ft

369APK	 $7.56 	ft

369APK773BL36	 $23.10 	ea	 !

369APK773BL48	 $30.77 	ea	 !

369APK773BL84	 $53.76 	ea	 !

369APK773BL96	 $61.43 	ea	 !

369AS	 $7.56 	ft

369AV	 $6.20 	ft

369CP	 $7.56 	ft

369CP4	 $7.35 	ft

369CPK	 $8.61 	ft

369CPK773BL36	 $25.73 	ea	 !

369CPK773BL48	 $34.34 	ea	 !

369CPK773BL84	 $59.96 	ea	 !

369CPK773BL96	 $68.57 	ea	 !

369CS	 $8.61 	ft

369CV	 $7.67 	ft

369DP	 $8.40 	ft

369DP4	 $8.40 	ft

369DPK	 $9.87 	ft

369DPK773BL36	 $29.19 	ea	 !

369DPK773BL48	 $38.85 	ea	 !

369DPK773BL84	 $68.04 	ea	 !

369DPK773BL96	 $77.81 	ea	 !

369DS	 $9.87 	ft

369DV	 $8.40 	ft

A371P84	 $42.23 	ea	 !

A371P96	 $48.28 	ea	 !

A372P84	 $47.52 	ea	 !

A372P96	 $54.32 	ea	 !

375-10BE-R	 $15.96 	ft

375BR	 $56.28 	ft

375BSPR	 $15.96 	ft

375CR	 $9.14 	ft

375DR	 $12.29 	ft

375WSPR	 $15.96 	ft

379-10BE-PK	 $31.30 	ft

379-10BE-R	 $31.30 	ft

379-10BE-S	 $35.88 	ft

379BSPPK	 $31.30 	ft

379BSPR	 $31.30 	ft

379BSPS	 $35.88 	ft

379CPK	 $17.37 	ft

379CR	 $17.16 	ft

379CS	 $19.55 	ft

379DPK	 $21.22 	ft

379DR	 $21.22 	ft

379DS	 $21.63 	ft

379WSPPK	 $31.30 	ft

379WSPR	 $31.30 	ft

379WSPS	 $35.88 	ft

405CV36	 $34.10 	ea	 !

405CV42	 $39.50 	ea	 !

405DV36	 $43.70 	ea	 !

STC411APK36	 $109.30 	ea	 @

STC411APK48	 $139.10 	ea	 @

411ANBL36	 $62.40 	ea 	@

411ANBL48	 $78.20 	ea 	@

411ANBL72	 $137.30 	ea 	@

411APKL36	 $62.40 	ea 	@

411APKL48	 $78.20 	ea 	@

411APKL72	 $136.30 	ea 	@

411ARL36	 $66.60 	ea 	@

411ARL48	 $82.40 	ea 	@

411ARL72	 $146.80 	ea	 @

411ASL36	 $79.30 	ea 	@

411ASL48	 $99.30 	ea 	@

411ASL72	 $172.20 	ea 	@

412BPKL36	 $123.50 	ea 	@

412BPKL48	 $161.70 	ea 	@

412BRL36	 $127.80 	ea 	@

412BRL48	 $171.50 	ea 	@

412BSL36	 $141.00 	ea 	@

412BSL48	 $186.80 	ea 	@

412BSPPKL36	 $132.20 	ea 	@

412BSPPKL48	 $165.00 	ea 	@

412BSPPKL72	 $289.40 	ea 	@

412BSPRL36	 $137.70 	ea 	@

412BSPRL48	 $174.80 	ea 	@

412BSPRL72	 $312.40 	ea 	@

412BSPSL36	 $162.80 	ea 	@

412BSPSL48	 $200.00 	ea 	@

412BSPSL72	 $359.40 	ea 	@

412CNBL36	 $84.20 	ea 	@

412CNBL48	 $107.10 	ea 	@

412CPKL36	 $84.20 	ea 	@

412CPKL48	 $108.20 	ea 	@

412CPKL72	 $192.30 	ea 	@

412CRL36	 $84.20 	ea 	@

412CRL48	 $108.20 	ea 	@

412CRL72	 $192.30 	ea 	@

412CSL36	 $99.50 	ea 	@

412CSL48	 $123.50 	ea 	@

412CSL72	 $221.80 	ea 	@

412DNBL36	 $94.00 	ea 	@

412DNBL48	 $118.10 	ea 	@

412DPKL36	 $99.50 	ea 	@

412DPKL48	 $123.50 	ea 	@

412DPKL72	 $218.40 	ea 	@

412DRL36	 $100.50 	ea 	@

412DRL48	 $123.50 	ea 	@

412DRL72	 $218.40 	ea 	@

412DSL36	 $113.70 	ea 	@

412DSL48	 $142.00 	ea 	@

412DSL72	 $257.80 	ea 	@

412SNBL36	 $137.70 	ea 	@

412SNBL48	 $180.20 	ea 	@

412SPKL36	 $145.40 	ea 	@

412SPKL48	 $193.40 	ea 	@

412SPKL60	 $305.80 	ea 	@

412SRL36	 $145.40 	ea 	@

412SRL48	 $193.40 	ea 	@

412SSL36	 $161.40 	ea 	@

412SSL48	 $218.20 	ea 	@

420APKL36	 $67.60 	ea 	@

420APKL48	 $85.70 	ea 	@

420APKL60	 $130.80 	ea 	@

420APKL72	 $162.90 	ea 	@

420ASL36	 $76.20 	ea 	@

420ASL48	 $95.40 	ea 	@

420ASL72	 $174.70 	ea 	@

420AVL36	 $67.60 	ea 	@

420AVL48	 $85.70 	ea 	@

420AVL72	 $162.90 	ea 	@

434ANBL36	 $118.30 	ea 	@

434ANBL48	 $150.00 	ea 	@

434APKL36	 $117.30 	ea	 @

434APKL48	 $150.00 	ea	 @

434ARL36	 $119.40 	ea 	@

434ARL48	 $156.30 	ea 	@

OS434ANBL60	 $264.20 	ea 	@

OS434ANBL72	 $314.10 	ea 	@

OS434APKL38	 $179.40 	ea 	@

OS434APKL60	 $264.20 	ea 	@

OS434APKL72	 $313.10 	ea 	@

OS434ARL36	 $155.00 	ea 	@

OS434ARL48	 $195.20 	ea 	@

OS434ARL60	 $283.40 	ea 	@

OS434ARL72	 $336.40 	ea 	@

566-10BE	 $23.01 	ft

566A	 $12.07 	ft

566BSP	 $23.01 	ft

566D	 $18.37 	ft

566WSP	 $23.01 	ft

573-10BE	 $56.16 	ft

573X5-10BE-FG	 $116.64 	ft

573A	 $33.26 	ft

573x5AFG	 $69.12 	ft

573BSP	 $56.16 	ft

573X5BSPFG	 $116.64 	ft

573D	 $51.41 	ft

573x5DFG	 $104.76 	ft

573WSP	 $56.16 	ft

573X5WSPFG	 $116.64 	ft

650A	 $14.08 	ft

650D	 $20.69 	ft

651A	 $17.75 	ft

651D	 $26.09 	ft

671A	 $17.29 	ft

671D	 $25.42 	ft

766-10BE	 $21.36 	ft

766A	 $10.92 	ft

766BSP	 $21.94 	ft

766D	 $16.22 	ft

766WSP	 $21.94 	ft

1547-10BE	 $50.67 	ft

1547A	 $25.70 	ft

1547BSP	 $50.67 	ft

1547WSP	 $50.67 	ft

1710-10BE	 $25.18 	ft

1710A	 $12.38 	ft

1710BSP	 $25.18 	ft

1710WSP	 $25.18 	ft

1715-10BE	 $69.35 	ft

1715A	 $41.07 	ft

1715AK	 $79.47 	ft

1715BSP	 $69.35 	ft

1715D	 $54.80 	ft

1715WSP	 $69.35 	ft

1716-10BE	 $92.88 	ft

1716A	 $53.87 	ft

1716AK	 $99.95 	ft

1716BSP	 $92.88 	ft

1716D	 $77.81 	ft

1716WSP	 $92.88 	ft

1717-10BE	 $114.24 	ft

1717A	 $68.83 	ft

1717AK	 $122.59 	ft

1717BSP	 $114.24 	ft

1717D	 $92.57 	ft

 ! = Only available in sizes shown.
@ = Sizes ordered other than shown priced at the next available size.
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1717WSP	 $114.24 	ft

1718-10BE	 $130.55 	ft

1718A	 $78.23 	ft

1718AK	 $139.67 	ft

1718BSP	 $130.55 	ft

1718D	 $105.57 	ft

1718WSP	 $130.55 	ft

1719-10BE	 $154.90 	ft

1719A	 $88.34 	ft

1719AK	 $157.46 	ft

1719BSP	 $154.90 	ft

1719D	 $118.78 	ft

1719WSP	 $154.90 	ft

1842-10BE-PK	 $14.60 	ft

1842-10BE-S	 $17.85 	ft

1842-10BE-V	 $14.28 	ft

1842APK	 $6.93 	ft

1842AS	 $8.19 	ft

1842AV	 $5.88 	ft

1842BSPPK	 $14.60 	ft

1842BSPS	 $17.85 	ft

1842BSPV	 $14.28 	ft

1842DPK	 $8.61 	ft

1842DS	 $10.82 	ft

1842DV	 $8.51 	ft

1842WSPPK	 $14.60 	ft

1842WSPS	 $17.85 	ft

1842WSPV	 $14.28 	ft

1951-10BE	 $11.87 	ft

1951A	 $6.36 	ft

1951BSP	 $11.87 	ft

1951D	 $7.74 	ft

1951WSP	 $11.87 	ft

2001-10BE-P	 $31.72 	ft

2001-10BE-T	 $33.59 	ft

2001-10BE-V	 $31.72 	ft

2001AP	 $17.26 	ft

2001AT	 $18.20 	ft

2001AV	 $17.26 	ft

2001BSPP	 $31.72 	ft

2001BSPT	 $33.59 	ft

2001BSPV	 $31.72 	ft

2001DP	 $22.15 	ft

2001DT	 $23.30 	ft

2001DV	 $22.05 	ft

2001WSPP	 $31.72 	ft

2001WSPT	 $33.59 	ft

2001WSPV	 $31.72 	ft

2005-10BE-P	 $24.67 	ft

2005-10BE-T	 $26.34 	ft

2005-10BE-V	 $24.67 	ft

2005AP	 $16.76 	ft

2005AT	 $17.80 	ft

2005AV	 $16.34 	ft

2005BP	 $214.97 	ft

2005BT	 $216.32 	ft

2005BV	 $214.97 	ft

2005BSPP	 $24.67 	ft

2005BSPT	 $26.34 	ft

2005BSPV	 $24.67 	ft

2005DP	 $21.24 	ft

2005DT	 $22.80 	ft

2005DV	 $21.24 	ft

2005WSPP	 $24.67 	ft

2005WSPT	 $26.34 	ft

2005WSPV	 $24.67 	ft

2006-10BE-P	 $26.83 	ft

2006-10BE-T	 $28.50 	ft

2006-10BE-V	 $26.83 	ft

2006AP	 $17.37 	ft

2006AT	 $18.82 	ft

2006AV	 $17.37 	ft

2006BSPP	 $26.83 	ft

2006BSPT	 $28.50 	ft

2006BSPV	 $26.83 	ft

2006DP	 $23.30 	ft

2006DT	 $24.96 	ft

2006DV	 $23.30 	ft

2006WSPP	 $26.83 	ft

2006WSPT	 $28.50 	ft

2006WSPV	 $26.83 	ft

2006STC-10BE	 $28.50 	ft

2006STC-A	 $18.82 	ft

2006STC-BSP	 $28.50 	ft

2006STC-D	 $24.96 	ft

2006STC-WSP	 $28.50 	ft

2008-10BE-PK	 $34.74 	ft

2008APK	 $19.45 	ft

2008BSPPK	 $34.74 	ft

2008DPK	 $24.86 	ft

2008WSPPK	 $34.74 	ft

2009-10BE-PK	 $34.22 	ft

2009APK	 $19.34 	ft

2009BSPPK	 $34.22 	ft

2009DPK	 $25.17 	ft

2009WSPPK	 $33.80 	ft

2010-10BE-PK	 $34.53 	ft

2010APK	 $19.55 	ft

2010BSPPK	 $34.53 	ft

2010DPK	 $25.38 	ft

2010WSPPK	 $34.53 	ft

2051AP	 $10.92 	ft

2051AT	 $12.51 	ft

2051AV	 $11.98 	ft

2051DP	 $14.95 	ft

2051DT	 $17.07 	ft

2051DV	 $14.95 	ft

2052A36	 $23.54 	ea	 !

2052A72	 $47.41 	ea	 !

2052D36	 $28.30 	ea	 !

2052D72	 $56.59 	ea	 !

2053A36	 $29.38 	ea	 !

2053A72	 $58.64 	ea	 !

2053D36	 $37.26 	ea	 !

2053D72	 $74.41 	ea	 !

2054A36	 $30.42 	ea	 !

2054A72	 $60.63 	ea	 !

2054D36	 $36.99 	ea	 !

2054D72	 $73.88 	ea	 !

2113-10BE-V36	 $69.50 	ea	 !

2113-10BE-V36UN	 $50.70 	ea	 !

2113-10BE-V48	 $92.50 	ea	 !

2113-10BE-V48UN	 $67.70 	ea	 !

2113AV36	 $44.70 	ea	 !

2113AV36UN	 $31.00 	ea	 !

2113AV48	 $59.30 	ea	 !

2113AV48UN	 $41.20 	ea	 !

2113BSPV36	 $69.50 	ea	 !

2113BSPV36UN	 $50.70 	ea	 !

2113BSPV48	 $92.50 	ea	 !

2113BSPV48UN	 $67.70 	ea	 !

2113DV36	 $55.20 	ea	 !

2113DV36UN	 $39.50 	ea	 !

2113DV48	 $73.30 	ea	 !

2113DV48UN	 $52.80 	ea	 !

2113WSPV36	 $69.50 	ea	 !

2113WSPV36UN	 $50.70 	ea	 !

2113WSPV48	 $92.50 	ea	 !

2113WSPV48UN	 $67.70 	ea	 !

2120A36	 $9.50 	ea	 !

2120A72	 $18.88 	ea	 !

2132A36	 $9.12 	ea	 !

2132A72	 $18.02 	ea	 !

2132W36	 $12.93 	ea	 !

2132W72	 $25.86 	ea	 !

2134A36	 $13.14 	ea	 !

2134A72	 $26.39 	ea	 !

2170DV36	 $41.00 	ea	 !

2170DV36UN	 $34.80 	ea	 !

2170DV48	 $54.80 	ea	 !

2170DV48UN	 $46.30 	ea	 !

2170WV36	 $41.00 	ea	 !

2170WV36UN	 $34.80 	ea	 !

2170WV48	 $54.80 	ea	 !

2170WV48UN	 $45.80 	ea	 !

2173-10BE-V36	 $69.60 	ea	 !

2173-10BE-V36UN	 $47.10 	ea	 !

2173-10BE-V48	 $92.70 	ea	 !

2173-10BE-V48UN	 $62.80 	ea	 !

2173AV36	 $41.70 	ea	 !

2173AV36UN	 $27.00 	ea	 !

2173AV48	 $55.40 	ea	 !

2173AV48UN	 $36.00 	ea	 !

2173BSPV36	 $69.60 	ea	 !

2173BSPV36UN	 $47.10 	ea	 !

2173BSPV48	 $92.70 	ea	 !

2173BSPV48UN	 $62.80 	ea	 !

2173DV36	 $51.80 	ea	 !

2173DV36UN	 $35.70 	ea	 !

2173DV48	 $69.00 	ea	 !

2173DV48UN	 $47.70 	ea	 !

2173WSPV36	 $69.60 	ea	 !

2173WSPV36UN	 $47.10 	ea	 !

2173WSPV48	 $92.70 	ea	 !

2173WSPV48UN	 $62.80 	ea	 !

2211-10BE-PK	 $45.00 	ft

2211-10BE-V	 $41.30 	ft

2211APK	 $23.90 	ft

2211AV	 $21.20 	ft

2211BSPPK	 $45.00 	ft

2211BSPV	 $41.30 	ft

2211DPK	 $31.20 	ft

2211DV	 $29.00 	ft

2211WSPPK	 $45.00 	ft

2211WSPV	 $41.30 	ft

2212-10BE-PK773BL36	 $124.80 	ea	 !

2212-10BE-PK773BL48	 $166.30 	ea	 !

2212APK773BL36	 $70.70 	ea	 !

2212APK773BL48	 $94.20 	ea	 !

2212BSPPK773BL36	 $124.80 	ea	 !

2212BSPPK773BL48	 $166.30 	ea	 !

2212WSPPK773BL36	 $124.80 	ea	 !

!  = Only available in sizes shown.

Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit

Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit

Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit

Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit

https://content.assaabloyusa.com/doc/AADSS1257560&.pdf
https://content.assaabloyusa.com/doc/AADSS1257617


21

USA & Canada Prices Effective March 3, 2025 | Click Here: USA Tariffs Eff. 4/1/25; CA Eff. 4/1/25
Copyright © 2025, ASSA ABLOY Accessories and Door Controls Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole  
or in part without the express written permission of ASSA ABLOY Accessories and Door Controls Group, Inc. is prohibited.

Pe
m

ko
 T

hr
es

ho
ld

s 
an

d 
W

ea
th

er
st

ri
pp

in
g

2212WSPPK773BL48	 $166.30 	ea	 !

2213-10BE-V36	 $171.00 	ea	 !

2213-10BE-V48	 $228.00 	ea	 !

2213AV36	 $92.60 	ea	 !

2213AV36UN	 $52.30 	ea	 !

2213AV48	 $123.40 	ea	 !

2213AV48UN	 $69.60 	ea	 !

2213BSPV36	 $171.00 	ea	 !

2213BSPV48	 $228.00 	ea	 !

2213DV36	 $142.50 	ea	 !

2213DV36UN	 $75.70 	ea	 !

2213DV48	 $190.00 	ea	 !

2213DV48UN	 $100.80 	ea	 !

2213WSPV36	 $171.00 	ea	 !

2213WSPV48	 $228.00 	ea	 !

2219A36	 $8.09 	ea	 !

2219A72	 $15.86 	ea	 !

2219W36	 $10.82 	ea	 !

2219W72	 $21.63 	ea	 !

2221-10BE-PK	 $26.70 	ft

2221-10BE-V	 $21.40 	ft

2221APK	 $12.80 	ft

2221AV	 $10.10 	ft

2221BSPPK	 $26.70 	ft

2221BSPV	 $21.40 	ft

2221DPK	 $17.20 	ft

2221DV	 $13.80 	ft

2221WSPPK	 $26.70 	ft

2221WSPV	 $21.40 	ft

2266-10BE	 $80.01 	ft

2266A	 $45.57 	ft

2266BSP	 $80.01 	ft

2266D	 $63.42 	ft

2266WSP	 $80.01 	ft

2286-10BE	 $99.23 	ft

2286A	 $59.54 	ft

2286BSP	 $99.23 	ft

2286D	 $79.49 	ft

2286WSP	 $99.23 	ft

2300W36	 $33.10 	ea	 !

2300W72	 $66.29 	ea	 !

2343-10BE-V36	 $53.90 	ea	 !

2343-10BE-V36UN	 $28.90 	ea	 !

2343-10BE-V48	 $71.70 	ea	 !

2343-10BE-V48UN	 $38.80 	ea	 !

2343AV36	 $34.20 	ea	 !

2343AV36UN	 $18.10 	ea	 !

2343AV48	 $45.60 	ea	 !

2343AV48UN	 $23.90 	ea	 !

2343BSPV36	 $54.90 	ea	 !

2343BSPV36UN	 $29.40 	ea	 !

2343BSPV48	 $73.00 	ea	 !

2343BSPV48UN	 $39.50 	ea	 !

2343DV36	 $42.30 	ea	 !

2343DV36UN	 $22.70 	ea	 !

2343DV48	 $56.10 	ea	 !

2343DV48UN	 $30.40 	ea	 !

2343WSPV36	 $54.90 	ea	 !

2343WSPV36UN	 $29.40 	ea	 !

2343WSPV48	 $73.00 	ea	 !

2350W73.5	 $60.00 	ea	 !

2364-10BE	 $28.20 	ft

2364A	 $15.37 	ft

2364BSP	 $28.20 	ft

2364D	 $20.78 	ft

2364WSP	 $28.41 	ft

2548-10BE	 $54.18 	ft

2548A	 $31.48 	ft

2548BSP	 $54.18 	ft

2548D	 $42.42 	ft

2548WSP	 $54.18 	ft

2549-10BE	 $63.36 	ft

2549A	 $35.29 	ft

2549BSP	 $63.36 	ft

2549D	 $48.09 	ft

2549WSP	 $63.36 	ft

2550-10BE	 $69.35 	ft

2550A	 $39.32 	ft

2550BSP	 $69.35 	ft

2550D	 $52.22 	ft

2550WSP	 $69.35 	ft

2555-10BE	 $38.49 	ft

2555A	 $21.88 	ft

2555BSP	 $38.49 	ft

2555D	 $29.62 	ft

2555WSP	 $38.49 	ft

2555x252-10BE	 $71.23 	ft

2555x252A	 $45.79 	ft

2555x252BSP	 $71.23 	ft

2555x252D	 $56.82 	ft

2555x252WSP	 $71.23 	ft

2555x253-10BE	 $76.21 	ft

2555x253-10BE-FG	 $62.33 	ft

2555x253A	 $48.65 	ft

2555x253AFG	 $38.16 	ft

2555x253BSP	 $76.21 	ft

2555x253BSPFG	 $62.33 	ft

2555x253D	 $60.84 	ft

2555x253DFG	 $50.14 	ft

2555x253WSP	 $76.21 	ft

2555x253WSPFG	 $62.33 	ft

2555x254-10BE	 $83.00 	ft

2555x254A	 $52.47 	ft

2555x254BSP	 $83.00 	ft

2555x254D	 $65.83 	ft

2555x254WSP	 $83.00 	ft

2555x255-10BE	 $90.95 	ft

2555x255A	 $56.39 	ft

2555x255BSP	 $90.95 	ft

2555x255D	 $70.07 	ft

2555x255WSP	 $90.95 	ft

2555x256-10BE	 $97.10 	ft

2555x256A	 $60.31 	ft

2555x256BSP	 $97.10 	ft

2555x256D	 $74.62 	ft

2555x256WSP	 $97.10 	ft

2565-10BE	 $49.64 	ft

2565A	 $26.83 	ft

2565BSP	 $49.64 	ft

2565D	 $38.08 	ft

2565WSP	 $49.64 	ft

2705-10BE-P	 $53.77 	ft

2705-10BE-T	 $55.95 	ft

2705-10BE-V	 $53.77 	ft

2705AP	 $30.16 	ft

2705AT	 $31.30 	ft

2705AKT	 $69.70 	ft

2705AV	 $30.16 	ft

2705BSPP	 $53.77 	ft

2705BSPT	 $55.95 	ft

2705BSPV	 $53.77 	ft

2705DP	 $37.86 	ft

2705DT	 $39.10 	ft

2705DV	 $37.86 	ft

2705WSPP	 $53.77 	ft

2705WSPT	 $55.95 	ft

2705WSPV	 $53.77 	ft

2715-10BE	 $53.66 	ft

2715A	 $29.93 	ft

2715AK	 $68.33 	ft

2715BSP	 $53.66 	ft

2715D	 $45.61 	ft

2715WSP	 $53.66 	ft

2716-10BE	 $86.28 	ft

2716A	 $46.85 	ft

2716AK	 $92.93 	ft

2716BSP	 $86.28 	ft

2716D	 $69.04 	ft

2716WSP	 $86.28 	ft

2727-10BE	 $46.65 	ft

2727A	 $24.56 	ft

2727BSP	 $46.65 	ft

2727D	 $33.95 	ft

2727WSP	 $46.65 	ft

2746-10BE	 $40.66 	ft

2746A	 $18.58 	ft

2746BSP	 $40.66 	ft

2746D	 $24.25 	ft

2746WSP	 $40.66 	ft

2746x224-10BE-P	 $83.10 	ft

2746x224-10BE-T	 $91.37 	ft

2746x224-10BE-V	 $83.10 	ft

2746x224-10BE-FGP	 $58.51 	ft

2746x224-10BE-FGT	 $61.37 	ft

2746x224-10BE-FGV	 $58.51 	ft

2746x224AP	 $47.17 	ft

2746x224AT	 $51.52 	ft

2746x224AV	 $47.17 	ft

2746x224AFGP	 $32.97 	ft

2746x224AFGT	 $34.87 	ft

2746x224AFGV	 $32.97 	ft

2746x224BSPP	 $83.10 	ft

2746x224BSPT	 $91.37 	ft

2746x224BSPV	 $83.10 	ft

2746x224BSPFGP	 $58.51 	ft

2746x224BSPFGT	 $61.37 	ft

2746x224BSPFGV	 $58.51 	ft

2746x224DP	 $55.33 	ft

2746x224DT	 $61.06 	ft

2746x224DV	 $55.33 	ft

2746x224DFGP	 $64.02 	ft

2746x224DFGT	 $67.10 	ft

2746x224DFGV	 $64.02 	ft

2746x224WSPP	 $83.10 	ft

2746x224WSPT	 $91.37 	ft

2746x224WSPV	 $83.10 	ft

2746x224WSPFGP	 $58.51 	ft

2746x224WSPFGT	 $61.37 	ft

2746x224WSPFGV	 $58.51 	ft

2746x292-10BE-PK	 $113.00 	ft

2746x292-10BE-FGPK	$101.34 	ft

2746x292APK	 $66.99 	ft

!  = Only available in sizes shown.
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2746x292AFGPK	 $58.51 	ft

2746x292BSPPK	 $113.00 	ft

2746x292BSPFGPK	 $101.34 	ft

2746x292DPK	 $86.81 	ft

2746x292DFGPK	 $78.12 	ft

2746x292WSPPK	 $113.00 	ft

2746x292WSPFGPK	 $101.34 	ft

2746x6-10BE	 $95.08 	ft

2746x6-10BE-FG	 $80.45 	ft

2746x6A	 $52.36 	ft

2746x6AFG	 $44.31 	ft

2746x6BSP	 $95.08 	ft

2746x6BSPFG	 $80.45 	ft

2746x6D	 $64.02 	ft

2746x6DFG	 $51.83 	ft

2746x6WSP	 $95.08 	ft

2746x6WSPFG	 $80.45 	ft

2748-10BE	 $57.07 	ft

2748A	 $29.93 	ft

2748BSP	 $57.07 	ft

2748D	 $39.32 	ft

2748WSP	 $57.07 	ft

2749-10BE	 $63.78 	ft

2749A	 $34.16 	ft

2749BSP	 $63.78 	ft

2749D	 $44.79 	ft

2749WSP	 $63.78 	ft

2750-10BE	 $71.83 	ft

2750A	 $39.84 	ft

2750BSP	 $71.83 	ft

2750D	 $52.63 	ft

2750WSP	 $71.83 	ft

2755-10BE	 $31.79 	ft

2755A	 $15.58 	ft

2755BSP	 $31.79 	ft

2755D	 $23.53 	ft

2755WSP	 $31.79 	ft

2815-10BE-M	 $21.11 	ft

2815BSPM	 $21.11 	ft

2815CM	 $11.86 	ft

2815DM	 $14.46 	ft

2815WSPM	 $21.11 	ft

2815MAG	 $5.72 	ft

2891-10BE-NB	 $19.30 	ft

2891-10BE-PK	 $21.80 	ft

2891-10BE-S	 $23.30 	ft

2891-10BE-V	 $20.30 	ft

2891ANB	 $11.20 	ft

2891APK	 $11.90 	ft

2891AS	 $12.60 	ft

2891AV	 $10.90 	ft

2891BSPNB	 $19.30 	ft

2891BSPPK	 $21.80 	ft

2891BSPS	 $23.30 	ft

2891BSPV	 $20.30 	ft

2891CNB	 $13.50 	ft

2891CPK	 $15.30 	ft

2891CV	 $14.30 	ft

2891DNB	 $16.30 	ft

2891DPK	 $14.30 	ft

2891DS	 $16.10 	ft

2891DV	 $13.70 	ft

2891WSPNB	 $19.30 	ft

2891WSPPK	 $21.80 	ft

2891WSPS	 $23.30 	ft

2891WSPV	 $20.30 	ft

2892-10BE-V	 $21.00 	ft

2892AV	 $11.45 	ft

2892BSPV	 $21.00 	ft

2892DV	 $13.86 	ft

2892WSPV	 $21.00 	ft

2893-10BE-V	 $21.21 	ft

2893AV	 $11.66 	ft

2893BSPV	 $21.21 	ft

2893DV	 $13.97 	ft

2893WSPV	 $21.21 	ft

2902-10BE-V	 $16.49 	ft

2902AV	 $8.51 	ft

2902BSPV	 $16.49 	ft

2902DV	 $11.13 	ft

2902WSPV	 $16.49 	ft

2903-10BEV	 $16.70 	ft

2903AV	 $8.61 	ft

2903BSPV	 $16.70 	ft

2903DV	 $11.24 	ft

2903WSPV	 $16.70 	ft

3151-10BE-N	 $17.00 	ft

3151BN	 $63.90 	ft

3151BSPN	 $17.00 	ft

3151CN	 $9.70 	ft

3151CR	 $6.80 	ft

3151DN	 $12.60 	ft

3151DR	 $10.70 	ft

3151WSPN	 $17.00 	ft

3151SSN	 $33.20 	ft

3151SSR	 $32.90 	ft

3452-10BE-NB	 $12.60 	ft

3452-10BE-PK	 $11.40 	ft

3452-10BE-V	 $9.20 	ft

3452ANB	 $7.10 	ft

3452APK	 $4.90 	ft

3452AV	 $3.40 	ft

3452BSPNB	 $12.60 	ft

3452BSPPK	 $11.40 	ft

3452BSPV	 $9.20 	ft

3452CNB	 $7.90 	ft

3452CPK	 $6.90 	ft

3452CV	 $5.50 	ft

3452DNB	 $9.60 	ft

3452DPK	 $6.90 	ft

3452DV	 $5.60 	ft

3452WSPNB	 $12.60 	ft

3452WSPPK	 $11.40 	ft

3452WSPV	 $9.20 	ft

3493CS80	 $132.30 	ea	 L,@

3493CS84	 $139.13 	ea	 L,@

3493CS96	 $158.87 	ea	 L,@

3493CS120	 $238.25 	ea	 L,@

3493CV80	 $122.64 	ea	 L,@

3493CV84	 $128.63 	ea	 L,@

3493CV96	 $146.90 	ea	 L,@

3493CV120	 $220.50 	ea	 L,@

3493DS80	 $153.83 	ea	 L,@

3493DS84	 $161.60 	ea	 L,@

3493DS96	 $184.28 	ea	 L,@

3493DS120	 $276.57 	ea	 L,@

3493DV80	 $144.06 	ea	 L,@

3493DV84	 $151.10 	ea	 L,@

3493DV96	 $172.52 	ea	 L,@

3493DV120	 $287.60 	ea	 L,@

3494CS80	 $184.28 	ea	 @

3494CS84	 $194.36 	ea	 @

3494CS96	 $221.13 	ea	 @

3494CS120	 $303.66 	ea	 @

3494CV80	 $174.30 	ea	 @

3494CV84	 $184.28 	ea	 @

3494CV96	 $211.05 	ea	 @

3494CV120	 $318.26 	ea	 @

3494DS80	 $217.77 	ea	 @

3494DS84	 $227.85 	ea	 @

3494DS96	 $251.27 	ea	 @

3494DS120	 $365.19 	ea	 @

3494DV80	 $207.80 	ea	 @

3494DV84	 $217.77 	ea	 @

3494DV96	 $241.29 	ea	 @

3494DV120	 $355.11 	ea	 @

3495CM80	 $140.70 	ea	 L,@

3495CM84	 $147.42 	ea	 L,@

3495CM96	 $168.42 	ea	 L,@

3495CQ80	 $134.30 	ea	 L,@

3495CQ84	 $140.91 	ea	 L,@

3495CQ96	 $160.86 	ea	 L,@

3495DM80	 $164.54 	ea	 L,@

3495DM84	 $172.73 	ea	 L,@

3495DM96	 $197.61 	ea	 L,@

3495DQ120	 $284.76 	ea	 L,@

3495DQ80	 $158.13 	ea	 L,@

3495DQ84	 $166.32 	ea	 L,@

3495DQ96	 $189.84 	ea	 L,@

3496CM80	 $177.56 	ea	 @

3496CM84	 $186.48 	ea	 @

3496CM96	 $213.15 	ea	 @

3496CQ80	 $170.84 	ea	 @

3496CQ84	 $179.55 	ea	 @

3496CQ96	 $205.28 	ea	 @

3496CQ120	 $308.18 	ea	 @

3496DM80	 $201.81 	ea	 @

3496DM84	 $211.47 	ea	 @

3496DM96	 $241.82 	ea	 @

3496DM120	 $362.67 	ea	 @

3496DQ80	 $195.30 	ea	 @

3496DQ84	 $204.75 	ea	 @

3496DQ96	 $234.15 	ea	 @

3496DQ120	 $351.12 	ea	 @

3572PP7-84	 $336.97 	ea	 $

3572PP7-ND84	 $305.22 	ea	 $

3572PP7-96	 $387.88 	ea	 $

3572PP7-ND96	 $356.02 	ea	 $

3572-10BE84	 $483.34 	ea	 $

3572-10BE-ND84	 $427.23 	ea	 $

3572-10BE96	 $539.34 	ea	 $

3572-10BE-ND96	 $483.34 	ea	 $

3572-10BE120	 $660.31 	ea	 $

3572-10BE-ND120	 $604.20 	ea	 $

3572BSP84	 $483.34 	ea	 $

3572BSP-ND84	 $427.23 	ea	 $

3572BSP96	 $539.34 	ea	 $

3572BSP-ND96	 $483.34 	ea	 $

3572BSP120	 $660.31 	ea	 $

3572BSP-ND120	 $604.20 	ea	 $

3572SP80	 $273.37 	ea	 $

3572SP-ND80	 $241.62 	ea	 $

Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit
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Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit

@ = Sizes ordered other than shown priced at the next available size.
$ = Sizes ordered other than shown priced at the next larger size + $15.00 each list.
L = For an 18” long throw, add “L” to the end of the part number (i.e. 3493DS80L), add $29.00 to the price (i.e. $153.83 + $29.00 (L) = $182.83).

https://content.assaabloyusa.com/doc/AADSS1257617
https://content.assaabloyusa.com/doc/AADSS1257560&.pdf
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3572SP84	 $273.37 	ea	 $

3572SP-ND84	 $241.62 	ea	 $

3572SP96	 $305.22 	ea	 $

3572SP-ND96	 $273.37 	ea	 $

3572SP120	 $373.51 	ea	 $

3572SP-ND120	 $341.76 	ea	 $

3572SS84	 $555.79 	ea	 $

3572SS-ND84	 $418.07 	ea	 $

3572SS96	 $635.11 	ea	 $

3572SS-ND96	 $476.36 	ea	 $

3572WSP84	 $483.34 	ea	 $

3572WSP-ND84	 $427.23 	ea	 $

3572WSP96	 $539.34 	ea	 $

3572WSP-ND96	 $483.34 	ea	 $

3572WSP120	 $660.31 	ea	 $

3572WSP-ND120	 $604.20 	ea	 $

3692APK773BL36	 $27.18 	ea	 !

3692APK773BL49	 $36.06 	ea	 !

STC4131BSPPK36	 $203.73 	ea 	@

STC4131BSPPK48	 $258.19 	ea 	@

STC4131CPK36	 $124.66 	ea 	@

STC4131CPK48	 $158.04 	ea 	@

STC4131DPK36	 $139.10 	ea 	@

STC4131DPK48	 $170.34 	ea 	@

STC4131WSPPK36	 $203.73 	ea 	@

STC4131WSPPK48	 $258.19 	ea 	@

4131-10BE-NBL36	 $131.84 	ea 	@

4131-10BE-NBL48	 $165.01 	ea 	@

4131-10BE-NBL72	 $287.16 	ea 	@

4131-10BE-PKL36	 $131.84 	ea 	@

4131-10BE-PKL48	 $165.01 	ea 	@

4131-10BE-PKL72	 $287.16 	ea 	@

4131-10BE-RL36	 $138.23 	ea 	@

4131-10BE-RL48	 $172.53 	ea 	@

4131-10BE-RL72	 $306.43 	ea 	@

4131-10BE-SL36	 $158.62 	ea 	@

4131-10BE-SL48	 $197.14 	ea 	@

4131-10BE-SL72	 $344.95 	ea 	@

4131BSPNBL36	 $131.84 	ea 	@

4131BSPNBL48	 $166.04 	ea 	@

4131BSPNBL72	 $288.19 	ea 	@

4131BSPPKL36	 $131.84 	ea 	@

4131BSPPKL48	 $166.04 	ea 	@

4131BSPPKL72	 $288.19 	ea 	@

4131BSPRL36	 $138.23 	ea 	@

4131BSPRL48	 $173.56 	ea 	@

4131BSPRL72	 $307.46 	ea 	@

4131BSPSL36	 $158.62 	ea 	@

4131BSPSL48	 $198.17 	ea 	@

4131BSPSL72	 $346.08 	ea 	@

4131CNBL36	 $78.28 	ea 	@

4131CNBL48	 $98.57 	ea 	@

4131CNBL72	 $174.69 	ea 	@

4131CPKL36	 $78.28 	ea 	@

4131CPKL48	 $98.57 	ea 	@

4131CPKL72	 $174.69 	ea 	@

4131CRL36	 $82.50 	ea 	@

4131CRL48	 $102.90 	ea 	@

4131CRL60	 $155.32 	ea 	@

4131CRL72	 $185.40 	ea 	@

4131CSL36	 $92.19 	ea 	@

4131CSL48	 $114.64 	ea 	@

4131CSL72	 $181.07 	ea 	@

4131DNBL36	 $91.05 	ea 	@

4131DNBL48	 $113.61 	ea 	@

4131DNBL72	 $207.85 	ea 	@

4131DPKL36	 $91.05 	ea 	@

4131DPKL48	 $113.61 	ea 	@

4131DPKL60	 $172.53 	ea 	@

4131DRL36	 $96.41 	ea 	@

4131DRL48	 $121.13 	ea 	@

4131DRL72	 $218.57 	ea 	@

4131DSL36	 $106.09 	ea 	@

4131DSL48	 $130.71 	ea 	@

4131DSL60	 $192.82 	ea 	@

4131DSL72	 $230.31 	ea 	@

4131WSPNBL36	 $131.84 	ea 	@

4131WSPNBL48	 $166.04 	ea 	@

4131WSPNBL72	 $288.19 	ea 	@

4131WSPPKL36	 $131.84 	ea 	@

4131WSPPKL48	 $166.04 	ea 	@

4131WSPPKL72	 $288.19 	ea 	@

4131WSPRL36	 $138.23 	ea 	@

4131WSPRL48	 $173.56 	ea 	@

4131WSPRL72	 $307.46 	ea 	@

4131WSPSL36	 $158.62 	ea 	@

4131WSPSL48	 $198.17 	ea 	@

4131WSPSL72	 $346.08 	ea 	@

4301-10BE-NBL36	 $217.35 	ea 	@

4301-10BE-NBL48	 $276.36 	ea 	@

4301-10BE-PKL36	 $217.35 	ea 	@

4301-10BE-PKL48	 $276.36 	ea 	@

4301-10BE-RL36	 $217.35 	ea 	@

4301-10BE-RL48	 $276.36 	ea 	@

4301BSPNBL36	 $217.35 	ea 	@

4301BSPNBL48	 $276.36 	ea 	@

4301BSPPKL36	 $217.35 	ea 	@

4301BSPPKL48	 $276.36 	ea 	@

4301BSPRL36	 $217.35 	ea 	@

4301BSPRL48	 $276.36 	ea 	@

4301CNBL36	 $131.04 	ea 	@

4301CNBL48	 $166.01 	ea 	@

4301CPKL36	 $131.04 	ea	 @

4301CPKL48	 $166.01 	ea 	@

4301CRL36	 $137.66 	ea	 @

4301CRL48	 $173.67 	ea	 @

4301DNBL36	 $145.32 	ea	 @

4301DNBL48	 $182.39 	ea	 @

4301DPKL36	 $145.32 	ea 	@

4301DPKL48	 $182.39 	ea 	@

4301DRL36	 $150.78 	ea 	@

4301DRL48	 $190.05 	ea 	@

4301WSPNBL36	 $217.35 	ea 	@

4301WSPNBL48	 $276.36 	ea 	@

4301WSPPKL36	 $217.35 	ea 	@

4301WSPPKL48	 $276.36 	ea 	@

4301WSPRL36	 $217.35 	ea 	@

4301WSPRL48	 $276.36 	ea 	@

5025ANB	 $3.89 	ft

5025ASB	 $3.89 	ft

5041ANB	 $3.89 	ft

5041ASB	 $3.89 	ft

5061ANB	 $4.10 	ft

5100ANB	 $4.20 	ft	 L,@

5110BL120	 $31.83 	ea	 !

8451AQ32.5	 $51.35 	ea	 @

8451AQ36.5	 $57.65 	ea	 @

8451AQ73.75	 $116.45 	ea	 @

8451DQ32.5	 $69.72 	ea	 @

8451DQ36.5	 $78.23 	ea	 @

8451DQ73.75	 $158.03 	ea	 @

8452AQ32.5	 $55.97 	ea	 @

8452AQ36.5	 $61.85 	ea	 @

8452AQ73.75	 $125.06 	ea	 @

8452DQ32.5	 $84.53 	ea	 @

8452DQ36.5	 $93.45 	ea	 @

8452DQ73.75	 $188.69 	ea	 @

18041-10BE-NB	 $8.45 	ft

18041-10BE-SB	 $8.45 	ft

18041BSPNB	 $8.45 	ft

18041BSPSB	 $8.45 	ft

18041CNB	 $4.64 	ft

18041CSB	 $4.64 	ft

18041DNB	 $7.00 	ft

18041DSB	 $7.00 	ft

18041WSPNB	 $8.45 	ft

18041WSPSB	 $8.45 	ft

18050-10BE-NB	 $8.82 	ft

18050BSPNB	 $8.82 	ft

18050CNB	 $5.15 	ft

18050DNB	 $7.77 	ft

18050WSPNB	 $8.82 	ft

18061-10BE-NB	 $8.96 	ft

18061BSPNB	 $8.96 	ft

18061CNB	 $5.25 	ft

18061DNB	 $7.52 	ft

18061WSPNB	 $8.96 	ft

18062-10BE-NB	 $10.20 	ft

18062BSPNB	 $10.20 	ft

18062CNB	 $5.87 	ft

18062DNB	 $8.24 	ft

18062WSPNB	 $10.20 	ft

18062WNB36	 $22.56 	ea	 !

18100-10BE-NB	 $13.39 	ft

18100BSPNB	 $13.39 	ft

18100CNB	 $8.03 	ft

18100DNB	 $11.02 	ft

18100WSPNB	 $13.39 	ft

18100WNB36	 $27.91 	ea	 !

18137-10BE-NB	 $14.49 	ft

18137BSPNB	 $14.49 	ft

18137CNB	 $8.40 	ft

18137DNB	 $11.97 	ft

18137WSPNB	 $14.49 	ft

18175-10BE-NB	 $24.57 	ft

18175BSPNB	 $24.57 	ft

18175CNB	 $14.18 	ft

18175DNB	 $21.00 	ft

18175WSPNB	 $24.57 	ft

18250-10BE-NB	 $28.67 	ft

18250BSPNB	 $28.67 	ft

18250CNB	 $17.33 	ft

18250DNB	 $23.63 	ft

18250WPSNB	 $28.67 	ft

18400-10BE-NB	 $42.53 	ft

18400BSPNB	 $42.53 	ft

18400CNB	 $25.31 	ft

18400DNB	 $30.24 	ft

18400WSPNB	 $42.53 	ft

19125-10BE	 $42.00 	ft

19125A	 $19.43 	ft

19125AK	 $43.58 	ft

Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit

Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit

Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit

Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit

!  = Only available in sizes shown.
$ = Sizes ordered other than shown priced at the next larger size + $15.00 each list.
@ = Sizes ordered other than shown priced at the next available size.
L = For an 18” long throw, add “L” to the end of the part number (i.e. 3493DS80L), add $29.00 to the price (i.e. $153.83 + $29.00 (L) = $182.83).

https://content.assaabloyusa.com/doc/AADSS1257560&.pdf
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19125BSP	 $42.00 	ft

19125D	 $27.72 	ft

19125WSP	 $42.00 	ft

29310-10BE-P	 $15.75 	ft

29310-10BE-PK	 $18.38 	ft

29310-10BE-S	 $18.38 	ft

29310-10BE-V	 $15.75 	ft

29310BSPP	 $15.75 	ft

29310BSPPK	 $18.38 	ft

29310BSPS	 $18.38 	ft

29310BSPV	 $15.75 	ft

29310CP	 $8.93 	ft

29310CPK	 $10.82 	ft

29310CS	 $10.82 	ft

29310CV	 $8.93 	ft

29310DP	 $12.92 	ft

29310DPK	 $14.81 	ft

29310DS	 $14.81 	ft

29310DV	 $12.92 	ft

29310WSPP	 $15.75 	ft

29310WSPPK	 $18.38 	ft

29310WSPS	 $18.38 	ft

29310WSPV	 $15.75 	ft

29313CPK	 $6.83 	ft

29313DPK	 $8.40 	ft

29324-10BE-NB	 $13.34 	ft

29324BSPNB	 $13.34 	ft

29324CNB	 $8.19 	ft

29324CSB	 $8.19 	ft

29324DNB	 $11.87 	ft

29324DSB	 $11.87 	ft

29324WSPNB	 $13.34 	ft

29326-10BE-NB	 $15.44 	ft

29326-10BE-V	 $16.59 	ft

29326BSPNB	 $15.44 	ft

29326BSPV	 $16.59 	ft

29326CNB	 $9.24 	ft

29326CV	 $9.45 	ft

29326DNB	 $12.81 	ft

29326DV	 $11.55 	ft

29326WSPNB	 $15.44 	ft

29326WSPV	 $16.59 	ft

29344CNB	 $8.19 	ft

29344CSB	 $8.19 	ft

29344DNB	 $11.87 	ft

29344DSB	 $11.87 	ft

29346CNB	 $8.82 	ft

29346DNB	 $12.81 	ft

29394-10BE-PK	 $23.10 	ft

29394BSPPK	 $23.10 	ft

29394CPK	 $13.13 	ft

29394DPK	 $18.27 	ft

29394WSPPK	 $23.10 	ft

394BSP	 $14.18	ea

394C	 $8.19	ea

394D	 $9.45	ea

45041-10BE-NB	 $8.72 	ft

45041BSPNB	 $8.72 	ft

45041CNB	 $4.94 	ft

45041CSB	 $4.94 	ft

45041DNB	 $7.14 	ft

45041DSB	 $7.14 	ft

45041WSPNB	 $8.72 	ft

45061-10BE-NB	 $9.87 	ft

45061BSPNB	 $9.87 	ft

45061CNB	 $5.67 	ft

45061DNB	 $7.88 	ft

45061WSPNB	 $9.87 	ft

45062-10BE-NB	 $10.82 	ft

45062BSPNB	 $10.82 	ft

45062CNB	 $6.09 	ft

45062DNB	 $10.19 	ft

45062WSPNB	 $10.82 	ft

45100-10BE-NB	 $13.55 	ft

45100BSPNB	 $13.55 	ft

45100CNB	 $7.88 	ft

45100DNB	 $11.24 	ft

45100WSPNB	 $13.55 	ft

45137-10BE-NB	 $15.02 	ft

45137BSPNB	 $15.02 	ft

45137CNB	 $8.72 	ft

45137DNB	 $12.60 	ft

45137WSPNB	 $15.02 	ft

45175-10BE-NB	 $25.20 	ft

45175BSPNB	 $25.20 	ft

45175CNB	 $14.49 	ft

45175DNB	 $21.42 	ft

45175WSPNB	 $25.20 	ft

45250-10BE-NB	 $27.20 	ft

45250BSPNB	 $27.20 	ft

45250CNB	 $17.85 	ft

45250DNB	 $22.16 	ft

45250WSPNB	 $27.20 	ft

45400-10BE-NB	 $34.02 	ft

45400BSPNB	 $34.02 	ft

45400CNB	 $21.63 	ft

45400DNB	 $28.77 	ft

45400WSPNB	 $34.02 	ft

90041CNB	 $7.14 	ft

90041CSB	 $7.14 	ft

90041DNB	 $7.88 	ft

90041DSB	 $7.88 	ft

90062-10BE-NB	 $11.55 	ft

90062BSPNB	 $11.55 	ft

90062CNB	 $7.14 	ft

90062DNB	 $8.19 	ft

90062WSPNB	 $11.55 	ft

90100CNB	 $8.19 	ft

90100DNB	 $11.45 	ft

90100DV	 $11.76 	ft

90137-10BE-NB	 $14.07 	ft

90137BSPNB	 $14.07 	ft

90137CNB	 $8.61 	ft

90137DNB	 $12.81 	ft

90137WSPNB	 $14.07 	ft

74518A32.5	 $57.96 	ea	 @

74518A36.5	 $59.22 	ea	 @

74518A73.75	 $118.23 	ea	 @

74518A98	 $177.45 	ea	 @

74518A120	 $260.51 	ea	 @

74518A148	 $330.02 	ea	 @

74518D32.5	 $77.28 	ea	 @

74518D36.5	 $78.86 	ea	 @

74518D73.75	 $157.19 	ea	 @

74518D98	 $235.52 	ea	 @

74518D120	 $288.65 	ea	 @

74518D148	 $365.61 	ea	 @

75518A32.5	 $63.63 	ea	 @

75518A36.5	 $64.68 	ea	 @

75518A73.75	 $129.36 	ea	 @

75518A98	 $193.52 	ea	 @

75518A120	 $284.34 	ea	 @

75518A148	 $360.15 	ea	 @

75518D32.5	 $85.58 	ea	 @

75518D36.5	 $87.57 	ea	 @

75518D73.75	 $174.62 	ea	 @

75518D98	 $261.66 	ea	 @

75518D120	 $320.57 	ea	 @

75518D148	 $406.04 	ea	 @

84514A32.5	 $35.39 	ea	 @

84514A36.5	 $39.17 	ea	 @

84514A73.75	 $79.28 	ea	 @

84514A98	 $104.90 	ea	 @

84514A120	 $128.42 	ea	 @

84514A148	 $158.45 	ea	 @

84514D32.5	 $49.14 	ea	 @

84514D36.5	 $55.13 	ea	 @

84514D73.75	 $110.15 	ea	 @

84514D98	 $145.74 	ea	 @

84514D120	 $178.50 	ea	 @

84514D148	 $220.08 	ea	 @

85514A32.5	 $39.59 	ea	 @

85514A36.5	 $44.31 	ea	 @

85514A73.75	 $88.62 	ea	 @

85514A98	 $117.39 	ea	 @

85514A120	 $143.64 	ea	 @

85514A148	 $177.24 	ea	 @

85514D32.5	 $55.76 	ea	 @

85514D36.5	 $62.48 	ea	 @

85514D73.75	 $124.85 	ea	 @

85514D98	 $165.38 	ea	 @

85514D120	 $202.44 	ea	 @

85514D148	 $249.69 	ea	 @

94518A32.5	 $70.14 	ea	 NT,@

94518A36.5	 $70.98 	ea	 NT,@

94518A73.75	 $141.96 	ea	 NT,@

94518A98	 $210.00 	ea	 NT,@

94518A120	 $474.92 	ea	 NT,@

94518A148	 $601.44 	ea	 NT,@

94518AW32.5	 $74.03 	ea	 NT,@

94518AW36.5	 $74.87 	ea	 NT,@

94518AW73.75	 $149.84 	ea	 NT,@

94518AW98	 $221.13 	ea	 NT,@

94518AW120	 $324.98 	ea	 NT,@

94518AW148	 $411.60 	ea	 NT,@

94518D32.5	 $94.50 	ea	 NT,@

94518D36.5	 $95.76 	ea	 NT,@

94518D73.75	 $190.68 	ea	 NT,@

94518D98	 $283.19 	ea	 NT,@

94518D120	 $443.52 	ea	 NT,@

94518D148	 $561.86 	ea	 NT,@

94518DW32.5	 $91.25 	ea	 NT,@

94518DW36.5	 $92.30 	ea	 NT,@

94518DW73.75	 $183.96 	ea	 NT,@

94518DW98	 $272.90 	ea	 NT,@

94518DW120	 $427.46 	ea	 NT,@

94518DW148	 $541.38 	ea	 NT,@

950BSP	 $23.52	ea

950C	 $11.87	ea

950D	 $16.70	ea

95518A32.5	 $74.03 	ea	 NT,@

95518A36.5	 $74.87 	ea	 NT,@

Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit

Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit

Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit

Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit

@ = Sizes ordered other than shown priced at the next available size.
NT = �oak wood trim (currently 7/16” x 1-1/8”) is available at 3/16” x 1-1/8” - Narrow Trim. Add “NT” to the end of the part number  

(i.e. 94518A32.5NT); price is the same.
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95518A73.75	 $149.84 	ea	 NT,@

95518A98	 $221.13 	ea	 NT,@

95518A120	 $346.92 	ea	 NT,@

95518A148	 $439.43 	ea	 NT,@

95518AW32.5	 $77.91 	ea	 NT,@

95518AW36.5	 $78.65 	ea	 NT,@

95518AW73.75	 $157.19 	ea	 NT,@

95518AW98	 $233.10 	ea	 NT,@

95518AW120	 $297.99 	ea	 NT,@

95518AW148	 $433.86 	ea	 NT,@

95518D32.5	 $97.97 	ea	 NT,@

95518D36.5	 $99.02 	ea	 NT,@

95518D73.75	 $197.82 	ea	 NT,@

95518D98	 $293.16 	ea	 NT,@

95518D120	 $462.53 	ea	 NT,@

95518D148	 $585.80 	ea	 NT,@

95518DW32.5	 $94.50 	ea	 NT,@

95518DW36.5	 $95.97 	ea	 NT,@

95518DW73.75	 $191.10 	ea	 NT,@

95518DW98	 $283.19 	ea	 NT,@

95518DW120	 $407.19 	ea	 NT,@

95518DW148	 $515.76 	ea	 NT,@

N84518AV32.5	 $54.50 	ea	 @

N84518AV36.5	 $61.11 	ea	 @

N84518AV73.75	 $122.12 	ea	 @

N84518AV98	 $161.81 	ea	 @

N84518AV120	 $198.03 	ea	 @

N84518AV148	 $250.85 	ea	 @

N84518DV32.5	 $66.47 	ea	 @

N84518DV36.5	 $74.55 	ea	 @

N84518DV73.75	 $149.00 	ea	 @

N84518DV98	 $197.30 	ea	 @

N84518DV120	 $241.61 	ea	 @

N84518DV148	 $305.97 	ea	 @

N85518AV32.5	 $59.33 	ea	 @

N85518AV36.5	 $66.47 	ea	 @

N85518AV73.75	 $132.93 	ea	 @

N85518AV98	 $175.98 	ea	 @

N85518AV120	 $215.46 	ea	 @

N85518AV148	 $272.90 	ea	 @

N85518DV32.5	 $66.47 	ea	 @

N85518DV36.5	 $74.55 	ea	 @

N85518DV73.75	 $149.00 	ea	 @

N85518DV98	 $197.30 	ea	 @

N85518DV120	 $241.61 	ea	 @

N85518DV148	 $305.97 	ea	 @

OS95518AW32.5	 $81.90 	ea	 @

OS95518AW36.5	 $82.85 	ea	 @

Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit

Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit

Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit

Product	   List	  Per
Number	   Price 	 Unit

!  = Only available in sizes shown.
@ = Sizes ordered other than shown priced at the next available size.
NT = �oak wood trim (currently 7/16” x 1-1/8”) is available at 3/16” x 1-1/8” - Narrow Trim. Add “NT” to the end of the part number  

(i.e. 94518A32.5NT); price is the same.

OS95518AW73.75	 $165.59 	ea	 NT,@

OS95518AW98	 $219.35 	ea	 NT,@

OS95518AW120	 $322.14 	ea	 NT,@

OS95518AW148	 $408.14 	ea	 NT,@

OS95518DW32.5	 $107.42 	ea	 @

OS95518DW36.5	 $108.47 	ea	 @

OS95518DW73.75	 $216.51 	ea	 @

OS95518DW98	 $286.76 	ea	 @

OS95518DW120	 $421.37 	ea	 @

OS95518DW148	 $533.72 	ea	 @

293100-10BE-NB	 $17.01 	ft

293100BSPNB	 $17.01 	ft

293100CNB	 $9.66 	ft

293100DNB	 $13.97 	ft

293100WSPNB	 $17.01 	ft

SFSC200BL36	 $57.88 	ea

SFSC200BL48	 $76.44 	ea

SFSC200GR36	 $57.88 	ea

SFSC200GR48	 $76.44 	ea

P240	 $8.00 	ea

P241	 $9.50 	ea

P241-30	 $13.44 	ea

P242	 $8.76 	ea

P243	 $11.64 	ea

P244	 $15.00 	ea

P260	 $8.55 	ea

P261	 $6.72 	ea

P262	 $13.56 	ea

P263	 $5.64 	ea

P264	 $11.04 	ea

P265	 $7.68 	ea

P266	 $14.64 	ea

P267	 $12.96 	ea

P361V16	 $49.08 	ea	 !

P364R16	 $50.64 	ea	 !

P364R100	 $298.92 	ea	 !

P365V16	 $35.40 	ea	 !

V365	 $2.28 	ft

P366V16	 $25.32 	ea	 !

P380	 $11.30 	ea

P381	 $7.92 	ea

P382	 $16.44 	ea

P384	 $26.00 	ea

P385	 $8.76 	ea

P386	 $14.64 	ea

P387	 $12.12 	ea

P388	 $10.56 	ea

P390	 $8.76 	ea

P391	 $9.24 	ea

P392	 $12.48 	ea

P393	 $20.40 	ea

P394	 $23.64 	ea

P396	 $10.32 	ea

P397	 $8.76 	ea

P398	 $22.44 	ea

P480	 $32.28 	ea

P484	 $10.92 	ea

P490	 $15.00 	ea

P491	 $9.00 	ea

P493	 $14.16 	ea

P497	 $18.72 	ea

US-FHRD-A-914.4 $168.95 ea !

KG-SM-SET-NRW-
C-914.4 $313.72 ea !

SN-RD-A-914.4LH $374.71 ea !

SN-RD-A-914.4RH $374.71 ea !

325XGSS10BEN36 $493.20 ea $

325XGSS10BEN48 $657.60 ea $

325XGSSBSPN36 $493.20 ea $

325XGSSBSPN48 $657.60 ea $

325XGSSN36 $404.50 ea $

325XGSSN48 $539.30 ea $

325XGSSWSPN36 $493.20 ea $

325XGSSWSPN48 $657.60 ea $

EGA305XGSS36 $360.70 ea $

EGA305XGSS42 $420.90 ea $

EGA305XGSS48 $481.00 ea $

HSS20XGXS773BL84 $104.68 ea

HSS20XGXS773BL3684 $199.72 ea

HSS20XGXS773BL4884 $206.14 ea

XG10BL-18 $227.12 ea !

XG10BL-50 $630.88 ea !

XG10BR-18 $227.12 ea !

XG10BR-50 $630.88 ea !

XG10GR-18 $227.12 ea !

XG10GR-50 $630.88 ea !

XG10W-18 $227.12 ea !

XG10W-50 $630.88 ea !

XG2212-10BEPK773BL36 $483.95 ea !

XG2212-10BEPK773BL42 $564.59 ea !

XG2212-10BEPK773BL48 $645.23 ea !

XG2212APK773BL36 $396.90 ea !

XG2212APK773BL42 $463.10 ea !

XG2212APK773BL48 $529.20 ea !

XG2212BSPPK773BL36 $484.00 ea !

XG2212BSPPK773BL42 $564.60 ea !

XG2212BSPPK773BL48 $645.30 ea !

XG2212WSPPK773BL36 $484.00 ea !

XG2212WSPPK773BL42 $564.60 ea !

XG2212WSPPK773BL48 $645.30 ea !

XG90KIT (BL) $67.05 ft

XG90KIT (W) $67.05 ft

XG90SSME-KIT-83 $704.00 ea

XG90SSME-KIT-95 $765.00 ea

XG90SSME-KIT-120 $895.00 ea

XGSHIM478 $24.00 ea !

XGSHIM234 $18.00 ea !

End Plate Kits
ENDPLT-900669 $44.62 ea *

ENDPLT-900180 $37.45 ea *

ENDPLT-LH-902034 $120.48 ea *

ENDPLT-RH-902033 $120.48 ea *

XG – Excessive Gap Products

Planet Automatic Door Bottoms

SN-RD-A-1066.8LH $391.30 ea !

SN-RD-A-1066.8RH $391.30 ea !

SN-RD-A-1219.2LH $402.32 ea !

SN-RD-A-1219.2RH $402.32 ea !

Planet Finger Protection
FSR6000BL82 $838.43 ea *

FSR6000BL94 $999.18 ea *

FSR6000C82 $720.20 ea *

FSR6000C94 $895.44 ea *

PMA6000 $57.65 ea *

*For additional sizes or finishes, contact Pemko Customer Service.

*For additional sizes or finishes, contact Pemko Customer Service.

https://content.assaabloyusa.com/doc/AADSS1257617
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AM88BL17 Antimicrobial Silicone Gasket, Blk $98.60 ea !
AM88BL18 Antimicrobial Silicone Gasket, Blk $104.40 ea !
AM88BL20 Antimicrobial Silicone Gasket, Blk $116.00 ea !
AM88BL21 Antimicrobial Silicone Gasket, Blk $121.80 ea !
AM88BL25 Antimicrobial Silicone Gasket, Blk $145.00 ea !
AM88BL30 Antimicrobial Silicone Gasket,Blk $174.00 ea !
AM88BL204 Antimicrobial Silicone Gasket, Blk $1,183.20 ea !
AM88BL510 Antimicrobial Silicone Gasket,Blk $2,958.00 ea !
AM88C17 Antimicrobial S88 Gasket, Clr $113.90 ea !
AM88C18 Antimicrobial S88 Gasket, Clr $120.60 ea !
AM88C20 Antimicrobial S88 Gasket, Clr $134.00 ea !
AM88C21 Antimicrobial S88 Gasket, Clr $140.70 ea !
AM88C25 Antimicrobial S88 Gasket, Clr $167.50 ea !
AM88C30 Antimicrobial S88 Gasket, Clr $201.00 ea !
AM88C204 Antimicrobial S88 Gasket, Clr $1,366.80 ea !
AM88C510 Antimicrobial S88 Gasket, Clr $3,417.00 ea !
AM88D17 Antimicrobial Silicone Gasket, Dk  $98.60 ea !
AM88D18 Antimicrobial Silicone Gasket, Dk  $104.40 ea !
AM88D20 Antimicrobial Silicone Gasket, Dk  $116.00 ea !
AM88D21 Antimicrobial Silicone Gasket, Dk  $121.80 ea !
AM88D25 Antimicrobial Silicone Gasket, Dk  $145.00 ea !
AM88D30 Antimicrobial Silicone Gasket, Dk  $174.00 ea !
AM88D204 Antimicrobial Silicone Gasket, Dk  $1,183.20 ea !
AM88D510 Antimicrobial Silicone Gasket, Dk  $2,958.00 ea !
AM88W17 Antimicrobial Silicone Gasket, Wht  $101.15 ea !
AM88W18 Antimicrobial Silicone Gasket, Wht  $107.10 ea !
AM88W20 Antimicrobial Silicone Gasket, Wht  $119.00 ea !
AM88W21 Antimicrobial Silicone Gasket, Wht  $124.95 ea !
AM88W25 Antimicrobial Silicone Gasket, Wht  $148.75 ea !
AM88W30 Antimicrobial Silicone Gasket, Wht  $178.50 ea !
AM88W204 Antimicrobial Silicone Gasket, Wht  $1,213.80 ea !
AM88W510 Antimicrobial Silicone Gasket, Wht  $3,034.50 ea !
FG3000S45-7 Glazing Tape, 45 Minute, 7 $16.45 ea !
FG3000S45-8 Glazing Tape, 45 Minute, 8 $18.80 ea !
FG3000S45-14 Glazing Tape, 45 Minute, 14 $32.90 ea !
FG3000S45-16 Glazing Tape, 45 Minute, 16  $37.60 ea !
FG3000S90-8 Glazing Tape, 90 Minute, 8 $30.80 ea !
FG3000S90-16 Glazing Tape, 90 Minute, 16 $61.60 ea !

HSS1000-7 Intumescent Seal, Mortised,  
7ft, Graphite $15.05 ea !

HSS1000-8 Intumescent Seal, Mortised,  
8ft, Graphite $17.20 ea !

HSS1000-10 Intumescent Seal, Mortised,  
10ft, Graphite $21.50 ea !

HSS1000-18 Intumescent Seal, Mortised,  
18ft, Graphite $38.70 ea !

HSS1000-21 Intumescent Seal, Mortised, 
21ft, Graphite $45.15 ea !

HSS1000-24 Intumescent Seal, Mortised, 24ft,  
Graphite $51.60 ea !

HSS2000-7 Intumescent Seal, Adhesive, 7ft,  
Graphite $12.25 ea !

HSS2000-8 Intumescent Seal, Adhesive, 8ft,  
Graphite $14.00 ea !

HSS2000-10 Intumescent Seal, Adhesive, 10ft,  
Graphite $17.50 ea !

HSS2000-18 Intumescent Seal, Adhesive, 18ft,  
Graphite $31.50 ea !

HSS2000-21 Intumescent Seal, Adhesive, 21ft,  
Graphite $36.75 ea !

HSS2000-24 Intumescent Seal, Adhesive, 24ft,  
Graphite $42.00 ea !

HSS2000xS44BL3684 HSS x S44 Blk, 1 @ 38" x 2 @ 86" $74.80 ea !
HSS2000xS44BL3696 HSS x S44 Blk, 1 @ 38" x 2 @ 98" $83.60 ea !
HSS2000xS44BL4884 HSS x S44 Blk, 1 @ 50" x 2 @ 86" $79.20 ea !
HSS2000xS44BL4896 HSS x S44 Blk, 1 @ 50" x 2 @ 98" $88.00 ea !
HSS2000xS44BL7284  HSS x S44 Blk, 1 @ 74" x 2 @ 86" $88.00 ea !
HSS2000xS44BL7296  HSS x S44 Blk, 1 @ 74" x 2 @ 98" $96.80 ea !  
HSS2000xS44BL8484  HSS x S44 Blk, 3 @ 86" $92.40 ea !
HSS2000xS44BL9696 HSS x S44 Blk, 3 @ 98" $105.60 ea !
HSS2000xS44D3684 HSS x S44 Dk, 1 @ 38" x 2 @ 86" $74.80 ea !
HSS2000xS44D3696 HSS x S44 Dk, 1 @ 38" x 2 @ 98" $83.60 ea !
HSS2000xS44D4884 HSS x S44 Dk, 1 @ 50" x 2 @ 86" $79.20 ea !
HSS2000xS44D4896 HSS x S44 Dk, 1 @ 50" x 2 @ 98"  $88.00 ea ! 
HSS2000xS44D7284 HSS x S44 Dk, 1 @ 74" x 2 @ 86"  $88.00 ea !
HSS2000xS44D7296 HSS x S44 Dk, 1 @ 74" x 2 @ 98" $96.80 ea !
HSS2000xS44D8484 HSS x S44 Dk, 3 @ 86" $92.40 ea !
HSS2000xS44D9696 HSS x S44 Dk, 3 @ 98" $105.60 ea !
HSS2000xS44D120120 HSS x S44 Dk, 3 @ 122"  $132.00 ea !
HSS2000xS44GR3684 HSS x S44 Gray, 1 @ 38" x 2 @ 86" $79.90 ea !
HSS2000xS44GR3696 HSS x S44 Gray, 1 @ 38" x 2 @ 98" $89.30 ea !
HSS2000xS44GR4884 HSS x S44 Gray, 1 @ 50" x 2 @ 86" $84.60 ea !
HSS2000xS44GR4896 HSS x S44 Gray, 1 @ 50" x 2 @ 98" $94.00 ea !
HSS2000xS44GR7284 HSS x S44 Gray, 1 @ 74" x 2 @ 86" $94.00 ea !
HSS2000xS44GR7296 HSS x S44 Gray, 1 @ 74" x 2 @ 98" $103.40 ea !
HSS2000xS44GR8484 HSS x S44 Gray, 3 @ 86" $98.70 ea !
HSS2000xS44GR9696 HSS x S44 Gray, 3 @ 98" $112.80 ea !
HSS2000xS44W3684   HSS x S44 Wht, 1 @ 38" x 2 @ 86" $79.90 ea !
HSS2000xS44W3696 HSS x S44 Wht, 1 @ 38" x 2 @ 98" $89.30 ea !
HSS2000xS44W4884 HSS x S44 Wht, 1 @ 50" x 2 @ 86" $84.60 ea !
HSS2000xS44W4896 HSS x S44 Wht, 1 @ 50" x 2 @ 98" $94.00 ea !
HSS2000xS44W7284 HSS x S44 Wht, 1 @ 74" x 2 @ 86" $94.00 ea !
HSS2000xS44W7296 HSS x S44 Wht, 1 @ 74" x 2 @ 98" $103.40 ea !
HSS2000xS44W8484 HSS x S44 Wht, 3 @ 86" $98.70 ea !
HSS2000xS44W9696 HSS x S44 Wht, 3 @ 98" $112.80 ea !
HSS2000xS44W120120 HSS x S44 Wht, 3 @ 122" $141.00 ea !
HSS2000xS88BL3684 HSS x S88 Blk, 1 @ 38" x 2 @ 86" $75.65 ea !
HSS2000xS88BL3696 HSS x S88 Blk, 1 @ 38" x 2 @ 98" $84.55 ea !
HSS2000xS88BL4884 HSS x S88 Blk, 1 @ 50" x 2 @ 86" $80.10 ea !
HSS2000xS88BL4896 HSS x S88 Blk, 1 @ 50" x 2 @ 98" $89.00 ea !
HSS2000xS88BL7284 HSS x S88 Blk, 1 @ 74" x 2 @ 86" $89.00 ea !
HSS2000xS88BL7296 HSS x S88 Blk, 1 @ 74" x 2 @ 98" $97.90 ea !
HSS2000xS88BL8484 HSS x S88 Blk, 3 @ 86" $93.45 ea !
HSS2000xS88BL9696 HSS x S88 Blk, 3 @ 98" $106.80 ea !
HSS2000xS88BL120120 HSS x S88 Blk, 3 @ 122" $133.50 ea !
HSS2000xS88C3684 HSS x S88 Clr, 1 @ 38" x 2 @ 86" $90.95 ea !
HSS2000xS88C3696 HSS x S88 Clr, 1 @ 38" x 2 @ 98" $101.65 ea !
HSS2000xS88C4884 HSS x S88 Clr, 1 @ 50" x 2 @ 86" $96.30 ea !
HSS2000xS88C4896 HSS x S88 Clr, 1 @ 50" x 2 @ 98" $107.00 ea !
HSS2000xS88C7284 HSS x S88 Clr, 1 @ 74" x 2 @ 86" $107.00 ea !
HSS2000xS88C7296 HSS x S88 Clr, 1 @ 74" x 2 @ 98" $117.70 ea !
HSS2000xS88C8484 HSS x S88 Clr, 3 @ 86" $112.35 ea !
HSS2000xS88C9696 HSS x S88 Clr, 3 @ 98" $128.40 ea !
HSS2000xS88D3684 HSS x S88 Dk, 1 @ 38" x 2 @ 86" $75.65 ea !

!  = Only available in sizes shown.

https://content.assaabloyusa.com/doc/AADSS1257617
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HSS2000xS88D3696 HSS x S88 Dk, 1 @ 38" x 2 @ 98" $84.55 ea !
HSS2000xS88D4884 HSS x S88 Dk, 1 @ 50" x 2 @ 86" $80.10 ea !
HSS2000xS88D4896 HSS x S88 Dk, 1 @ 50" x 2 @ 98" $89.00 ea !
HSS2000xS88D7284 HSS x S88 Dk, 1 @ 74" x 2 @ 86" $89.00 ea !
HSS2000xS88D7296 HSS x S88 Dk, 1 @ 74" x 2 @ 98" $97.90 ea !
HSS2000xS88D8484 HSS x S88 Dk, 3 @ 86" $93.45 ea !
HSS2000xS88D9696 HSS x S88 Dk, 3 @ 98" $106.80 ea !
HSS2000xS88D120120 HSS x S88 Dk, 3 @ 122" $133.50 ea !
HSS2000xS88GR3684 HSS x S88 Gray, 1 @ 38" x 2 @ 86" $80.75 ea !
HSS2000xS88GR3696 HSS x S88 Gray, 1 @ 38" x 2 @ 98" $90.25 ea !
HSS2000xS88GR4884 HSS x S88 Gray, 1 @ 50" x 2 @ 86" $85.50 ea !
HSS2000xS88GR4896 HSS x S88 Gray, 1 @ 50" x 2 @ 98" $95.00 ea !
HSS2000xS88GR7284 HSS x S88 Gray, 1 @ 74" x 2 @ 86" $95.00 ea !
HSS2000xS88GR7296 HSS x S88 Gray, 1 @ 74" x 2 @ 98" $104.50 ea !
HSS2000xS88GR8484 HSS x S88 Gray, 3 @ 86" $99.75 ea !
HSS2000xS88GR9696 HSS x S88 Gray, 3 @ 98" $114.00 ea !
HSS2000xS88W3684 HSS x S88 Wht, 1 @ 38" x 2 @ 86" $80.75 ea !
HSS2000xS88W3696 HSS x S88 Wht, 1 @ 38" x 2 @ 98" $90.25 ea !
HSS2000xS88W4884 HSS x S88 Wht, 1 @ 50" x 2 @ 86" $85.50 ea !
HSS2000xS88W4896 HSS x S88 Wht, 1 @ 50" x 2 @ 98" $95.00 ea !
HSS2000xS88W7284 HSS x S88 Wht, 1 @ 74" x 2 @ 86" $95.00 ea !
HSS2000xS88W7296 HSS x S88 Wht, 1 @ 74" x 2 @ 98" $104.50 ea !
HSS2000xS88W8484 HSS x S88 Wht, 3 @ 86" $99.75 ea !
HSS2000xS88W9696 HSS x S88 Wht, 3 @ 98" $114.00 ea !
HSS2000xS88W120120 HSS x S88 Wht, 3 @ 122" $142.50 ea !
HSS7750BL-36  Intum. with Bulb Seal 36"  $10.86  ea  !
HSS7750BL-48  Intum. with Bulb Seal 48"  $14.48  ea  !
HSS7750BL-84  Intum. with Bulb Seal 84"  $25.34  ea  !
HSS7750BL-96  Intum. with Bulb Seal 96"  $28.96  ea  !
HSS7750BL3684  Intum. with Bulb Seal. 1@36" x 2 @84"  $61.53  ea

HSS7850BL-36  Intum. with Single Fin Seal 36"  $10.86  ea  !
HSS7850BL-48  Intum. with Single Fin Seal 48"  $14.48  ea  !
HSS7850BL-84  Intum. with Single Fin Seal 84"  $25.34  ea  !
HSS7850BL-96  Intum. with Single Fin Seal 96"  $28.96  ea  !
HSS7850BL3684  Intum. with Single Fin Seal. 1@36" x 2 @84"  $61.53  ea

P88BL17 Bulb Seal, Perforated, Blk, 1/4", 17ft $34.00 ea

P88BL18 Bulb Seal, Perforated, Blk, 1/4", 18ft $36.00 ea

P88BL20 Bulb Seal, Perforated, Blk, 1/4", 20ft $40.00 ea

P88BL21 Bulb Seal, Perforated, Blk, 1/4", 21ft $42.00 ea

P88BL25 Bulb Seal, Perforated, Blk, 1/4", 25ft $50.00 ea

P88BL30 Bulb Seal, Perforated, Blk, 1/4", 30ft $60.00 ea

P88BL204 Bulb Seal, Perforated, Blk, 1/4", 204ft $408.00 ea

P88BL510 Bulb Seal, Perforated, Blk, 1/4", 510ft $1,020.00 ea

P88D17 Bulb Seal, Perforated, Dk, 1/4", 17ft $34.00 ea

P88D18 Bulb Seal, Perforated, Dk, 1/4", 18ft $36.00 ea

P88D20 Bulb Seal, Perforated, Dk, 1/4", 20ft $40.00 ea

P88D21 Bulb Seal, Perforated, Dk, 1/4", 21ft $42.00 ea

P88D25 Bulb Seal, Perforated, Dk, 1/4", 25ft $50.00 ea

P88D30 Bulb Seal, Perforated, Dk, 1/4", 30ft $60.00 ea

P88D204 Bulb Seal, Perforated, Dk, 1/4", 204ft $408.00 ea

P88D510 Bulb Seal, Perforated, Dk, 1/4", 510ft $1,020.00 ea

P88W17 Bulb Seal, Perforated, Wht, 1/4", 17ft $38.25 ea

P88W18 Bulb Seal, Perforated, Wht, 1/4", 18ft $40.50 ea

P88W20 Bulb Seal, Perforated, Wht, 1/4", 20ft $45.00 ea

P88W21 Bulb Seal, Perforated, Wht, 1/4", 21ft $47.25 ea

P88W25 Bulb Seal, Perforated, Wht, 1/4", 25ft $56.25 ea

P88W30 Bulb Seal, Perforated, Wht, 1/4", 30ft $67.50 ea

P88W204 Bulb Seal, Perforated, Wht, 1/4", 204ft $459.00 ea

P88W510 Bulb Seal, Perforated, Wht, 1/4", 510ft $1,147.50 ea

PK33BL17 Bulb Seal, 3/8" 17ft, Blk $24.65 ea

PK33BL18 Bulb Seal, 3/8" 18ft Blk $26.10 ea

PK33BL20 Bulb Seal, 3/8" 20ft, Blk $29.00 ea

PK33BL21 Bulb Seal, 3/8" 21ft, Blk $30.45 ea

PK33BL25 Bulb Seal, 3/8" 25ft, Blk $36.25 ea

PK33BL30 Bulb Seal, 3/8" 30ft, Blk $43.50 ea

PK33BL510 Bulb Seal, 3/8" 510ft, Blk $739.50 ea

PK33D17 Bulb Seal, 3/8", 17ft, Dk $24.65 ea

PK33D18 Bulb Seal, 3/8", 18ft, Dk $26.10 ea

PK33D20 Bulb Seal, 3/8", 20ft, Dk $29.00 ea

PK33D21 Bulb Seal, 3/8", 21ft, Dk $30.45 ea

PK33D25 Bulb Seal, 3/8", 25ft, Dk $36.25 ea

PK33D30 Bulb Seal, 3/8", 30ft, Dk  $43.50 ea

PK33D510 Bulb Seal, 3/8", 510ft, Dk $739.50 ea

PK33W17 Bulb Seal, 3/8", 17ft, Wht $25.50 ea

PK33W18 Bulb Seal, 3/8", 18ft, Wht $27.00 ea

PK33W20 Bulb Seal, 3/8", 20ft, Wht $30.00 ea

PK33W21 Bulb Seal, 3/8", 21ft, Wht $31.50 ea

PK33W25 Bulb Seal, 3/8", 25ft, Wht $37.50 ea

PK33W30 Bulb Seal, 3/8", 30ft, Wht $45.00 ea

PK33W510 Bulb Seal, 3/8", 510ft, Wht $765.00 ea

PK55BL17 Bulb Seal, 3/16", 17ft, Blk $24.65 ea

PK55BL18 Bulb Seal, 3/16", 18ft, Blk $26.10 ea

PK55BL20 Bulb Seal, 3/16", 20ft, Blk $29.00 ea

PK55BL21 Bulb Seal, 3/16", 21ft, Blk $30.45 ea

PK55BL25 Bulb Seal, 3/16", 25ft, Blk $36.25 ea

PK55BL30 Bulb Seal, 3/16", 30ft, Blk $43.50 ea

PK55BL510 Bulb Seal, 3/16", 510ft, Blk $739.50 ea

PK55D17 Bulb Seal, 3/16", 17ft, Dk $24.65 ea

PK55D18 Bulb Seal, 3/16", 18ft, Dk $26.10 ea

PK55D20 Bulb Seal, 3/16", 20ft, Dk  $29.00 ea

PK55D21 Bulb Seal, 3/16", 21ft, Dk  $30.45 ea

PK55D25 Bulb Seal, 3/16", 25ft, Dk $36.25 ea

PK55D30 Bulb Seal, 3/16", 30ft, Dk $43.50 ea

PK55D510 Bulb Seal, 3/16", 510ft, Dk  $739.50 ea

PK55W17 Bulb Seal, 3/16", 17ft, Wht $25.50 ea

PK55W18 Bulb Seal, 3/16", 18ft, Wht $27.00 ea

PK55W20 Bulb Seal, 3/16", 20ft, Wht $30.00 ea

PK55W21 Bulb Seal, 3/16", 21ft, Wht $31.50 ea

PK55W25 Bulb Seal, 3/16", 25ft, Wht $37.50 ea

PK55W30 Bulb Seal, 3/16", 30ft, Wht $45.00 ea

PK55W510 Bulb Seal, 3/16", 510ft, Wht $765.00 ea

S1125D-7 Adhesive Silicone Astragal Seal, 7ft $30.45 ea !
S1125D-8 Adhesive Silicone Astragal Seal, 8ft $34.80 ea !
S1125D-10 Adhesive Silicone Astragal Seal, 10ft $43.50 ea !
S1125D-510 Adhesive Silicone Astragal Seal, 510ft $2,218.50 ea !
S44BL17 Single Fin “V” Seal, 17ft, Blk $22.10 ea

S44BL18 Single Fin “V” Seal, 18ft, Blk $23.40 ea

S44BL20 Single Fin “V” Seal, 20ft, Blk $26.00 ea

S44BL21 Single Fin “V” Seal, 21ft, Blk $27.30 ea

S44BL25 Single Fin “V” Seal, 25ft, Blk $32.50 ea

S44BL30 Single Fin “V” Seal, 30ft, Blk $39.00 ea

S44BL204 Single Fin “V” Seal, 204ft, Blk $265.20 ea

!  = Only available in sizes shown.

https://content.assaabloyusa.com/doc/AADSS1257560&.pdf
https://content.assaabloyusa.com/doc/AADSS1257617
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S44BL510 Single Fin “V” Seal, 510ft, Blk $663.00 ea

S44C17 Single Fin “V” Seal, 17ft, Clr $35.70 ea

S44C18 Single Fin “V” Seal, 18ft, Clr $37.80 ea

S44C20 Single Fin “V” Seal, 20ft, Clr $42.00 ea

S44C21 Single Fin “V” Seal, 21ft, Clr $44.10 ea

S44C25 Single Fin “V” Seal, 25ft, Clr $52.50 ea

S44C30 Single Fin “V” Seal, 30ft, Clr $63.00 ea

S44C204 Single Fin “V” Seal, 204ft, Clr $428.40 ea

S44C510 Single Fin “V” Seal, 510ft, Clr $1,071.00 ea

S44D17 Single Fin “V” Seal, 17ft, Dk $22.10 ea

S44D18 Single Fin “V” Seal, 18ft, Dk $23.40 ea

S44D20 Single Fin “V” Seal, 20ft, Dk $26.00 ea

S44D21 Single Fin “V” Seal, 21ft, Dk $27.30 ea

S44D25 Single Fin “V” Seal, 25ft, Dk $32.50 ea

S44D30 Single Fin “V” Seal, 30ft, Dk $39.00 ea

S44D204 Single Fin “V” Seal, 204ft, Dk $265.20 ea

S44D510 Single Fin “V” Seal, 510ft, Dk $663.00 ea

S44GR17 Single Fin “V” Seal, 17ft, Gray $23.80 ea

S44GR18 Single Fin “V” Seal, 18ft, Gray $25.20 ea

S44GR20 Single Fin “V” Seal, 20ft, Gray $28.00 ea

S44GR21 Single Fin “V” Seal, 21ft, Gray $29.40 ea

S44GR25 Single Fin “V” Seal, 25ft, Gray $35.00 ea

S44GR30 Single Fin “V” Seal, 30ft, Gray $42.00 ea

S44GR204 Single Fin “V” Seal, 204ft, Gray $285.60 ea

S44GR510 Single Fin “V” Seal, 510ft, Gray $714.00 ea

S44W17 Single Fin “V” Seal, 17ft, Wht $23.80 ea

S44W18 Single Fin “V” Seal, 18ft, Wht $25.20 ea

S44W20 Single Fin “V” Seal, 20ft, Wht $28.00 ea

S44W21 Single Fin “V” Seal, 21ft, Wht $29.40 ea

S44W25 Single Fin “V” Seal, 25ft, Wht $35.00 ea

S44W30 Single Fin “V” Seal, 30ft, Wht $42.00 ea

S44W204 Single Fin “V” Seal, 204ft, Wht $285.60 ea

S44W510 Single Fin “V” Seal, 510ft, Wht $714.00 ea

S442BL17 Adhesive Silicone Seal, 17ft, Blk $45.56 ea

S442BL18 Adhesive Silicone Seal,18ft, Blk $48.24 ea

S442BL20 Adhesive Silicone Seal, 20ft, Blk $53.60 ea

S442BL21 Adhesive Silicone Seal Blk $56.28 ea

S442BL25 Adhesive Silicone Seal, 25ft, Blk $67.00 ea

S442BL30 Adhesive Silicone Seal, 30ft, Blk $80.40 ea

S442BL510 Adhesive Silicone Seal, 510ft, Blk $1,366.80 ea

S442D17 Adhesive Silicone Seal,17ft, Dk $45.56 ea

S442D18 Adhesive Silicone Seal,18ft, Dk $48.24 ea

S442D20 Adhesive Silicone Seal, 20ft, Dk $53.60 ea

S442D21 Adhesive Silicone Seal, 21ft, Dk $56.28 ea

S442D25 Adhesive Silicone Seal , 25ft, Dk $67.00 ea

S442D30 Adhesive Silicone Seal, 30ft, Dk $80.40 ea

S442D510 Adhesive Silicone Seal, 510ft, Dk $1,366.80 ea

S442W17 Adhesive Silicone Seal,17ft, Wht $46.75 ea

S442W18 Adhesive Silicone Seal,18ft, Wht $49.50 ea

S442W20 Adhesive Silicone Seal, 20ft, Wht $55.00 ea

S442W21 Adhesive Silicone Seal, 21ft, Wht $57.75 ea

S442W25 Adhesive Silicone Seal, 25ft, Wht $68.75 ea

S442W30 Adhesive Silicone Seal, 30ft, Wht $82.50 ea

S442W510 Adhesive Silicone Seal, 510ft, Wht $1,402.50 ea

S77BL17 Single Fin “T” Seal, 17ft, Blk $34.00 ea

S77BL18 Single Fin “T” Seal, 18ft, Blk $36.00 ea

S77BL20 Single Fin “T” Seal, 20ft, Blk $40.00 ea

S77BL21 Single Fin “T” Seal, 21ft Blk $42.00 ea

S77BL25 Single Fin “T” Seal, 25ft, Blk $50.00 ea

S77BL30 Single Fin “T” Seal, 30ft, Blk $60.00 ea

S77C17 Single Fin “T” Seal, 17ft, Clr $42.50 ea

S77C18 Single Fin “T” Seal, 18ft, Clr $45.00 ea

S77C20 Single Fin “T” Seal, 20ft, Clr $50.00 ea

S77C21 Single Fin “T” Seal, 21ft, Clr $52.50 ea

S77C25 Single Fin “T” Seal, 25ft, Clr $62.50 ea

S77C30 Single Fin “T” Seal, 30ft, Clr $75.00 ea

S77C510 Single Fin “T” Seal, 510ft, Clr $1,275.00 ea

S77D17 Single Fin “T” Seal, 17ft, Dk $34.00 ea

S77D18 Single Fin “T” Seal, 18ft, Dk $36.00 ea

S77D20 Single Fin “T” Seal, 20ft, Dk $40.00 ea

S77D21 Single Fin “T” Seal, 21ft, Dk $42.00 ea

S77D25 Single Fin “T” Seal, 25ft, Dk $50.00 ea

S77D30 Single Fin “T” Seal, 30ft, Dk $60.00 ea

S77D510 Single Fin “T” Seal, 510ft, Wht $1,020.00 ea

S77W17 Single Fin “T” Seal, 17ft, Wht $35.70 ea

S77W18 Single Fin “T” Seal, 18ft, Wht $37.80 ea

S77W20 Single Fin “T” Seal, 20ft, Wht $42.00 ea

S77W21 Single Fin “T” Seal, 21ft, Wht $44.10 ea

S77W25 Single Fin “T” Seal, 25ft, Wht $52.50 ea

S77W30 Single Fin “T” Seal, 30ft, Wht $63.00 ea

S77W510 Single Fin “T” Seal, 510ft, Wht $1,071.00 ea

S88BL17 Bulb Seal, 1/4", 17ft, Blk $22.95 ea

S88BL18 Bulb Seal, 1/4", 18ft, Blk $24.30 ea

S88BL20 Bulb Seal, 1/4", 20ft, Blk $27.00 ea

S88BL21 Bulb Seal, 1/4", 21ft, Blk $28.35 ea

S88BL25 Bulb Seal, 1/4", 25ft, Blk $33.75 ea

S88BL30 Bulb Seal, 1/4", 30ft, Blk $40.50 ea

S88BL204 Bulb Seal, 1/4", 204ft, Blk $275.40 ea

S88BL510 Bulb Seal, 1/4", 510ft, Blk $688.50 ea

S88C17 Bulb Seal, 1/4", 17ft, Clr $34.00 ea

S88C18 Bulb Seal, 1/4", 18ft, Clr $36.00 ea

S88C20 Bulb Seal, 1/4", 20ft, Clr $40.00 ea

S88C21 Bulb Seal, 1/4", 21ft, Clr $42.00 ea

S88C25 Bulb Seal, 1/4", 25ft, Clr $50.00 ea

S88C30 Bulb Seal, 1/4", 30ft, Clr $60.00 ea

S88C204 Bulb Seal, 1/4", 204ft, Clr $408.00 ea

S88C510 Bulb Seal, 1/4", 510ft, Clr $1,020.00 ea

S88D17 Bulb Seal, 1/4", 17ft, Dk $22.95 ea

S88D18 Bulb Seal, 1/4", 18ft, Dk $24.30 ea

S88D20 Bulb Seal, 1/4", 20ft, Dk $27.00 ea

S88D21 Bulb Seal, 1/4", 21ft, Dk $28.35 ea

S88D25 Bulb Seal, 1/4", 25ft, Dk $33.75 ea

S88D30 Bulb Seal, 1/4", 30ft, Dk $40.50 ea

S88D204 Bulb Seal, 1/4", 204ft, Dk $275.40 ea

S88D510 Bulb Seal, 1/4", 510ft, Dk $688.50 ea

S88GR17 Bulb Seal, 1/4", 17ft, Gray $26.35 ea

S88GR18 Bulb Seal, 1/4", 18ft, Gray $27.90 ea

S88GR20 Bulb Seal, 1/4", 20ft, Gray $31.00 ea

S88GR21 Bulb Seal, 1/4", 21ft, Gray $32.55 ea

S88GR25 Bulb Seal, 1/4", 25ft, Gray $38.75 ea

S88GR30 Bulb Seal, 1/4", 30ft, Gray $46.50 ea

S88GR204 Bulb Seal, 1/4", 204ft, Gray $316.20 ea

S88GR510 Bulb Seal, 1/4", 510ft, Gray $790.50 ea

S88TAN17 Bulb Seal, 1/4", 17ft, Tan $26.35 ea

S88TAN18 Bulb Seal, 1/4", 18ft, Tan $27.90 ea

S88TAN20 Bulb Seal, 1/4", 20ft, Tan $31.00 ea

!  = Only available in sizes shown.

https://content.assaabloyusa.com/doc/AADSS1257560&.pdf
https://content.assaabloyusa.com/doc/AADSS1257617
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S88TAN21 Bulb Seal, 1/4", 21ft, Tan $32.55 ea

S88TAN25 Bulb Seal, 1/4", 25ft, Tan $38.75 ea

S88TAN30 Bulb Seal, 1/4", 30ft, Tan $46.50 ea

S88TAN204 Bulb Seal, 1/4", 204ft, Tan $316.20 ea

S88TAN510 Bulb Seal, 1/4", 510ft, Tan $790.50 ea

S88W17 Bulb Seal, 1/4", 17ft, Wht $26.35 ea

S88W18 Bulb Seal, 1/4", 18ft, Wht $27.90 ea

S88W20 Bulb Seal, 1/4", 20ft, Wht $31.00 ea

S88W21 Bulb Seal, 1/4", 21ft, Wht $32.55 ea

S88W25 Bulb Seal, 1/4", 25ft, Wht $38.75 ea

S88W30 Bulb Seal, 1/4", 30ft, Wht $46.50 ea

S88W204 Bulb Seal, 1/4", 204ft, Wht $316.20 ea

S88W510 Bulb Seal, 1/4", 510ft, Wht $790.50 ea

S771BL7 Single Fin, Meeting Stile, 7ft, Blk $17.50 ea

S771BL8 Single Fin, Meeting Stile, 8ft, Blk $20.00 ea

S771BL9 Single Fin, Meeting Stile, 9ft, Blk $22.50 ea

S771BL10 Single Fin, Meeting Stile, 10ft, Blk $25.00 ea

S771C7 Single Fin, Meeting Stile, 7ft, Clr $18.55 ea

S771C8 Single Fin, Meeting Stile, 8ft, Clr $21.20 ea

S771C9 Single Fin, Meeting Stile, 9ft, Clr $23.85 ea

S771C10 Single Fin, Meeting Stile, 10ft, Clr $26.50 ea

S771D7 Single Fin, Meeting Stile, 7ft, Dk $17.50 ea

S771D8 Single Fin, Meeting Stile, 8ft, Dk $20.00 ea

S771D9 Single Fin, Meeting Stile, 9ft, Dk $22.50 ea

S771D10 Single Fin, Meeting Stile, 10ft, Dk $25.00 ea

S771GR7 Single Fin, Meeting Stile, 7ft Gray $18.20 ea

S771GR8 Single Fin, Meeting Stile, 8ft, Gray $20.80 ea

S771GR9 Single Fin, Meeting Stile, 9ft, Gray $23.40 ea

S771GR10 Single Fin, Meeting Stile, 10ft, Gray $26.00 ea

S771W7 Single Fin, Meeting Stile, 7ft, Wht $18.20 ea

S771W8 Single Fin, Meeting Stile, 8ft, Wht $20.80 ea

S771W9 Single Fin, Meeting Stile, 9ft, Wht $23.40 ea

S771W10 Single Fin, Meeting Stile, 10ft, Wht $26.00 ea

S771x6BL S771 Profile with 6 Fins, Blk $6.00 ft

S772BL7 Double Fin, Meeting Stile, 7ft, Blk $18.97 ea

S772BL8 Double Fin, Meeting Stile, 8ft, Blk $21.68 ea

S772BL9 Double Fin, Meeting Stile, 9ft, Blk $24.39 ea

S772BL10 Double Fin, Meeting Stile, 10ft, Blk $27.10 ea

S772BL17 Double Fin, Seal, 17ft, Blk $46.07 ea

S772BL18 Double Fin, Seal, 18ft, Blk $48.78 ea

S772BL21 Double Fin Seal, 21ft, Blk $56.91 ea

S772BL25 Double Fin Seal, 25ft, Blk  $67.75 ea

S772BL30 Double Fin Seal, 30ft, Blk $81.30 ea

S772C7 S77 Meeting Stile, 2 fins, 7ft, Clr $22.37 ea

S772C8 S77 Meeting Stile, 2 fins, 8ft, Clr $25.56 ea

S772C9 S77 Meeting Stile, 2 fins, 9ft, Clr $28.76 ea

S772C10 S77 Meeting Stile, 2 fins, 10ft, Clr $31.95 ea

S772D7 Double Fin, Meeting Stile, 7ft, Dk  $18.97 ea

S772D8 Double Fin, Meeting Stile, 8ft, Dk  $21.68 ea

S772D9 Double Fin, Meeting Stile, 9ft, Dk  $24.39 ea

S772D10 Double Fin, Meeting Stile, 10ft, Dk  $27.10 ea

S772D17 Double Fin, Seal, 17ft, Dk $46.07 ea

S772D18 Double Fin, Seal, 18ft, Dk $48.78 ea

S772D21 Double Fin Seal, 21ft, Dk $56.91 ea

S772D30 Double Fin Seal, 30ft, Dk  $81.30 ea

S772GR7 Double Fin, Meeting Stile, 7ft, Gray $19.60 ea

S772GR8 Double Fin, Meeting Stile, 8ft, Gray $22.40 ea

S772GR9 Double Fin, Meeting Stile, 9ft, Gray $25.20 ea

S772GR10 Double Fin, Meeting Stile, 10ft, Gray $28.00 ea

S772GR17 Double Fin, Seal, 17ft, Gray $47.60 ea

S772GR18 Double Fin,Seal, 18ft, Gray $50.40 ea

S772GR21 Double Fin Seal, 21ft, Gray $58.80 ea

S772GR30 Double Fin Seal, 30ft, Gray $84.00 ea

S772W7 Double Fin, Meeting Stile, 7ft, Wht $19.60 ea

S772W8 Double Fin, Meeting Stile, 8ft, Wht $22.40 ea

S772W9 Double Fin, Meeting Stile, 9ft, Wht $25.20 ea

S772W10 Double Fin, Meeting Stile, 10ft, Wht $28.00 ea

S772W17 Double Fin, Seal, 17ft, Wht $47.60 ea

S772W18 Double Fin, Seal, 18ft, Wht $50.40 ea

S772W21 Double Fin Seal, 21ft, Wht $58.80 ea

S772W30 Double Fin Seal, 30ft, Wht $84.00 ea

S773BL17 Triple Fin Seal, 17ft, Blk $45.05 ea

S773BL18 Triple Fin Seal, 18ft, Blk $47.70 ea

S773BL20 Triple Fin Seal, 20ft, Blk $53.00 ea

S773BL21 Triple Fin Seal, 21ft, Blk $55.65 ea

S773BL25 Triple Fin Seal, 25ft, Blk $66.25 ea

S773BL30 Triple Fin Seal, 30ft, Blk $79.50 ea

S773BL250 Triple Fin Seal, 250ft, Blk $662.50 ea

S773BL510 Triple Fin Seal, 510ft, Blk $1,351.50 ea

S773D17 Triple Fin Seal, 17ft, Dk $45.05 ea

S773D18 Triple Fin Seal, 18ft, Dk $47.70 ea

S773D20 Triple Fin Seal, 20ft, Dk $53.00 ea

S773D21 Triple Fin Seal, 21ft, Dk $55.65 ea

S773D25 Triple Fin Seal, 25ft, Dk $66.25 ea

S773D30 Triple Fin Seal, 30ft, Dk $79.50 ea

S773D250 Triple Fin Seal, 250ft, Dk $662.50 ea

S773D510 Triple Fin Seal, 510ft, Dk $1,351.50 ea

S773GR17 Triple Fin Seal, 17ft, Gray $46.75 ea

S773GR18 Triple Fin Seal, 18ft, Gray $49.50 ea

S773GR20 Triple Fin Seal, 20ft, Gray $55.00 ea

S773GR21 Triple Fin Seal, 21ft, Gray $57.75 ea

S773GR25 Triple Fin Seal, 25ft, Gray $68.75 ea

S773GR30 Triple Fin Seal, 30ft, Gray $82.50 ea

S773GR250 Triple Fin Seal, 250ft, Gray  $687.50 ea

S773GR510 Triple Fin Seal, 510ft Gray $1,402.50 ea

S773W17 Triple Fin Seal, 17ft Wht $46.75 ea

S773W18 Triple Fin Seal, 18ft Wht $49.50 ea

S773W20 Triple Fin Seal, 20ft, Wht $55.00 ea

S773W21 Triple Fin Seal, 21ft, Wht $57.75 ea

S773W25 Triple Fin Seal, 25ft, Wht $68.75 ea

S773W30 Triple Fin Seal, 30ft, Wht $82.50 ea

S773W250 Triple Fin Seal, 250ft, Wht $687.50 ea

S773W510 Triple Fin Seal, 510ft, Wht $1,402.50 ea

S776BL S77 Profile with 6 Fins, Blk $6.00 ft  

https://content.assaabloyusa.com/doc/AADSS1257617
https://content.assaabloyusa.com/doc/AADSS1257560&.pdf
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PEMKOSTCSET-1A36x80BL $201.95
PEMKOSTCSET-1A36x84BL $201.95
PEMKOSTCSET-1A36x96BL $214.98
PEMKOSTCSET-1A48x80BL $239.07
PEMKOSTCSET-1A48x84BL $239.07
PEMKOSTCSET-1A48x96BL $247.76
PEMKOSTCSET-1B36x80BL $176.70
PEMKOSTCSET-1B36x84BL $176.70
PEMKOSTCSET-1B36x96BL $185.28
PEMKOSTCSET-1B48x80BL $212.34
PEMKOSTCSET-1B48x84BL $212.34
PEMKOSTCSET-1B48x96BL $218.06
PEMKOSTCSET-1C36x80BL $202.51
PEMKOSTCSET-1C36x84BL $202.51
PEMKOSTCSET-1C36x96BL $215.64
PEMKOSTCSET-1C48x80BL $239.67
PEMKOSTCSET-1C48x84BL $239.67
PEMKOSTCSET-1C48x96BL $248.42
PEMKOSTCSET-1D36x80BL $223.54
PEMKOSTCSET-1D36x84BL $226.45
PEMKOSTCSET-1D36x96BL $239.45
PEMKOSTCSET-1D48x80BL $262.11
PEMKOSTCSET-1D48x84BL $265.01
PEMKOSTCSET-1D48x96BL $276.58
PEMKOSTCSET-1E36x80BL $272.05
PEMKOSTCSET-1E36x84BL $276.94
PEMKOSTCSET-1E36x96BL $295.88
PEMKOSTCSET-1E48x80BL $313.59
PEMKOSTCSET-1E48x84BL $318.47
PEMKOSTCSET-1E48x96BL $335.98
PEMKOSTCSET-2A36x80BL $138.05
PEMKOSTCSET-2A36x84BL $138.05
PEMKOSTCSET-2A36x96BL $151.09
PEMKOSTCSET-2A48x80BL $163.79
PEMKOSTCSET-2A48x84BL $163.79
PEMKOSTCSET-2A48x96BL $172.48
PEMKOSTCSET-2A72x84BL $215.27
PEMKOSTCSET-2A72x96BL $237.00
PEMKOSTCSET-2A72x108BL $237.00
PEMKOSTCSET-2A84x96BL $258.39
PEMKOSTCSET-2A96x96BL $279.79
PEMKOSTCSET-2A96x120BL $301.51
PEMKOSTCSET-2B36x80BL $112.81
PEMKOSTCSET-2B36x84BL $112.81
PEMKOSTCSET-2B36x96BL $121.39
PEMKOSTCSET-2B48x80BL $137.06
PEMKOSTCSET-2B48x84BL $137.06
PEMKOSTCSET-2B48x96BL $142.78

PEMKOSTCSET-2B72x84BL $185.57
PEMKOSTCSET-2B72x96BL $199.87
PEMKOSTCSET-2B72x108BL $199.87
PEMKOSTCSET-2B84x96BL $221.27
PEMKOSTCSET-2B96x96BL $242.66
PEMKOSTCSET-2B96x120BL $256.96
PEMKOSTCSET-2C36x80BL $138.61
PEMKOSTCSET-2C36x84BL $138.61
PEMKOSTCSET-2C36x96BL $151.75
PEMKOSTCSET-2C48x80BL $164.38
PEMKOSTCSET-2C48x84BL $164.38
PEMKOSTCSET-2C48x96BL $173.14
PEMKOSTCSET-2C72x84BL $215.93
PEMKOSTCSET-2C72x96BL $237.82
PEMKOSTCSET-2C72x108BL $237.82
PEMKOSTCSET-2C84x96BL $259.22
PEMKOSTCSET-2C96x96BL $280.61
PEMKOSTCSET-2C96x120BL $302.50
PEMKOSTCSET-2D36x80BL $159.64
PEMKOSTCSET-2D36x84BL $162.55
PEMKOSTCSET-2D36x96BL $175.55
PEMKOSTCSET-2D48x80BL $186.82
PEMKOSTCSET-2D48x84BL $189.73
PEMKOSTCSET-2D48x96BL $201.30
PEMKOSTCSET-2D72x84BL $244.09
PEMKOSTCSET-2D72x96BL $259.95
PEMKOSTCSET-2D72x108BL $268.66
PEMKOSTCSET-2D84x96BL $285.70
PEMKOSTCSET-2D96x96BL $311.45
PEMKOSTCSET-2D96x120BL $336.03
PEMKOSTCSET-2E36x80BL $208.15
PEMKOSTCSET-2E36x84BL $213.04
PEMKOSTCSET-2E36x96BL $231.98
PEMKOSTCSET-2E48x80BL $238.30
PEMKOSTCSET-2E48x84BL $243.19
PEMKOSTCSET-2E48x96BL $260.70
PEMKOSTCSET-2E72x84BL $303.49
PEMKOSTCSET-2E72x96BL $325.29
PEMKOSTCSET-2E72x108BL $339.94
PEMKOSTCSET-2E84x96BL $354.01
PEMKOSTCSET-2E96x96BL $382.73
PEMKOSTCSET-2E96x120BL $419.19
PEMKOSTCSET-3A36x80BL $103.76
PEMKOSTCSET-3A36x84BL $103.76
PEMKOSTCSET-3A36x96BL $116.80
PEMKOSTCSET-3A48x80BL $117.88
PEMKOSTCSET-3A48x84BL $117.88
PEMKOSTCSET-3A48x96BL $126.57

PEMKOSTCSET-3A72x84BL $146.70
PEMKOSTCSET-3A72x96BL $168.42
PEMKOSTCSET-3A72x108BL $168.42
PEMKOSTCSET-3A84x96BL $187.96
PEMKOSTCSET-3A96x96BL $187.96
PEMKOSTCSET-3A96x120BL $209.68
PEMKOSTCSET-3B36x80BL $78.52
PEMKOSTCSET-3B36x84BL $78.52
PEMKOSTCSET-3B36x96BL $87.10
PEMKOSTCSET-3B48x80BL $91.15
PEMKOSTCSET-3B48x84BL $91.15
PEMKOSTCSET-3B48x96BL $96.87
PEMKOSTCSET-3B72x84BL $117.00
PEMKOSTCSET-3B72x96BL $131.30
PEMKOSTCSET-3B72x108BL $131.30
PEMKOSTCSET-3B84x96BL $150.83
PEMKOSTCSET-3B96x96BL $150.83
PEMKOSTCSET-3B96x120BL $165.13
PEMKOSTCSET-3D36x80BL $125.36
PEMKOSTCSET-3D36x84BL $128.26
PEMKOSTCSET-3D36x96BL $141.26
PEMKOSTCSET-3D48x80BL $140.91
PEMKOSTCSET-3D48x84BL $143.81
PEMKOSTCSET-3D48x96BL $155.39
PEMKOSTCSET-3D72x84BL $175.52
PEMKOSTCSET-3D72x96BL $191.38
PEMKOSTCSET-3D72x108BL $200.09
PEMKOSTCSET-3D84x96BL $215.27
PEMKOSTCSET-3D96x96BL $219.63
PEMKOSTCSET-3D96x120BL $244.20
PEMKOSTCSET-3E36x80BL $173.87
PEMKOSTCSET-3E36x84BL $178.75
PEMKOSTCSET-3E36x96BL $197.69
PEMKOSTCSET-3E48x80BL $192.39
PEMKOSTCSET-3E48x84BL $197.27
PEMKOSTCSET-3E48x96BL $214.79
PEMKOSTCSET-3E72x84BL $234.92
PEMKOSTCSET-3E72x96BL $256.72
PEMKOSTCSET-3E72x108BL $271.37
PEMKOSTCSET-3E84x96BL $283.58
PEMKOSTCSET-3E96x96BL $290.91
PEMKOSTCSET-3E96x120BL $327.36
PEMKOSTCSET-4A36x80BL $137.69
PEMKOSTCSET-4A36x84BL $137.69
PEMKOSTCSET-4A36x96BL $150.72
PEMKOSTCSET-4A48x80BL $163.31
PEMKOSTCSET-4A48x84BL $163.31
PEMKOSTCSET-4A48x96BL $172.00
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PEMKOSTCSET-4A72x84BL $214.54
PEMKOSTCSET-4A72x96BL $236.27
PEMKOSTCSET-4A72x108BL $236.27
PEMKOSTCSET-4A84x96BL $257.54
PEMKOSTCSET-4A96x96BL $278.82
PEMKOSTCSET-4A96x120BL $300.54
PEMKOSTCSET-4B36x80BL $112.44
PEMKOSTCSET-4B36x84BL $112.44
PEMKOSTCSET-4B36x96BL $121.02
PEMKOSTCSET-4B48x80BL $136.58
PEMKOSTCSET-4B48x84BL $136.58
PEMKOSTCSET-4B48x96BL $142.30
PEMKOSTCSET-4B72x84BL $184.84
PEMKOSTCSET-4B72x96BL $199.14
PEMKOSTCSET-4B72x108BL $199.14
PEMKOSTCSET-4B84x96BL $220.42
PEMKOSTCSET-4B96x96BL $241.69
PEMKOSTCSET-4B96x120BL $255.99
PEMKOSTCSET-4C36x80BL $138.25
PEMKOSTCSET-4C36x84BL $138.25
PEMKOSTCSET-4C36x96BL $151.38
PEMKOSTCSET-4C48x80BL $163.90
PEMKOSTCSET-4C48x84BL $163.90
PEMKOSTCSET-4C48x96BL $172.66
PEMKOSTCSET-4C72x84BL $215.20
PEMKOSTCSET-4C72x96BL $237.09
PEMKOSTCSET-4C72x108BL $237.09
PEMKOSTCSET-4C84x96BL $258.37
PEMKOSTCSET-4C96x96BL $279.64
PEMKOSTCSET-4C96x120BL $301.53
PEMKOSTCSET-4D36x80BL $159.28
PEMKOSTCSET-4D36x84BL $162.18
PEMKOSTCSET-4D36x96BL $175.19
PEMKOSTCSET-4D48x80BL $186.34
PEMKOSTCSET-4D48x84BL $189.24
PEMKOSTCSET-4D48x96BL $200.82
PEMKOSTCSET-4D72x84BL $243.36
PEMKOSTCSET-4D72x96BL $259.23
PEMKOSTCSET-4D72x108BL $267.94
PEMKOSTCSET-4D84x96BL $284.86
PEMKOSTCSET-4D96x96BL $310.49
PEMKOSTCSET-4D96x120BL $335.06
PEMKOSTCSET-4E36x80BL $207.79
PEMKOSTCSET-4E36x84BL $212.67
PEMKOSTCSET-4E36x96BL $231.62
PEMKOSTCSET-4E48x80BL $237.82
PEMKOSTCSET-4E48x84BL $242.70
PEMKOSTCSET-4E48x96BL $260.22

PEMKOSTCSET-4E72x84BL $302.76
PEMKOSTCSET-4E72x96BL $324.57
PEMKOSTCSET-4E72x108BL $339.22
PEMKOSTCSET-4E84x96BL $353.17
PEMKOSTCSET-4E96x96BL $381.77
PEMKOSTCSET-4E96x120BL $418.22
PEMKOSTCSET-5A36x80BL $135.97
PEMKOSTCSET-5A36x84BL $135.97
PEMKOSTCSET-5A36x96BL $149.01
PEMKOSTCSET-5A48x80BL $161.02
PEMKOSTCSET-5A48x84BL $161.02
PEMKOSTCSET-5A48x96BL $169.71
PEMKOSTCSET-5A72x84BL $211.11
PEMKOSTCSET-5A72x96BL $232.84
PEMKOSTCSET-5A72x108BL $232.84
PEMKOSTCSET-5A84x96BL $253.54
PEMKOSTCSET-5A96x96BL $274.24
PEMKOSTCSET-5A96x120BL $295.97
PEMKOSTCSET-5B36x80BL $110.73
PEMKOSTCSET-5B36x84BL $110.73
PEMKOSTCSET-5B36x96BL $119.31
PEMKOSTCSET-5B48x80BL $134.29
PEMKOSTCSET-5B48x84BL $134.29
PEMKOSTCSET-5B48x96BL $140.01
PEMKOSTCSET-5B72x84BL $181.41
PEMKOSTCSET-5B72x96BL $195.71
PEMKOSTCSET-5B72x108BL $195.71
PEMKOSTCSET-5B84x96BL $216.41
PEMKOSTCSET-5B96x96BL $237.12
PEMKOSTCSET-5B96x120BL $251.42
PEMKOSTCSET-5C36x80BL $136.53
PEMKOSTCSET-5C36x84BL $136.53
PEMKOSTCSET-5C36x96BL $149.67
PEMKOSTCSET-5C48x80BL $161.61
PEMKOSTCSET-5C48x84BL $161.61
PEMKOSTCSET-5C48x96BL $170.37
PEMKOSTCSET-5C72x84BL $211.77
PEMKOSTCSET-5C72x96BL $233.66
PEMKOSTCSET-5C72x108BL $233.66
PEMKOSTCSET-5C84x96BL $254.36
PEMKOSTCSET-5C96x96BL $275.07
PEMKOSTCSET-5C96x120BL $296.96
PEMKOSTCSET-5D36x80BL $157.56
PEMKOSTCSET-5D36x84BL $160.47
PEMKOSTCSET-5D36x96BL $173.47
PEMKOSTCSET-5D48x80BL $184.05
PEMKOSTCSET-5D48x84BL $186.96
PEMKOSTCSET-5D48x96BL $198.53

PEMKOSTCSET-5D72x84BL $239.93
PEMKOSTCSET-5D72x96BL $255.79
PEMKOSTCSET-5D72x108BL $264.51
PEMKOSTCSET-5D84x96BL $280.85
PEMKOSTCSET-5D96x96BL $305.91
PEMKOSTCSET-5D96x120BL $330.48
PEMKOSTCSET-5E36x80BL $206.07
PEMKOSTCSET-5E36x84BL $210.96
PEMKOSTCSET-5E36x96BL $229.90
PEMKOSTCSET-5E48x80BL $235.53
PEMKOSTCSET-5E48x84BL $240.42
PEMKOSTCSET-5E48x96BL $257.93
PEMKOSTCSET-5E72x84BL $299.33
PEMKOSTCSET-5E72x96BL $321.13
PEMKOSTCSET-5E72x108BL $335.79
PEMKOSTCSET-5E84x96BL $349.16
PEMKOSTCSET-5E96x96BL $377.19
PEMKOSTCSET-5E96x120BL $413.64
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Product	 	 List	 Per
Number	       Description	 Price	 Unit

Product	 	 List	 Per
Number	       Description	 Price	 Unit

1. REPLACEMENT SILICON SEAL

S3BL �(For 290, 297, 303, 316, 1842, 2891), 
Black $2.94 ft

S3W (For 297, 303), White $2.94 ft

S4BL �(For 351, 354, 355, 369, 420, 3491, 3492, 
3493, 3494, 29310), Black $2.42 ft

S4GR �(For 351, 354, 355, 369, 420, 3491, 3492, 
3493, 3494, 29310), Gray $2.42 ft

2. REPLACEMENT THERMO SEAL

T5BLFR (�For Panic Saddles & Bumper  
Thresholds) $2.94 ft

3. REPLACEMENT PEMKOPRENE® 
PK4BL500 Perimeter Seal, Black $603.23 ea

PK9BL (For 210, 211, 215, 216, 217, 220, 221, 
222, 234, 2211), Black $3.36 ft

PK9GR (For 210, 211, 215, 216, 217, 220, 221, 
222, 234, 2211), Gray $3.36 ft

PK20BL (For 2009, 2010, 273x292, 274x292, 
278x292, 279x292, 2746x292), Black $4.10 ft

PK45BL (For 573, 573x5), Black $2.73 ft

PK47BL (For 290, 297, 303, 316, 1842, 2891), 
Black $1.26 ft

PK47GR (For 290, 297, 303, 316, 1842, 2891), Gray $1.26 ft
PK54BL (For 307, 345), Black $3.36 ft
PK54GR (For 307, 345), Gray $3.36 ft
PK65BL (For 308, 3452), Black $2.84 ft
PK65GR (For 308, 3452), Gray $2.84 ft

PK74BL-152 Moisture Barrier Seal (For Narrow Fixed 
PemkoPrene® Top Thresholds), Black $54.29 ea

PK121BL-37 (For 322), 36", Black $8.61 ea
PK121BL-85 (For 322), 85", Black $19.74 ea
PK121BL-97 (For 322), 97", Black $22.47 ea
PK121BL-121 (For 322), 121", Black $28.04 ea
PK381BL (For 2008), Adhesive Backed, Black $3.26 ft
PK588BL (For 29313), Black $1.26 ft
PK773BL-37 (For 3692_PK773), Black $5.99 ea
PK773BL-49 (For 3692_PK773), Black $7.98 ea
PK773BL-85 (For 3692_PK773), Black $20.58 ea
PK773BL-97 (For 3692_PK773), Black $23.63 ea
PK4111BL (For STC411 and STC4131), Black $3.05 ft
PK4132BL (For 296, 379, 411, 412, 4131), Black $2.00 ft
PK4304BL (For 285, 350, 430, 434, 4301), Black $3.57 ft
4. REPLACEMENT NEOPRENE, SOLID AND SPONGE
R5BL (For 335, 68), Black $2.21 ft
N8BL (For 321SSN, 315SSN), Black $3.78 ft
N9BL (For 3151SSN), Black $5.88 ft
5. REPLACEMENT EPDM INSERT
E1BL (For 313_N, 317_N), Black $3.36 ft
E1GR (For 313_N, 317_N), Gray $3.36 ft
ER1BL (For 305_R), Black $2.21 ft
E2BL (For 305_N, 329_N), Black $5.04 ft
ER2BL (For 315_R, 3151_R), Black $2.00 ft
E3BL (For 314_N), Black $8.40 ft
E3GR (For 314_N), Gray $8.40 ft
ER3BL (For 312BR), Black $1.26 ft
E6BL (For 358_N), Black $13.44 ft
E6GR (For 358_N), Gray $13.44 ft

ER6BL (For 375_R), Black $2.84 ft
E7BL (For 277, 296, 379, 412, 4131, 411), Black $4.20 ft
ER9BL (For 315_R, 3121_R), Black $2.52 ft
E11BL (For 319_N), Black $3.78 ft
E315BL (For New Style 315_N), Black $4.20 ft
E321BL (For New Style 321_N and 3151_N), Black $4.73 ft
E368BL (For New Style 368_N), Black $6.30 ft
E4303BL (For 285, 350, 430, 434, 4301), Black $5.88 ft

6. REPLACEMENT NYLON BRUSH WEATHERSTRIP 
P14025BL Black $3.47 ft
P14041BL Black $3.47 ft
P14050BL (For 290, 2891), Black $3.47 ft

P14075BL (For 3452, 411, 4131, 4301, 434, 530), 
Black $3.68 ft

P14075GR (For 3452, 411, 4131, 4301, 434, 530), 
Gray $3.68 ft

P14100BL (For 345), Black $4.10 ft
P14100GR (For 345), Gray $4.10 ft
P38062BL (For 18062, 45062), Black $4.73 ft
P38062GR (For 18062, 45062), Gray $4.73 ft
P38100BL (For 18100, 45100), Black $8.30 ft
P38100GR (For 18100, 45100), Gray $8.30 ft
P38137BL (For 18137, 45137), Black $9.66 ft
P38137GR (For 18137, 45137), Gray $9.66 ft
P58175BL (For 18175, 45175), Black $14.70 ft
P58175GR (For 18175, 45175), Gray $14.70 ft
P58250BL (For 18250, 45250), Black $17.12 ft
P58250GR (For 18250, 45250), Gray $17.12 ft
P58400BL (For 18400, 18950, 45400), Black $21.53 ft
P58400GR (For 18400, 18950, 45400), Gray $21.53 ft
P58600BL (For 18600, 45600), Black $24.36 ft
P58600GR (For 18600, 45600), Gray $24.36 ft

P516041BL (For 18041, 29324, 29344, 35041, 
45041, 5041, 90041), Black $3.89 ft

P516041GR (For 18041, 29324, 29344, 35041, 
45041, 5041), Gray $3.89 ft

P516062BL (For 18061,  29326, 29346, 35061, 
45061, 5061, 2230), Black $4.10 ft

P516062GR (For 18061, 29326, 29346, 35061, 
45061, 5061, 2230), Gray $4.10 ft

P516100BL (For 90100, 293100), Black $7.04 ft
P516100GR (For 90100, 293100), Gray $7.04 ft
P516137BL (For 18137, 90137), Black $8.30 ft
P516137GR (For 18137, 90137), Gray $8.30 ft
7. REPLACEMENT PILE WEATHERSTRIP

P2BL (For Meeting Stiles, Astragals, Panic 
Saddles), Black $1.37 ft

P2GR (For Meeting Stiles, Astragals, Panic 
Saddles), Gray $1.37 ft

P3BL (For 309), Black $1.37 ft
P3GR (For 309), Gray $1.37 ft
P4BL (For 369-P4), Black $1.37 ft
P4GR (For 369-P4), Gray $1.37 ft

8. REPLACEMENT ECO-V®
EV7BL (For 355), Black $0.53 ft
EV7GR (For 355), Gray $0.53 ft
EV7W (For 355), White $0.53 ft
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8. REPLACEMENT ECO-V® (CONTINUED)

EV9BL (For 210, 211, 215, 216, 217, 220, 221, 
222, 234, 2211), Black $1.89 ft

EV9GR (For 210, 211, 215, 216, 217, 220, 221, 
222, 234, 2211), Gray $1.79 ft

EV9W (For 210, 211, 215, 216, 217, 220, 221, 
222, 234, 2211),White $1.89 ft

EV12GR (For Threshold Foot Eco-V®), Gray Only $0.84 ft
EV15BL (For 208, 209), Black $2.00 ft
EV15GR (For 208, 209), Gray $2.00 ft
EV17GR (For 356), Gray $1.05 ft
EV17W (For 356), White $1.05 ft
EV22BL (For 206, 207), Black $1.89 ft
EV22GR (For 206, 207), Gray $1.89 ft
EV28BL (For 322, 350), Gray $0.42 ft

EV41BL (For Panic Saddles & Bumper Thresh-
olds), Black $2.00 ft

EV41GR (For Panic Saddles & Bumper Thresh-
olds), Gray $2.00 ft

EV41W (For Panic Saddles & Bumper  Thresh-
olds), White $1.05 ft

EV43GR (For 405), Gray $1.05 ft
EV47BL (For 297, 303, 316, 1842, 2891, 290), Black $1.05 ft
EV47GR (For 297, 303, 316, 1842, 2891, 290), Gray $1.89 ft
EV47W (For 297, 303, 316, 1842, 2891, 290),  White $1.89 ft
EV54BL (For 307, 345), Black $0.42 ft
EV54GR (For 307, 345), Gray $1.26 ft
EV54W (For 307, 345), White $1.26 ft
EV56BL (For 56), Black $1.26 ft
EV56GR (For 56), Gray $1.16 ft
EV57BL (For 57), Black $1.26 ft
EV59BL (For 306, 2902, 2892), Black $1.26 ft
EV59GR (For 306, 2902, 2892), Gray $1.26 ft
EV59W (For 306, 2902, 2892), White $1.26 ft
EV60GR (For 294, 2893, 2903), Gray $1.26 ft
EV61BL (For 330), Black $1.26 ft
EV61GR (For 330), Gray $2.31 ft
EV64BL (For 249, 250), Black $2.31 ft
EV64GR (For 249, 250), Gray $2.31 ft
EV65BL (For 308_V, 3452_V), Black $1.16 ft
EV65GR (For 308_V, 3452_V),  Gray $1.16 ft
EV65W (For 308_V, 3452_V),  White $1.16 ft
EV94BL-36.5 (For 2173, 2113, 2343, 2163), Black, Notched $1.37 ea

9. FLAT-HEAD SLEEVE ANCHORS, #1/4-20
FHSL14200BP 2" Brass Pl $2.84 ea
FHSL14200BP3 2" Brass Pl, 3pk $8.51 bg
FHSL14200D 2" Bronze Pl $2.84 ea
FHSL14200D3 2" Bronze Pl, 3pk $8.51 bg
FHSL14200Z 2" Zinc Pl $2.84 ea
FHSL14200Z3 2" Zinc Pl, 3pk $8.51 bg
FHSL14225SS 2-1/4" Stainless Steel $7.15 ea
10. WEATHERSTRIP NAILS
NL14100BL20 14x1 WS Nail 3/16 FH BL pk20 $9.64 bg
NL14100BP140 14x1 WS Nail 3/16 FH BP pk140 $51.72 bg
NL14100BP20 14x1 WS Nail 3/16 FH BP pk20 $8.05 bg
NL14100Z20 14x1 WS Nail 3/16 FH ZN pk20 $7.66 bg
NL1734CP20 17X3/4 WS Nail FH CP pk20 $3.09 bg

Product	 	 List	 Per
Number	       Description	 Price	 Unit

Product	 	 List	 Per
Number	       Description	 Price	 Unit

11. SCREW NAILS

DRNL4125Z7 #4x1 1/4", Zinc Pl, Oval Head Drive 
Nail, 7 pack $0.57 bg

12. SHEET METAL SCREWS, SPECIAL #6X5/8” PAN HEAD, STEEL
SMS658BL8 Phillips, Black, 8pk $2.50 bg 
SMS658BL36 Phillips, Black, 36pk $10.90 bg 
SMS658Z8 Phillips, Zinc -coated Steel, 8pk $2.50 bg 
SMS658Z36 Phillips, Zinc -coated Steel, 36pk $10.90 bg 
SMS658W8 Phillips, White, 8pk $2.50 bg 
SMS658W36 Phillips, White, 36pk $10.90 bg 

13. TEK SCREWS #6X5/8” PAN HEAD, STEEL
TKS658Z8 Phillips, Zinc Coated Steel, 8pk $3.63 bg 
TKS658Z36 Phillips, Zinc Coated Steel, 36pk $16.00 bg 
TKS658BL8 Phillips, Black E-Coated Steel, 8pk $4.31 bg 
TKS658BL36 Phillips, Black E-Coated Steel, 36pk $19.30 bg 
TKS658W8 Phillips, White Coated Steel, 8pk $4.31 bg
TKS658W36 Phillips, White Coated Steel, 36pk $19.30 bg

14. SHEET METAL SCREWS, #10X1” PHILLIPS, FLAT HEAD
SMS10100BL Black, SMS, Phil $0.34 ea 
SMS10100BL3 Black, SMS, Phil, 3pk $0.91 bg 
SMS10100BP Brass Plate, SMS, Phil $0.34 ea 
SMS10100BP3 Brass Plate, SMS, Phil, 3pk $1.02 bg 
SMS10100SS Stainless Steel, SMS, Phil $0.57 ea 
SMS10100SS3 Stainless Steel, SMS, Phil, 3pk $1.70 bg 
SMS10100Z3 Zinc, SMS, Phil, 3pk $0.68 bg 
15. SHEET METAL SCREWS, #10x2” FLAT HEAD
SMS10200SSBL Black SS $3.52 ea
SMS10200SSBL3 Black SS, 3pk $10.44 bg
SMS10200SS Stainless Steel $1.36 ea
SMS10200SS3 Stainless Steel, 3pk $3.86 bg

16. WOOD SCREWS, #10X1-1/2” PHILLIPS, FLAT HEAD
WS10150BB3 Brass, Slotted, 3pk $2.61 bg 
WS10150BL3 Black Zinc, 3pk $1.02 bg 
WS10150BP3 Brass Pl, 3pk $1.70 bg 
WS10150W3 White, 3pk $4.20 bg 
WS10150Z3 Zinc, 3pk $0.79 bg 
17. WOOD SCREWS, #10X2” PHILLIPS, FLAT HEAD
WS10200BB3 Brass, 3pk $3.41 bg 
WS10200BL3 Black, 3pk $1.36 bg 
WS10200BP3 Brass Pl, 3pk $2.16 bg 
WS10200W3 White, 3pk $1.14 bg 
WS10200Z3 Zinc, 3pk $1.02 bg 
18. WOOD SCREWS, #10X2-1/2” PHILLIPS, FLAT HEAD
WS10250BB3 Brass, 3pk $6.02 bg 
WS10250BL3 Black, 3pk $1.36 bg 
WS10250BP Brass Pl $0.68 ea 
WS10250BP3 Brass Pl, 3pk $1.82 bg 
WS10250W3 White, 3pk $2.04 bg 
WS10250Z3 Zinc, 3pk $1.25 bg 

19. WOOD SCREWS, #10X3” PHILLIPS, FLAT HEAD
WS10300BB Brass $2.27 ea 
WS10300BB3 Brass, 3pk $6.58 bg 
WS10300BL Black $0.68 ea 
WS10300BL3 Black, 3pk $2.04 bg 
WS10300BP Brass Pl $0.68 ea 
WS10300BP3 Brass Pl, 3pk $2.04 bg 
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Product	 	 List	 Per
Number	       Description	 Price	 Unit

Product	 	 List	 Per
Number	       Description	 Price	 Unit

20. WOOD SCREWS, #10x4” PHILLIPS, FLAT HEAD
WS10400BL Black $0.91 ea 
WS10400Z Zinc Pl $0.91 ea 

21. MACHINE SCREWS, #10-24x1-1/2” PHILLIPS, FLAT HEAD
MS10150BB Brass $1.70 ea 
MS10150BB3 Brass, 3pk $4.99 bg 
MS10150BL Black $0.45 ea 
MS10150BL3 Black, 3pk $1.14 bg 
MS10150BP Brass Pl $0.57 ea 
MS10150BP3 Brass Pl, 3pk $1.59 bg 
MS10150SS Stainless Steel $1.25 ea 
MS10150SS3 Stainless Steel, 3pk $3.75 bg 
MS10150SSBL Black, Stainless Steel $1.25 ea 
MS10150SSBL3 Black, Stainless Steel, Black, 3pk $3.75 bg 
MS10150Z Zinc $0.45 ea 
MS10150Z3 Zinc, 3pk $1.14 bg 

22. MACHINE SCREWS, #1/4-20 PHILLIPS
MS14056Z 1/4-20x9/16", Zinc, Pancake Hd $0.79 ea 
MS14075TSS 1/4-20x3/4", Stainless Steel, Truss Hd $2.04 ea 
MS14075TZ 1/4-20x3/4", Zinc, Truss Hd $0.45 ea 
MS14150BL 1/4-20x1-1/2", Black, Flat Hd $0.68 ea 
MS14150BL3 1/4-20x1-1/2", Black, Flat Hd, 3pk $1.82 bg 
23. MACHINE SCREWS, #6-32X1/2” PHILLIPS, TRUSS HEADS HEAD
MS63250SS Stainless Steel $0.34 ea 
MS63250SSBL Black Stainless Steel $0.57 ea 
MS63250SSBP Brass Pl, Stainless Steel $0.79 ea 
MS63225Z #6-32x1/4" Zinc, Phil, Pan Hd $0.34 ea 

24. LEAD SHIELDS AND EXPANSION SHIELDS
LS10L3 #10-12-14x1, 3pk $2.61 bg 
ES10L3 #10-24x3/8", 3pk $2.61 bg 
ES14L3 #1/4-20, 3pk $4.09 bg 
25. PLASTIC ANCHORS/EXPANSION SHIELDS
PLA580-3 #10-12x1, 3pk $0.79 bg 
PLA580-4 #10-12x1, 4pk $1.02 bg 

26. TAPCON SCREWS, #10 (3/16) PHILLIPS, FLAT HEAD
TC316125 3/16 x 1-1/4" Silver $1.59 ea 
TC316175 3/16 x 1-3/4" Silver $1.59 ea 
TC316225 3/16 x 2-1/4" Silver $1.59 ea 
27. LEAD SHIELDS AND EXPANSION SHIELDS
SMS8100UCBL Black Zinc $0.57 ea 
SMS8100UCBL8 Black Zinc, 8pk $4.54 bg 
SMS8100UCBP Brass Pl $0.45 ea 
SMS8100UCBP8 Brass Pl, 8pk $2.84 bg 
SMS8100UCW White $0.34 ea 
SMS8100UCW8 White, 8pk $2.50 bg 
SMS8100UCZ Zinc Pl $0.23 ea 
SMS8100UCZ8 Zinc Pl, 8pk $1.70 bg 
SMS8100BL Black Zinc $0.57 ea 
SMS8100W White $0.57 ea 
SMS8100Z Zinc $0.23 ea 
SMS8100Z8 Zinc, 8pk $1.70 bg

28. SHEET METAL SCREWS, #8X1-1/4”
SMS8125BP Brass Pl, Phil Flat Hd $0.45 ea 
SMS8125BP8 Brass Pl, Phil Flat Hd, 8pk $2.84 bg 
SMS8125D Black, Phil Flat Hd $0.34 ea 
SMS8125D8 Black, Phil Flat Hd, 8pk $2.16 bg 
SMS8125TBL Black, Phil Truss Hd $0.34 ea 
SMS8125TBP Brass Pl, Phil Truss Hd $0.34 ea 
SMS8125TZ Zinc, Phil Truss Hd $0.23 ea 
SMS8125Z Zinc, Phil Flat Hd $0.23 ea 
SMS8125Z8 Zinc, Phil Flat Hd, 8pk $1.59 bg
29. TEK SCREWS, #8X1-1/4” OVAL HEAD
TKS8125BP Brass Pl $1.02 ea 
TKS8125BP8 Brass Pl, 8pk $7.38 bg 
TKS8125D Black Zinc $1.02 ea 
TKS8125D8 Black Zinc, 8pk $7.38 bg 
TKS8125Z Zinc $1.02 ea 
TKS8125Z8 Zinc, 8pk $7.38 bg 

30. SHEET METAL SCREWS, #8X1” PHILLIPS, FLAT HEAD
TB1420BL Black Zinc $2.95 ea 
TB1420BL4 Black Zinc, 4pk $11.80 bg 
TB1420SS Stainless Steel $14.19 ea 
TB1420Z Zinc $2.95 ea 
TB1420Z4 Zinc, 4pk $11.80 bg 
31. FASTENER KITS FOR AUTOMATIC DOOR BOTTOMS

K411 Optional Kit for 411A and STC411- for 
narrow doors $2.52 ea 

K412R1C Kit for New Style 412C, 412S $4.83 ea
K412R1D Kit for New Style 412B, 412D $4.83 ea
K4133C Kit for 4131C and STC4131C $6.30 ea 
K4133D Kit for 4131D and STC4131D $6.30 ea 
K4133G Kit for 4131G $6.30 ea 
K420 Kit for 420A $2.10 ea 
K434 Kit for OS434A $4.73 ea 
K435 Kit for 434A, 411A, STC411A (standard kit) $4.73 ea 
K436 Kit for 4301 $6.30 ea 
K436SM Kit for 4301, Semi-Mortised $6.30 ea 
KSA2A Kit for SA1, SA2, SA3, SA4 $1.16 ea 
KSA2D Kit for SA1D, SA2D, SA3D, SA4D $1.16 ea 
K500 Kit for Mounting ADB on Pull Side of Door $22.58 ea

32. REPLACEMENT SNAP COVERS FOR WEATHERSTRIP
C29316 Clear Anodized Aluminum $2.83 ft
D29316 Dark Bronze Anodized Aluminum $3.60 ft
G29316 Gold Anodized Aluminum $4.03 ft
PW29316 Painted White Aluminum $4.03 ft
SN29316 Satin Nickel Anodized Aluminum $4.03 ft
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Replacement / Specialty Items
•	All hinges are supplied with standard fastener kits. Replacement kits / individual fasteners may be purchased separately.
•	TEK/TORX fasteners may be purchased separately: a full-mortise hinge requires 40 each; a half-surface hinge requires 20 each; a full-surface hinge requires 12 each.
•	� All half-surface, half-mortise, and full-surface hinges are supplied with a snap cover for the door and/or frame leaf. Replacement snap covers may be  

purchased separately.

Custom Length Code List Price
Cut Charge CUT TO __ $37.00 ea
Dutch Door Code List Price
Dutch Door Prep DDP $90.00
FirePins For Fire Rated Assemblies Code List Price
Kit: 4 each FirePins, Zinc Pl clear, for 80" to 95" Hinges FIREPIN-C4 $84.00 ea
Kit: 5 each FirePins, Zinc Pl clear, for 96" to 120" Hinges FIREPIN-C5 $105.00 ea
Note: FirePins are required only on 3 Hour (A-Label) assemblies.
Hospital Tips and Anti-Ligature Add-Ons Code List Price
Hospital Tip - Standard
Hinge gear cap, filled and cut at a 45° angle. Serves as a safety upgrade for hospitals and correctional facilities. HT $107.00

Anti-Ligature Package
Standard hospital tip with filled hinge covers, cut at a 40° angle. Note: Recommended for FS_CP, FS_BP, HM, and HS hinge models. ALP $339.00

Stainless Steel Hospital Tip & Anti-Ligature Package
Stainless steel hospital tip with filled hinge covers, cut at a 40° angle. Note: Recommended for FS_CP, FS_BP, HM, and HS hinge models. SSHT-ALP $410.00

Snap Cover for Hinge Model Part Number Leaf List Price
CFS83 | CHS83 | CFS83CP | CHS83SF |
COS83HS | WTCHS83 C1-83 Door Leaf $35.00 ea

CFS85 | CHS85 | CFS85CP | CHS85SF |
COS85HS C1-85 Door Leaf $35.00 ea

CFS95 | CHS95 | CFS95CP | CHS95SF |
COS95HS | WTCHS95 C1-95 Door Leaf $39.00 ea

CFS120 | CHS120 | CFS120CP |
CHS120SF |COS120HS C1-120 Door Leaf $48.00 ea

DFS83 | DHS83 | DFS83CP | DHS83SF 
| DOS83HS | WTDHS83 D1-83 Door Leaf $51.00 ea

DFS85 | DHS85 | DFS85CP | DHS85SF
| DOS85HS D1-85 Door Leaf $51.00 ea

DFS95 | DHS95 | DFS95CP | DHS95SF
| DOS95HS | WTDHS95 D1-95 Door Leaf $57.00 ea

DFS120 | DHS120 | DFS120CP |
DHS120SF | DOS120HS D1-120 Door Leaf $73.00 ea

CFS83CP | CHM83 C29316-83 Frame Leaf $27.00 ea

CFS85CP | CHM85 C29316-85 Frame Leaf $27.00 ea

CFS95CP | CHM95 C29316-95 Frame Leaf $30.00 ea

CFS120CP | CHM120 C29316-120 Frame Leaf $38.00 ea

DFS83CP | DHM83 D29316-83 Frame Leaf $33.00 ea

DFS85CP | DHM85 D29316-85 Frame Leaf $34.00 ea

DFS95CP | DHM95 D29316-95 Frame Leaf $38.00 ea

DFS120CP | DHM120 D29316-120 Frame Leaf $47.00 ea

Fastener Kit for Hinge Model Part Number List Price
Models containing the letters 
“C & FM” TKS1267UCR21 $11.00 ea

Models containing the letters 
“D & FM” TKS1267UCBLR21 $11.00 ea

CFS | CFSHD | CHS | CHSHD KCFS-R1 $28.00 ea

DFS | DFSHD | DHS | DHSHD KDFS-R1 $28.00 ea

CFSCP | CFSCPHD KCCP $28.00 ea

DFSCP | DFSCPHD KDCP $28.00 ea

DSH1000 | DSHP01C KCDSH $50.00 ea

#12 x 1-1/2" Particle Board Screw 
Flat Hd Phillips Silver 21pk PBS12150R21 $8.00 ea

#12 x 1-1/2" Particle Board Screw 
Flat Hd Phillips Black 21pk PBS12150BLR21 $8.00 ea

TORX TEK #12 x 11/16" FHUC  
T-25 Security Torx, Silver, 21pk TORX-TKS1267UCR21 $46.00 ea

TORX TEK #12 x 11/16" FHUC  
T-25 Security Torx, Black, 21pk TORX-TKS1267UCBLR21 $48.00 ea

TORX PBS #12 x 1-1/2"  
T-25 Security Torx, Silver, 21pk TORX-PBS12150R21 $23.00 ea

TORX PBS #12 x 1-1/2"  
T-25 Security Torx, Black, 21pk TORX-PBS12150BLR21 $25.00 ea

Options

Finishes Hinge Types Lengths Hinge Options Capacity Options
10BE   Satin Bronze Powder Coat
BSP     Black Suede Powder Coat 
C	 Clear Anodized 
D 	 �Dark Bronze Anodized
G	 Gold Powder Coat
WSP    White Suede Powder Coat
SN 	 Satin Nickel Powder Coat

FM 	 Full-Mortise
FS 	 Full-Surface
HM 	 Half-Mortise
HS 	 Half-Surface
K_FM 	 Kawneer Full-Mortise
OS_FM 	 Offset Full-Mortise
OS_HS 	 Offset Half-Surface
RS138 	� Full-Mortise Residential  

1-3/8" doors
SPFM 	 Special Full-Mortise
WT_FM  	Wide Throw Full-Mortise
WT_HS 	 Half-Surface

79
83
85
95
120

CP 	 Center Pivot
RG 	 Raised Gear
SF 	 Safety
SLF 	� Short Leaf 

Flush
SLF138 	� Short Leaf 

Flush 1-3/8" 
doors

SLI 	 �Short Leaf 
Inset

SLISF 	� Short Leaf 
Inset Safety

HD1 	� Heavy Duty 
Grade 1 3" 
bearing spacing

1100 	� Heavy Duty, 
Grade 1  
1-1/2" bearing 
spacing

CUT TO __	 Custom Length
FIREPIN-C4 �Firepins  

80" - 95"
FIREPIN-C5 	�Firepins  

96" - 120"
HT 	 Hospital Tip
ALP 	� Anti-Ligature 

Package
SSHT-ALP 	� Stainless Steel  

Hospital Tip 
with ALP

How To Order (Hinge Part Designations) Example:  D  |  SPFM  | 85  |  SLI  | HD1 | HT
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IMPORTANT NOTE:  A 4 amp in-line fuse must be used between the hinge cable and the power supply or warranty will be voided.  A fuse is not included as 
it is usually supplied with the power supply.

Electrical Modifications
The Pemko Electrical Modifications have vastly improved the cycle performance of the electrically modified hinge. Performance testing has shown 
that 3,000,000+ cycles can now be achieved using Pemko´s exclusive polyurethane-coated 4, 8, or 12 TRI-FLEX titanium copper alloy cables. Each 
cable is capable of carrying 7 amps continuous or 16 amps in-rush @ 24 volts in-rush for 820 milliseconds. 

Electrical Options Wires Top to CL Dimension Handing

QC	 Quick Connect Electrification
ACC	 Accessible Electrification
SER	 Serviceable Electrification
CM	 Concealed Magnetic Monitoring

4
8
12

36-1/4"	Provide dimension in inches RH	 Right Hand
LH	 Left Hand

How To Order Example:  CFM83H D 1  |  SER8 | 36-1/4" Top to CL |  LH

Electrification Options Description

QC_ Wires through continuous hinge with quick connect molex  
connectors; Continuous cap and leaves.

ACC_ Wires through continuous hinge with quick connect molex  
connectors; Continuous cap, free moving leaves.

SER_ Wires through continuous hinge with quick connect molex  
connectors; Completely independent cap and leaves.

Note: Minimum top to center line of SER/ACC Prep is 23.25" for all HD1 hinge lengths.

FM Hinges QC_ ACC_ SER_

4 Wire $482.00 $487.00 $474.00

8 Wire $648.00 $654.00 $645.00

12 Wire $1,005.00 $1,014.00 $1,013.00

FM Hinges SER 8" Section Only* QC_ ACC_ SER_

4 Wire N/A N/A $481.00

8 Wire N/A N/A $592.00

12 Wire N/A N/A $933.00

*When ordering, please note model and finish of hinge

FS, HM & HS Hinges QC_ ACC_ SER_

4 Wire $863.00 N/A $891.00

8 Wire $1,007.00 N/A $1,041.00

12 Wire $1,313.00 N/A $1,357.00

DSHP01/DSH1000 Hinges QC_ ACC_ SER_

4 Wire N/A N/A $983.00

8 Wire N/A N/A $1,147.00

12 Wire N/A N/A $1,445.00

Electrical Power Transfer Units Prep Only Power Transfer Unit Only

EL-CEPTx10B $115.00 $1,137.00

EL-CEPTx32D $115.00 $593.00

EL-EPT $115.00 $236.00

EL-EPTL $115.00 $306.00

EL-EPT-SC (for swing clear hinges) $115.00 $408.00

Note: Order Form required, available online. When buying hinge and power transfer device price will include hinge price + prep + power transfer unit.

Adjustable Concealed Magnetic Monitoring List Price

CM $444.00

Options

https://content.assaabloyusa.com/doc/AADSS1257560&.pdf
https://content.assaabloyusa.com/doc/AADSS1257617


37

USA & Canada Prices Effective March 3, 2025 | Click Here: USA Tariffs Eff. 4/1/25; CA Eff. 4/1/25
Copyright © 2025, ASSA ABLOY Accessories and Door Controls Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole  
or in part without the express written permission of ASSA ABLOY Accessories and Door Controls Group, Inc. is prohibited.

Pe
m

ko
H

in
ge

®
 –

 C
on

tin
uo

us
 G

ea
re

d 
Al

um
in

um

Full Mortise Hinges, Heavy Duty Grade 1

Part Number Type Finish
Size

83"/85" 95" 120"

CFM_HD1 Full Mortise C $180.00 $214.00 $322.00

DFM_HD1 Full Mortise D $228.00 $273.00 $428.00

BSPFM_HD1 Full Mortise BSP $283.00 $338.00 $533.00

Full Mortise Hinges

Part Number Type Finish
Size

83"/85" 95" 120"

CFM_SLF-HD1 Full Mortise, Short Leaf Flush C $180.00 $214.00 $322.00

DFM_SLF-HD1 Full Mortise, Short Leaf Flush D $228.00 $273.00 $428.00

BSPFM_SLF-HD1 Full Mortise, Short Leaf Flush BSP $283.00 $338.00 $533.00

Full Mortise Hinges, Short Leaf Flush

Part Number Type Finish
Size

83"/85" 95" 120"

CFM_SLI-HD1 Full Mortise, Short Leaf Inset C $180.00 $214.00 $322.00

DFM_SLI-HD1 Full Mortise, Short Leaf Inset D $228.00 $273.00 $428.00

BSPFM_SLI-HD1 Full Mortise, Short Leaf Inset BSP $283.00 $338.00 $533.00

Full Mortise Hinges, Short Leaf Inset

Part Number Type Finish
Size

83" 12"

CFM_HD1-M Full Mortise, PemKonnect™ C $181.00 $65.00

DFM_HD1-M Full Mortise, PemKonnect™ D $228.00 $76.00

Full Mortise Hinges, PemKonnect™

Part Number Type Finish
Size

83" 12"

CFM_SLF-HD1-M Short Leaf Flush, PemKonnect™ C $181.00 $65.00

DFM_SLF-HD1-M Short Leaf Flush, PemKonnect™ D $228.00 $76.00

Full Mortise Hinges, Short Leaf Flush, PemKonnect™

Powder coat finishes 10BE: Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze, WSP: White Suede, G: Gold, SN: Satin Nickel, 
are  available on request. Please contact customer service at (800) 824-3018.
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Full Mortise Hinges, Heavy Duty Grade 1

Part Number Type Finish
Size

83"/85" 95" 120"

CSPFM_SLI-HD1 Special Full Mortise, Short Leaf Inset C $187.00 $222.00 $334.00

DSPFM_SLI-HD1 Special Full Mortise, Short Leaf Inset D $237.00 $284.00 $445.00

BSPSPFM_SLI-HD1 Special Full Mortise, Short Leaf Inset BSP $294.00 $351.00 $554.00

Special Full Mortise Hinges, Short Leaf Inset

Part Number Type Finish
Size

83"/85" 95" 120"

CFM_SF-HD1 Full Mortise Safety Hinge C $187.00 $222.00 $334.00

DFM_SF-HD1 Full Mortise Safety Hinge D $237.00 $284.00 $445.00

BSPFM_SF-HD1 Full Mortise Safety Hinge BSP $294.00 $351.00 $554.00

Full Mortise Hinges, Safety

Part Number Type Finish
Size

83"/85" 95" 120"

CFM_SLISF-HD1 Full Mortise, Short Leaf Inset,  
Safety Hinge C $187.00 $222.00 $334.00

DFM_SLISF-HD1 Full Mortise, Short Leaf Inset,  
Safety Hinge D $237.00 $284.00 $445.00

BSPFM_SLISF-HD1 Full Mortise, Short Leaf Inset,  
Safety Hinge BSP $294.00 $351.00 $554.00

Full Mortise Hinges, Short Leaf Inset, Safety

Part Number Type Finish
Size

83"/85" 95" 120"

CSPFM_HD1 Special Full Mortise C $187.00 $222.00 $334.00

DSPFM_HD1 Special Full Mortise D $237.00 $284.00 $445.00

BSPFM_HD1 Special Full Mortise BSP $294.00 $351.00 $554.00

Special Full Mortise Hinges

Part Number Type Finish
Size

83"/85" 95" 120"

CSPFM_SLF-HD1 Special Full Mortise, Short Leaf Flush C $187.00 $222.00 $334.00

DSPFM_SLF-HD1 Special Full Mortise, Short Leaf Flush D $237.00 $284.00 $445.00

BSPSPFM_SLF-HD1 Special Full Mortise, Short Leaf Flush BSP $294.00 $351.00 $554.00

Special Full Mortise Hinges, Short Leaf Flush

Powder coat finishes 10BE: Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze, WSP: White Suede, G: Gold, SN: Satin Nickel, 
are  available on request. Please contact customer service at (800) 824-3018.
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Part Number Type Finish
Size

83"/85" 95" 120"

KCFM_HD1 Full Mortise, Kawneer C $180.00 $214.00 $322.00

KDFM_HD1 Full Mortise, Kawneer D $228.00 $273.00 $428.00

KBSPFM_HD1 Full Mortise, Kawneer BSP $283.00 $338.00 $533.00

Full Mortise Hinges, Kawneer

Part Number Type Finish
Size

83"/85" 95" 120"

CFM_RG-HD1 Full Mortise, Raised Gear C $234.00 $279.00 $407.00

DFM_RG-HD1 Full Mortise, Raised Gear D $288.00 $343.00 $530.00

Full Mortise Hinges, Raised Gear

Full Mortise Hinges, Heavy Duty Grade 1

Part Number Type Finish
Size

83"/85" 95" 120"

COS_FM-HD1 Full Mortise, Offset C $358.00 $428.00 $651.00

DOS_FM-HD1 Full Mortise, Offset D $460.00 $549.00 $823.00

Full Mortise Hinges, Offset

Part Number Type Finish
Size

83"/85" 95" 120"

WTCFM_HD1 Full Mortise, Wide Throw C $334.00 $397.00 $671.00

WTDFM_HD1 Full Mortise, Wide Throw D $428.00 $500.00 $859.00

Full Mortise Hinges, Wide Throw

Full Mortise Hinges, 1100 Series
Full Mortise Hinges

Part Number Type Finish
Size

83" 95" 120"

CFM_1100 Full Mortise Hinges C $244.00 $290.00 $434.00

Powder coat finishes 10BE: Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze, WSP: White Suede, G: Gold, SN: Satin Nickel, 
are  available on request. Please contact customer service at (800) 824-3018.

https://content.assaabloyusa.com/doc/AADSS1257560&.pdf
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Full Mortise Hinges, Short Leaf Inset

Part Number Type Finish
Size

83" 95" 108"/120"

CFM_SLI-1100 Full Mortise, Short Leaf Inset C $244.00 $290.00 $434.00

Full Mortise Hinges, 2-1/2" Thick Door

Part Number Type Finish
Size

84" 96" 120"

X25M_C-1100 Full Mortise, 2-1/2" Door C $725.00 $865.00 $1,314.00

X25M_D-1100 Full Mortise, 2-1/2" Door D $926.00 $1,103.00 $1,666.00

Full Mortise Hinges, Short Leaf Flush, 1-3/8" Thick Doors

Part Number Type Finish
Size

83"/85" 95"

CFM_SLF138 Full Mortise, Short Leaf Flush,  
1-3/8" Doors C $161.00 $197.00

DFM_SLF138 Full Mortise, Short Leaf Flush,  
1-3/8" Doors D $204.00 $244.00

Full Mortise Hinges, Short Leaf Flush

Part Number Type Finish
Size

83" 95" 120"

CFM_SLF-1100 Full Mortise, Short Leaf Flush C $244.00 $290.00 $434.00

Residential Hinges

Part Number Type Finish
Size

79" 83"

CRS138_ Residential, 90-lb max, 1-3/8" Doors C $146.00 $146.00

DRS138_ Residential, 90-lb max, 1-3/8" Doors D $177.00 $177.00

Residential Hinges, 1-3/8" Thick Doors

Full Mortise Hinges, 1100 Series

Powder coat finishes 10BE: Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze, WSP: White Suede, G: Gold, SN: Satin Nickel, 
are  available on request. Please contact customer service at (800) 824-3018.

https://content.assaabloyusa.com/doc/AADSS1257560&.pdf
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Full Surface Hinges, Heavy Duty Grade 1

Part Number Type Finish
Size

83"/85" 95" 120"

CFS_HD1 Full Surface C $268.00 $320.00 $482.00

DFS_HD1 Full Surface D $337.00 $405.00 $626.00

BSPFS_HD1 Full Surface BSP $422.00 $507.00 $782.00

Full Surface Hinges

Part Number Type Finish
Size

83" 12"

CFS_HD1-M Full Surface, PemKonnect™ C $278.00 $55.00

DFS_HD1-M Full Surface, PemKonnect™ D $349.00 $72.00

Full Surface Hinges, PemKonnect™

Part Number Type Finish
Size

83"/85" 95" 120"

CFS_CP-HD1 Full Surface, Center Pivot C $268.00 $320.00 $482.00

DFS_CP-HD1 Full Surface, Center Pivot D $337.00 $405.00 $626.00

BSPFS_CP-HD1 Full Surface, Center Pivot BSP $422.00 $507.00 $782.00

Full Surface Hinges, Center Pivot

Part Number Type Finish
Size

83" 12"

CFS_CP-HD1-M Full Surface, Center Pivot, 
PemKonnect™ C $278.00 $55.00

DFS_CP-HD1-M Full Surface, Center Pivot, 
PemKonnect™ D $349.00 $72.00

Full Surface Hinges, Center Pivot, PemKonnect™

Half Surface Hinges, Heavy Duty Grade 1

Part Number Type Finish
Size

83"/85" 95" 120"

CHS_HD1 Half Surface C $272.00 $325.00 $489.00

DHS_HD1 Half Surface D $342.00 $411.00 $635.00

BSPHS_HD1 Half Surface BSP $428.00 $514.00 $794.00

Half Surface Hinges

Powder coat finishes 10BE: Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze, WSP: White Suede, G: Gold, SN: Satin Nickel, 
are  available on request. Please contact customer service at (800) 824-3018.
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Half Surface Hinges, Heavy Duty Grade 1

Part Number Type Finish
Size

83"/85" 95" 120"

CHS_SF-HD1 Half Surface, Safety Hinge C $283.00 $338.00 $508.00

DHS_SF-HD1 Half Surface, Safety Hinge D $356.00 $427.00 $660.00

Half Surface Hinges, Safety

Part Number Type Finish
Size

83"/85" 95" 120"

COS_HS-HD1 Half Surface, Offset C $358.00 $428.00 $651.00

DOS_HS-HD1 Half Surface, Offset D $460.00 $549.00 $823.00

Half Surface Hinges, Offset

Part Number Type Finish
Size

83" 95"

WTCHS_HD1 Half Surface, Wide Throw C $451.00 $552.00

WTDHS_HD1 Half Surface, Wide Throw D $564.00 $677.00

Half Surface Hinges, Wide Throw

Part Number Type Finish
Size

83"/85" 95" 120"

CHM_HD1 Half Mortise C $278.00 $331.00 $498.00

DHM_HD1 Half Mortise D $349.00 $419.00 $647.00

BSPHM_HD1 Half Mortise BSP $436.00 $524.00 $809.00

Half Mortise Hinges
Half Mortise Hinges, Heavy Duty Grade 1

Powder coat finishes 10BE: Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze, WSP: White Suede, G: Gold, SN: Satin Nickel, 
are  available on request. Please contact customer service at (800) 824-3018.

https://content.assaabloyusa.com/doc/AADSS1257617
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Part Number Type Finish
Size

84" 96" 120"

ERSBH_C-NBPx 
HTxLH/RH

Emergency Release Stop Hinge,  
with NBP Notch (Left/Right Handed) C $1,443.00 $1,657.00 $2,353.00

ERSBH_C-NPXXLx 
HTxLH/RH

Emergency Release Stop Hinge,  
with NPXXL Notch (Left/Right Handed) C $1,781.00 $1,989.00 $2,624.00

ERSMP_C-NBPx 
HTxLH/RH

Emergency Release Stop Hinge, with 
NBP Notch (Left/Right Handed) C $1,543.00 $1,757.00 $2,453.00

ERSBH_C-FBPx 
HTxLH/RH

Emergency Release Stop Hinge, with 
FBP Pull (Left/Right Handed) C $1,443.00 $1,657.00 $2,353.00

ERSMP_C-FBPx 
HTxLH/RH

Emergency Release Stop Hinge, with 
FBP Pull (Left/Right Handed) C $1,543.00 $1,757.00 $2,453.00

Notch size will be determined by hardware trim information on order form.

Emergency Release Stop Hinges (ERS)
Hospital & Behavioral Health Hinges

Part Number Type Finish
Size

84" 96" 120"

DSH1000_C Behavioral Health Double Swing Hinge C $1,073.00 $1,263.00 $1,769.00

Behavioral Health Double Swing Hinges (DSH)

Part Number Type Finish
Size

84" 96" 120"

DSHP01C_LH/RH General Healthcare Double  
Swing Hinge (Left/Right Hand) C $1,072.00 $1,261.00 $1,768.00

General Healthcare Double Swing Hinges (DSHP01)

Powder coat finishes 10BE: Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze, WSP: White Suede, G: Gold, SN: Satin Nickel, 
are  available on request. Please contact customer service at (800) 824-3018.

https://content.assaabloyusa.com/doc/AADSS1257560&.pdf
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Markar Continuous Pin and Barrel Hinges
Markar Continuous Pin and Barrel Hinges have led the way in innovative products for the hardware industry since 1969. In 
1983, the first architectural grade adjustable continuous pin and barrel hinge line was introduced. That innovation continues 
today with quality continuous hinges and edge guards.
Markar Continuous Hinges lead the industry in fire rated continuous hinges with the flagship 300-Series Stainless Steel,  
3500-Series institutional grade, 600-Series 316 Stainless Steel, and 200-Series zinc-plated cold-rolled steel hinges. 
Building on customer feedback, over 75 standard continuous hinge models provide products for a wide variety of  
applications and challenges.

Medical Bearings are Standard
Medical Bearings are standard for all Pin and Barrel hinges, except 400 and 900 series hinges. Permanently lubricated bear-
ings provide no metal-to-metal contact, and improve the life and overall function of the hinge.
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SPECIAL ANODIZED FINISHES

BHMA Nearest US 
Equivalent Description

310 US3 gold anodized
311 US9 light bronze anodized
312 medium bronze anodized
315 US19 black anodized

$757.00 net setup charge, then add $108.00/hinge to 
100-series bronze hinge price.

STANDARD POWDER COAT FINISHES  
(LIST PRICE ADDER)
$223.00/hinge, $117.00/edge guard up to 8’.
$442.00/hinge, $234.00/edge guard for lengths over 8’, up to 10’. 
Over 10’ consult factory.
Minimum $579.00 charge for hinges or edge guards.

PC-7 Polished Brass:
100-, 300- and 3500-series hinges only.
$406.00/hinge, $205.00/edge guard, up to 8’.
$614.00/hinge, $307.00/edge guard for lengths over 8’ up to 10’.
Minimum $712.00 charge for hinges or edge guards.

CUSTOM POWDER COAT FINISHES
Over 84 colors available.
Sample color chip must accompany order.
Priced at time of order.

BHMA
Nearest 
Markar 

Equivalent
Description

690 PC-1 Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze (10BE)

714 PC-2 White Suede Powder Coat (WSP)

693 PC-3 Black Suede Powder Coat (BSP)

689 PC-4 Aluminum

706 PC-5 Sun Gold

691 PC-6 Light Copper

605 PC-7 Polished Brass – refer to pricing 
below

BHMA Nearest US Equivalent Description Up to 8' 8’ to 10'
672 US26 Polished Aluminum $696.00/hinge $869.00/hinge
629 US32 Polished Stainless $696.00/hinge $869.00/hinge

Kynar Paint with Color Approval Consult Factory

Over 10’ consult factory.

SPECIAL FINISHES

FINISH CODES REFERENCE LIST  
BHMA & US STANDARD

BHMA Nearest US 
Equivalent Description

310 US3 gold anodized
311 US9 light bronze anodized
312 medium bronze anodized
313 US20A dark bronze anodized
315  US19 black anodized
600 USP primed for paint
603   US2G zinc plated
628  US28 clear anodized
629  US32 bright stainless steel
630     US32D satin stainless steel
672  US26 bright polished aluminum
689  US28 aluminum paint
690     US20A dark bronze paint
691  US10 light bronze paint
693  US19 black paint
706 US4 gold paint
714 white paint

https://content.assaabloyusa.com/doc/AADSS1257560&.pdf
https://content.assaabloyusa.com/doc/AADSS1257617
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REVERSE

RIGHT HAND
REVERSE

HINGE PREFIXES
EG Edge Guard
FM Edge Mount 
FS Full Surface
HG Hinge/Guard
HM Half Mortise
HS Half Surface
SC Swing Clear

HINGE SERIES
100 Aluminum barrel hinges with stainless steel pin
200 Carbon steel barrel hinges with stainless steel pin

300 304 Stainless steel barrel hinges with stainless 
steel pin

400 Spring loaded aluminum toilet partition hinges   

900 304 Spring loaded stainless steel toilet partition 
hinges

3500 304 12 gauge stainless steel pin and barrel 
security hinges

Series number indicates the type of hinge and base material used.

HINGE NUMBERING SYSTEMS

HINGE MODELS
00 Edge mount (formerly full mortise)
01 Full surface 1/8" offset
02 Full surface, flush
03 Half surface, 1/8" offset
04 Half mortise, 1/8" offset
05 Edge mount hinge/guard
06 Half mortise hinge/guard
08 Edge guard
09 Full surface, swing clear
10 Swing clear hinge/guard
11 Edge mount, self aligning
15  Edge mount, self aligning flush edge guard
21 Full surface inset, 3/4" offset
22 Edge mount hinge/guard, deep
23 Edge mount hinge/guard, deep, thru bolt
25 Edge mount swing clear
26 Edge mount hinge/guard, swing clear
27 Edge mount, safety hinge
29 Edge mount, self aligning

The last two digits of the model number indicate the 
application. Other numbers are used for specific applications.

OPTION SUFFIXES
ADB Automatic Door Bottom Prep
AMS Adjustable Monitoring Switch
CTP Current Transfer Preparation
DDP Dutch Door Prep
EL ElectroLynx® Current Transfer
ETAP Electrical Transfer Access Prep
EPT Electrical Power Transfer
HT Hospital Tip
LL Lead Lined
PC Powder Coated
RB Raised Barrel
WT Wide Throw
WEP Welded End Pins

SPECIFY HANDING ON ALL CUSTOM  
HINGE LENGTHS

STANDARD HINGE LENGTH CONVERSION CHART
DOOR OPENING ACTUAL LENGTH

6'8" 79-3/16"
7'0" 83-1/8"
7'2" 85-1/8"
8'0" 95"

10'0" 118-3/4"

Custom hinge length will be evaluated at the time of 
request to ensure proper pin-to-knuckle alignment. 
Some custom length requests may be adjusted to 
ensure a proper hinge assembly. 
custom design
Our engineering department is willing to assist you in 
developing custom applications to solve any of your 
unique door hinging problems. Together with the 
customer, we will go through an official sign-off 
process to ensure custom hinges fit your exact needs.

There will be a custom drawing approval fee of 
$285.00 per drawing.

https://content.assaabloyusa.com/doc/AADSS1257617
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Hinge 
Suffix Description

Addition to 
hinge cost

HT Hospital Tip
Available on all models except spring-loaded toilet partition hinges.
*All FM300HT hinges will have hospital tip welded on both ends of the 
hinge. Consider two HT for pricing (+ $230).

+ $115.00

DDP Dutch Door Prep
Continuous frame leaf with two-piece door leaf. Indicate handing, 
clearances, door and frame heights, and materials when ordering. 
Available on all models.

+ $163.00

WT Wide Throw — FM300WT
Specify distance from pin centerline to heel edge of hinge when 
ordering. Note: Reinforcement may be required on extreme wide throw 
applications. Please contact our Customer Service or Technical Support 
departments at (800) 824-3018.

See page 47 
for pricing.

RB Raised Barrel (Swaged)
For cased open or center pivot doors.
Available on all edge mount and half surface models except on  
aluminum hinges.

+$98.00

LL Lead Lined Cover (Standard 4 Lbs./SQ.FT.)
Used for X-ray room doors and other locations where radiation leakage 
could be a problem. 
Only available on surface mounted hinges. 

Lead lined astragal for EGT  
Staggered hole pattern for Edge Guard

+$1,126.00 
Per cover

+ $1,111.00
 + $59.00

Custom Hole Pattern
Any hole shape or pattern other than Markar's standard templated 
hole pattern. Indicate desired pattern and include dimensioned 
diagrams when ordering.

Up to 85" + $191.00  
  Over 85" + $229.00

Security Studs
Stainless steel security studs mounted to the frame leaf. Door leaf is 
drilled to accommodate studs. Three studs installed on hinges up to 
85-1/8", four studs installed on hinges over 85-1/8".Door and frame 
must be specially prepared to accommodate security studs.

Up to 85"  +$181.00  
Over 85"  +$242.00

Automatic Door Bottom Prep + $97.00
Removable Auto Door Bottom Prep (RADBP)

                   FMPLATE (FM300, HM304) + $359.00
                                     HGPLATE (HG311, HG315, HG329) + $359.00
                                     HGADJPLATE (HG305, HG310, HG326) + $536.00
                                     FM3500PLATE (FM3500) + $359.00

Welded End Pins + $116.00

Plug Weld + $88.00

Blank Hinges  Holes omitted for special applications such as welded installations. + $113.00

Cut to Length
• For hinges 40" to 83-1/8" in length, add $91.00 to 7'0" price
• For hinges 83-3/16" to 95" in length, add $91.00 to 8'0" price
• For hinges 95-1/16" to 118-3/4" in length, add $91.00 to 10'0" price
• For hinges 118-13/16" to 192" in length (spliced), consult factory
• For edge guards add $54.00

https://content.assaabloyusa.com/doc/AADSS1257617
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Product 
Number Description

Addition to  
hinge cost

ElectroLynx® Current Transfer Hinges  WT Hinges

EL4 For 3500, 600, 300, 200, and 100 series edge mount only. 
With ElectroLynx® connectors (4 wire).

+ $614.00 + $886.00

EL8 For 3500, 600, 300, 200, and 100 series edge mount only. 
With ElectroLynx® connectors (8 wire).

+ $822.00 + $1,093.00

EL12 For 3500, 600, 300, 200, and 100 series edge mount only.
With ElectroLynx® connectors (12 wire).                                        

+ $1,093.00   + $1363.00

Note:  When ordering, add either Hinge or WT Hinge additional cost.  

ETAP Electrical Transfer Access Prep

Prep for use with AMS and EL modifications. Modifications allow easy one-person 
access to wiring while the hinge is hung on door and frame.

+ $167.00

Note: Does not include the ElectroLynx® Current Transfer

CTP Current Transfer Prep

Centerline of hinge is standard location. 
Hinge leaf cutout to accommodate Markar's EL-EPT/EL-CEPT or Von Duprin's 
Electric Power Transfer.  Provide location and handing for all locations.

+ $121.00

CTP Add $150.00 to the cost of these models. 3505, 305, 310, 322, 323, 326 + $150.00

Electric Power Transfer Units
EL-EPT Stamped Power Transfer 12 Wire ElectroLynx® + $242.00

EL-EPTL Stamped Long Power Transfer 12 Wire ElectroLynx® + $315.00

EL-EPT-SC Stamped Swing Clear Power Transfer 12 Wire ElectroLynx® + $420.00

EL-CEPTx32D Cast Power Transfer 12 Wire ElectroLynx® US32D + $610.00
EL-CEPTx10B Cast Power Transfer 12 Wire ElectroLynx® US10B + $1,170.00

Note: CTP prep charge is additional.

AMS Adjustable Monitoring Switch

Rigid welded assembly gives you the ability to adjust your monitoring switch to work 
with all applications. Not available on aluminum hinges or powder coat finishes. 

+ $601.00

Standard Edge Guard Cutouts - Add for each cutout. 
For custom cutouts, consult factory for pricing. Templates may be required.

FB Fire Bolt + $64.00

16L 1-1/8" x 2-1/4" 161 Latch + $64.00

86M 1-1/4" x 8" Mortise Lock + $64.00

ASA 1-1/4" x 4-7/8" ASA Strike + $64.00

16S 1-1/8" x 2-3/4" 161 Strike + $64.00

MFB 1" x 6-3/4" Manual Flush Bolt + $64.00

AFB 1" x 8-1/2" Automatic Flush Bolt + $64.00

Cut down charge for special lengths + $54.00

Security Fastener
Torx head security fasteners are available in lieu of standard fasteners.
See hinge types for options.  Refer to pages 54-56 for detailed fastener information.

https://content.assaabloyusa.com/doc/AADSS1257560&.pdf
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Markar 
3500 Series

Standard Finish,
Satin Stainless Steel

Size

6'8"
(79-3/16")

7'0"
(83-1/8")

7'2"
(85-1/8")

8'0"
(95")

10'0"
(118-3/4")

         

FM3500 Edge Mount Security Hinge
Standard Screw Pack: MS1244SP10SS24

Security Screw Pack (Optional): 
M91-0031MM (metal x metal)
M91-0031MW (metal x wood)

$1,083.00 $1,083.00 $1,290.00 $1,290.00 $1,562.00

FS3501 Full Surface Security Hinge 1/8" Inset
Standard Screw Pack: MS1244SP10SS24

Security Screw Pack (Optional): 
M91-0031MM (metal x metal)
M91-0031MW (metal x wood)

$1,314.00 $1,314.00 $1,409.00 $1,409.00 $1,759.00
FS3502 Full Surface Security Hinge
Standard Screw Pack: MS1244SP10SS24

Security Screw Pack (Optional): 
M91-0031MM (metal x metal)
M91-0031MW (metal x wood)

OPEN 180°

 3/4" 

OPEN 90°CLOSED

 5/8" 

 1 15/16" 

 1 5/8" 

 2 5/16" 

HG3505 Hinge Guard Security Hinge
Standard Screw Pack: MS1244SP10SS24

Security Screw Pack (Optional): 
M91-0031MM (metal x metal)
M91-0031MW (metal x wood)
Adjustable Screw Pack (Optional)
M91-0002-630

$1,360.00 $1,360.00 $1,557.00 $1,557.00 $1,856.00

Markar 3500 Series Satin Stainless Steel Pin and Barrel Security Hinges
• All hinges come with UL fire rated label as standard
• Please specify if WHI label is required
• FM3500 can be used on doors up to 2-1/4"
• Hospital Tip is a standard feature at no additional charge
• Security Fasteners – refer to pages 54-56 for pricing
• Adjust-A-Screw™ option is available for applicable models as shown
• See pages 54-56 for Screw Pack Pricing
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Markar 
300 Series

Standard Finish,
Satin Stainless Steel

Size

6'8"
(79-3/16")

7'0"
(83-1/8")

7'2"
(85-1/8")

8'0"
(95")

10'0"
(118-3/4")

      

FM300 Edge Mount Pin and Barrel Hinge
Standard Screw Pack: KMPSS

Security Screw Pack (Optional): 
M91-0031MM (metal x metal)
M91-0031MW (metal x wood)

$512.00 $512.00 $554.00 $594.00 $878.00

FM300WT10 Edge Mount – Wide Throw  
Pin and Barrel Hinge 2" Clearance
FM300WT10: KMPSS
FM300WT20 thru FM300WT50: KMPWTM

Security Screw Pack (Optional): 
M91-0031MM (metal x metal)
M91-0031MW (metal x wood)

Consult factory for doors over 1-3/4" thick $1,040.00 $1,040.00 $1,180.00 $1,180.00 $1,463.00

FM300WT20	 2-9/16" Clearance add $882.00
FM300WT30	 3-3/16" Clearance add $882.00
FM300WT40	 3-3/16" Clearance add $1,327.00
FM300WT50	 5" Clearance add $1,327.00

    

FS301 Full Surface 1/8" Inset
Pin and Barrel Hinge
Standard Screw Pack 
M91-0003-630

Security Screw Pack (Optional)
M91-0063-630

$763.00 $763.00 $888.00 $888.00 $1,245.00
FS302 Full Surface Flush Mount 
Pin and Barrel Hinge
Standard Screw Pack 
M91-0003-630

Security Screw Pack (Optional)
M91-0063-630

        

HS303 Half Surface
Pin and Barrel Hinge
Standard Screw Pack
M91-0003-630, TKS1267SP10SS23

Security Screw Pack (Optional)
TORX-MS1244SP10SS24, M91-0063-630

$714.00 $714.00 $831.00 $831.00 $1,058.00

Markar 300 Series Satin Stainless Steel Pin and Barrel Security Hinges
• All applicable hinges come with UL fire rated label as standard.
• Please specify if WHI label is required.
• �Adjust-A-Screw option is available for applicable models as shown
	 – For hinge up to 8'0 order M91-0002-630
 	 – For 10'0 hinge, order M91-0002-630 & M91-0005-630
	 – �For Edge Guard, order M91-0005-630.  

For optional through bolt, order M91-0064-01-630.
	 – Ref Pages 54-56 for prices
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Markar 
300 Series

Standard Finish,
Satin Stainless Steel

Size

6'8"
(79-3/16")

7'0"
(83-1/8")

7'2"
(85-1/8")

8'0"
(95")

10'0"
(118-3/4")

            

HM304 Half Mortise Pin and Barrel Hinge
Standard Screw Pack 
M91-0003-630, TKS1267SP10SS23

Security Screw Pack (Optional)
TORX-MS1244SP10SS24, M91-0063-630)

$705.00 $705.00 $810.00 $810.00 $1,058.00

HG305 Hinge/Guard Pin and Barrel Hinge
Standard Screw Pack KMPSS
 
Security Screw Pack (Optional)
M91-0031MM (metal x metal)
M91-0031MW (metal x wood)

Adjustable Screw Pack (Optional)
M91-0002-630

TORX Adjustable Screw Pack (Optional)
M91-0032-630

$728.00 $728.00 $767.00 $812.00 $1,173.00

HG305WT10 Hinge/Guard Pin and Barrel Hinge
Standard Screw Pack KMPSS
 
Security Screw Pack (Optional)
M91-0031MM (metal x metal)
M91-0031MW (metal x wood)

Adjustable Screw Pack (Optional)
M91-0002-630

TORX Adjustable Screw Pack (Optional)
M91-0032-630

$1,241.00 $1,241.00 $1,380.00 $1,380.00 $1,735.00

      

EG308 Adjustable Edge Guard 
*must submit with order form (available online)

Standard Screw Pack M91-0020-630

Adjustable Screw Pack (Optional)
M91-0005-630

Security Screw Pack (Optional)
M91-0070-630

Standard for 1-3/4" bevel edge doors; square edge 
available upon request. See page 45 for optional 
hardware cutouts and cut to net size.

$322.00 $322.00 $351.00 $351.00 $455.00

EGC308 Single Return Edge Guard 
*must submit with order form (available online)

Standard Screw Pack M91-0020-630

Adjustable Screw Pack (Optional)
M91-0005-630

Security Screw Pack (Optional)
M91-0070-630

Standard for 1-3/4" bevel edge doors; square edge 
available upon request. See page 45 for optional 
hardware cutouts and cut to net size.

$292.00 $292.00 $322.00 $322.00 $427.00

Markar 300 Series Satin Stainless Steel Pin and Barrel Security Hinges
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Markar 300 Series Satin Stainless Steel Pin and Barrel Security Hinges

Markar 
300 Series

Standard Finish,
Satin Stainless Steel

Size

6'8"
(79-3/16")

7'0"
(83-1/8")

7'2"
(85-1/8")

8'0"
(95")

10'0"
(118-3/4")

EGL308 Long Leg Edge Guard 
*must submit with order form (available online)

Standard Screw Pack M91-0020-630

Adjustable Screw Pack (Optional)
M91-0005-630

Security Screw Pack (Optional)
M91-0070-630

Standard for 1-3/4" bevel edge doors; square edge 
available upon request. See page 45 for optional 
hardware cutouts and cut to net size.

$409.00 $409.00 $451.00 $451.00 $598.00

               

EGT308 Adjustable Edge Guard/Astragal 
*must submit with order form (available online)

Standard Screw Pack M91-0020-630

Adjustable Screw Pack (Optional)
M91-0005-630

Security Screw Pack (Optional)
M91-0070-630

Standard for 1-3/4" bevel edge doors; square edge 
available upon request. See page 45 for optional 
hardware cutouts and cut to net size.

$381.00 $381.00 $441.00 $441.00 $560.00

                                    

FS/SC309 Full Surface Swing Clear  
Pin and Barrel Hinge
Standard Screw Pack 
M91-0003-630, TKS1267SP10SS23

Security Screw Pack (Optional)
TORX-MS1244SP10SS24, M91-0063-630

$995.00 $995.00 $1,144.00 $1,144.00 $1,386.00

                

HG310 Swing Clear Hinge/Guard 
Pin and Barrel Hinge
Standard Screw Pack KMPSS

Security Screw Pack (Optional)
M91-0031MM (metal x metal)
M91-0031MW (metal x wood)

Adjustable Screw Pack (Optional)
M91-0002-630

For square edge doors.

$914.00 $914.00 $1,046.00 $1,046.00 $1,303.00

HG311 Swing Clear Hinge/Guard 
Pin and Barrel Hinge

Standard Screw Pack KMPSS

Security Screw Pack (Optional)
M91-0031MM (metal x metal)
M91-0031MW (metal x wood)

For square edge doors.

$736.00 $736.00 $842.00 $842.00 $1,065.00
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Markar 
300 Series

Standard Finish,
Satin Stainless Steel

Size

6'8"
(79-3/16")

7'0"
(83-1/8")

7'2"
(85-1/8")

8'0"
(95")

10'0"
(118-3/4")

          

HG315 Edge Mount Hinge/Guard 
Pin and Barrel Hinge

Standard Screw Pack KMPSS

Security Screw Pack (Optional)
M91-0031MM (metal x metal)
M91-0031MW (metal x wood)

For square edge doors.

$570.00 $570.00 $609.00 $649.00 $941.00

HG323 Edge Mount Hinge/Guard 
Pin and Barrel Hinge

Standard Screw Pack M91-0064-02-630

Security Screw Pack (Optional)
TORX-MS1244SP10SS24, M91-0046-630

$1,173.00 $1,173.00 $1,344.00 $1,344.00 $1,738.00

HG326 Swing Clear Hinge/Guard 
Pin and Barrel Hinge
Standard Screw Pack KMPSS

Security Screw Pack (Optional)
M91-0031MM (metal x metal)
M91-0031MW (metal x wood)

Adjustable Screw Pack (Optional)
M91-0002-630

For square edge doors.

$1,040.00 $1,040.00 $1,172.00 $1,172.00 $1,511.00

HG329 Swing Clear Hinge/Guard 
Pin and Barrel Hinge
Standard Screw Pack KMPSS
 
Security Screw Pack (Optional)
M91-0031MM (metal x metal)
M91-0031MW (metal x wood)

Adjustable Screw Pack (Optional)
M91-0002-630

$871.00 $871.00 $1,004.00 $1,004.00 $1,283.00

Markar 300 Series Satin Stainless Steel Pin and Barrel Security Hinges
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Markar 
200 Series

Standard Finish,
Zinc Plated Steel

Size

6'8"
(79-3/16")

7'0"
(83-1/8")

         

FM200 Edge Mount 
Pin and Barrel Hinge
Standard Screw Pack KMPSS

Security Screw Pack (Optional)
M91-0031MM (metal x metal)
M91-0031MW (metal x wood)

$465.00 $465.00

Markar 200 Series Zinc Plated Steel Pin and Barrel Hinges

• All hinges come with UL fire rated label as standard.
• Please specify if WHI label is required.
• For Optional thru-bolts, order M91-0064-01-630.
• Finish is zinc plated steel. See page 42 and 43 for additional finish options.
• See pages 54-56 for Screw Pack Pricing.
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Markar 
100 Series

Standard Finishes,
Clear Anodized, Bronze Anodized

Size

6'8"
(79-3/16")

7'0"
(83-1/8")

7'2"
(85-1/8")

8'0"
(95")

                 

Clear Anodized
FM100 Edge Mount Pin and Barrel Continuous Hinges
Standard Screw Pack 
Aluminum: KMPSS 
Bronze: KMPBL 

Security Screw Pack (Optional)
Aluminum: M91-0031MM (metal x metal), M91-0031MW (metal x wood)
Bronze: M91-0030MM (metal x metal), M91-0030MW (metal x wood)

$550.00 $550.00 $636.00 $636.00

Bronze Anodized
FM100 Edge Mount Pin and Barrel Continuous Hinges
Standard Screw Pack 
Aluminum: KMPSS 
Bronze: KMPBL 

Security Screw Pack (Optional)
Aluminum: M91-0031MM (metal x metal), M91-0031MW (metal x wood)
Bronze: M91-0030MM (metal x metal), M91-0030MW (metal x wood)

$696.00 $696.00 $807.00 $807.00

          

Clear Anodized
FM102 Full Surface Pin and Barrel Continuous Hinges
Standard Screw Pack 
Aluminum: M91-0003-626
Bronze: M91-0003-313 

Security Screw Pack (Optional)
M91-0047-630

$671.00 $671.00 $779.00 $779.00

Bronze Anodized
FM102 Full Surface Pin and Barrel Continuous Hinges
Standard Screw Pack 
Aluminum: M91-0003-626
Bronze: M91-0003-313 

Security Screw Pack (Optional)
M91-0047-630

$820.00 $820.00 $951.00 $951.00

Markar 100 Series Continuous Pin and Barrel Hinges
• �When ordering Security Screw Packs, please specify either All Wood (WW), All Metal (MM) or Half Metal/HalfWood (MW).
• For optional thru-bolts, order (Clear: M91-0004-02-626, Bronze: M91-0004-02-313)
• Aluminum 628 clear anodized.
• Bronze 313 dark bronze anodized.
• Aluminum pin and barrel hinges are NOT FIRE-RATED. Adjust-A-Screw option is available for applicable models as shown
	 – For hinge up to 8'0 order M91-0002-630
 	 – For 10'0 hinge, order M91-0002-630 & M91-0005-630
	 – For Edge Guard, order M91-0005-630
	 – Ref Pages 54-56 for prices
	 – �Aluminum pin and barrel hinges are NOT FIRE-RATED      
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Markar 
400 Series

Standard Finish,
Clear Anodized Aluminum

Size

54" 57" 72"

FM400 
Full Mortise Spring-Loaded
Pin & Barrel Toilet Partition Hinges

$560.00 $569.00 $723.00

               

FS402 
Flush Spring-Loaded
Pin & Barrel Toilet Partition Hinges

$656.00 $666.00 $746.00

Markar Aluminum Toilet Partition Hinges
• Door weight shall not exceed 80 pounds.
• Special length hinges (24" minimum up to 54") + $90.00/hinge. (Check factory for lengths not shown.)

Markar 
900 Series

Standard Finish,
Satin Stainless Steel

Size

54" 57" 72"

FM900 
Full Mortise Spring-Loaded
Pin & Barrel Toilet Partition Hinges

$561.00 $572.00 $756.00

FS902 
Spring-Loaded
Pin & Barrel Toilet Partition Hinges

$722.00 $750.00 $823.00

Markar Stainless Steel Toilet Partition Hinges
• Door weight shall not exceed 80 pounds.
• Special length hinges (24" minimum up to 54") + $90.00/hinge. (Check factory for lengths not shown.)

Standard Finish,
Satin Stainless Steel
16 Gauge (1/16" Thickness)

Size

6'8"
(79-3/16")

7'0"
(83-1/8")

8'0"
(95")

CHS-1 
Continuous Hinge Shim
Slip-In Installation

$76.00 $77.00 $80.00 

CHS-2 
Continuous Hinge Shim
Hinge must be removed

$86.00 $91.00 $94.00

Let Markar's Continuous Hinge Shim
Solve Your Problem of Non-Square
Frames and Improper Door Clearances

Markar Continuous Hinge Shims
• Not available in 10'0" length. (alt. (2) 7'0" shims).
• Cut down charge for special lengths $43.00.
• 16 gauge galvanneal.

CHS-1 CHS-2
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Reinforcing Pivot Hinges

Standard Finish,
Zinc Plated (US2G) List Price

B1923 (non-handed)
Full Surface, 3/4" offset for 4-1/2" Hinges

$85.00

100 Series Surface Leaf Covers

Markar 
100 Series

Standard Finishes,
Clear Anodized, Bronze Anodized

Size

6'8"
(79-3/16")

7'0"
(83-1/8")

7'2"
(85-1/8")

8'0"
(95")

Clear Anodized
MP810 Snap-on Cover Surface Leaf Cover
Specify door height and finish.

$50.00 $50.00 $57.00 $57.00

Bronze Anodized
MP810 Snap-on Cover Surface Leaf Cover
Specify door height and finish.

$79.00 $79.00 $85.00 $85.00
                      

200 & 300 Series Surface Leaf Covers

Markar 
200 & 300 Series

Standard Finishes,
M (Mill), B (Brushed)

Size

6'8"
(79-3/16")

7'0"
(83-1/8")

7'2"
(85-1/8")

8'0"
(95")

10'0"
(118-3/4")

200 Series: M (Mill) Finish
MP506 Snap-on Surface Leaf Cover
Specify door height and finish.

$44.00 $44.00 $45.00 $48.00 $59.00

300 Series: B (Brush) Finish
MP506 Snap-on Surface Leaf Cover
Specify door height and finish.

$70.00 $70.00 $75.00 $79.00 $98.00

Brushed 300 Series Hinges

Markar 
200 & 300 Series

Standard Finish,
Brushed List Price

MP606 Cover Clip
For attaching MP506 cover caps to surface-mounted 
200- and 300-series hinge leaves (Quantity 20).

$27.00

                               

Description List Price

TORXBIT20
Used on TORX-MS1244SP10SS, TORX-PBS12150SP10SS, 
and TORX-MS10075SS.

$13.00

TORXBIT27
Used on S312C14T12-630 and to adjust 400 and 900 
series spring-loaded hinges.

$13.00

TORXBIT15
Used on TORX-TKS8075Z $13.00
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Product 
Number Screw Types Included* Quantity Each List Price

M91-0001-313 TKS1267SP10BLR 42 $22.00

M91-0002-313 M26-0031-01, MS10075SSBL 23 ea $70.00

M91-0002-630 M26-0031-01, MS10075SS 23 ea $68.00

M91-0003-313 S323-08R12-663 
TORX-TKS14075R

2 
16 $28.00

M91-0003-626 TORX-TKS14075R
TKS8075Z

16
2 $28.00

M91-0003-630
TKS8075Z
M22-0130-01
TORX-TKS14075R

2
6

16
$31.00

M91-0004-02-313 

TB1420BL
S222-416R16-603
TORX-TKS14075R  
S323-08R12-663

6 
6 

16 
2

$59.00

M91-0004-02-626

TB1420Z
S222-416R16-603
TORX-TKS14075R 
 TKS8075Z 

6 
6 

16 
2

$59.00

M91-0005-630 MS10075SS, M26-0031-01 12 ea $37.00

M91-0020-630 PBS10150SS, TKS1267SP10SS 9 ea $14.00

M91-0031MM TORX-MS1244SP10SS 48 $47.00

M91-0031MW TORX-MS1244SP10SS, TORX-T25PBS12150SS 24 ea $49.00

M91-0032-630 TORX-MS1244SP10SS
TORX-MS10075SS, M26-0031-01

24
23 ea $105.00

M91-0033MM TORX-TKS1267SP10SS 48 $87.00

M91-0033MW TORX-TKS1267SP10SS, TORX-T25PBS12150SS 24 ea $70.00

M91-0046-630 TORX-BHMS1400Z, TB1420SS 11 $66.00

M91-0047-313 TORX-TKS14075R 
TORX-TKS8075BL

16 
2 $34.00

M91-0047-630 TORX-TKS14075R
TORX-TKS8075Z

16
2 $34.00

M91-0063-630
TORX-TKS8075Z
TORX-TKS14075R
M22-0130-01

2
16
6

$34.00

M91-0064-01-630 M22-0130-01
MS14075TSS, TB1420SS

6
(ea.) 6 $59.00

M91-0064-02-630 TKS1267SP10SS
MS14075TSS, TB1420SS

23
11 ea $82.00

M91-0070-313 TORX-T20MS1244BL, TORX-T20PBS12150BL 24 ea $29.00

M91-0070-630 TORX-MS1244SP10SS, TORX-T25PBS12150SS 24 ea $28.00

KMPBL TKS1267SP10BLR 42 $20.00

KMSSS TKS1267SP10SS, PBS10150SS 23 $26.00

KMPSS TKS1267SP10SS 46 $28.00

*See pages 54-56 for Screw Type Descriptions.

Markar Screw Packs

https://content.assaabloyusa.com/doc/AADSS1257560&.pdf
https://content.assaabloyusa.com/doc/AADSS1257617


57

USA & Canada Prices Effective March 3, 2025 | Click Here: USA Tariffs Eff. 4/1/25; CA Eff. 4/1/25
Copyright © 2025, ASSA ABLOY Accessories and Door Controls Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole  
or in part without the express written permission of ASSA ABLOY Accessories and Door Controls Group, Inc. is prohibited.

M
ar

ka
r F

as
te

ne
rs

Fastener Product Number Description Properties List Price

12-24 x 11/16" x #10 Head, Flat Head Undercut Self-Drilling Screw

TKS1267SP10SS23 (23 Pack) #2 Phillips Stainless Steel $15.00

TKS1267SP10BLR21 Replaces MP-10, MP-11, MP-12 (21 Pack) 
#2 Phillips Black Zinc $11.00

TORX-TKS1267SP10SS24 (24 Pack) T25 Stainless Steel $45.00

TORX-TKS1267SP10BL24 (24 Pack) T25 Black Zinc $47.00

#8 x 3/4" Flat Head Self-Drilling Screw

TKS8075Z For attaching 100, 200, and 300 series covers 
(Per each) #2 Phillips Zinc Phillips $10.00

S323-08R12-663 For attaching 100, 200, and 300 series covers 
(Per each) #2 Philiips Black $11.00

TORX-TKS8075Z For attaching 100, 200, and 300 series covers 
(Per each) T20 Zinc Torx $10.00

12-8 x 1-1/2" x #10 Head, Particle Board Screw

PBS10150SS24 For edge mounting to wood (24 Pack) Stainless Steel $8.00

PBS12150SP10BLR21 For edge mounting to wood (21 Pack) Black $7.00

TORX-T25PBS12150SS24 For edge mounting to wood Security Fastener 
with Security Pin (24 Pack) T25

Stainless Steel 
Torx $28.00

TORX-T20PBS12150BL24 Security fastener with Security Pin 
(24 pack) T20

Black Stainless 
Steel Torx $27.00

1-3/8" Adjust-A-Screw™ With 10-32 Internal Thread and Hex Head Adjustment

M26-0031-01

Right Hand used with MS10075 screw 
(Per each)

Note: 5/16" pilot hole required for 3/8" 
– 16 tap12 ga. reinforcement required

$5.00

10-32 x 3/4" Flat Head Machine Screw

MS10075SS Used with M26-0031-01 Adjust-A-Screw™ 
(Per each) #2 Phillips

Stainless Steel 
Phillips $3.00

TORX-MS10075SS Used with M26-0031-01 Adjust-A-Screw™ 
(Per each) T20

Stainless Steel 
Torx $4.00

MS10075SSBL Used with M26-0031-01 Adjust-A-Screw™ 
Per each) #2 Phillips Black SS $3.00

Markar Fasteners
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Fastener Product Number Description Properties List Price

12-24 x 7/16 x #10 Head, Flat Head Undercut Machine Screw, with Security Pin, Tri-Round Threads

TORX-MS1244SP10SS24 For edge mounting to metal (24 Pack) T-25 
RECESS

Stainless Steel 
Torx $25.00

TORX-T20MS1244BL24 (24 Pack) T-20 RECESS Black SS Torx $27.00

1/4-20 x 1-5/8" Thru-bolt

TB1420Z4 For surface mounting to wood (4 pack) Zinc Steel $12.00

TB1420SS For surface mounting to wood (Per each) Stainless Steel $15.00

TB1420BL4 For surface mounting to wood (4 Pack) Black $12.00

1/4-20 x 1-1/4" Thru-bolt

TB138Z For surface mounting to wood (Per each) Zinc $4.00

8 SJN 1/4-20 Molly Jack Nut

M26-0015-02 7/16" hole (Per each) Zinc $6.00

1/4-20 x 3/4" Pan Head Self-Drilling Self-Tapping Screw

TORX-TKS14075R16 For surface mounting to metal (Per each) T30 Zinc Torx $24.00

Markar Fasteners
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FA70FA68 FA80

Most current hinge order forms can be found here:  
https://www.pemko.com/en/resource-library/product-documentation

Standard Finish,
Galvanneal

Size

6'8"
(79-3/16")

7'0"
(83-1/8")

8'0"
(95")

FA68 Flat Astragal (each) $103.00

FA70 Flat Astragal (each) $103.00

FA80 Flat Astragal (each) $109.00

Markar Flat Astragals
• Holes are countersunk
• 1/8" x 2" galvanneal steel
• Available with thru-bolt option - add $30.00 for nine-pack (ZTB-KIT9) or $35.00 for eleven-pack (ZTB-KIT11)

https://content.assaabloyusa.com/doc/AADSS1257560&.pdf
https://content.assaabloyusa.com/doc/AADSS1257617
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Part  
Number Width Material

Price/Ft.
Pemkote
Price/Ft.

Combo
Price/Ft.

Combo
Price/In. 36" 48" 60" 72" 84" 96"

RR1 5-5/8" $61.74 $61.74 $185.22 $246.96 $308.70 $370.44 $432.18 $493.92
RR2 6-3/8" $151.59 $151.59 $454.78 $606.38 $757.97 $909.56 $1,061.16 $1,212.75
RAMP1A 7" $36.49 $36.49 $3.04 $109.47 $145.96 $182.45 $218.94 $255.43 $291.92
RAMP1AK 7" $36.49 $53.93 $90.42 $7.53 $271.26 $361.67 $452.09 $542.51 $632.93 $723.35
RAMP2A 10" $63.44 $63.44 $5.29 $190.31 $253.75 $317.18 $380.62 $444.06 $507.50
RAMP2AK 10" $63.44 $76.80 $140.24 $11.69 $420.72 $560.96 $701.20 $841.44 $981.68 $1,121.92
RAMP3A 6-1/8" $26.95 $26.95 $2.25 $80.84 $107.79 $134.73 $161.68 $188.62 $215.57
RAMP3AK 6-1/8" $26.94 $53.76 $80.70 $6.73 $242.10 $322.80 $403.50 $484.20 $564.90 $645.60
RAMP4A 3-1/8" $19.28 $19.28 $1.61 $57.83 $77.10 $96.38 $115.65 $134.93 $154.21
RAMP4AK 3-1/8" $19.27 $30.72 $49.99 $4.17 $149.97 $199.96 $249.95 $299.94 $349.93 $399.92
RAMP5A 6-1/4" $35.65 $35.65 $2.97 $106.96 $142.61 $178.26 $213.92 $249.57 $285.22
RAMP5AK 6-1/4" $35.65 $53.76 $89.41 $7.45 $268.23 $357.64 $447.05 $536.46 $625.87 $715.28
RAMP6A 3-1/8" $25.25 $25.25 $2.10 $75.75 $101.00 $126.25 $151.49 $176.74 $201.99
RAMP6AK 3-1/8" $25.25 $30.72 $55.97 $4.66 $167.91 $223.88 $279.85 $335.82 $391.79 $447.76
RAMP7A 1-15/16" $14.67 $14.67 $1.22 $44.01 $58.68 $73.34 $88.01 $102.68 $117.35
RAMP8A 3-1/2" $23.02 $23.02 $1.92 $69.07 $92.09 $115.11 $138.14 $161.16 $184.18
RAMP8AK 3-1/2" $23.03 $30.72 $53.75 $4.48 $161.25 $215.00 $268.75 $322.50 $376.25 $430.00
RAMP9A 6-1/4" $42.30 $42.30 $3.52 $126.90 $169.19 $211.49 $253.79 $296.09 $338.39
RAMP9AK 6-1/4" $42.30 $53.76 $96.06 $8.01 $288.18 $384.24 $480.30 $576.36 $672.42 $768.48
RAMP10A 3-1/8" $30.35 $30.35 $2.53 $91.06 $121.41 $151.76 $182.11 $212.46 $242.81
RAMP10AK 3-1/8" $30.36 $30.72 $61.08 $5.09 $183.24 $244.32 $305.40 $366.48 $427.56 $488.64
RAMP11A 6-1/4" $46.73 $46.73 $3.89 $140.19 $186.92 $233.65 $280.37 $327.10 $373.83
RAMP11AK 6-1/4" $46.73 $53.76 $100.49 $8.37 $301.47 $401.96 $502.45 $602.94 $703.43 $803.92
RAMP12A 3-1/8" $34.29 $34.29 $2.86 $102.86 $137.15 $171.43 $205.72 $240.00 $274.29
RAMP12AK 3-1/8" $34.28 $30.72 $65.00 $5.42 $195.00 $260.00 $325.00 $390.00 $455.00 $520.00
RAMP13A 3-1/8" $12.28 - $12.28 $1.02 - - - - - -
RAMP14A 6-1/4" $19.78    - $19.78 $1.65    -  -  -   -   -   -

Components - Prices are List

Miter Returns
Generally sold in pairs (i.e. 1 ea. WING10LH + 1 ea. WING10RH = 1 pair). Part 
numbers with “MR” include 1 pair of miter returns, & (where applicable) 1 pair 
of miter return extenders (i.e. WING EXT’s).

Product 
Number Length List Price/ea List Price/pair

RR12LH 12"
$66.46 $132.91

RR12RH 12"
WING10LH 10"

$118.96 $237.92
WING10RH 10"
WING10LH(AK) 10"

$132.87 $265.74
WING10RH(AK) 10"
WING16LH 16"

$191.39 $382.78
WING16RH 16"
WING16LH(AK) 16"

$213.69 $427.37
WING16RH(AK) 16"
WING EXT LH 12"

$197.02 $394.04
WING EXT RH 12"
WING EXT LH(AK) 12"

$213.75 $427.50
WING EXT RH(AK) 12"

Special Order Fasteners
Assemblies are supplied with #10 stainless steel wood screws. Stainless
steel machine screws and expansion shields (MSES10SS or MSES25SS)
or flat head sleeve anchors (FHSL) are available at an extra cost.

Assemblies which are 7" or wider require more than 1 row of fasten-
ers.
Therefore, fastener prices double, triple, quadruple, etc. depending 
upon
the number of rows of fasteners across the width of a given assembly.  
A list of fastener options are shown on page 4 of this price list. The 
following
chart shows pricing for MSES25SS: 

Threshold Width	 # of Fastener Rows	 List Price Add
2" to 6-7/8"	 1 Row 	 $2.04 / ft
7" to 12-7/8" 	 2 Rows 	 $4.08 / ft
13" to 18-7/8" 	 3 Rows 	 $6.12 / ft
19" to 24-7/8" 	 4 Rows 	 $8.16 / ft
25" to 30-7/8" 	 5 Rows 	 $10.20 / ft
31" to 36-7/8" 	 6 Rows 	 $12.24 / ft

Therefore, the List Price Adder for MSES25SS for a R1.75OSSA36 is:
$10.20 (5 rows at $2.04 / ft) x 3 (3 feet) = $30.60 
     			 

https://content.assaabloyusa.com/doc/AADSS1257560&.pdf
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Part  
Number Width Material

Price/Ft.
Pemkote
Price/Ft.

Combo
Price/Ft.

Miter
Price/Pair 36" 48" 60" 72" 84" 96"

SBR.5F 5-5/8" $61.74 $61.74 $185.22 $246.96 $308.70 $370.44 $432.18 $493.92
SBR.5FMR 5-5/8" $61.74 $61.74 $132.91 $318.13 $379.87 $441.61 $503.35 $565.09 $626.83
SBR1F 11-5/8" $213.33 $213.33 $640.00 $853.33 $1,066.67 $1,280.00 $1,493.33 $1,706.67
SBR1FMR 11-5/8" $213.33 $213.33 $132.91 $772.91 $986.25 $1,199.58 $1,412.91 $1,626.25 $1,839.58
RR1.25FMR 12" $80.14 $240.42 $320.56 $400.70 $480.84 $560.98 $641.12
R.25OSA 13-1/8" $63.44 $63.44 $190.31 $253.75 $317.18 $380.62 $444.06 $507.50
R.25OSMRA 13-1/8" $63.44 $63.44 $237.92 $428.23 $491.67 $555.11 $618.54 $681.98 $745.42
R.25OSMRAK 13-1/8" $63.44 $107.52 $170.96 $265.74 $778.62 $949.58 $1,120.54 $1,291.50 $1,462.46 $1,633.42
R.25OSSA 9-5/8" $49.97 $49.97 $149.91 $199.88 $249.85 $299.82 $349.78 $399.75
R.25OSSAK 9-5/8" $49.97 $84.48 $134.45 $403.35 $537.80 $672.25 $806.70 $941.15 $1,075.60
R.25OSSMRA 9-5/8" $49.97 $49.97 $237.92 $387.83 $437.80 $487.77 $537.74 $587.71 $637.68
R.25OSSMRAK 9-5/8" $49.97 $84.48 $134.45 $265.74 $669.09 $803.54 $937.99 $1,072.44 $1,206.89 $1,341.34
R.5FA 6-1/8" $26.95 $26.95 $80.84 $107.79 $134.73 $161.68 $188.62 $215.57
R.5FAK 6-1/8" $26.94 $53.76 $80.70 $242.10 $322.80 $403.50 $484.20 $564.90 $645.60
R.5FMRA 6-1/8" $26.95 $26.95 $237.92 $318.76 $345.71 $372.65 $399.60 $426.55 $453.49
R.5FMRAK 6-1/8" $26.94 $53.76 $80.70 $265.74 $507.84 $588.54 $669.24 $749.94 $830.64 $911.34
R.5OSA 16-1/4" $82.71 $82.71 $248.14 $330.85 $413.56 $496.28 $578.99 $661.70
R.5OSAK 16-1/4" $82.71 $138.24 $220.95 $662.85 $883.80 $1,104.75 $1,325.70 $1,546.65 $1,767.60
R.5OSMRA 16-1/4" $82.71 $82.71 $237.92 $486.05 $568.76 $651.47 $734.18 $816.89 $899.60
R.5OSMRAK 16-1/4" $82.71 $138.24 $220.95 $265.74 $928.59 $1,149.54 $1,370.49 $1,591.44 $1,812.39 $2,033.34
R.5OSSA 12-3/4" $69.24 $69.24 $207.72 $276.96 $346.20 $415.44 $484.68 $553.92
R.5OSSAK 12-3/4" $69.24 $115.20 $184.44 $553.32 $737.76 $922.20 $1,106.64 $1,291.08 $1,475.52
R.5OSSMRA 12-3/4" $69.24 $69.24 $237.92 $445.66 $514.90 $584.15 $653.39 $722.64 $791.88
R.5OSSMRAK 12-3/4" $69.24 $115.20 $184.44 $265.74 $819.06 $1,003.50 $1,187.94 $1,372.38 $1,556.82 $1,741.26
R.75FA 9-1/4" $46.22 $46.22 $138.67 $184.89 $231.11 $277.33 $323.55 $369.78
R.75FAK 9-1/4" $46.22 $84.48 $130.70 $392.10 $522.80 $653.50 $784.20 $914.90 $1,045.60
R.75FMRA 9-1/4" $46.22 $46.22 $237.92 $376.59 $422.81 $469.03 $515.25 $561.48 $607.70
R.75FMRAK 9-1/4" $46.22 $84.48 $130.70 $265.74 $657.84 $788.54 $919.24 $1,049.94 $1,180.64 $1,311.34
R.75OSA 19-3/8" $99.09 $99.09 $297.27 $396.36 $495.45 $594.54 $693.63 $792.72
R.75OSAK 19-3/8" $99.09 $161.28 $260.37 $781.11 $1,041.48 $1,301.85 $1,562.22 $1,822.59 $2,082.96
R.75OSMRA 19-3/8" $99.09 $99.09 $382.78 $680.05 $779.14 $878.23 $977.32 $1,076.41 $1,175.50
R.75OSMRAK 19-3/8" $99.09 $161.28 $260.37 $427.38 $1,208.49 $1,468.86 $1,729.23 $1,989.60 $2,249.97 $2,510.34
R.75OSSA 15-7/8" $85.62 $85.62 $256.87 $342.49 $428.11 $513.73 $599.36 $684.98
R.75OSSAK 15-7/8" $85.62 $138.24 $223.86 $671.58 $895.44 $1,119.30 $1,343.16 $1,567.02 $1,790.88
R.75OSSMRA 15-7/8" $85.62 $85.62 $382.78 $639.65 $725.27 $810.89 $896.51 $982.14 $1,067.76
R.75OSSMRAK 15-7/8" $85.62 $138.24 $223.86 $427.38 $1,098.96 $1,322.82 $1,546.68 $1,770.54 $1,994.40 $2,218.26
R1FA 12-3/8" $62.60 $62.60 $187.80 $250.40 $313.00 $375.60 $438.19 $500.79
R1FAK 12-3/8" $62.60 $107.52 $170.12 $510.36 $680.48 $850.60 $1,020.72 $1,190.84 $1,360.96
R1FMRA 12-3/8" $62.60 $62.60 $382.78 $570.58 $633.18 $695.78 $758.38 $820.98 $883.58
R1FMRAK 12-3/8" $62.60 $107.52 $170.12 $427.38 $937.74 $1,107.86 $1,277.98 $1,448.10 $1,618.22 $1,788.34
R1OSA 22-1/2" $124.34 $124.34 $373.02 $497.36 $621.69 $746.03 $870.37 $994.71
R1OSAK 22-1/2" $124.33 $192.00 $316.33 $948.99 $1,265.32 $1,581.65 $1,897.98 $2,214.31 $2,530.64
R1OSMRA 22-1/2" $124.34 $124.34 $382.78 $755.80 $880.14 $1,004.48 $1,128.81 $1,253.15 $1,377.49
R1OSMRAK 22-1/2" $124.33 $192.00 $316.33 $427.38 $1,376.37 $1,692.70 $2,009.03 $2,325.36 $2,641.69 $2,958.02
R1OSSA 19" $110.87 $110.87 $332.61 $443.49 $554.36 $665.23 $776.10 $886.97
R1OSSAK 19" $110.87 $168.96 $279.83 $839.49 $1,119.32 $1,399.15 $1,678.98 $1,958.81 $2,238.64
R1OSSMRA 19" $110.87 $110.87 $382.78 $715.40 $826.27 $937.14 $1,048.01 $1,158.88 $1,269.75
R1OSSMRAK 19" $110.87 $168.96 $279.83 $427.38 $1,266.87 $1,546.70 $1,826.53 $2,106.36 $2,386.19 $2,666.02
R1.25FA 15-1/2" $87.85 $87.85 $263.55 $351.39 $439.24 $527.09 $614.94 $702.79
R1.25FAK 15-1/2" $87.85 $138.24 $226.09 $678.27 $904.36 $1,130.45 $1,356.54 $1,582.63 $1,808.72
R1.25FMRA 15-1/2" $87.85 $87.85 $382.78 $646.33 $734.17 $822.02 $909.87 $997.72 $1,085.57
R1.25FMRAK 15-1/2" $87.85 $138.24 $226.09 $427.38 $1,105.65 $1,331.74 $1,557.83 $1,783.92 $2,010.01 $2,236.10
R1.25OSA 25-5/8" $141.39 $141.39 $424.17 $565.55 $706.94 $848.33 $989.72 $1,131.11
R1.25OSAK 25-5/8" $141.39 $215.04 $356.43 $1,069.29 $1,425.72 $1,782.15 $2,138.58 $2,495.01 $2,851.44

Assemblies - Prices are List
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Product  
Number Width Material

Price/Ft.
Pemkote
Price/Ft.

Combo
Price/Ft.

Miter
Price/
Pair

36" 48" 60" 72" 84" 96"

R1.25OSMRA 25-5/8" $141.39 $141.39 $776.83 $1,200.99 $1,342.38 $1,483.77 $1,625.16 $1,766.55 $1,907.93
R1.25OSMRAK 25-5/8" $141.39 $215.71 $357.10 $854.88 $1,926.18 $2,283.28 $2,640.38 $2,997.48 $3,354.58 $3,711.68
R1.25OSSA 22-1/8" $127.92 $127.92 $383.76 $511.68 $639.60 $767.52 $895.45 $1,023.37
R1.25OSSAK 22-1/8" $127.92 $192.60 $320.52 $961.56 $1,282.08 $1,602.60 $1,923.12 $2,243.65 $2,564.17
R1.25OSSMRA 22-1/8" $127.92 $127.92 $776.83 $1,160.59 $1,288.51 $1,416.43 $1,544.35 $1,672.27 $1,800.19
R1.25OSSMRAK 22-1/8" $127.92 $192.60 $320.52 $854.88 $1,816.44 $2,136.96 $2,457.48 $2,778.00 $3,098.52 $3,419.04
R1.5FA 18-5/8" $104.90 $104.90 $314.69 $419.59 $524.49 $629.39 $734.29 $839.18
R1.5FAK 18-5/8" $104.90 $161.78 $266.68 $800.05 $1,066.73 $1,333.41 $1,600.09 $1,866.77 $2,133.46
R1.5FMRA 18-5/8" $104.90 $104.90 $776.83 $1,091.52 $1,196.42 $1,301.32 $1,406.21 $1,511.11 $1,616.01
R1.5FMRAK 18-5/8" $104.90 $161.78 $266.68 $854.88 $1,654.92 $1,921.60 $2,188.29 $2,454.97 $2,721.65 $2,988.33
R1.5OSA 28-3/4" $171.74 $171.74 $515.22 $686.96 $858.70 $1,030.44 $1,202.18 $1,373.92
R1.5OSAK 28-3/4" $171.74 $246.53 $418.27 $1,254.80 $1,673.07 $2,091.34 $2,509.61 $2,927.88 $3,346.15
R1.5OSMRA 28-3/4" $171.74 $171.74 $776.83 $1,292.05 $1,463.79 $1,635.53 $1,807.27 $1,979.01 $2,150.75
R1.5OSMRAK 28-3/4" $171.74 $246.53 $418.27 $854.88 $2,109.68 $2,527.95 $2,946.22 $3,364.49 $3,782.75 $4,201.02
R1.5OSSA 25-1/4" $158.27 $158.27 $474.82 $633.09 $791.36 $949.64 $1,107.91 $1,266.18
R1.5OSSAK 25-1/4" $158.27 $223.42 $381.69 $1,145.07 $1,526.75 $1,908.44 $2,290.13 $2,671.82 $3,053.51
R1.5OSSMRA 25-1/4" $158.27 $158.27 $776.83 $1,251.64 $1,409.92 $1,568.19 $1,726.46 $1,884.73 $2,043.01
R1.5OSSMRAK 25-1/4" $158.27 $223.42 $381.69 $854.88 $1,999.94 $2,381.63 $2,763.32 $3,145.01 $3,526.70 $3,908.39
R1.75FA 21-3/4" $135.25 $135.25 $405.75 $541.00 $676.25 $811.50 $946.75 $1,082.00
R1.75FAK 21-3/4" $135.25 $192.60 $327.85 $983.55 $1,311.40 $1,639.25 $1,967.10 $2,294.95 $2,622.80
R1.75FMRA 21-3/4" $135.25 $135.25 $776.83 $1,182.58 $1,317.83 $1,453.07 $1,588.32 $1,723.57 $1,858.82
R1.75FMRAK 21-3/4" $135.25 $192.60 $327.85 $854.88 $1,838.43 $2,166.28 $2,494.13 $2,821.98 $3,149.82 $3,477.67
R1.75OSA 31-7/8" $188.12 $188.12 $564.35 $752.47 $940.59 $1,128.70 $1,316.82 $1,504.94
R1.75OSAK 31-7/8" $188.12 $269.64 $457.76 $1,373.27 $1,831.03 $2,288.79 $2,746.54 $3,204.30 $3,662.06
R1.75OSMRA 31-7/8" $188.12 $188.12 $776.83 $1,341.18 $1,529.30 $1,717.41 $1,905.53 $2,093.65 $2,281.77
R1.75OSMRAK 31-7/8" $188.12 $269.64 $457.76 $854.88 $2,228.15 $2,685.91 $3,143.66 $3,601.42 $4,059.18 $4,516.94
R1.75OSSA 28-3/8" $174.65 $174.65 $523.95 $698.60 $873.25 $1,047.90 $1,222.55 $1,397.20
R1.75OSSAK 28-3/8" $174.65 $246.53 $421.18 $1,263.53 $1,684.71 $2,105.89 $2,527.07 $2,948.24 $3,369.42
R1.75OSSMRA 28-3/8" $174.65 $174.65 $776.83 $1,300.78 $1,475.43 $1,650.08 $1,824.72 $1,999.37 $2,174.02
R1.75OSSMRAK 28-3/8" $174.65 $246.53 $421.18 $854.88 $2,118.41 $2,539.59 $2,960.77 $3,381.94 $3,803.12 $4,224.30
R2FA 24-7/8" $151.63 $151.63 $454.88 $606.51 $758.13 $909.76 $1,061.39 $1,213.02
R2FAK 24-7/8" $151.63 $215.71 $367.34 $1,102.02 $1,469.36 $1,836.69 $2,204.03 $2,571.37 $2,938.71
R2FMRA 24-7/8" $151.63 $151.63 $776.83 $1,231.71 $1,383.33 $1,534.96 $1,686.59 $1,838.21 $1,989.84
R2FMRAK 24-7/8" $151.63 $215.71 $367.34 $854.88 $1,956.89 $2,324.23 $2,691.57 $3,058.91 $3,426.25 $3,793.59
R2OSA 35" $222.40 $222.40 $667.21 $889.62 $1,112.02 $1,334.42 $1,556.83 $1,779.23
R2OSAK 35" $222.40 $300.46 $522.86 $1,568.58 $2,091.44 $2,614.30 $3,137.16 $3,660.02 $4,182.88
R2OSMRA 35" $222.40 $222.40 $776.83 $1,444.04 $1,666.44 $1,888.85 $2,111.25 $2,333.65 $2,556.06
R2OSMRAK 35" $222.40 $300.46 $522.86 $854.88 $2,423.46 $2,946.32 $3,469.18 $3,992.04 $4,514.90 $5,037.76
R2OSSA 31-1/2" $208.94 $208.94 $626.81 $835.74 $1,044.68 $1,253.62 $1,462.55 $1,671.49
R2OSSAK 31-1/2" $208.94 $277.34 $486.28 $1,458.84 $1,945.12 $2,431.40 $2,917.68 $3,403.96 $3,890.24
R2OSSMRA 31-1/2" $208.94 $208.94 $776.83 $1,403.63 $1,612.57 $1,821.51 $2,030.44 $2,239.38 $2,448.32
R2OSSMRAK 31-1/2" $208.94 $277.34 $486.28 $854.88 $2,313.72 $2,800.00 $3,286.28 $3,772.56 $4,258.84 $4,745.12
R2.25FA 28" $185.91 $185.91 $557.74 $743.65 $929.57 $1,115.48 $1,301.39 $1,487.31
R2.25FAK 28" $185.91 $246.53 $432.44 $1,297.32 $1,729.76 $2,162.21 $2,594.65 $3,027.09 $3,459.53
R2.25FMRA 28" $185.91 $185.91 $776.83 $1,334.57 $1,520.48 $1,706.39 $1,892.31 $2,078.22 $2,264.13
R2.25FMRAK 28" $185.91 $246.53 $432.44 $854.88 $2,152.20 $2,584.64 $3,017.08 $3,449.52 $3,881.97 $4,314.41
R2.25OSA 35" $254.63 $254.63 $763.89 $1,018.52 $1,273.15 $1,527.78 $1,782.40 $2,037.03
R2.25OSAK 35" $254.63 $323.57 $578.20 $1,734.59 $2,312.79 $2,890.99 $3,469.18 $4,047.38 $4,625.58
R2.25OSMRA 35" $254.63 $254.63 $776.83 $1,540.71 $1,795.34 $2,049.97 $2,304.60 $2,559.23 $2,813.86
R2.25OSMRAK 35" $254.63 $323.57 $578.20 $854.88 $2,589.47 $3,167.67 $3,745.86 $4,324.06 $4,902.26 $5,480.45
R2.25OSSA 31-1/2" $241.16 $241.16 $723.48 $964.65 $1,205.81 $1,446.97 $1,688.13 $1,929.29
R2.25OSSAK 31-1/2" $241.16 $300.46 $541.62 $1,624.85 $2,166.47 $2,708.09 $3,249.71 $3,791.32 $4,332.94
R2.25OSSMRA 31-1/2" $241.16 $241.16 $776.83 $1,500.31 $1,741.47 $1,982.63 $2,223.80 $2,464.96 $2,706.12
R2.25OSSMRAK 31-1/2" $241.16 $300.46 $541.62 $854.88 $2,479.73 $3,021.35 $3,562.96 $4,104.58 $4,646.20 $5,187.82

Assemblies - Prices are List

https://content.assaabloyusa.com/doc/AADSS1257617
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Product  
Number Width Material

Price/Ft.
Pemkote
Price/Ft.

Combo
Price/Ft.

Miter
Price/Pair 36" 48" 60" 72" 84" 96"

R2.5FA 31-1/8" $218.14 $218.14 $654.42 $872.55 $1,090.69 $1,308.83 $1,526.97 $1,745.11
R2.5FAK 31-1/8" $218.14 $269.64 $487.78 $1,463.34 $1,951.11 $2,438.89 $2,926.67 $3,414.45 $3,902.23
R2.5FMRA 31-1/8" $218.14 $218.14 $776.83 $1,431.24 $1,649.38 $1,867.52 $2,085.66 $2,303.80 $2,521.94
R2.5FMRAK 31-1/8" $218.14 $269.64 $487.78 $854.88 $2,318.21 $2,805.99 $3,293.77 $3,781.55 $4,269.33 $4,757.11
R2.5OSA 41-1/4" $301.19 $301.19 $903.58 $1,204.77 $1,505.96 $1,807.16 $2,108.35 $2,409.54
R2.5OSAK 41-1/4" $301.19 $354.38 $655.58 $1,966.73 $2,622.31 $3,277.88 $3,933.46 $4,589.04 $5,244.62
R2.5OSMRA 41-1/4" $301.19 $301.19 $776.83 $1,680.40 $1,981.60 $2,282.79 $2,583.98 $2,885.18 $3,186.37
R2.5OSMRAK 41-1/4" $301.19 $354.38 $655.58 $854.88 $2,821.61 $3,477.18 $4,132.76 $4,788.34 $5,443.92 $6,099.49
R2.5OSSA 37-3/4" $287.73 $287.73 $863.18 $1,150.90 $1,438.63 $1,726.35 $2,014.08 $2,301.80
R2.5OSSAK 37-3/4" $287.73 $331.27 $619.00 $1,856.99 $2,475.99 $3,094.99 $3,713.98 $4,332.98 $4,951.98
R2.5OSSMRA 37-3/4" $287.73 $287.73 $776.83 $1,640.00 $1,927.73 $2,215.45 $2,503.18 $2,790.90 $3,078.63
R2.5OSSMRAK 37-3/4" $287.73 $331.27 $619.00 $854.88 $2,711.87 $3,330.87 $3,949.86 $4,568.86 $5,187.86 $5,806.85
R2.75FA 34-3/4" $264.70 $264.70 $794.11 $1,058.81 $1,323.51 $1,588.21 $1,852.92 $2,117.62
R2.75FAK 34-3/4" $264.70 $300.46 $565.16 $1,695.48 $2,260.63 $2,825.79 $3,390.95 $3,956.11 $4,521.27
R2.75FMRA 34-3/4" $264.70 $264.70 $776.83 $1,570.93 $1,835.64 $2,100.34 $2,365.04 $2,629.74 $2,894.45
R2.75FMRAK 34-3/4" $264.70 $300.46 $565.16 $854.88 $2,550.35 $3,115.51 $3,680.67 $4,245.83 $4,810.99 $5,376.14
R2.75OSA 44-3/8" $340.92 $340.92 $1,022.77 $1,363.69 $1,704.62 $2,045.54 $2,386.47 $2,727.39
R2.75OSAK 44-3/8" $340.92 $377.50 $718.42 $2,155.26 $2,873.68 $3,592.10 $4,310.52 $5,028.94 $5,747.36
R2.75OSMRA 44-3/8" $340.92 $340.92 $776.83 $1,799.60 $2,140.52 $2,481.44 $2,822.37 $3,163.29 $3,504.22
R2.75OSMRAK 44-3/8" $340.92 $377.50 $718.42 $854.88 $3,010.14 $3,728.56 $4,446.97 $5,165.39 $5,883.81 $6,602.23
R2.75OSSA 40-7/8" $327.46 $327.46 $982.37 $1,309.82 $1,637.28 $1,964.74 $2,292.19 $2,619.65
R2.75OSSAK 40-7/8" $327.46 $354.38 $681.84 $2,045.52 $2,727.36 $3,409.20 $4,091.04 $4,772.88 $5,454.72
R2.75OSSMRA 40-7/8" $327.46 $327.46 $776.83 $1,759.19 $2,086.65 $2,414.11 $2,741.56 $3,069.02 $3,396.47
R2.75OSSMRAK 40-7/8" $327.46 $354.38 $681.84 $854.88 $2,900.40 $3,582.24 $4,264.08 $4,945.92 $5,627.76 $6,309.60
R3FA 37-5/16" $304.43 $304.43 $913.30 $1,217.73 $1,522.17 $1,826.60 $2,131.03 $2,435.46
R3FMRA 37-5/16" $304.43 $304.43 $776.83 $1,690.13 $1,994.56 $2,298.99 $2,603.42 $2,907.86 $3,212.29
R3FMRAK 37-5/16" $304.43 $323.57 $628.00 $854.88 $2,738.88 $3,366.88 $3,994.88 $4,622.88 $5,250.88 $5,878.89
R3OSA 47-1/2" $399.76 $399.76 $1,199.29 $1,599.06 $1,998.82 $2,398.59 $2,798.35 $3,198.12
R3OSMRA 47-1/2" $399.76 $399.76 $776.83 $1,976.12 $2,375.89 $2,775.65 $3,175.41 $3,575.18 $3,974.94
R3OSMRAK 47-1/2" $399.76 $408.31 $808.08 $854.88 $3,279.11 $4,087.18 $4,895.26 $5,703.34 $6,511.41 $7,319.49
R3OSSA 44" $386.30 $386.30 $1,158.89 $1,545.19 $1,931.49 $2,317.78 $2,704.08 $3,090.38
R3OSSMRA 44" $386.30 $386.30 $776.83 $1,935.72 $2,322.01 $2,708.31 $3,094.61 $3,480.91 $3,867.20
R3OSSMRAK 44" $386.30 $385.20 $771.50 $854.88 $3,169.37 $3,940.87 $4,712.36 $5,483.86 $6,255.36 $7,026.85
R3.25FA 40-1/2" $363.27 $363.27 $1,089.82 $1,453.10 $1,816.37 $2,179.65 $2,542.92 $2,906.19
R3.25FMRA 40-1/2" $363.27 $363.27 $776.83 $1,866.65 $2,229.92 $2,593.20 $2,956.47 $3,319.75 $3,683.02
R3.25FMRAK 40-1/2" $363.27 $354.38 $717.66 $854.88 $3,007.85 $3,725.51 $4,443.17 $5,160.83 $5,878.48 $6,596.14
R3.25OSSA 47-9/16" $433.53 $433.53 $1,300.60 $1,734.13 $2,167.67 $2,601.20 $3,034.73 $3,468.26
R3.5FA 43-9/16" $410.51 $410.51 $1,231.53 $1,642.04 $2,052.55 $2,463.06 $2,873.57 $3,284.08
R3.5FAK 43-9/16" $410.51 $377.50 $788.01 $2,364.02 $3,152.02 $3,940.03 $4,728.04 $5,516.04 $6,304.05
R3.5FMRA 43-9/16" $410.51 $410.51 $776.83 $2,008.36 $2,418.87 $2,829.38 $3,239.89 $3,650.40 $4,060.91
R3.5FMRAK 43-9/16" $410.51 $377.50 $788.01 $854.88 $3,218.90 $4,006.90 $4,794.91 $5,582.91 $6,370.92 $7,158.93
R3.5OSSA 50-9/16" $504.65 $504.65 $1,513.95 $2,018.61 $2,523.26 $3,027.91 $3,532.56 $4,037.21
R3.5OSSMRA 50-9/16" $504.65 $504.65 $776.83 $2,290.78 $2,795.43 $3,300.08 $3,804.74 $4,309.39 $4,814.04
R3.5OSSMRAK 50-9/16" $504.65 $439.13 $943.78 $854.88 $3,686.22 $4,630.00 $5,573.77 $6,517.55 $7,461.33 $8,405.11
R3.75FA 43-9/16" $481.63 $481.63 $1,444.89 $1,926.51 $2,408.14 $2,889.77 $3,371.40 $3,853.03
R4FA 49-13/16" $536.37 $536.37 $1,609.11 $2,145.48 $2,681.85 $3,218.22 $3,754.59 $4,290.96
R4FAK 49-13/16" $536.37 $431.42 $967.79 $2,903.38 $3,871.18 $4,838.97 $5,806.76 $6,774.56 $7,742.35
R4FMRA 49-13/16" $536.37 $536.37 $776.83 $2,385.94 $2,922.31 $3,458.68 $3,995.05 $4,531.42 $5,067.79
R4FMRAK 49-13/16" $536.37 $431.42 $967.79 $854.88 $3,758.26 $4,726.05 $5,693.85 $6,661.64 $7,629.44 $8,597.23
RVARI/A 17" $114.60 $114.60 $343.79 $458.39 $572.98 $687.58 $802.17 $916.77
RVARI/AK 17" $114.60 $130.97 $245.56 $736.69 $982.26 $1,227.82 $1,473.39 $1,718.95 $1,964.51
RVARIOSS/A 13-1/2" $101.13 $101.13 $303.39 $404.51 $505.64 $606.77 $707.90 $809.03
RVARIOSS/AK 13-1/2" $101.13 $107.86 $208.98 $626.95 $835.94 $1,044.92 $1,253.91 $1,462.89 $1,671.88

Assemblies - Prices are List

https://content.assaabloyusa.com/doc/AADSS1257560&.pdf
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Part  
Number Width Material

Price/Ft.
Combo

Price/Ft.
Combo

Price/In. 36" 48" 60" 72" 84" 96"

RAMP1BSP 7" $61.74 $61.74 $5.15 $185.23 $246.97 $308.72 $370.46 $432.21 $493.95
RAMP2BSP 10" $107.42 $107.42 $8.95 $322.27 $429.70 $537.12 $644.55 $751.97 $859.40
RAMP3BSP 6-1/8" $45.68 $45.68 $3.81 $137.04 $182.72 $228.40 $274.09 $319.77 $365.45
RAMP4BSP 3-1/8" $32.68 $32.68 $2.72 $98.04 $130.72 $163.40 $196.08 $228.76 $261.44
RAMP5BSP 6-1/4" $60.30 $60.30 $5.02 $180.90 $241.20 $301.50 $361.80 $422.09 $482.39
RAMP6BSP 3-1/8" $42.79 $42.79 $3.57 $128.38 $171.17 $213.96 $256.75 $299.54 $342.33
RAMP7BSP 1-15/16" $15.53 $15.53 $1.29 $46.59 $62.13 $77.66 $93.19 $108.72 $124.25
RAMP8BSP 3-1/2" $39.00 $39.00 $3.25 $117.00 $156.01 $195.01 $234.01 $273.01 $312.01
RAMP9BSP 6-1/4" $71.67 $71.67 $5.97 $215.01 $286.68 $358.35 $430.02 $501.69 $573.36
RAMP10BSP 3-1/8" $51.45 $51.45 $4.29 $154.34 $205.79 $257.24 $308.68 $360.13 $411.58
RAMP11BSP 6-1/4" $79.08 $79.08 $6.59 $237.23 $316.31 $395.39 $474.47 $553.54 $632.62
RAMP12BSP 3-1/8" $58.14 $58.14 $4.84 $174.41 $232.55 $290.69 $348.83 $406.97 $465.11

Components - BSP Finish Ramps Shown Below - Applies to 10BE and WSP Finish also - Prices are List

Miter Returns
Generally sold in pairs (i.e. 1 ea. WING10LH + 1 ea. WING10RH = 1 pair). 
Part numbers with “MR” include 1 pair of miter returns, & (where applica-
ble) 1 pair of miter return extenders (i.e. WING EXT’s).

Product 
Number Length List Price/ea List Price/pair

WING10BSPLH 10"
$173.76 $347.51

WING10BSPRH 10"
WING16BSPLH 16"

$279.62 $559.24
WING16BSPRH 16"
WING EXT BSP LH 12"

$287.80 $575.60
WING EXT BSP RH 12"

Special Order Fasteners
Assemblies are supplied with #10 stainless steel wood screws. Stainless
steel machine screws and expansion shields (MSES10SS or MSES25SS)
or flat head sleeve anchors (FHSL) are available at an extra cost.

Assemblies which are 7" or wider require more than 1 row of fasteners.
Therefore, fastener prices double, triple, quadruple, etc., depending 
upon the number of rows of fasteners across the width of a given 
assembly. A list of fastener options are shown on page 4 of this price 
list. The following chart shows pricing for MSES25SS: 

Threshold Width	 # of Fastener Rows	 List Price Add
2" to 6-7/8"	 1 Row 	 $2.04 / ft
7" to 12-7/8" 	 2 Rows 	 $4.08 / ft
13" to 18-7/8" 	 3 Rows 	 $6.12 / ft
19" to 24-7/8" 	 4 Rows 	 $8.16 / ft
25" to 30-7/8" 	 5 Rows 	 $10.20 / ft
31" to 36-7/8" 	 6 Rows 	 $12.24 / ft

Therefore, the List Price Adder for MSES25SS for a R1.75OSSA36 is:
$10.20 (5 rows at $2.04 / ft) x 3 (3 feet) = $30.60 
     			 

https://content.assaabloyusa.com/doc/AADSS1257560&.pdf
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Part  
Number Width Material

Price/Ft.
Combo

Price/Ft.
Miter

Price/Pair 36" 48" 60" 72" 84" 96"

R.25OSBSP 13-1/8" $107.42 $107.42 $322.27 $429.70 $537.12 $644.55 $751.97 $859.40

R.25OSMRBSP 13-1/8" $107.42 $107.42 $347.51 $669.79 $777.21 $884.63 $992.06 $1,099.48 $1,206.91

R.25OSSBSP 9-5/8" $84.68 $84.68 $254.05 $338.73 $423.41 $508.09 $592.78 $677.46

R.25OSSMRBSP 9-5/8" $84.68 $84.68 $347.51 $601.56 $686.24 $770.92 $855.61 $940.29 $1,024.97

R.5FBSP 6-1/8" $45.68 $45.68 $137.04 $182.72 $228.40 $274.09 $319.77 $365.45

R.5FMRBSP 6-1/8" $45.68 $45.68 $347.51 $484.55 $530.24 $575.92 $621.60 $667.28 $712.96

R.5OSBSP 16-1/4" $140.10 $140.10 $420.31 $560.42 $700.52 $840.63 $980.73 $1,120.84

R.5OSMRBSP 16-1/4" $140.10 $140.10 $347.51 $767.83 $907.93 $1,048.04 $1,188.14 $1,328.25 $1,468.35

R.5OSSBSP 12-3/4" $117.36 $117.36 $352.09 $469.45 $586.81 $704.18 $821.54 $938.90

R.5OSSMRBSP 12-3/4" $117.36 $117.36 $347.51 $699.60 $816.96 $934.33 $1,051.69 $1,169.05 $1,286.41

R.75FBSP 9-1/4" $78.36 $78.36 $235.08 $313.44 $391.81 $470.17 $548.53 $626.89

R.75FMRBSP 9-1/4" $78.36 $78.36 $347.51 $582.60 $660.96 $739.32 $817.68 $896.04 $974.40

R.75OSBSP 19-3/8" $167.72 $167.72 $503.17 $670.90 $838.62 $1,006.34 $1,174.07 $1,341.79

R.75OSMRBSP 19-3/8" $167.72 $167.72 $559.24 $1,062.41 $1,230.14 $1,397.86 $1,565.58 $1,733.31 $1,901.03

R.75OSSBSP 15-7/8" $144.98 $144.98 $434.94 $579.93 $724.91 $869.89 $1,014.87 $1,159.85

R.75OSSMRBSP 15-7/8" $144.98 $144.98 $559.24 $994.19 $1,139.17 $1,284.15 $1,429.13 $1,574.11 $1,719.09

R1FBSP 12-3/8" $105.98 $105.98 $317.94 $423.92 $529.90 $635.88 $741.86 $847.84

R1FMRBSP 12-3/8" $105.98 $105.98 $559.24 $877.18 $983.16 $1,089.14 $1,195.12 $1,301.10 $1,407.08

R1OSBSP 22-1/2" $210.52 $210.52 $631.55 $842.06 $1,052.58 $1,263.09 $1,473.61 $1,684.13

R1OSMRBSP 22-1/2" $210.52 $210.52 $559.24 $1,190.79 $1,401.30 $1,611.82 $1,822.33 $2,032.85 $2,243.37

R1OSSBSP 19" $187.77 $187.77 $563.32 $751.09 $938.87 $1,126.64 $1,314.41 $1,502.19

R1OSSMRBSP 19" $187.77 $187.77 $559.24 $1,122.56 $1,310.33 $1,498.11 $1,685.88 $1,873.66 $2,061.43

R1.25FBSP 15-1/2" $148.77 $148.77 $446.32 $595.09 $743.86 $892.63 $1,041.40 $1,190.18

R1.25FMRBSP 15-1/2" $148.77 $148.77 $559.24 $1,005.56 $1,154.33 $1,303.10 $1,451.87 $1,600.64 $1,749.42

R1.25OSBSP 25-5/8" $239.39 $239.39 $718.18 $957.58 $1,196.97 $1,436.36 $1,675.76 $1,915.15

R1.25OSMRBSP 25-5/8" $239.39 $239.39 $1,134.85 $1,853.03 $2,092.42 $2,331.82 $2,571.21 $2,810.60 $3,050.00

R1.25OSSBSP 22-1/8" $216.65 $216.65 $649.96 $866.61 $1,083.26 $1,299.91 $1,516.56 $1,733.22

R1.25OSSMRBSP 22-1/8" $216.65 $216.65 $1,134.85 $1,784.80 $2,001.45 $2,218.10 $2,434.76 $2,651.41 $2,868.06

R1.5FBSP 18-5/8" $177.65 $177.65 $532.95 $710.60 $888.25 $1,065.90 $1,243.55 $1,421.20

R1.5FMRBSP 18-5/8" $177.65 $177.65 $1,134.85 $1,667.80 $1,845.45 $2,023.10 $2,200.75 $2,378.40 $2,556.05

R1.5OSBSP 28-3/4" $290.84 $290.84 $872.52 $1,163.37 $1,454.21 $1,745.05 $2,035.89 $2,326.73

R1.5OSMRBSP 28-3/4" $290.84 $290.84 $1,134.85 $2,007.37 $2,298.21 $2,589.05 $2,879.89 $3,170.74 $3,461.58

R1.5OSSBSP 25-1/4" $268.10 $268.10 $804.30 $1,072.40 $1,340.50 $1,608.60 $1,876.69 $2,144.79

R1.5OSSMRBSP 25-1/4" $268.10 $268.10 $1,134.85 $1,939.14 $2,207.24 $2,475.34 $2,743.44 $3,011.54 $3,279.64

R1.75FBSP 21-3/4" $229.10 $229.10 $687.29 $916.39 $1,145.49 $1,374.59 $1,603.68 $1,832.78

R1.75FMRBSP 21-3/4" $229.10 $229.10 $1,134.85 $1,822.14 $2,051.24 $2,280.33 $2,509.43 $2,738.53 $2,967.63

R1.75OSBSP 31-7/8" $318.47 $318.47 $955.42 $1,273.89 $1,592.36 $1,910.83 $2,229.30 $2,547.77

R1.75OSMRBSP 31-7/8" $318.47 $318.47 $1,134.85 $2,090.26 $2,408.73 $2,727.20 $3,045.68 $3,364.15 $3,682.62

R1.75OSSBSP 28-3/8" $295.73 $295.73 $887.19 $1,182.92 $1,478.65 $1,774.38 $2,070.11 $2,365.84

R1.75OSSMRBSP 28-3/8" $295.73 $295.73 $1,134.85 $2,022.03 $2,317.76 $2,613.49 $2,909.22 $3,204.95 $3,500.68

Assemblies - BSP Finish Ramps Shown Below - Applies to 10BE and WSP Finish also - Prices are List

https://content.assaabloyusa.com/doc/AADSS1257617
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Product  
Number Width Material

Price/Ft.
Combo
Price/Ft.

Miter
Price/
Pair

36" 48" 60" 72" 84" 96"

R2FBSP 24-7/8" $256.73 $256.73 $770.18 $1,026.91 $1,283.64 $1,540.37 $1,797.10 $2,053.82

R2FMRBSP 24-7/8" $256.73 $256.73 $1,134.85 $1,905.03 $2,161.76 $2,418.49 $2,675.21 $2,931.94 $3,188.67

R2OSBSP 35" $376.61 $376.61 $1,129.83 $1,506.44 $1,883.05 $2,259.66 $2,636.27 $3,012.88

R2OSMRBSP 35" $376.61 $376.61 $1,134.85 $2,264.68 $2,641.29 $3,017.90 $3,394.51 $3,771.12 $4,147.73

R2OSSBSP 31-1/2" $353.87 $353.87 $1,061.60 $1,415.47 $1,769.34 $2,123.21 $2,477.07 $2,830.94

R2OSSMRBSP 31-1/2" $353.87 $353.87 $1,134.85 $2,196.45 $2,550.32 $2,904.18 $3,258.05 $3,611.92 $3,965.79

R2.25FBSP 28" $314.87 $314.87 $944.60 $1,259.47 $1,574.33 $1,889.20 $2,204.06 $2,518.93

R2.25FMRBSP 28" $314.87 $314.87 $1,134.85 $2,079.44 $2,394.31 $2,709.18 $3,024.04 $3,338.91 $3,653.78

R2.25OSBSP 35" $418.50 $418.50 $1,255.50 $1,674.00 $2,092.50 $2,511.00 $2,929.50 $3,348.00

R2.25OSMRBSP 35" $418.50 $418.50 $1,134.85 $2,390.35 $2,808.85 $3,227.35 $3,645.85 $4,064.35 $4,482.85

R2.25OSSBSP 31-1/2" $395.76 $395.76 $1,187.27 $1,583.03 $1,978.79 $2,374.55 $2,770.31 $3,166.07

R2.25OSSMRBSP 31-1/2" $395.76 $395.76 $1,134.85 $2,322.12 $2,717.88 $3,113.64 $3,509.40 $3,905.15 $4,300.91

R2.5FBSP 31-1/8" $356.76 $356.76 $1,070.27 $1,427.03 $1,783.78 $2,140.54 $2,497.30 $2,854.05

R2.5FMRBSP 31-1/8" $356.76 $356.76 $1,134.85 $2,205.12 $2,561.87 $2,918.63 $3,275.39 $3,632.14 $3,988.90

R2.5OSBSP 41-1/4" $489.64 $489.64 $1,468.92 $1,958.56 $2,448.20 $2,937.84 $3,427.47 $3,917.11

R2.5OSMRBSP 41-1/4" $489.64 $489.64 $1,134.85 $2,603.76 $3,093.40 $3,583.04 $4,072.68 $4,562.32 $5,051.96

R2.5OSSBSP 37-3/4" $466.90 $466.90 $1,400.69 $1,867.59 $2,334.49 $2,801.38 $3,268.28 $3,735.18

R2.5OSSMRBSP 37-3/4" $466.90 $466.90 $1,134.85 $2,535.54 $3,002.43 $3,469.33 $3,936.23 $4,403.12 $4,870.02

R2.75FBSP 34-3/4" $427.90 $427.90 $1,283.69 $1,711.58 $2,139.48 $2,567.37 $2,995.27 $3,423.16

R2.75FMRBSP 34-3/4" $427.90 $427.90 $1,134.85 $2,418.53 $2,846.43 $3,274.32 $3,702.22 $4,130.11 $4,558.01

R2.75OSBSP 44-3/8" $539.48 $539.48 $1,618.44 $2,157.92 $2,697.40 $3,236.88 $3,776.36 $4,315.84

R2.75OSMRBSP 44-3/8" $539.48 $539.48 $1,134.85 $2,753.29 $3,292.77 $3,832.25 $4,371.73 $4,911.21 $5,450.69

R2.75OSSBSP 40-7/8" $516.74 $516.74 $1,550.21 $2,066.95 $2,583.69 $3,100.43 $3,617.17 $4,133.90

R2.75OSSMRBSP 40-7/8" $516.74 $516.74 $1,134.85 $2,685.06 $3,201.80 $3,718.54 $4,235.27 $4,752.01 $5,268.75

R3FBSP 37-5/16" $477.74 $477.74 $1,433.21 $1,910.95 $2,388.68 $2,866.42 $3,344.16 $3,821.89

R3FMRBSP 37-5/16" $477.74 $477.74 $1,134.85 $2,568.06 $3,045.79 $3,523.53 $4,001.26 $4,479.00 $4,956.74

R3OSBSP 47-1/2" $623.62 $623.62 $1,870.86 $2,494.48 $3,118.10 $3,741.72 $4,365.34 $4,988.96

R3OSMRBSP 47-1/2" $623.62 $623.62 $1,134.85 $3,005.70 $3,629.32 $4,252.94 $4,876.56 $5,500.18 $6,123.80

R3OSSBSP 44" $600.88 $600.88 $1,802.63 $2,403.51 $3,004.39 $3,605.26 $4,206.14 $4,807.02

R3OSSMRBSP 44" $600.88 $600.88 $1,134.85 $2,937.48 $3,538.35 $4,139.23 $4,740.11 $5,340.99 $5,941.86

R3.25FBSP 40-1/2" $561.88 $561.88 $1,685.63 $2,247.50 $2,809.38 $3,371.25 $3,933.13 $4,495.01

R3.25FMRBSP 40-1/2" $561.88 $561.88 $1,134.85 $2,820.47 $3,382.35 $3,944.22 $4,506.10 $5,067.98 $5,629.85

R3.25OSSBSP 47-9/16" $658.67 $658.67 $1,976.01 $2,634.68 $3,293.34 $3,952.01 $4,610.68 $5,269.35

R3.5FBSP 43-9/16" $619.67 $619.67 $1,859.00 $2,478.67 $3,098.34 $3,718.00 $4,337.67 $4,957.34

R3.5FMRBSP 43-9/16" $619.67 $619.67 $1,134.85 $2,993.85 $3,613.51 $4,233.18 $4,852.85 $5,472.52 $6,092.18

R3.5OSSBSP 50-9/16" $755.81 $755.81 $2,267.43 $3,023.23 $3,779.04 $4,534.85 $5,290.66 $6,046.47

R3.5OSSMRBSP 50-9/16" $755.81 $755.81 $1,134.85 $3,402.27 $4,158.08 $4,913.89 $5,669.70 $6,425.51 $7,181.31

R3.75FBSP 43-9/16" $716.81 $716.81 $2,150.42 $2,867.23 $3,584.04 $4,300.84 $5,017.65 $5,734.46

R4FBSP 49-13/16" $782.55 $782.55 $2,347.65 $3,130.20 $3,912.75 $4,695.30 $5,477.84 $6,260.39

R4FMRBSP 49-13/16" $782.55 $782.55 $1,134.85 $3,482.49 $4,265.04 $5,047.59 $5,830.14 $6,612.69 $7,395.24

RVARI/BSP 17" $184.70 $184.70 $554.10 $738.80 $923.50 $1,108.20 $1,292.90 $1,477.60

RVARIOSS/BSP 13-1/2" $161.96 $161.96 $485.87 $647.83 $809.79 $971.74 $1,133.70 $1,295.66

Assemblies - Prices are List
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TYPE 13 OFFSET HUNG,          
BOTH ENDS MITERED 
NOTE: Supplied 11/22" over on 
lengths through 47", and 1" over 
on lengths 48" and longer

TYPE 14 CENTER HUNG, 	
BOTH ENDS MITERED 
NOTE: Supplied 11/22" over on 
lengths through 47", and 1" over 
on lengths 48" and longer

TYPE 15 OFFSET HUNG,
BOTH ENDS MITERED
NOTE: Supplied NET length  
because of factory cut miters

TYPE 11 CENTER HUNG,       
without MITERED ENDS 
NOTE: Supplied 11/22" over on 
lengths through 47", and 1" over 
on lengths 48" and longer

Type 11 Type 13 Type 14 Type 15

				    Single Door	 Double Door	Additional Length
Type 	 Size 	 Threshold 	 Material 	 36" 	 72" 	 Add per Inch
11 1/2 x 7 176A Aluminum $174.95 $349.89 $2.14
11 1/2 x 7 176D Dark Bronze Anodized Aluminum $199.34 $398.68 $2.81
11 1/4 x 7 276A Aluminum $174.95 $349.89 $2.14
11 1/4 x 7 276D Dark Bronze Anodized Aluminum $198.91 $397.83 $2.80
11 1/2 x 8 2548A Aluminum $196.56 $393.12 $2.74
11 1/2 x 8 254X4B Brass (Bronze) $1,679.15 $3,358.30 $43.92
11 1/2 x 8 2548D Dark Bronze Anodized Aluminum $231.01 $462.03 $3.69
11 1/4 x 8 2748A Aluminum $191.74 $383.49 $2.60
11 1/4 x 8 274X4B Brass (Bronze) $1,467.29 $2,934.58 $38.04
11 1/4 x 8 2748D Dark Bronze Anodized Aluminum $221.38 $442.77 $3.42
11 1/4 x 9 2749A Aluminum $204.91 $409.81 $2.97
11 1/4 x 9 2749D Dark Bronze Anodized Aluminum $238.61 $477.22 $3.91
11 1/4 x 10 2750A Aluminum $222.99 $445.98 $3.47
11 1/4 x 10 2750D Dark Bronze Anodized Aluminum $263.01 $526.01 $4.58
11 1/2 x 8-3/4 193Ax2/195A Aluminum $237.75 $475.51 $3.88
11 1/2 x 8-3/4 193Dx2/195D Dark Bronze Anodized Aluminum $295.11 $590.21 $5.48
11 1/2 x 9 2549A Aluminum $208.54 $417.09 $3.07
11 1/2 x 9 2549D Dark Bronze Anodized Aluminum $248.99 $497.98 $4.19
11 1/2 x 10 2550A Aluminum $221.38 $442.77 $3.42
11 1/2 x 10 2550D Dark Bronze Anodized Aluminum $261.83 $523.66 $4.55
13 1/2 x 7 176A Aluminum $272.85 $545.70 $2.14
13 1/2 x 7 176D Dark Bronze Anodized Aluminum $297.25 $594.49 $2.81
13 1/4 x 7 276A Aluminum $272.85 $545.70 $2.14
13 1/4 x 7 276D Dark Bronze Anodized Aluminum $296.82 $593.64 $2.80
13 1/2 x 8 2548A Aluminum $294.46 $588.93 $2.74
13 1/2 x 8 254X4B Brass (Bronze) $1,777.06 $3,554.11 $43.92
13 1/2 x 8 2548D Dark Bronze Anodized Aluminum $328.92 $657.84 $3.69
13 1/4 x 8 2748A Aluminum $289.65 $579.30 $2.60
13 1/4 x 8 274X4B Brass (Bronze) $1,565.20 $3,130.39 $38.04
13 1/4 x 8 2748D Dark Bronze Anodized Aluminum $319.29 $638.58 $3.42
13 1/4 x 9 2749A Aluminum $302.92 $605.83 $2.97
13 1/4 x 9 2749D Dark Bronze Anodized Aluminum $336.52 $673.03 $3.91
13 1/4 x 10 2750A Aluminum $320.89 $641.79 $3.47
13 1/4 x 10 2750D Dark Bronze Anodized Aluminum $360.91 $721.82 $4.58
13 1/2 x 8-3/4 193Ax2/195A Aluminum $793.19 $1,586.38 $16.60
13 1/2 x 8-3/4 193Dx2/195D Dark Bronze Anodized Aluminum $393.01 $786.02 $5.48
13 1/2 x 9 2549A Aluminum $306.45 $612.90 $3.07
13 1/2 x 9 2549D Dark Bronze Anodized Aluminum $346.89 $693.79 $4.19
13 1/2 x 10 2550A Aluminum $319.29 $638.58 $3.42
13 1/2 x 10 2550D Dark Bronze Anodized Aluminum $359.73 $719.47 $4.55
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				    Single Door	 Double Door	 Additional Length
Type 	 Size 	 Threshold 	 Material 	 36” 	 72” 	 Add per Inch
13 3/4 x 16 x 1/2 R.5OSMRA Aluminum $686.73 $1,373.45 $6.96
13 1 x 19 x 3/4 R.75OSMRA Aluminum $882.54 $1,765.07 $8.34
13 1-1/4 x 22 x 1 R1OSMRA Aluminum $959.04 $1,918.08 $10.46
14 1/2 x 7 176A Aluminum $271.67 $543.35 $2.14
14 1/2 x 7 176D Dark Bronze Anodized Aluminum $296.18 $592.35 $2.81
14 1/4 x 7 276A Aluminum $271.67 $543.35 $2.14
14 1/4 x 7 276D Dark Bronze Anodized Aluminum $295.75 $591.50 $2.80
14 1/2 x 8 2548A Aluminum $293.39 $586.79 $2.74
14 1/2 x 8 254X4B Brass (Bronze) $1,775.99 $3,551.97 $43.92
14 1/2 x 8 2548D Dark Bronze Anodized Aluminum $327.85 $655.70 $3.69
14 1/4 x 8 2748A Aluminum $288.58 $577.16 $2.60
14 1/4 x 8 274X4B Brass (Bronze) $1,564.02 $3,128.04 $38.04
14 1/4 x 8 2748D Dark Bronze Anodized Aluminum $318.22 $636.44 $3.42
14 1/4 x 9 2749A Aluminum $301.74 $603.48 $2.97
14 1/4 x 9 2749D Dark Bronze Anodized Aluminum $335.45 $670.89 $3.91
14 1/4 x 10 2750A Aluminum $319.82 $639.65 $3.47
14 1/4 x 10 2750D Dark Bronze Anodized Aluminum $359.84 $719.68 $4.58
14 1/2 x 8-3/4 193Ax2/195A Aluminum $792.12 $1,584.24 $16.60
14 1/2 x 8-3/4 193Dx2/195D Dark Bronze Anodized Aluminum $391.94 $783.88 $5.48
14 1/2 x 9 2549A Aluminum $305.38 $610.76 $3.07
14 1/2 x 9 2549D Dark Bronze Anodized Aluminum $345.82 $691.65 $4.19
14 1/2 x 10 2550A Aluminum $318.22 $636.44 $3.42
14 1/2 x 10 2550D Dark Bronze Anodized Aluminum $358.66 $717.33 $4.55
14 3/4 x 16 x 1/2 R.5OSMRA Aluminum $685.55 $1,371.10 $6.96
14 1 x 19 x 3/4 R.75OSMRA Aluminum $881.47 $1,762.93 $8.34
14 1-1/4 x 22 x 1 R1OSMRA Aluminum $957.97 $1,915.94 $10.46
15 1/2 x 7 x 4 176A x 170A Aluminum $355.88 $711.76 $1.02
15 1/2 x 7 x 4 176D x 170D Dark Bronze Anodized Aluminum $375.57 $751.14 $1.46
15 1/4 x 7 x 4 276A x 270A Aluminum $352.14 $704.27 $0.87
15 1/4 x 7 x 4 276D x 270D Dark Bronze Anodized Aluminum $374.61 $749.21 $1.42
15 1/2 x 7 x 5 176A x 171A Aluminum $362.84 $725.67 $1.28
15 1/2 x 7 x 5 176D x 171D Dark Bronze Anodized Aluminum $387.23 $774.47 $1.90
15 1/4 x 7 x 5 276A x 271A Aluminum $362.20 $724.39 $1.26
15 1/4 x 7 x 5 276D x 271D Dark Bronze Anodized Aluminum $388.20 $776.39 $1.95
15 1/2 x 8 x 4 2548A x 170A Aluminum $363.05 $726.10 $1.02
15 1/2 x 8 x 4 254X4B x 170B Brass (Bronze) $1,231.68 $2,463.35 $15.39
15 1/2 x 8 x 4 2548D x 170D Dark Bronze Anodized Aluminum $386.16 $772.33 $1.46
15 1/2 x 8 x 5 2548A x 171A Aluminum $370.01 $740.01 $1.28
15 1/2 x 8 x 5 254X4B x 171B Brass (Bronze) $1,382.98 $2,765.95 $21.20
15 1/2 x 8 x 5 2548D x 171D Dark Bronze Anodized Aluminum $397.72 $795.44 $1.90
15 1/2 x 8 x 6 2548A x 172A Aluminum $377.28 $754.56 $1.56
15 1/4 x 8 x 4 2748A x 270A Aluminum $357.70 $715.40 $0.87
15 1/4 x 8 x 4 274X4B x 270B Brass (Bronze) $1,127.67 $2,255.35 $14.11
15 1/4 x 8 x 4 2748D x 270D Dark Bronze Anodized Aluminum $382.10 $764.19 $1.42
15 1/4 x 8 x 5 2748A x 271A Aluminum $367.87 $735.73 $1.26
15 1/4 x 8 x 5 274X4B x 271B Brass (Bronze) $1,227.93 $2,455.86 $17.97
15 1/4 x 8 x 5 2748D x 271D Dark Bronze Anodized Aluminum $395.69 $791.37 $1.95
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Product	 	       List
Number	 Description	       Price/ea

Sliding and Folding Door Hardware

13/3000 Top Guide Channel 9 Ft 10 In. $506.55
31 Bracket $41.51
62 Wood Door Hangers For W60 Kits $114.02
65 Hinge $29.87
78 Flush Bolt Painted Steel $449.70
128 Floor Mount Guide/Stop $388.10
128 Shoe Guide $388.10
283 Husky Hanger $49.44
413 Flush Pull Steel $115.26
414 Flush Pull Aluminum $24.62
880 Rockwood Edge Pull $30.90
902 Top Guide Roller $100.53
923 Bottom Roller Steel $214.76
994 Bolt Steel 15 In $106.81
1422 La Fonte Pocket Door Lock $242.98
1/290/S Steel Sidewall Bracket $16.38
1/290/SLC Steel Left Closed $17.92
1/290/SRC Steel Right Closed $17.92
1/290/SS Stainless Steel Sidewall Bracket $184.16
1/301/EC End Clip 301 Track $4.10
1/301/S Steel Sidewall Bracket $25.83
1/301/SS Stainless Steel Sidewall Bracket $307.86
1/307/S Bracket Steel $142.28
1/307/SLC Bracket Left Closed $189.42
1/307/SRC Bracket Right Closed $189.42
1/900 Bracket Steel $22.37
1/SS Soltaire Side Wall Bracket $121.49
10/HY/75 Husky Glass Clamp Kit up to 176lb $813.44
102/97 Guide Self-Cleaning $92.19
102N Guide for Husky $2.21
102PB36 Painted Black Aluminum T Guide $34.40
102PB48 Painted Black Aluminum T Guide $45.73
102SS/94 Soltaire Bottom Roller Guide $157.92
102SS-KIT Floor Guide For Stainless Steel Track Kits $13.60
102WA Mortise Side Wall Mount Bottom Guide Steel $31.31
102WN-KIT Side Wall Mount Nylon Mortise Guide $38.63
104/13 Top Guide Roller $112.99
104/900 Top Guide Roller $42.95
104/99 Top Guide Roller $49.54
104N/94 Guide for Pacer $54.50
104NX/94 Guide-Extended $57.86
104P/89 Guide For No 89 Channel $36.65
104P/97 Guide For No 97 Channel $38.12
104PX/89 Guide-Extended $39.59
104PX/97 Guide-Extended $45.05
105R/89 Guide Roller $64.47
105R/97 Guide Roller $78.54
106HF/94 Guide Roller $37.80
106HSS/94 Soltaire Bottom Roller Guide $157.82
106N/94 Guide for Pacer $41.06
106R/94 Guide Roller $18.59
106R/97 Guide Roller $33.39
106SS/94 Soltaire Bottom Roller Guide $158.62
1075C120 Side Wall Track Bracket 10 Ft $156.46
1075C144 Side Wall Track Bracket 12 Ft $187.67
1075C72 Side Wall Track Bracket 6 Ft $95.38
1075C96 Side Wall Track Bracket 8 Ft $125.15
109SS Stop Stainless Steel $130.10
113N/94 Top Roller Guide $53.97
113R/94 Top Guide Roller $18.17
12/PA/130 Pacer Glass Clamp Kit  up to 286lb $1,342.32
12/PA/180 Pacer Glass Clamp Kit $958.34

126H Stay Roller $149.10
126HD/A Stay Roller $164.54
126HL Stay Roller-Extended $156.45
180/2000 Soltaire 180 Track 2 Meters $402.99
180/2500 Soltaire 180 Track 2.5 Meters $504.00
1A/290 Bracket Aluminum $14.18
1A/290/EC End Clip 290 Track $2.21
1A/301 Bracket Aluminum $26.99
1A/301/EC Bracket End Clip $3.47
1A/305 Bracket Aluminum $49.56
1A/305/LC Bracket Left Closed $97.34
1A/305/RC Bracket Right Closed $97.34
1A/550 Sidewall Bracket Flexirol Track $129.05
1AX/290 Jointing Bracket Aluminum $19.11
1AX/301 Jointing Bracket Aluminum $48.93
1AX/305 Jointing Bracket Aluminum $66.57
1B Face Fix Bracket Aluminum $9.77
1BX Jointing Bracket Aluminum $24.89
1S Bottom Roller $367.19
1X/290/S Jointing Bracket Steel $27.30
1X/290/SS Stainless Steel Jointing Bracket $303.87
1X/301/S Jointing Bracket Steel $28.67
1X/301/SS Stainless Steel Jointing Bracket $368.34
1X/307/S Jointing Bracket Steel $132.83
200SS Imperial Bottom Roller $146.79
203/900 Guide Double Roller $74.97
21/550/P Pivot Assembly $436.80
21A/4S Hanger $210.11
21A/P Pivot Set $282.35
21A/S Hanger $201.29
21B Hanger Internal Folding $151.73
21B/4 Hanger End Folding $185.33
21B/P End Pivot Assembly $172.83
21C/S Hanger 305 $273.63
21K/4N Hanger 4 Wheel $118.76
21K/N Hanger 290 $94.82
21K/P Pivot Set $178.61
21K/S Hanger 290 $130.62
21KR/94 Guide $38.54
21N/94 Guide $53.45
21R/94 Guide $47.15
21R/94 Clear End Plate Kit $47.15
250/2000 Soltaire 250 Track 2 Meters $485.00
250/3000 Soltaire 250 Track 3 Meters $734.48
250/4000 Soltaire 250 Track 4 Meters $969.99
261SS/900 Imperial Top Roller Guide $1,012.94
280/10 Track Steel 10 Ft $44.78
280/12 Track Steel 12 Ft $54.88
280/2000/SS Stainless Steel Track 2 Meters $1,022.60
280/3000/SS Stainless Steel Track 3 Meters $1,380.54
280/4 Track Steel 4 Ft $25.91
280/6 Track Steel 6 Ft $35.09
280/8 Track Steel 8 Ft $35.09
2802BT120 Dual Bottom Guide Channel 10 Ft $103.43
2802BT144 Dual Bottom Guide Channel 12 Ft $124.03
2802BT48 Dual Bottom Guide Channel 4 Ft $41.31
2802BT72 Dual Bottom Guide Channel 6 Ft $62.12
2802BT96 Dual Bottom Guide Channel 8 Ft $82.72
2802C144 Dual Track Aluminum 12 Ft $236.03
2802C72 Dual Track Aluminum 6 Ft $118.83
2802C96 Dual Track Aluminum 8 Ft $157.39
2802D180 Dual Track Dark Bronze Aluminum 15 Ft $363.22
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2802D72 Dual Track Dark Bronze Aluminum 6 Ft $181.56
2802D96 Dual Track Dark Bronze Aluminum 8 Ft $240.11
280A-SWT144 Sidewall Track Clear 144 In $171.97
280A-SWT60 Sidewall Track Clear 60 In $79.36
280A-SWT72 Sidewall Track Clear 72 In $86.09
280A-SWT96 Sidewall Track Clear 96 In $114.75
280C120 Track Aluminum 10 Ft $89.96
280C144 Track Aluminum 12 Ft $103.63
280C72 Track Aluminum 6 Ft $51.82
280C96 Track Aluminum 8 Ft $69.05
280C-SWF144 Sidewall Fascia Clear 144 In $161.87
280C-SWF60 Sidewall Fascia Clear 60 In $75.89
280C-SWF72 Sidewall Fascia Clear 72 In $80.99
280C-SWF96 Sidewall Fascia Clear 96 In $107.92
280C-SWTKIT/12 Sidewall Track Kit Clear 12 Ft $575.79
280C-SWTKIT/12-1411-1 2 Soft Close 88-132lb $945.17
280C-SWTKIT/12-1411-2 4 Soft Close 88-132lb $1,326.02
280C-SWTKIT/12-1413-1 2 Soft Close 133-176lb $945.17
280C-SWTKIT/12-1413-2 4 Soft Close 133-176lb $1,326.02
280C-SWTKIT/12-1418-1 2 Soft Close 177-200lb $945.17
280C-SWTKIT/12-1418-2 4 Soft Close 177-200lb $1,326.02
280C-SWTKIT/6 Sidewall Track Kit Clear 6 Ft $276.73
280C-SWTKIT/6-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb $461.63
280C-SWTKIT/6-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb $652.06
280C-SWTKIT/6-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb $461.63
280C-SWTKIT/6-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb $652.06
280C-SWTKIT/6-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-200lb $461.63
280C-SWTKIT/6-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-200lb $652.06
280C-SWTKIT/7 Side Wall Mount Sliding Door Kit 7’ $329.87
280C-SWTKIT/8 Sidewall Track Kit Clear 8 Ft $332.42
280C-SWTKIT/8-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb $516.17
280C-SWTKIT/8-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb $706.61
280C-SWTKIT/8-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb $516.17
280C-SWTKIT/8-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb $706.61
280C-SWTKIT/8-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-200lb $516.17
280C-SWTKIT/8-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-200lb $706.61
280D120 Track Dark Bronze Aluminum 10 ft $112.61
280D144 Dark Bronze Anodized 280 Track 12’ $134.84
280D72 Track Dark Bronze Aluminum 6 ft $67.52
280D96 Track Dark Bronze Aluminum 8 ft $90.07
280D-SWF144 Sidewall Fascia Dark 144 In $216.55
280D-SWF60 Sidewall Fascia Dark 60 In $101.08
280D-SWF72 Sidewall Fascia Dark 72 In $108.32
280D-SWF96 Sidewall Fascia Dark 96 In $169.42
280D-SWT144 Sidewall Track Dark 144 In $248.98
280D-SWT60 Sidewall Track Dark 60 In $117.30
280D-SWT72 Sidewall Track Dark 72 In $125.77
280D-SWT96 Sidewall Track Dark 96 In $166.06
280D-SWTKIT/12 Sidewall Track Kit Clear 12 Ft $686.05
280D-SWTKIT/12-1411-1 2 Soft Close 88-132lb $1,053.30
280D-SWTKIT/12-1411-2 4 Soft Close 88-132lb $1,434.15
280D-SWTKIT/12-1413-1 2 Soft Close 133-176lb $1,053.30
280D-SWTKIT/12-1413-2 4 Soft Close 133-176lb $1,434.15
280D-SWTKIT/12-1418-1 2 Soft Close 177-200lb $1,053.30
280D-SWTKIT/12-1418-2 4 Soft Close 177-200lb $1,434.15
280D-SWTKIT/6 Sidewall Track Kit Dark 6 Ft $350.06
280D-SWTKIT/6-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb $533.53
280D-SWTKIT/6-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb $723.97
280D-SWTKIT/6-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb $533.53
280D-SWTKIT/6-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb $723.97
280D-SWTKIT/6-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-200lb $533.53
280D-SWTKIT/6-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-200lb $723.97

280D-SWTKIT/8 Sidewall Track Kit Dark 8 Ft $435.23
280D-SWTKIT/8-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb $616.97
280D-SWTKIT/8-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb $807.39
280D-SWTKIT/8-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb $616.97
280D-SWTKIT/8-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb $807.39
280D-SWTKIT/8-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-200lb $616.97
280D-SWTKIT/8-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-200lb $807.39
281/SS Stainless Steel Sidewall Bracket $35.95
2812KIT 2812 Dual Sidewall Bracket Kit $23.90
2813-3BRACKET Cascading Triple Track Side Wall Bracket $186.53
2813-5BRACKET Cascading Triple Track Joining Side Wall Bracket $333.10
282HD Hinge for Husky $3.47
282HD26 US26 282HD Hinge Husky Folding $6.51
284/SS Hanger Assembly, SS $276.86
284N/SS Hanger Stainless Steel $194.16
284N/SS/APRON Stainless Steel Apron $59.74
287/SS In-Track Bumper Stop, SS $76.97
287R1-KIT Track Bumper Stop for 280 and 280A $14.11
288H Hanger & Hook Curtains $21.22
289B Husky Bottom Pivot $29.51
289T Husky Top Pivot $23.00
290/10 290 Galvanized Steel Track 10Ft $111.41
290/12 290 Galvanized Steel Track 12Ft $133.77
290/6 290 Galvanized Steel Track 6Ft $66.89
290/6/SS 290 Stainless Steel Track 6Ft $787.71
290/8 290 Galvanized Steel Track 8Ft $89.25
290/8/SS 290 Stainless Steel Track 8Ft $1,050.32
298/3000 Bottom Rail Steel 3 Meters $206.75
299/3000 Bottom Rail Steel 3 Meters $140.91
3/290/SS Stainless Steel Overhead Bracket $211.47
3/301/SS Stainless Steel Overhead Bracket $549.89
3/301S Bracket, Steel $40.74
3/307/S Bracket Steel $189.21
301/10 301 Track Steel 10Ft $250.74
301/12 301 Track Steel 12Ft $195.62
301/6 301 Track Steel 6Ft $115.92
301/8 301 Track Steel 8Ft $131.67
301H/10 301H Track Steel 10Ft $253.26
301H/12 301H Track Steel 12Ft $258.72
301H/6 301H Track Steel 6Ft $129.36
301H/8 301H Track Steel 8Ft $202.44
305/2000 305 Track Steel 2 Meter $176.61
305/4000 305 Track Steel 4 Meter $356.90
305/6000 305 Track Steel 6 Meter $527.00
307/3000 Track Steel 3 Meters $1,261.37
31D Wall Guide-Double $66.78
31S Wall Guide-Single $46.10
31S/SS Guide Stainless Steel $345.66
3A/290 Bracket Open Aluminum $35.18
3A/301 Bracket Open Aluminum $73.71
3A/305 Bracket Open Aluminum $138.50
3A/305/C Bracket Closed Aluminum $144.69
3AX/290 Jointing Bracket Aluminum $48.93
3AX/301 Jointing Bracket Aluminum $93.56
3S Bottom Roller $600.39
3S/550 Overhead Bracket Flexirol Track $368.55
3X/290/SS Stainless Steel Jointing Bracket $366.14
3X/301/SS Stainless Steel Jointing Bracket $412.86
4/290/SS Stainless Steel Overhead Bracket $211.47
4/301/S Bracket Steel $61.74
4/301/SS Stainless Steel Overhead Bracket $330.65
4/307/S Bracket Open $189.21
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4/307/SC Bracket Closed $212.00
403/2 Butt Hinge Aluminum $35.07
403/3 Butt Hinge Aluminum $43.89
4A/290 Bracket Open Aluminum $42.11
4A/301 Bracket Open Aluminum $77.18
4A/305 Bracket Open Aluminum $187.85
4A/305/C Bracket Closed $201.60
4AX/290 Jointing Bracket $59.22
4AX/301 Jointing Bracket $93.45
4AX/305 Jointing Bracket $210.53
4R/280/SS Stainless Steel Overhead Bracket $202.86
4R/290/S Bracket Steel $22.37
4R/290/SS Stainless Steel Overhead Bracket $225.75
4R/301/S Bracket Steel $100.28
4R/301/SS Stainless Steel Overhead Bracket $258.41
4R/305/S Bracket Steel $109.10
4R/305/SB Bracket Body Only $66.68
4R/307/S Bracket Steel $129.15
4R/307/SB Bracket Body Only $63.21
4R/307/SC Bracket Closed $135.14
4RX/290/S Bracket Jointing $45.68
4RX/301/SS Stainless Steel Bracket $289.17
4RX/301/TS Track Sleeve $67.73
4RX/305 Jointing Bracket $133.46
4X/290/SS Stainless Steel Jointing Bracket $320.04
4X/301/SS Stainless Steel Jointing Bracket $387.24
5/290 Bracket Open Aluminum $72.77
5/301 Bracket Open Aluminum $109.20
5/307/S Bracket Open Steel $429.56
503CF Flush Pull With Key Way for 1422 Lock $25.52
503SF Flush Pull $24.05
51/120/SSHANGER Soltaire 120 Hanger $336.21
52/120/SS Soltaire 120 Hanger $324.03
52/180/SS Soltaire 180 Hanger $610.05
52A/N Hanger for 301 Nylon Wheels $162.54
52A/S Hanger for 301 Steel Wheels $156.56
52B Hanger Wood Door $164.96
52C/S Hanger for 305 Steel Wheel $175.56
52K/N Hanger for 290 Nylon Wheels $72.98
52K/S Hanger for 290 Steel Wheels $77.39
53/290/SS Stainless Steel Hanger $1,614.59
53/301/SS Stainless Steel Hanger $3,273.90
53A/N Hanger for 301 Nylon $174.41
53A/S Hanger for 301 Steel $167.90
53C/S Hanger for 305 Steel $199.19
53FJ/S Hanger Steel $581.28
53K/N Hanger for 290 Nylon $80.33
53K/S Hanger for 290 Steel $81.90
53K/S200 Hanger for 290 $93.45
54/900 Guide (Wood) $50.30
550A120 Flexirol Track Aluminum 10 Ft $788.55
550A135ELBOW 135° Elbow Aluminum $405.72
550A197 Flexirol Track Aluminum 16 Ft 5 In $1,014.83
550A72 Flexirol Track Aluminum 6 Ft $373.28
550A90ELBOW 90° Elbow Aluminum $550.10
550A96 Flexirol Track Aluminum 8 Ft $497.70
550ALEFT Y-Left Aluminum $687.65
550ARIGHT Y-Right Aluminum $687.65
550ASWEPT Swept Elbow Aluminum $606.90
550AT T-Junction Aluminum $687.65
555/21 90° Hanger 220 lBSP $918.75
555/61 90° Hanger 220 lBSP $828.56

556/21 Hanger Folding 275 lBSP $515.13
556/52 Hanger Assembly $440.79
556/57 Hanger Assembly $428.72
556/61 45° Hanger 1100 lBSP $483.53
56/290/SS Stainless Steel Hanger $876.23
56/301/SS Stainless Steel Hanger $2,525.67
56A/N Hanger for 301 $115.71
56A/S Hanger for 301 $108.47
56AX/N Hanger for 301 Nylon $125.37
56AX/S Hanger for 301 Steel $125.58
56B Hanger Straight Sliding $120.65
56BX Hanger Straight Sliding $130.62
56C/S Hanger for 305 Steel $134.51
56CX/S Hanger for 305 Steel $143.64
56FJ/S Hanger for 307 Steel $521.43
56FJX/S Hanger for 307 Steel $677.36
56K/N Hanger for 290 Nylon $32.24
56K/S Hanger for 290 Steel $36.96
56K/S200 Hanger for 290 Steel $67.10
56KX/N Hanger for 290 Nylon $52.92
56KX/S Hanger for 290 Steel $48.62
56KX/S200 Hanger for 290 Steel $117.81
56X/180/SS Soltaire 180 Hanger $490.88
57/120/SS Soltaire 120 Hanger $327.81
57/180/SS Soltaire 180 Hanger $495.71
57/250/SS Soltaire 250 Hanger $578.76
57/290/SS Stainless Steel Hanger $1,353.35
57/301/SS Stainless Steel Hanger $3,297.74
57A/N Hanger for 301 $156.66
57A/S Hanger for 301 $167.58
57B Hanger $126.11
57C/S Hanger for 305 $184.38
57K/N Hanger for 290 $65.42
57K/S Hanger for 290 $73.08
58K/S Hanger & Hook for 290 $60.48
5S Bottom Roller $189.00
600A120 Pacer Track Aluminum 10 Ft $423.05
600A147 Pacer Track 147” $443.94
600A197 Pacer Track Aluminum 16 Ft 5 In $628.64
600A72 Pacer Track Aluminum 6 Ft $235.73
600A96 Pacer Track Aluminum 8 Ft $314.37
600AN/2500 Pacer Glass Door Track, 2.5 Meters or 8 ft 2 in Long $636.41
600B Track Curve for 301 Steel $184.17
600BH Track Curve for 301H Steel $275.42
600K Track Curve for 290 Steel $142.49
601/89 Channel Curve $160.13
601/97 Channel Curve $195.41
601H Husky Track Stop $30.77
601P Pacer Track Stop $30.45
61A/N Hanger for 301 Nylon $182.18
61A/S Hanger for 301 Steel $191.63
61B Hanger Centerfold $134.09
61B/4 Hanger $167.58
61C/S Hanger for 305 Steel $256.20
61K/N Hanger for 290 Nylon $84.53
61K/S Hanger for 290 Steel $110.57
62A Hanger for 301 $149.73
62K Hanger for 290 $88.41
630-12 Rockwood Surface Bolt $184.49
63A Hanger for 301 $121.17
63K Hanger for 290 $87.78
65C Hinge Face Mount $337.47
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67/89 Guide $70.77
67/97 Guide $151.10
68/89 Guide $51.56
68/97 Guide $48.30
8/HY/75 Husky Glass Clamp Kit up to 176lb $813.44
8/PA/130 Pacer Glass Clamp Kit up to 286lb $998.87
8-12/SN Husky Door Guide for Thick Glass Doors $53.34
89/2000 Channel, Steel 2 Meters $55.34
89/2000/SS Stainless Guide Channel 2 Meters $499.80
89/2N Torpedo Guide $85.05
89/2N/SS Stainless Steel Guide $177.35
89/3000 Channel Steel 3 Meters $82.85
89/3000/SS Stainless Guide Channel 3 Meters $749.70
9/290 Overhead Track Bracket $42.63
9/301/S Bracket Open Steel $156.77
9/301/S Over Head Track Joining Bracket $156.77
9/307/S Bracket Open Steel $162.02
900AN/4000 Imperial Anodized Upper Guide Channel $944.48
901/919L Top Guide Roller $51.56
913N Bottom Roller Nylon $29.30
915B/4000 Brass Bottom Track 4 Meters $206.43
919H Bottom Roller $4,057.52
94/1500 Brass Guide Channel 1.5 Meters $297.89
94/3000 Brass Guide Channel 3 Meters $579.18
94A144 Aluminum Guide Channel 12 Ft $64.47
94A72 Aluminum Guide Channel 6 Ft $33.29
94A96 Aluminum Guide Channel 8 Ft $43.05
94SC/3000 PC210261 Support Chnl 3 Meters $124.85
94SC/3000 PC210261 Support Chnl 3 Meters $124.85
97/2000 Guide Channel Steel 2 Meters $93.56
97/2500 Guide Channel Steel 2.5 Meters $113.40
97/3000 Guide Channel Steel 3 Meters $139.13
971A144 Threshold for Henderson Guide Track $164.43
971A197 Threshold for Henderson Guide Track $228.06
971A36 Threshold for Henderson Guide Track $40.95
971A48 Threshold for Henderson Guide Track $54.60
971A72 Threshold for Henderson Guide Track $82.32
971A84 Threshold for Henderson Guide Track $102.48
971A96 Threshold for Henderson Guide Track $109.10
99/3000 Guide Channel Steel 3 Meters $152.46
994R/89 Bolt Guide Steel $110.57
994R/97 Bolt Guide Steel $117.60
9AX/290 Jointing Bracket Aluminum $58.28
9AX/305 Jointing Bracket Aluminum $354.80
9X/301S Jointing Bracket Steel $161.81
BAR/6 6FT 6IN Stainless Steel Round Bar $230.72
BAR/8 8FT 2IN Stainless Steel Round Bar $293.76
BARD/6 6ft 6in Stainless Steel Round Bar, Black Satin $281.40
BARD/8 8ft 2in Stainless Steel Round Bar, Black Satin $374.82
BARP/6 6ft 6in Stainless Steel Round Bar, Polished $270.17
BARP/8 8ft 2in Stainless Steel Round Bar, Polished $360.19
BLD1411-1C For IS 1 Soft Close 88-132lb $187.36
BLD1411-1D For BSP 1 Soft Close 88-132lb $192.71
BLD1411-2C For IS 2 Soft Close 88-132lb $374.72
BLD1411-2D For BSP 2 Soft Close 88-132lb $385.42
BLD1413-1C For IS 1 Soft Close 133-176lb $187.36
BLD1413-1D For BSP 1 Soft Close 133-176lb $192.71
BLD1413-2C For IS 2 Soft Close 133-176lb $374.72
BLD1413-2D For BSP 2 Soft Close 133-176lb $385.42
BLD1418-1C For IS 1 Soft Close 177-240lb $187.36
BLD1418-1D For BSP 1 Soft Close 177-240lb $192.71
BLD1418-2C For IS 2 Soft Close 177-240lb $374.72

BLD1418-2D For BSP 2 Soft Close 177-240lb $385.42

BLD-88-BSP Black Suede Wall Bracket Fastner for BLD-FT01 
and BLD-FT02 $4.53

BLD-88-IS Industrial Steel Wall Bracket Fastner for BLD-
FT01 and BLD-F $4.43

BLD-97-BSP Black Suede Single Thru Bolt for BLD-01-BSP 
Hanger $5.36

BLD-99-BSP Black Suede Wall Bracket for BLD-FT01 and 
BLD-FT02 Kits $12.88

BLD-99-IS Industrial Street Wall Bracket for BLD-FT01 and 
BLD-FT02 Kit $13.49

BLD-FT01-BSP/PACK Black Suede Hardware Pack for BLD-FT01 Kits $390.27
BLD-FT01-IS/PACK Industrial Steel Hardware Pack for BLD-FT01 Kits $414.78
BLD-FT02-BSP/PACK Black Suede Hardware Pack for BLD-FT02 Kits $428.48
BLD-FT02-IS/PACK Industrial Steel Hardware Pack for BLD-FT02 Kits $478.95

BLD-FTBSP/6 Black Suede 6ft Tack for BLD-FT01  
and BLD-FT02 Kits $143.27

BLD-FTBSP/8 Black Suede 8ft Track for BLD-FT01  
and BLD-FT02 Kits $176.03

BLD-FTIS/6 Industrial Steel 6ft Track for BLD-FT01  
and BLD-FT02 Kits $215.58

BLD-FTIS/8 Industrial Steel 8ft Track for BLD-FT01 and BLD-
FT02 Kits $283.87

BLD-SPACER-12 Sheet Rock Spacer for 1/2” Gypsum Board $15.04
BLD-SPACER-58 Sheet Rock Spacer for 5/8” Gypsum Board $23.28
BRACKET2 Track Bracket For Stainless Steel Track Kits $6.80

BRACKET2P Polished Bar Track Bracket For SS Round Bar 
Track Systems $9.48

C1076-2SPLKIT Hanger Splice Kit for Use With 2802C Track $174.89
C1076-2SPLKIT Hanger Splice Kit for Use With 2802C Track $174.89
C1076-3SPLKIT Hanger Splice Kit for Use With 2803C Track $233.19
C1076-3SPLKIT Hanger Splice Kit for Use With 2803C Track $233.19
C1076-TC-185 Cascading Track Connector $154.50
CAS-05 Cascading Door Paddles $23.90
CAS200A-2/10 Cascading 2 Door Kit 10ft $654.87
CAS200A-2/12 Cascading 2 Door Kit 12ft $678.56
CAS200A-2/6 Cascading 2 Door Kit 6ft $510.06
CAS200A-2/8 Cascading 2 Door Kit 8ft $556.51
CAS200A-3/10 Cascading 3 Door Kit 10ft $1,005.28
CAS200A-3/12 Cascading 3 Door Kit 12ft $1,036.70
CAS200A-3/16 Cascading 3 Door Kit 16ft $1,068.11
CAS200A-3/8 Cascading 3 Door Kit 8ft $981.38
CAS200A-4/10 Cascading 4 Door Kit 10ft $1,413.68
CAS200A-4/12 Cascading 4 Door Kit 12ft $1,426.24
CAS200A-4/16 Cascading 4 Door Kit 16ft $1,507.92
CAS200A-4/8 Cascading 4 Door Kit 8ft $1,168.64
CB-PSLIDE PemkoMatic™ Cable $45.00
CS-001D Cushion Stop Black $461.19
CS-001SS Cushion Stop Stainless Steel $346.21
CS-003D Cushion Stop Black $484.25
CS-003SS Cushion Stop Stainless Steel $363.52
D1076-2SPLKIT Hanger Splice Kit for Use With 2802D Track $174.89
D1076-2SPLKIT Hanger Splice Kit for Use With 2802D Track $174.89
D1076-3SPLKIT Hanger Splice Kit for Use With 2803D Track $233.19
D1076-3SPLKIT Hanger Splice Kit for Use With 2803D Track $233.19
DBG-02R1 Cascading Door Bottom Guide $37.08
DSG-100-BSP Designer Series Track Bracket Black Suede $32.03
DSG-100-IS Designer Series Track Bracket Industrial Steel $34.86
DSG-100-SS Designer Series Track Bracket Stainless Steel $72.35

DSG-89-BSP Designer Series Bracket Wall Fastener  
Black Suede $4.94

DSG-89-IS Designer Series Bracket Wall Fastener  
Industrial Steel $4.94

DSG-89-SS Designer Series Bracket Wall Fastener  
Stainless Steel $7.88
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DSG1411-1BSP 1 Soft Close Kit BSP 88-132lb $196.46
DSG1411-1IS 1 Soft Close Kit IS 88-132lb $191.00
DSG1411-1SS 1 Soft Close Kit SS 88-132lb $205.78
DSG1411-2BSP 2 Soft Close Kit BSP 88-132lb $392.92
DSG1411-2IS 2 Soft Close Kit IS 88-132lb $382.00
DSG1411-2SS 2 Soft Close Kit SS 88-132lb $411.56
DSG1413-1BSP 1 Soft Close Kit BSP 133-176lb $196.46
DSG1413-1IS 1 Soft Close Kit IS 133-176lb $191.00
DSG1413-1SS 1 Soft Close Kit SS 133-176lb $205.78
DSG1413-2BSP 2 Soft Close Kit BSP 133-176lb $392.92
DSG1413-2IS 2 Soft Close Kit IS 133-176lb $382.00
DSG1413-2SS 2 Soft Close Kit SS 133-176lb $411.56
DSG1418-1BSP 1 Soft Close Kit BSP 177-240lb $196.46
DSG1418-1IS 1 Soft Close Kit IS 177-240lb $191.00
DSG1418-1SS 1 Soft Close Kit SS 177-240lb $205.78
DSG1418-2BSP 2 Soft Close Kit BSP 177-240lb $392.92
DSG1418-2IS 2 Soft Close Kit IS 177-240lb $382.00
DSG1418-2SS 2 Soft Close Kit SS 177-240lb $411.56
DSG-FT05-BSP/PACK Designer Series Hardware Pack Black Suede $1,128.02
DSG-FT05-IS/PACK Designer Series Hardware Pack Industrial Steel $1,178.73
DSG-FT05-SS/PACK Designer Series Hardware Pack Stainless Steel $1,559.99
DSG-FT06-BSP/PACK Designer Series Hardware Pack Black Suede $1,128.02
DSG-FT06-IS/PACK Designer Series Hardware Pack Industrial Steel $1,178.73
DSG-FT06-SS/PACK Designer Series Hardware Pack Stainless Steel $1,559.99
DSG-FTBSP/6 Designer Series Track 6Ft Black Suede $210.53
DSG-FTBSP/8 Designer Series Track 8Ft Black Suede $252.63
DSG-FTIS/6 Designer Series Track 6Ft Industrial Steel $278.25
DSG-FTIS/8 Designer Series Track 8Ft Industrial Steel $361.62
DSG-FTSS/6 Designer Series Track 6Ft Stainless Steel $425.46
DSG-FTSS/8 Designer Series Track 8Ft Stainless Steel $567.32
DT-ARP Anti-rise Pin for W60 Hangers $10.20
DT-RING Rubber O-Ring for STOP2 $0.52
EPD3BL-36 Polypropylene  Channel Insert 3ft $22.66
EPD3BL-48 Polypropylene  Channel Insert 4ft $30.08
EPD3BL-60 Polypropylene  Channel Insert 5ft $37.70
F134C120 Husky Fascia For 1-3/4 Inch Doors 10 Ft $113.51
F134C144 Husky Fascia For 1-3/4 Inch Doors 12 Ft $121.64
F134C48 Husky Fascia For 1-3/4 Inch Doors 4 Ft $40.99
F134C72 Husky Fascia For 1-3/4 Inch Doors 6 Ft $61.39
F134C84 Husky Fascia For 1-3/4 Inch Doors 7 Ft $71.69
F134C96 Husky Fascia For 1-3/4 Inch Doors 8 Ft $81.89
F134D120 Husky Dark Bronze Fascia For 1-3/4 Doors 10 Ft $127.31
F134D144 Husky Dark Bronze Fascia For 1-3/4 Doors 12 Ft $152.75
F134D72 Husky Dark Bronze Fascia For 1-3/4 Doors 6 Ft $76.43
F134D96 Husky Dark Bronze Fascia For 1-3/4 Doors 8 Ft $101.87
F334C144 Radius SWT Fascia Clear Anodized 12’ $185.81
F334C72 Radius SWT Fascia Clear Anodized 6’ $93.01
F334C96 Radius SWT Fascia Clear Anodized 8’ $126.38
F334D144 Radius SWT Fascia Dark Bronze Anodized 12’ $210.94
F334D72 Radius SWT Fascia Dark Bronze Anodized 6’ $105.47
F334D96 Radius SWT Fascia Dark Bronze Anodized 8’ $143.48
F340C144 Square SWT Fascia Clear Anodized 12’ $203.43
F340C72 Square SWT Fascia Clear Anodized 6’ $92.80
F340C96 Square SWT Fascia Clear Anodized 8’ $124.84
F340D144 Square SWT Fascia Dark Bronze Anodized 12’ $203.43
F340D72 Square SWT Fascia Dark Bronze Anodized 6’ $106.40
F340D96 Square SWT Fascia Dark Bronze Anodized 8’ $136.89
F3715FB Flush / Surface Bolt $177.03
F3734 F3715FB Bolt Floor Plate $36.36
FASCIACLIP-KIT Pacer Fascia Clips 6-Pack $52.43

FB150SS Adjustable Throw Flush Bolt Brushed Stainless $147.08
FIF2/275A/8 Folding Door Kit, 275lBSP/panel, 8 ft $1,524.71
FIF4/275A/12 Folding Door Kit, 275lBSP/panel, 12 ft $2,768.96
FIF4/275A/16 Folding Door Kit, 275lBSP/panel, 16 ft $2,922.89
FIF4/275A/8 Folding Door Kit, 275lBSP/panel, 8 ft $2,701.97

G60DH/PACK Black Satin Powder Coat Hardware Kit  
for G60D Kits $512.40

G60H/PACK Hardware Kit For G60 Kits $401.10
G70H/PACK Hardware Kit For G70 Kits $557.03
H100/200PACK Husky Sliding Hardware Pack $64.16
H1100A-OH/10 Overhead Mount Track, 1100lb/panel, 10 Ft $2,071.65
H1100A-OH/12 Overhead Mount Track, 1100lb/panel, 12 Ft $2,195.45
H1100A-OH/16 Overhead Mount Track, 1100lb/panel, 16 Ft $2,324.70
H1100A-OH/6 Overhead Mount Track, 1100lb/panel, 6 Ft $1,555.47
H1100A-OH/8 Overhead Mount Track, 1100lb/panel, 8 Ft $1,632.44
H1100A-SW/10 Side Wall Mount Track, 1100lb/panel, 10 Ft $2,721.92
H1100A-SW/12 Side Wall Mount Track, 1100lb/panel, 12 Ft $2,834.27
H1100A-SW/16 Side Wall Mount Track, 1100lb/panel, 16 Ft $2,963.31
H1100A-SW/6 Side Wall Mount Track, 1100lb/panel, 6 Ft $1,942.29
H1100A-SW/8 Side Wall Mount Track, 1100lb/panel, 8 Ft $2,148.20
H180A/10-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb $358.24
H180A/10-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb $535.61
H180A/10-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb $358.24
H180A/10-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb $535.56
H180A/10-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-200lb $358.24
H180A/10-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-200lb $535.61
H180A/12-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb $373.33
H180A/12-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb $550.69
H180A/12-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb $373.33
H180A/12-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-200lb $373.33
H180A/12-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-200lb $550.69
H180A/6 Sliding Door Kit, 180lb/panel, 6 Ft $150.39
H180A/6-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb $324.77
H180A/6-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb $502.12
H180A/6-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb $324.77
H180A/6-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb $502.12
H180A/6-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-200lb $324.77
H180A/6-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-200lb $502.12
H180A/8 Sliding Door Kit, 180lb/panel, 8 Ft $166.92
H180A/8-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb $340.95
H180A/8-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb $518.30
H180A/8-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb $340.95
H180A/8-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb $518.30
H180A/8-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-200lb $340.95
H180A/8-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-200lb $518.30
H200/6 Steel Track & Hardware Pack $95.48
H200/8 Steel Track & Hardware Pack $97.09
H200A/10 Track & Hardware Pack $143.07
H200A/10-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb $317.59
H200A/10-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb $494.94
H200A/10-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb $317.59
H200A/10-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb $494.94
H200A/10-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-200lb $317.59
H200A/10-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-200lb $494.94
H200A/12 Track & Hardware Pack $155.42
H200A/12-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb $317.59
H200A/12-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb $494.94
H200A/12-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb $317.59
H200A/12-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb $494.94
H200A/12-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-200lb $317.59
H200A/12-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-200lb $494.94
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H200A/6 Aluminum Track & Hardware Pack $109.35
H200A/6-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb $284.52
H200A/6-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb $461.89
H200A/6-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb $284.52
H200A/6-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb $461.89
H200A/6-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-200lb $284.52
H200A/6-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-200lb $461.89
H200A/7 Aluminum Track & Hardware Pack $124.36
H200A/8 Aluminum Track & Hardware Pack $124.36
H200A/8-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb $299.19
H200A/8-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb $476.57
H200A/8-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb $299.19
H200A/8-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb $476.57
H200A/8-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-200lb $299.19
H200A/8-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-200lb $476.57

H200PACK H200Pack With H222R1 Hangers and TELS-14 In 
Track Stops $57.67

H222R1 Hanger $36.80
H300S-OH/10 Overhead Mount Track, 300lb/panel, 10 Ft $648.80
H300S-OH/12 Overhead Mount Track, 300lb/panel, 12 Ft $707.07
H300S-OH/6 Overhead Mount Track, 300lb/panel, 6 Ft $532.67
H300S-OH/8 Overhead Mount Track, 300lb/panel, 8 Ft $590.84
H300S-SW/10 Side Wall Mount Track, 300lb/panel, 10 Ft $544.01
H300S-SW/12 Side Wall Mount Track, 300lb/panel, 12 Ft $607.11
H300S-SW/6 Side Wall Mount Track, 300lb/panel, 6 Ft $469.77
H300S-SW/8 Side Wall Mount Track, 300lb/panel, 8 Ft $507.05
H440A-OH/10 Overhead Mount Track, 440lb/panel, 10 Ft $939.02
H440A-OH/12 Overhead Mount Track, 440lb/panel, 12 Ft $998.45
H440A-OH/16 Overhead Mount Track, 440lb/panel, 16 Ft $1,026.17
H440A-OH/6 Overhead Mount Track, 440lb/panel, 6 Ft $672.53
H440A-OH/8 Overhead Mount Track, 440lb/panel, 8 Ft $685.44
H440A-SW/10 Side Wall Mount Track, 440lb/panel, 10 Ft $987.84
H440A-SW/12 Side Wall Mount Track, 440lb/panel, 12 Ft $1,015.14
H440A-SW/16 Side Wall Mount Track, 440lb/panel, 16 Ft $1,155.63
H440A-SW/6 Side Wall Mount Track, 440lb/panel, 6 Ft $702.24
H440A-SW/8 Side Wall Mount Track, 440lb/panel, 8 Ft $716.94
H600S-OH/10 Overhead Mount Track, 600lb/panel, 10 Ft $1,218.53
H600S-OH/12 Overhead Mount Track, 600lb/panel, 12 Ft $1,324.58
H600S-OH/8 Overhead Mount Track, 600lb/panel, 8 Ft $1,110.38
H600S-SW/12 Side Wall Mount Track, 600lb/panel, 12 Ft $1,043.81
H600S-SW/8 Side Wall Mount Track, 600lb/panel, 8 Ft $923.27
H800S-OH/10 Overhead Mount Track, 800lb/panel, 10 Ft $1,205.40
H800S-OH/8 Overhead Mount Track, 800lb/panel, 8 Ft $1,097.25
H800S-SW/10 Side Wall Mount Track, 800lb/panel, 10 Ft $971.46
H800S-SW/12 Side Wall Mount Track, 800lb/panel, 12 Ft $1,030.68
H800S-SW/6 Side Wall Mount Track, 800lb/panel, 6 Ft $849.24
HBP200A/10 Track & Hardware Pack for ByPass 10’ $348.84
HBP200A/10-1411-1 2 Soft Close 88-132lb $696.61
HBP200A/10-1411-2 4 Soft Close 88-132lb $1,051.32
HBP200A/10-1413-2 4 Soft Close 133-176lb $1,051.32
HBP200A/10-1418-1 2 Soft Close 177-200lb $696.61
HBP200A/10-1418-2 4 Soft Close 177-200lb $1,051.32
HBP200A/12 Track & Hardware Pack for ByPass 12’ $348.84
HBP200A/12-1411-1 2 Soft Close 88-132lb $696.61
HBP200A/12-1411-2 4 Soft Close 88-132lb $1,051.32
HBP200A/12-1413-1 2 Soft Close 133-176lb $696.61
HBP200A/12-1413-2 4 Soft Close 133-176lb $1,051.32
HBP200A/12-1418-1 2 Soft Close 177-200lb $696.61
HBP200A/12-1418-2 4 Soft Close 177-200lb $1,051.32
HBP200A/4 Track & Hardware Pack for ByPass 4’ $202.73
HBP200A/5-4 Track & Hardware Pack for ByPass 5’4” $239.69

HBP200A/6 Track & Hardware Pack for ByPass 6’ $239.69
HBP200A/6-1411-1 2 Soft Close 88-132lb $589.61
HBP200A/6-1411-2 4 Soft Close 88-132lb $944.32
HBP200A/6-1413-1 2 Soft Close 133-176lb $589.61
HBP200A/6-1413-2 4 Soft Close 133-176lb $944.32
HBP200A/6-1418-1 2 Soft Close 177-200lb $589.61
HBP200A/6-1418-2 4 Soft Close 177-200lb $944.32
HBP200A/7 Track & Hardware Pack for ByPass 7’ $275.60
HBP200A/8 Track & Hardware Pack for ByPass 8’ $275.60
HBP200A/8-1411-1 2 Soft Close 88-132lb $624.78
HBP200A/8-1411-2 4 Soft Close 88-132lb $979.49
HBP200A/8-1413-1 2 Soft Close 133-176lb $696.61
HBP200A/8-1413-2 4 Soft Close 133-176lb $979.49
HBP200A/8-1418-1 2 Soft Close 177-200lb $624.78
HBP200A/8-1418-2 4 Soft Close 177-200lb $979.49
HBP200D/6 Dark Bronze Track & Hardware Pack for ByPass 6’ $298.30
HF2/100A/2 Track & Hardware Pack 2’ $149.10
HF2/100A/3 Track & Hardware Pack 3’ $149.10
HF2/100A/4 Aluminum Track & Hardware Pack 4’ $149.10
HF2/100PACK Hardware Pack Only $99.54
HF4/100A/4 Track & Hardware Pack for Folding Doors 4’ $238.46
HF4/100A/5 Track & Hardware Pack for Folding Doors 5’ $294.63
HF4/100A/6 Track & Hardware Pack for Folding Doors 6’ $295.16
HF4/100A/8 Track & Hardware Pack for Folding Doors 8’ $295.16
HH2/SS Imperial In-Track Stop $58.70
HH3/290 290 In-Track Stop $65.10
HH3/290/SS 290 Stainless Steel In-track Stop $118.34
HH3/301 In-track Stop for 301 Track $119.39
HH3/301/SS Stainless Steel In-track Stop for 301 $139.76
HH4/SS Soltaire 120 In-Track Stop $137.76
HH5/SS Soltaire In-Track Stop $237.62
HH5/SS Soltaire 180 and 250 In-Track Stop $237.62
HIDESLIDE/48 Hide Slide™ System 48" $948.13
HUSKYSOFTSTOP Soft Close for Husky Sliding Hardware Only $245.60
K1077C-SWEP Side Wall End Plate Kit $37.90
K134EP End Plate Kit for 1-3/4 Inch Doors $52.94
K28C-SWEP Clear End Plate Kit $36.77
K28D-SWEP Dark End Plate Kit $58.50
KF334C-SWEP Radius End Cap Kit for SWT $36.77
KF334D-SWEP Radius End Cap Kit for SWT Dark Bronze $56.75
KF340C-SWEP Square End Cap Kit for SWT $35.33
KF340D-SWEP Square End Cap Kit for SWT Dark Bronze $35.33
KP-PSLIDE PemkoMatic™ Keypad $585.00
LH100 Low Profile Hardware Pack $444.15
LP200A/10 Low Profile Hardware Pack, 10 Ft $616.98
LP200A/6 Low Profile Hardware Pack, 6 Ft $495.71
LP200A/8 Low Profile Hardware Kit 8 ft $540.44
LT-PSLIDE PemkoMatic™ L Track (Pair) $139.05

M6x70 M6 x 70 Wood Screw For BRACKET2 and Top 
Mount Wood Hangers $0.93

M6x70-BSP
Black Suede Pair of Mounting Fastners for BLD-
02-BSP Hanger $3.07

NSP-PACK H100/200PACK Husky Hardware Pack $63.74
PB-PSLIDE PemkoMatic™ Push Button $425.70
PC107 107 Wall Stop $82.43
PC109 109 Floor Stop $44.94
PC126 126 Stay Roller $45.15
PC2 2 Bottom Roller $364.77
PC2815 2815 Husky Sidewall Bracket 5-Pack 281 Brackets $10.29
PC400 400 Flush Pull Aluminum $34.44
PC463 463 Bow Handle $31.29
PC464 464 Bow Handle $91.67
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PC5 5 Bottom Roller $193.10
PC555 555 90° Hanger 220 lBSP $806.30
PC556 556 45° Hanger 1100 lBSP $408.03
PC570 570 Rockwood Dust Proof Strike $45.57

PF134KIT Pocket Frame Conversion Kit 1-3/4 Cavity (for 2x4 
Stud Construction Only) $23.90

PF28200A6080 Pocket Frame Kit $306.45
PF28200A6080-2x6 Pocket Frame Kit, 2 x 6 Wall $433.96
PF28200A6080-SP6 Pocket Frame for Full 6” Net Stud $460.55
PF28200A6084 Pocket Frame Kit $306.45
PF28200A6084-2x6 Pocket Frame Kit, 2 x 6 Wall $433.96
PF28200A6084-SP6 Pocket Frame for Full 6” Net Stud $460.55
PF28200A6096 Pocket Frame Kit $328.44
PF28200A6096-2x6 Pocket Frame Kit, 2 x 6 Wall $370.48
PF28200A6096-SP6 Pocket Frame for Full 6” Net Stud $493.76
PF28200A72 3.5” x 72” Header Only for Pocket Frame Kit $130.73
PF28200A7280 Pocket Frame Kit $303.32
PF28200A7280-2x6 Pocket Frame Kit, 2 x 6 Wall $441.23
PF28200A7280-SP6 Pocket Frame for Full 6” Net Stud $469.66
PF28200A7284 Pocket Frame Kit $312.25
PF28200A7284-2x6 Pocket Frame Kit, 2 x 6 Wall $441.23
PF28200A7284-SP6 Pocket Frame for Full 6” Net Stud $457.70
PF28200A7296 Pocket Frame Kit $335.71
PF28200A7296-2x6 Pocket Frame Kit, 2 x 6 Wall $461.84
PF28200A7296-SP6 Pocket Frame for Full 6” Net Stud $502.87
PF28200A96 3.5” x 96” Header Only for Pocket Frame Kit $155.39
PF28200A9680 Pocket Frame Kit $322.55
PF28200A9680-2x6 Pocket Frame Kit, 2 x 6 Wall $370.48
PF28200A9680-SP6 Pocket Frame for Full 6” Net Stud $484.75
PF28200A9684 Pocket Frame Kit $321.08
PF28200A9684-2x6 Pocket Frame Kit, 2 x 6 Wall $450.06
PF28200A9684-SP6 Pocket Frame for Full 6” Net Stud $482.45
PF28200A9696 Pocket Frame Kit $343.07
PF28200A9696-2x6 Pocket Frame Kit, 2 x 6 Wall $472.05
PF28200A9696-SP6 Pocket Frame for Full 6” Net Stud $514.92
PFAS100 Aluminum Stud Pair, 100 inch $120.80
PFAS84 Aluminum Stud Pair, 84 inch $89.80
PFAS88 Aluminum Stud Pair, 88 inch $109.60
PFBG-4 Pocket Frame Kit, Bottom Guide $7.10
PFBG-8 Pocket Frame Kit, Bottom Guide $7.10
PFBSP Pocket Frame Bumper Stop $3.00
PFCDKIT Converging Pocket Door Kit $82.90
PFFC-4 Pocket Frame Kit, Floor Cleat $7.10
PFFC-8 Pocket Frame Kit, Floor Cleat $7.10
PFKIT-4 Pocket Frame Hardware Kit $105.20
PFKIT-8 Pocket Frame Hardware Kit $105.20
PIF2/165A/6 Folding Door Kit, 165lBSP/panel, 6 ft $1,169.91
PIF4/165A/12 Folding Door Kit, 165lBSP/panel, 12 ft $2,401.46
PIF4/165A/6 Folding Door Kit, 165lBSP/panel, 6 ft $2,075.54
PIF4/165A/8 Folding Door Kit, 165lBSP/panel, 8 ft $2,099.69
PSLIDE-BSP/36 Black PemkoMatic™ Sliding Door Operator $3,237.90
PSLIDE-C/36 Clear Aluminum PemkoMatic™ Sliding Door Operator $3,237.90
PSLIDE-WSP/36 White PemkoMatic™ Sliding Door Operator $3,237.90

RF280C-SWTK/12 Clear Anodized Side Wall Track Sliding Door Kit 
With Round Fascia 12ft $575.79

RF280C-SWTK/12-1411-1 2 Soft Close 88-132lb $945.17
RF280C-SWTK/12-1411-2 4 Soft Close 88-132lb $1,326.02
RF280C-SWTK/12-1413-1 2 Soft Close 133-176lb $945.17

RF280C-SWTK/12-1413-2 4 Soft Close 133-176lb $1,326.02
RF280C-SWTK/12-1418-1 2 Soft Close 177-200lb $945.17
RF280C-SWTK/12-1418-2 4 Soft Close 177-200lb $1,326.02

RF280C-SWTK/6 Clear Anodized Side Wall Track Sliding Door Kit 
With Round Fascia 6ft $276.73

RF280C-SWTK/6-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb $461.63
RF280C-SWTK/6-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb $652.06
RF280C-SWTK/6-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb $461.63
RF280C-SWTK/6-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb $652.06
RF280C-SWTK/6-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-200lb $271.21
RF280C-SWTK/6-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-200lb $652.06

RF280C-SWTK/8 Clear Anodized Side Wall Track Sliding Door Kit 
With Round Fascia 8ft $332.42

RF280C-SWTK/8-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb $516.17
RF280C-SWTK/8-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb $706.61
RF280C-SWTK/8-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb $516.17
RF280C-SWTK/8-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb $706.61
RF280C-SWTK/8-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-200lb $516.17
RF280C-SWTK/8-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-200lb $706.61

RF280D-SWTK/12 Dark Bronze Anodized Side Wall Track Sliding 
Door Kit With Round Fascia 12ft $686.05

RF280D-SWTK/12-1411-1 2 Soft Close 88-132lb $1,053.30
RF280D-SWTK/12-1411-2 4 Soft Close 88-132lb $1,434.15
RF280D-SWTK/12-1413-1 2 Soft Close 133-176lb $1,053.30
RF280D-SWTK/12-1413-2 4 Soft Close 133-176lb $1,434.15
RF280D-SWTK/12-1418-1 2 Soft Close 177-200lb $1,053.30
RF280D-SWTK/12-1418-2 4 Soft Close 177-200lb $1,434.15

RF280D-SWTK/6 Dark Bronze Anodized Side Wall Track Sliding 
Door Kit With Round Fascia 6ft $350.06

RF280D-SWTK/6-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb $533.53
RF280D-SWTK/6-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb $723.97
RF280D-SWTK/6-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb $533.53
RF280D-SWTK/6-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb $723.97
RF280D-SWTK/6-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-200lb $533.53
RF280D-SWTK/6-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-200lb $723.97

RF280D-SWTK/8 Dark Bronze Anodized Side Wall Track Sliding 
Door Kit With Round Fascia 8ft $435.23

RF280D-SWTK/8-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb $616.97
RF280D-SWTK/8-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb $807.39
RF280D-SWTK/8-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb $616.97
RF280D-SWTK/8-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb $807.39
RF280D-SWTK/8-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-200lb $616.97
RF280D-SWTK/8-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-200lb $807.39
ROSE-303KIT Trim / Rose for 1422 Lock $27.50
SC1411-1 1 Soft Close  88-132lb $192.29
SC1411-2 2 Soft Close  88-132lb $384.58
SC1413-1 1 Soft Close  133-176lb $192.29
SC1413-2 2 Soft Close  133-176lb $384.58
SC1418-1 1 Soft Close  177-200lb $192.29
SC1418-2 2 Soft Close  177-200lb $384.58
SC-PF28200A7280 Pocket Frame Kit with Soft Close $643.91
SC-PF28200A7280-2x6 Pocket Frame Kit with Soft Close $773.90
SC-PF28200A7280-SP6 Pocket Frame Kit with Soft Close $800.58
SC-PF28200A7284 Pocket Frame Kit with Soft Close $643.91
SC-PF28200A7284-2x6 Pocket Frame Kit with Soft Close $773.90
SC-PF28200A7284-SP6 Pocket Frame Kit with Soft Close $802.88
SC-PF28200A7296 Pocket Frame Kit with Soft Close $667.09
SC-PF28200A7296-2x6 Pocket Frame Kit with Soft Close $793.59
SC-PF28200A7296-SP6 Pocket Frame Kit with Soft Close $834.16
SC-PF28200A9680 Pocket Frame Kit with Soft Close $654.40
SC-PF28200A9680-2x6 Pocket Frame Kit with Soft Close $735.54
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SC-PF28200A9680-SP6 Pocket Frame Kit with Soft Close $815.58
SC-PF28200A9684 Pocket Frame Kit with Soft Close $652.00

SC-PF28200A9684-2x6 Pocket Frame Kit with Soft Close $780.80
SC-PF28200A9684-SP6 Pocket Frame Kit with Soft Close $790.10
SC-PF28200A9696 Pocket Frame Kit with Soft Close $674.08
SC-PF28200A9696-2x6 Pocket Frame Kit with Soft Close $802.88
SC-PF28200A9696-SP6 Pocket Frame Kit with Soft Close $845.76
SDL19 Black SS Sliding Door Lock $159.96
SDL19-ADA Black SS Sliding Door Lock, ADA-Compliant $172.63
SDL32 Polished SS Sliding Door Lock $161.50
SDL32-ADA Polished SS Sliding Door Lock, ADA-Compliant $172.63
SDL32D Brushed SS Sliding Door Lock $159.96
SDL32D-ADA Brushed SS Sliding Door Lock, ADA-Compliant $172.63
SF190IBLS FLUSH BOLT $660.35
SF1S PIVOT $628.85

SF280C-SWTK/12 Clear Anodized Side Wall Track Sliding Door Kit 
With Square Fascia 12ft $575.79

SF280C-SWTK/12-1411-1 2 Soft Close 88-132lb $945.17
SF280C-SWTK/12-1411-2 4 Soft Close 88-132lb $1,326.02
SF280C-SWTK/12-1413-1 2 Soft Close 133-176lb $945.17
SF280C-SWTK/12-1413-2 4 Soft Close 133-176lb $1,326.02
SF280C-SWTK/12-1418-1 2 Soft Close 177-200lb $945.17
SF280C-SWTK/12-1418-2 4 Soft Close 177-200lb $1,326.02

SF280C-SWTK/6 Clear Anodized Side Wall Track Sliding Door Kit 
With Square Fascia 6ft $276.73

SF280C-SWTK/6-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb $461.63
SF280C-SWTK/6-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb $652.06
SF280C-SWTK/6-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb $461.63
SF280C-SWTK/6-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb $652.06
SF280C-SWTK/6-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-200lb $461.63
SF280C-SWTK/6-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-200lb $652.06

SF280C-SWTK/8 Clear Anodized Side Wall Track Sliding Door Kit 
With Square Fascia 8ft $332.42

SF280C-SWTK/8-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb $516.17
SF280C-SWTK/8-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb $706.61
SF280C-SWTK/8-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb $516.17
SF280C-SWTK/8-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb $706.61
SF280C-SWTK/8-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-200lb $516.17
SF280C-SWTK/8-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-200lb $706.61

SF280D-SWTK/12 Dark Bronze Anodized Side Wall Track Sliding 
Door Kit With Square Fascia 12ft $686.05

SF280D-SWTK/12-1411-1 2 Soft Close 88-132lb $1,053.30
SF280D-SWTK/12-1411-2 4 Soft Close 88-132lb $1,434.15
SF280D-SWTK/12-1413-1 2 Soft Close 133-176lb $1,053.30
SF280D-SWTK/12-1413-2 4 Soft Close 133-176lb $1,434.15
SF280D-SWTK/12-1418-1 2 Soft Close 177-200lb $1,053.30
SF280D-SWTK/12-1418-2 4 Soft Close 177-200lb $1,434.15

SF280D-SWTK/6 Dark Bronze Anodized Side Wall Track Sliding 
Door Kit With Square Fascia 6ft $350.06

SF280D-SWTK/6-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb $533.53
SF280D-SWTK/6-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb $723.97
SF280D-SWTK/6-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb $533.53
SF280D-SWTK/6-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb $723.97
SF280D-SWTK/6-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-200lb $533.53
SF280D-SWTK/6-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-200lb $723.97

SF280D-SWTK/8 Dark Bronze Anodized Side Wall Track Sliding 
Door Kit With Square Fascia 8ft $435.23

SF280D-SWTK/8-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb $616.97
SF280D-SWTK/8-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb $807.39
SF280D-SWTK/8-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb $616.97
SF280D-SWTK/8-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb $807.39
SF280D-SWTK/8-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-200lb $616.97
SF280D-SWTK/8-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-200lb $807.39
SF2LS Securefold HANGER $799.05
SF2RS Securefold Hanger Set $799.05
SF3S Securefold Hinge Set $372.12
SF4S Securefold Hanger Set $1,047.17
SF5S Securefold Hanger Set $368.55
SF600ITS Securefold Flush Bolt $951.30
SF600S Securefold Flush Bolt $715.89
SF6S Securefold Hinge Set $368.55
SF7S Securefold Hinge Set $399.74
SF8S Securefold Hanger Set $1,182.41
SF9S Securefold Hinge Set $336.21
SHS80/6 Door Sliding Door Kit 6’ $172.11
SHS80/6-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb $360.99
SHS80/6-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb $553.29
SHS80/6-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb $360.99
SHS80/6-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb $553.29
SHS80/6-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-200lb $360.99
SHS80/6-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-200lb $553.29
SHS80/8 Spring Hill Suites Sliding Door Kit $195.80
SHS80/8-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb $384.15
SHS80/8-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb $576.44
SHS80/8-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb $384.15
SHS80/8-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb $576.44
SHS80/8-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-200lb $384.15
SHS80/8-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-200lb $576.44
SHS80/PACK Hardware Pack for SHS80 Kit $125.97
SIM100 Simultaneous Action Unit $434.49
SIM150-2-LH/25-32 SIM150 2 Door Hardware Kit $2,278.40
SIM150-2-LH/33-40 SIM150 2 Door Hardware Kit $2,278.40
SIM150-2-LH/41-48 SIM150 2 Door Hardware Kit $2,278.40
SIM150-2-RH/25-32 SIM150 2 Door Hardware Kit $2,278.40
SIM150-2-RH/33-40 SIM150 2 Door Hardware Kit $2,278.40
SIM150-2-RH/41-48 SIM150 2 Door Hardware Kit $2,278.40
SIM150-3-LH/25-32 SIM150 3 Door Hardware Kit $2,625.95
SIM150-3-LH/33-40 SIM150 3 Door Hardware Kit $2,625.95
SIM150-3-LH/41-48 SIM150 3 Door Hardware Kit $2,625.95
SIM150-3-RH/25-32 SIM150 3 Door Hardware Kit $2,625.95
SIM150-3-RH/33-40 SIM150 3 Door Hardware Kit $2,625.95
SIM150-3-RH/41-48 SIM150 3 Door Hardware Kit $2,625.95
SIM150-BOLTKIT Bolt Kit for Telescoping / Cascading Doors $283.71
SIM150-LOCKKIT Locking Kit for Telescoping / Cascading Doors $289.70
SIM200A/12 Sliding Door Kit 12 Ft $773.33
SIM200A/16 Sliding Door Kit 16 Ft $807.77
SIM200A/6 Sliding Door Kit 6 Ft $721.77
SIM200A/8 Sliding Door Kit 8 Ft $738.99
SIRLH Sirocco Self-Closing System, Left Hand $2,400.83
SIRRH Sirocco Self-Closing System, Right Hand $2,400.83
SPLICEROD Deco Track Splice Rod $198.79
STOP1 G30 and W70 Deco Track Stop $48.41
STOP2 Deco Track Stop $25.34
TBS200A - OH/6 Thru-Bolt Over Head Mount Track, 200lb/panel, 10 Ft $316.30
TBS200A - OH/8 Thru-Bolt Over Head Mount Track, 200lb/panel, 6 Ft $421.73
TBS200A - OH/10 Thru-Bolt Over Head Mount Track, 200lb/panel, 8 Ft $527.17
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TBS200A - OH/12 Thru-Bolt Overhead Head Mount Track 200lb/panel, 12 Ft $632.70
TBS200A - SW/6 Thru-Bolt Side Wall Mount Track, 200lb/panel, 6 Ft $345.70
TBS200A - SW/8 Thru-Bolt Side Wall Mount Track, 200lb/panel, 8 Ft $460.93
TBS200A - SW/10 Thru-Bolt Side Wall Mount Track, 200lb/panel, 10 Ft $576.17

TBS200A - SW/12 Thru-Bolt Side Wall Mount Mount Track,  
200lb/panel, 12 Ft $691.40

TBS250A-OH/6 Thru-Bolt Overhead Mount Track, 250lb/panel, 6ft $759.47
TBS250A-OH/8 Thru-Bolt Overhead Mount Track, 250lb/panel, 8ft $838.74
TBS250A-OH/10 Thru-Bolt Overhead Mount Track, 250lb/panel, 10ft $1,048.53
TBS250A-OH/12 Thru-Bolt Overhead Mount Track, 250lb/panel, 12ft $1,114.89
TBS250A-SW/6 Thru-Bolt Side Wall Mount Track, 250lb/panel, 6ft $788.87
TBS250A-SW/8 Thru-Bolt Side Wall Mount Track, 250lb/panel, 8ft $877.91
TBS250A-SW/10 Thru-Bolt Side Wall Mount Track, 250lb/panel, 10ft $1,098.30
TBS250A-SW/12 Thru-Bolt Side Wall Mount Track, 250lb/panel, 12ft $1,128.65
TELS-14KIT Clip Stop $10.20

W100DH/PACK Black Satin Powder Coat Hardware Kit  
for W100D Kits $585.25

W100H/PACK Hardware Kit For W100 Kits $472.77

W100PH/PACK Polished Hardware Kit For W100P Kits $562.79

W60DH/PACK Black Satin Powder Coat Hardware Kit  
for W60D Kits $427.76

W60H/PACK Hardware Kit For W60 Kits $337.63

W70DH/PACK Black Satin Powder Coat Hardware Kit  
for W70D Kits $607.80

W70H/PACK Hardware Kit For W70 Kits $495.22
W70PH/PACK Hardware Kit For W70P Kits $596.58

W80DH/PACK Black Satin Powder Coat Hardware Kit  
for W80D Kits $416.43

W80H/PACK Hardware Kit For W80 Kits $450.21

W90DH/PACK Black Satin Powder Coat Hardware Kit  
for W90D Kits $596.58

W90H/PACK Hardware Kit For W90 Kits $484.00
WD111 Wood Door Hanger For W100 Kits $177.37
WRENCH14 H222R1 Wrench $2.99
WS-PSLIDE PemkoMatic™ Wave Sensor $569.70
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Product No. Description Door Type Door Weight Track Length List Price
BLD-FT-01BSP/6 Black Suede Powder Coated Steel Flat Track Sliding Door System Wood Up to 240lbs. 6 ft Length Track $600.39

BLD-FT-01BSP/8 Black Suede Powder Coated Steel Flat Track Sliding Door System Wood Up to 240lbs. 8 ft Length Track $668.57

BLD-FT-02BSP/6 Black Suede Powder Coated Steel Flat Track Sliding Door System Wood Up to 240lbs. 6 ft Length Track $600.39

BLD-FT-02BSP/8 Black Suede Powder Coated Steel Flat Track Sliding Door System Wood Up to 240lbs. 8 ft Length Track $668.57

BLD-FT-01IS/6 Industrial Steel Flat Track Sliding Door System Wood Up to 240lbs. 6 ft Length Track $532.10

BLD-FT-01IS/8 Industrial Steel Flat Track Sliding Door System Wood Up to 240lbs. 8 ft Length Track $600.39

BLD-FT-02IS/6 Industrial Steel Flat Track Sliding Door System Wood Up to 240lbs. 6 ft Length Track $532.10

BLD-FT-02IS/8 Industrial Steel Flat Track Sliding Door System Wood Up to 240lbs. 8 ft Length Track $668.57

Designer Series
Product No. Description Door Type Door Weight Track Length List Price
DSG-FT-03BSP/6 Black Suede Powder Coated Steel Flat Track Sliding Door System Wood Up to 500lbs 6 ft Length Track $1,251.81

DSG-FT-03BSP/8 Black Suede Powder Coated Steel Flat Track Sliding Door System Wood Up to 500lbs 8 ft Length Track $1,363.11

DSG-FT-04BSP/6 Black Suede Powder Coated Steel Flat Track Sliding Door System Wood Up to 500lbs 6 ft Length Track $1,251.81

DSG-FT-04BSP/8 Black Suede Powder Coated Steel Flat Track Sliding Door System Wood Up to 500lbs 8 ft Length Track $1,363.11

DSG-FT-05BSP/6 Black Suede Powder Coated Steel Flat Track Sliding Door System Wood Up to 500lbs 6 ft Length Track $1,251.81

DSG-FT-05BSP/8 Black Suede Powder Coated Steel Flat Track Sliding Door System Wood Up to 500lbs 8 ft Length Track $1,363.11

DSG-FT-06BSP/6 Black Suede Powder Coated Steel Flat Track Sliding Door System Wood Up to 500lbs 6 ft Length Track $1,251.81

DSG-FT-06BSP/8 Black Suede Powder Coated Steel Flat Track Sliding Door System Wood Up to 500lbs 8 ft Length Track $1,363.11

DSG-FT-03IS/6 Industrial Steel Flat Track Sliding Door System Wood Up to 500lbs 6 ft Length Track $1,182.30

DSG-FT-03IS/8 Industrial Steel Flat Track Sliding Door System Wood Up to 500lbs 8 ft Length Track $1,286.57

DSG-FT-04IS/6 Industrial Steel Flat Track Sliding Door System Wood Up to 500lbs 6 ft Length Track $1,182.30

DSG-FT-04IS/8 Industrial Steel Flat Track Sliding Door System Wood Up to 500lbs 8 ft Length Track $1,286.57

DSG-FT-05IS/6 Industrial Steel Flat Track Sliding Door System Wood Up to 500lbs 6 ft Length Track $1,182.30

DSG-FT-05IS/8 Industrial Steel Flat Track Sliding Door System Wood Up to 500lbs 8 ft Length Track $1,286.57

DSG-FT-06IS/6 Industrial Steel Flat Track Sliding Door System Wood Up to 500lbs 6 ft Length Track $1,182.30

DSG-FT-06IS/8 Industrial Steel Flat Track Sliding Door System Wood Up to 500lbs 8 ft Length Track $1,286.57

DSG-FT-03SS/6 Stainless Steel Flat Track Sliding Door System Wood Up to 500lbs 6 ft Length Track $1,772.72

DSG-FT-03SS/8 Stainless  Steel Flat Track Sliding Door System Wood Up to 500lbs 8 ft Length Track $1,914.47

DSG-FT-04SS/6 Stainless  Steel Flat Track Sliding Door System Wood Up to 500lbs 6 ft Length Track $1,772.72

DSG-FT-04SS/8 Stainless  Steel Flat Track Sliding Door System Wood Up to 500lbs 8 ft Length Track $1,914.47

DSG-FT-05SS/6 Stainless  Steel Flat Track Sliding Door System Wood Up to 500lbs 6 ft Length Track $1,772.72

DSG-FT-05SS/8 Stainless  Steel Flat Track Sliding Door System Wood Up to 500lbs 8 ft Length Track $1,914.47

DSG-FT-06SS/6 Stainless  Steel Flat Track Sliding Door System Wood Up to 500lbs 6 ft Length Track $1,772.72

DSG-FT-06SS/8 Stainless  Steel Flat Track Sliding Door System Wood Up to 500lbs 8 ft Length Track $1,914.47

BLD-FT-01BSP/6-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 6 ft Length Track $793.10

BLD-FT-01BSP/6-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 6 ft Length Track $985.81

BLD-FT-01BSP/6-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 6 ft Length Track $793.10

BLD-FT-01BSP/6-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 6 ft Length Track $985.81

BLD-FT-01BSP/6-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-200lb 6 ft Length Track $793.10

BLD-FT-01BSP/6-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-200lb 6 ft Length Track $985.81

BLD-FT-01BSP/8-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 8 ft Length Track $861.28

BLD-FT-01BSP/8-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 8 ft Length Track $1,053.99

BLD-FT-01BSP/8-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 8 ft Length Track $861.28

BLD-FT-01BSP/8-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 8 ft Length Track $1,053.99

BLD-FT-01BSP/8-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-200lb 8 ft Length Track $861.28

BLD-FT-01BSP/8-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 8 ft Length Track $1,053.99

BLD-FT-01IS/6-1411-1 1 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 6 ft Length Track $719.46

BLD-FT-01IS/6-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 6 ft Length Track $906.82

BLD-FT-01IS/6-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 6 ft Length Track $719.46

BLD-FT-01IS/6-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 6 ft Length Track $906.82

Flat Track Sliding Door System
Builders Series 
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Flat Track Sliding Door System
Builders Series Flat Track With Soft Close

Product Number Description Door Type Door Weight Track Length List Price
BLD-FT-01IS/6-1418-1 1 Soft Close  177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 6 ft Length Track $719.46

BLD-FT-01IS/6-1418-2 2 Soft Close  177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 6 ft Length Track $906.82

BLD-FT-01IS/8-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 8 ft Length Track $787.75

BLD-FT-01IS/8-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 8 ft Length Track $975.11

BLD-FT-01IS/8-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 8 ft Length Track $787.75

BLD-FT-01IS/8-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 8 ft Length Track $975.11

BLD-FT-01IS/8-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-200lb 8 ft Length Track $787.75

BLD-FT-01IS/8-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 8 ft Length Track $975.11

BLD-FT-02BSP/6-1411-1 1 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 6 ft Length Track $793.10

BLD-FT-02BSP/6-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 6 ft Length Track $985.81

BLD-FT-02BSP/6-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 6 ft Length Track $793.10

BLD-FT-02BSP/6-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 6 ft Length Track $985.81

BLD-FT-02BSP/6-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 6 ft Length Track $793.10

BLD-FT-02BSP/6-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 6 ft Length Track $985.81

BLD-FT-02BSP/8-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 8 ft Length Track $861.28

BLD-FT-02BSP/8-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 8 ft Length Track $1,053.99

BLD-FT-02BSP/8-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 8 ft Length Track $861.28

BLD-FT-02BSP/8-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 8 ft Length Track $1,053.99

BLD-FT-02BSP/8-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-200lb 8 ft Length Track $861.28

BLD-FT-02BSP/8-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 8 ft Length Track $1,053.99

BLD-FT-02IS/6-1411-1 1 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 6 ft Length Track $719.46

BLD-FT-02IS/6-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 6 ft Length Track $906.82

BLD-FT-02IS/6-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 6 ft Length Track $719.46

BLD-FT-02IS/6-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 6 ft Length Track $906.82

BLD-FT-02IS/6-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-200lb 6 ft Length Track $719.46

BLD-FT-02IS/6-1418-2 2 Soft Close  177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 6 ft Length Track $906.82

BLD-FT-02IS/8-1411-1 1 Soft Close  177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 8 ft Length Track $855.93

BLD-FT-02IS/8-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 8 ft Length Track $1,043.29

BLD-FT-02IS/8-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 8 ft Length Track $855.93

BLD-FT-02IS/8-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 8 ft Length Track $1,043.29

BLD-FT-02IS/8-1418-1 1 Soft Close  177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 8 ft Length Track $855.93

BLD-FT-02IS/8-1418-2 2 Soft Close  177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 8 ft Length Track $1,043.29

DSG-FT-03BSP/6-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 6 ft Length Track $1,467.06

DSG-FT-03BSP/8-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 8 ft Length Track $1,580.46

DSG-FT-03BSP/6-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 6 ft Length Track $1,657.95

DSG-FT-03BSP/8-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 8 ft Length Track $1,771.35

DSG-FT-04BSP/6-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 6 ft Length Track $1,448.27

DSG-FT-04BSP/8-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 8 ft Length Track $1,559.57

DSG-FT-04BSP/6-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 6 ft Length Track $1,644.72

DSG-FT-04BSP/8-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 8 ft Length Track $1,756.02

DSG-FT-05BSP/6-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 6 ft Length Track $1,448.27

DSG-FT-05BSP/8-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 8 ft Length Track $1,559.57

DSG-FT-05BSP/6-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 6 ft Length Track $1,644.72

DSG-FT-05BSP/8-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 8 ft Length Track $1,756.02

DSG-FT-06BSP/6-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 6 ft Length Track $1,448.27

DSG-FT-06BSP/8-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 8 ft Length Track $1,559.57

DSG-FT-06BSP/6-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 6 ft Length Track $1,644.72

DSG-FT-06BSP/8-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 8 ft Length Track $1,756.02
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Product Number Description Door Type Door Weight Track Length List Price
DSG-FT-03BSP/6-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 6 ft Length Track $1,467.06

DSG-FT-03BSP/8-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 8 ft Length Track $1,580.46

DSG-FT-03BSP/6-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 6 ft Length Track $1,657.95

DSG-FT-03BSP/8-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 8 ft Length Track $1,771.35

DSG-FT-04BSP/6-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 6 ft Length Track $1,448.27

DSG-FT-04BSP/8-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 8 ft Length Track $1,559.57

DSG-FT-04BSP/6-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 6 ft Length Track $1,644.72

DSG-FT-04BSP/8-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 8 ft Length Track $1,756.02

DSG-FT-05BSP/6-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 6 ft Length Track $1,448.27

DSG-FT-05BSP/8-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 8 ft Length Track $1,559.57

DSG-FT-05BSP/6-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 6 ft Length Track $1,644.72

DSG-FT-05BSP/8-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 8 ft Length Track $1,756.02

DSG-FT-06BSP/6-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 6 ft Length Track $1,448.27

DSG-FT-06BSP/8-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 8 ft Length Track $1,559.57

DSG-FT-06BSP/6-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 6 ft Length Track $1,644.72

DSG-FT-06BSP/8-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 8 ft Length Track $1,756.02

DSG-FT-03BSP/6-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 6 ft Length Track $1,467.06

DSG-FT-03BSP/8-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 8 ft Length Track $1,580.46

DSG-FT-03BSP/6-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 6 ft Length Track $1,657.95

DSG-FT-03BSP/8-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 8 ft Length Track $1,771.35

DSG-FT-04BSP/6-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 6 ft Length Track $1,448.27

DSG-FT-04BSP/8-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 8 ft Length Track $1,559.57

DSG-FT-04BSP/6-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 6 ft Length Track $1,644.72

DSG-FT-04BSP/8-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 8 ft Length Track $1,756.02

DSG-FT-05BSP/6-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 6 ft Length Track $1,448.27

DSG-FT-05BSP/8-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 8 ft Length Track $1,559.57

DSG-FT-05BSP/6-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 6 ft Length Track $1,644.72

DSG-FT-05BSP/8-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 8 ft Length Track $1,756.02

DSG-FT-06BSP/6-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 6 ft Length Track $1,448.27

DSG-FT-06BSP/8-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 8 ft Length Track $1,559.57

DSG-FT-06BSP/6-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 6 ft Length Track $1,644.72

DSG-FT-06BSP/8-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 8 ft Length Track $1,756.02

DSG-FT-03IS/6-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 6 ft Length Track $1,396.08

DSG-FT-03IS/8-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 8 ft Length Track $1,502.45

DSG-FT-03IS/6-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 6 ft Length Track $1,587.08

DSG-FT-03IS/8-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 8 ft Length Track $1,693.34

DSG-FT-04IS/6-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 6 ft Length Track $1,396.08

DSG-FT-04IS/8-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 8 ft Length Track $1,502.45

DSG-FT-04IS/6-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 6 ft Length Track $1,587.08

DSG-FT-04IS/8-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 8 ft Length Track $1,693.34

DSG-FT-05IS/6-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 6 ft Length Track $1,373.30

DSG-FT-05IS/8-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 8 ft Length Track $1,477.57

DSG-FT-05IS/6-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 6 ft Length Track $1,564.30

DSG-FT-05IS/8-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 8 ft Length Track $1,668.57

DSG-FT-06IS/6-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 6 ft Length Track $1,373.30

DSG-FT-06IS/8-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 8 ft Length Track $1,477.57

DSG-FT-06IS/6-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 6 ft Length Track $1,564.30

DSG-FT-06IS/8-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 8 ft Length Track $1,668.57

Flat Track Sliding Door System
Designer Series Flat Track With Soft Close
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Product Number Description Door Type Door Weight Track Length List Price
DSG-FT-03IS/6-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 6 ft Length Track $1,396.08

DSG-FT-03IS/8-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 8 ft Length Track $1,502.45

DSG-FT-03IS/6-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 6 ft Length Track $1,587.08

DSG-FT-03IS/8-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 8 ft Length Track $1,693.34

DSG-FT-04IS/6-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 6 ft Length Track $1,396.08

DSG-FT-04IS/8-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 8 ft Length Track $1,502.45

DSG-FT-04IS/6-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 6 ft Length Track $1,587.08

DSG-FT-04IS/8-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 8 ft Length Track $1,693.34

DSG-FT-05IS/6-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 6 ft Length Track $1,373.30

DSG-FT-05IS/8-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 8 ft Length Track $1,477.57

DSG-FT-05IS/6-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 6 ft Length Track $1,564.30

DSG-FT-05IS/8-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 8 ft Length Track $1,668.57

DSG-FT-06IS/6-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 6 ft Length Track $1,373.30

DSG-FT-06IS/8-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 8 ft Length Track $1,477.57

DSG-FT-06IS/6-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 6 ft Length Track $1,564.30

DSG-FT-06IS/8-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 8 ft Length Track $1,668.57

DSG-FT-03IS/6-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 6 ft Length Track $1,396.08

DSG-FT-03IS/8-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 8 ft Length Track $1,502.45

DSG-FT-03IS/6-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 6 ft Length Track $1,587.08

DSG-FT-03IS/8-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 8 ft Length Track $1,693.34

DSG-FT-04IS/6-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 6 ft Length Track $1,396.08

DSG-FT-04IS/8-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 8 ft Length Track $1,502.45

DSG-FT-04IS/6-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 6 ft Length Track $1,587.08

DSG-FT-04IS/8-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 8 ft Length Track $1,693.34

DSG-FT-05IS/6-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 6 ft Length Track $1,373.30

DSG-FT-05IS/8-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 8 ft Length Track $1,477.57

DSG-FT-05IS/6-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 6 ft Length Track $1,564.30

DSG-FT-05IS/8-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 8 ft Length Track $1,668.57

DSG-FT-06IS/6-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 6 ft Length Track $1,373.30

DSG-FT-06IS/8-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 8 ft Length Track $1,477.57

DSG-FT-06IS/6-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 6 ft Length Track $1,564.30

DSG-FT-06IS/8-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 8 ft Length Track $1,668.57

DSG-FT-03SS/6-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 6 ft Length Track $2,001.72

DSG-FT-03SS/8-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 8 ft Length Track $2,146.31

DSG-FT-03SS/6-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 6 ft Length Track $2,196.39

DSG-FT-03SS/8-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 8 ft Length Track $2,340.98

DSG-FT-04SS/6-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 6 ft Length Track $2,001.72

DSG-FT-04SS/8-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 8 ft Length Track $2,146.31

DSG-FT-04SS/6-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 6 ft Length Track $2,196.39

DSG-FT-04SS/8-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 8 ft Length Track $2,340.98

DSG-FT-05SS/6-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 6 ft Length Track $1,978.50

DSG-FT-05SS/8-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 8 ft Length Track $2,120.25

DSG-FT-05SS/6-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 6 ft Length Track $2,184.28

DSG-FT-05SS/8-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 8 ft Length Track $2,326.03

DSG-FT-06SS/6-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 6 ft Length Track $1,978.50

DSG-FT-06SS/8-1411-1 1 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 8 ft Length Track $2,120.25

DSG-FT-06SS/6-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 6 ft Length Track $2,184.28

DSG-FT-06SS/8-1411-2 2 Soft Close 88-132lb Wood 88-132lb 8 ft Length Track $2,326.03

Flat Track Sliding Door System
Designer Series Flat Track With Soft Close
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Product Number Description Door Type Door Weight Track Length List Price
DSG-FT-03SS/6-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 6 ft Length Track $2,001.72

DSG-FT-03SS/8-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 8 ft Length Track $2,146.31

DSG-FT-03SS/6-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 6 ft Length Track $2,196.39

DSG-FT-03SS/8-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 8 ft Length Track $2,340.98

DSG-FT-04SS/6-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 6 ft Length Track $2,001.72

DSG-FT-04SS/8-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 8 ft Length Track $2,146.31

DSG-FT-04SS/6-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 6 ft Length Track $2,196.39

DSG-FT-04SS/8-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 8 ft Length Track $2,340.98

DSG-FT-05SS/6-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 6 ft Length Track $1,978.50

DSG-FT-05SS/8-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 8 ft Length Track $2,120.25

DSG-FT-05SS/6-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 6 ft Length Track $2,184.28

DSG-FT-05SS/8-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 8 ft Length Track $2,326.03

DSG-FT-06SS/6-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 6 ft Length Track $1,978.50

DSG-FT-06SS/8-1413-1 1 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 8 ft Length Track $2,120.25

DSG-FT-06SS/6-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 6 ft Length Track $2,184.28

DSG-FT-06SS/8-1413-2 2 Soft Close 133-176lb Wood 133-176lb 8 ft Length Track $2,326.03

DSG-FT-03SS/6-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 6 ft Length Track $2,001.72

DSG-FT-03SS/8-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 8 ft Length Track $2,146.31

DSG-FT-03SS/6-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 6 ft Length Track $2,196.39

DSG-FT-03SS/8-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 8 ft Length Track $2,340.98

DSG-FT-04SS/6-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 6 ft Length Track $2,001.72

DSG-FT-04SS/8-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 8 ft Length Track $2,146.31

DSG-FT-04SS/6-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 6 ft Length Track $2,196.39

DSG-FT-04SS/8-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 8 ft Length Track $2,340.98

DSG-FT-05SS/6-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 6 ft Length Track $1,978.50

DSG-FT-05SS/8-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 8 ft Length Track $2,120.25

DSG-FT-05SS/6-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 6 ft Length Track $2,184.28

DSG-FT-05SS/8-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 8 ft Length Track $2,326.03

DSG-FT-06SS/6-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 6 ft Length Track $1,978.50

DSG-FT-06SS/8-1418-1 1 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 8 ft Length Track $2,146.31

DSG-FT-06SS/6-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 6 ft Length Track $2,120.25

DSG-FT-06SS/8-1418-2 2 Soft Close 177-240lb Wood 177-240lb 8 ft Length Track $2,326.03

Flat Track Sliding Door System
Designer Series Flat Track With Soft Close
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Stainless Steel Sliding Track System

Product No. Description Door 
Type Door Weight Track Length List Price

G60/6 Stainless Steel Sliding Track System Glass Up to 198lbs. 6' 6" Length Track $613.06
G60/8 Stainless Steel Sliding Track System Glass Up to 198lbs. 8' 2" Length Track $674.24
G70/6 Stainless Steel Sliding Track System Glass Up to 240lbs. 6' 6" Length Track $766.01
G70/8 Stainless Steel Sliding Track System Glass Up to 240lbs. 8' 2" Length Track $826.16
W60/6 Stainless Steel Sliding Track System Wood Up to 176lbs. 6' 6" Length Track $555.99
CS-W60/6 Stainless Steel Cushion Stop Track and Hardware Kit Wood Up to 176lbs. 6' 6" Length Track $837.42
SFT-W60/6 Stainless Steel Soft Close Track and Hardware Kit Wood Up to 176lbs. 6' 6" Length Track $593.55
W60/8 Stainless Steel Sliding Track System Wood Up to 176lbs. 8' 2" Length Track $621.30
CS-W60/8 Stainless Steel Cushion Stop Track and Hardware Kit Wood Up to 176lbs. 8' 2" Length Track $905.31
SFT-W60/8 Stainless Steel Soft Close Track and Hardware Kit Wood Up to 176lbs. 8' 2" Length Track $821.47
W70/6 Stainless Steel Sliding Track System Wood Up to 240lbs. 6' 6" Length Track $715.85
W70/8 Stainless Steel Sliding Track System Wood Up to 240lbs. 8' 2" Length Track $778.89
W80/6 Stainless Steel Sliding Track System Wood Up to 176lbs. 6' 6" Length Track $555.99
W80/8 Stainless Steel Sliding Track System Wood Up to 176lbs. 8' 2" Length Track $621.30
W90/6 Stainless Steel Sliding Track System Wood Up to 176lbs. 6' 6" Length Track $698.96
W90/8 Stainless Steel Sliding Track System Wood Up to 176lbs. 8' 2" Length Track $764.26
W100/6 Stainless Steel Sliding Track System Wood Up to 198lbs. 6' 6" Length Track $691.13
CS-W100/6 Stainless Steel Cushion Stop Track and Hardware Kit Wood Up to 198lbs. 6' 6" Length Track $977.87
SFT-W100/6 Stainless Steel Soft Close Track and Hardware Kit Wood Up to 198lbs. 6' 6" Length Track $821.47
W100/8 Stainless Steel Sliding Track System Wood Up to 198lbs. 8' 2" Length Track $756.33
CS-W100/8 Stainless Steel Cushion Stop Track and Hardware Kit Wood Up to 198lbs. 8' 2" Length Track $837.42
SFT-W100/8 Stainless Steel Soft Close Track and Hardware Kit Wood Up to 198lbs. 8' 2" Length Track $821.47
CS-001SS Pair of Brushed Stainless Steel Cushion Stops for Use With W60/_ Kit Wood Up to 176lbs. — $346.21
CS-003SS Pair of Brushed Stainless Steel Cushion Stops for Use With W100/_ Kit Wood Up to 198lbs. — $363.52

Satin Black Powder Coated Stainless Steel Sliding Track System

Product No. Description Door 
Type Door Weight Track Length List Price

G60D/6 Satin Black Powder Coated Stainless Steel Sliding Track System Glass Up to 198lbs. 6' 6" Length Track $781.15
G60D/8 Satin Black Powder Coated Stainless Steel Sliding Track System Glass Up to 198lbs. 8' 2" Length Track $858.81
W60D/6 Satin Black Powder Coated Stainless Steel Sliding Track System Wood Up to 176lbs. 6' 6" Length Track $697.83
CS-W60D/6 Satin Black Cushion Stop Track and Hardware Kit Wood Up to 176lbs. 6' 6" Length Track $1,051.47
W60D/8 Satin Black Powder Coated Stainless Steel Sliding Track System Wood Up to 176lbs. 8' 2" Length Track $776.62
CS-W60D/8 Satin Black Cushion Stop Track and Hardware Kit Wood Up to 176lbs. 8' 2" Length Track $1,133.37
W70D/6 Satin Black Powder Coated Stainless Steel Sliding Track System Wood Up to 240lbs. 6' 6" Length Track $874.57
W70D/8 Satin Black Powder Coated Stainless Steel Sliding Track System Wood Up to 240lbs. 8' 2" Length Track $1,011.87
W80D/6 Satin Black Powder Coated Stainless Steel Sliding Track System Wood Up to 176lbs. 6' 6" Length Track $688.86
W80D/8 Satin Black Powder Coated Stainless Steel Sliding Track System Wood Up to 176lbs. 8' 2" Length Track $766.53
W90D/6 Satin Black Powder Coated Stainless Steel Sliding Track System Wood Up to 176lbs. 6' 6" Length Track $865.51
W90D/8 Satin Black Powder Coated Stainless Steel Sliding Track System Wood Up to 176lbs. 8' 2" Length Track $944.30
W100D/6 Satin Black Powder Coated Stainless Steel Sliding Track System Wood Up to 198lbs. 6' 6" Length Track $857.68
CS-W100D/6 Satin Black Cushion Stop Track and Hardware Kit Wood Up to 198lbs. 6' 6" Length Track $1,217.58
W100D/8 Satin Black Powder Coated Stainless Steel Sliding Track System Wood Up to 198lbs. 8' 2" Length Track $935.34
CS-W100D/8 Satin Black Cushion Stop Track and Hardware Kit Wood Up to 198lbs. 8' 2" Length Track $1,298.33
CS-001D Pair of Satin Black Stainless Steel Cushion Stops for Use With W60D/_ Kit Wood Up to 176lbs. — $461.19
CS-003D Pair of Satin Black Stainless Steel Cushion Stops for Use With W100D/_ Kit Wood Up to 198lbs. — $484.25

Polished Stainless Steel Sliding Track System

Product No. Description Door Type Door Weight Track Length List Price
W70P/6 Polished Stainless Steel Sliding Track System Wood Up to 240lbs. 6' 6" Length Track $823.90
W70P/8 Polished Stainless Steel Sliding Track System Wood Up to 240lbs. 8' 2" Length Track $934.21
W100P/6 Polished Stainless Steel Sliding Track System Wood Up to 198lbs. 6' 6" Length Track $812.67
W100P/8 Polished Stainless Steel Sliding Track System Wood Up to 198lbs. 8' 2" Length Track $907.12
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Product	 List
Number	 Price

Product	 List
Number	 Price

Product	 List
Number	 Price

Privacy Seal Sets for Sliding Doors

Product No. Description    List Pack Price
CB1-50PK 2" face frame corner filler    50 $68.25

CR2-5PK Closer reinforcing 12" flat    5 $26.25

CR3 Closer reinforcing 14 gauge half closer sleeve    1 $263.55

GS2-20PK 10' glazing bead punched and countersunk #8     20 $395.85

GS3-20PK 10' glazing bead blank     20 $365.40

GS4-20PK 3' glazing bead blank     20 $136.50

HF3-25PK 4-1/2" hinge filler for frames     25 $212.10

Door & Frame Accessories

Pe
m

ko
 S

lid
in

g 
D

oo
r P

ri
va

cy
 S

ea
l S

et
s

Pe
m

ko
 D

oo
r a

nd
 F

ra
m

e 
Ac

ce
ss

or
ie

s

PEMKOSFSET1x3680BL $180.29

PEMKOSFSET1x3680GR $170.07

PEMKOSFSET1x3680PW $170.07

PEMKOSFSET1x3684BL $185.81

PEMKOSFSET1x3684GR $175.10

PEMKOSFSET1x3684PW $175.10

PEMKOSFSET1x3696BL $210.32

PEMKOSFSET1x3696GR $198.45

PEMKOSFSET1x3696PW $198.45

PEMKOSFSET1x4880BL $191.22

PEMKOSFSET1x4880GR $180.37

PEMKOSFSET1x4880PW $180.37

PEMKOSFSET1x4884BL $196.74

PEMKOSFSET1x4884GR $185.40

PEMKOSFSET1x4884PW $185.40

PEMKOSFSET1x4896BL $218.60

PEMKOSFSET1x4896GR $206.00

PEMKOSFSET1x4896PW $206.00

PEMKOSFSET2x3680BL $202.85

PEMKOSFSET2x3680GR $185.82

PEMKOSFSET2x3680PW $196.95

PEMKOSFSET2x3684BL $208.37

PEMKOSFSET2x3684GR $190.85

PEMKOSFSET2x3684PW $201.98

PEMKOSFSET2x3696BL $232.88

PEMKOSFSET2x3696GR $214.20

PEMKOSFSET2x3696PW $225.33

PEMKOSFSET2x4880BL $221.30

PEMKOSFSET2x4880GR $201.37

PEMKOSFSET2x4880PW $216.21

PEMKOSFSET2x4884BL $226.82

PEMKOSFSET2x4884GR $206.40

PEMKOSFSET2x4884PW $221.24

PEMKOSFSET2x4896BL $248.68

PEMKOSFSET2x4896GR $227.00

PEMKOSFSET2x4896PW $241.84

PEMKOSFSET3x3680C $319.88

PEMKOSFSET3x3680D $419.70

PEMKOSFSET3x3680-10BE $567.63

PEMKOSFSET3x3680BSP $567.63

PEMKOSFSET3x3680WSP $567.63

PEMKOSFSET3x3684C $334.09

PEMKOSFSET3x3684D $438.18

PEMKOSFSET3x3684-10BE $592.48

PEMKOSFSET3x3684BSP $592.48

PEMKOSFSET3x3684WSP $592.48

PEMKOSFSET3x3696C $376.73

PEMKOSFSET3x3696D $493.62

PEMKOSFSET3x3696-10BE $667.04

PEMKOSFSET3x3696BSP $667.04

PEMKOSFSET3x3696WSP $667.04

PEMKOSFSET3x4880C $331.75

PEMKOSFSET3x4880D $436.40

PEMKOSFSET3x4880-10BE $591.15

PEMKOSFSET3x4880BSP $591.15

PEMKOSFSET3x4880WSP $591.15

PEMKOSFSET3x4884C $345.96

PEMKOSFSET3x4884D $454.88

PEMKOSFSET3x4884-10BE $616.00

PEMKOSFSET3x4884BSP $616.00

PEMKOSFSET3x4884WSP $616.00

PEMKOSFSET3x4896C $388.60

PEMKOSFSET3x4896D $510.32

PEMKOSFSET3x4896-10BE $690.56

PEMKOSFSET3x4896BSP $690.56

PEMKOSFSET3x4896WSP $690.56

PEMKOSFSET4x3680C $347.60

PEMKOSFSET4x3680D $458.13

PEMKOSFSET4x3680-10BE $613.95

PEMKOSFSET4x3680BSP $613.95

PEMKOSFSET4x3680WSP $613.95

PEMKOSFSET4x3684C $361.81

PEMKOSFSET4x3684D $476.61

PEMKOSFSET4x3684-10BE $638.80

PEMKOSFSET4x3684BSP $638.80

PEMKOSFSET4x3684WSP $638.80

PEMKOSFSET4x3696C $404.45

PEMKOSFSET4x3696D $532.05

PEMKOSFSET4x3696-10BE $713.36

PEMKOSFSET4x3696BSP $713.36

PEMKOSFSET4x3696WSP $713.36

PEMKOSFSET4x4880C $368.71

PEMKOSFSET4x4880D $487.64

PEMKOSFSET4x4880-10BE $652.91

PEMKOSFSET4x4880BSP $652.91

PEMKOSFSET4x4880WSP $652.91

PEMKOSFSET4x4884C $382.92

PEMKOSFSET4x4884D $506.12

PEMKOSFSET4x4884-10BE $677.76

PEMKOSFSET4x4884BSP $677.76

PEMKOSFSET4x4884WSP $677.76

PEMKOSFSET4x4896C $425.56

PEMKOSFSET4x4896D $561.56

PEMKOSFSET4x4896-10BE $752.32

PEMKOSFSET4x4896BSP $752.32

PEMKOSFSET4x4896WSP $752.32

PEMKOSFSET5x3680C $904.88

PEMKOSFSET5x3680D $1,004.70

PEMKOSFSET5x3680-10BE $1,152.63

PEMKOSFSET5x3680BSP $1,152.63

PEMKOSFSET5x3680WSP $1,152.63

PEMKOSFSET5x3684C $919.09

PEMKOSFSET5x3684D $1,023.18

PEMKOSFSET5x3684-10BE $1,177.48

PEMKOSFSET5x3684BSP $1,177.48

PEMKOSFSET5x3684WSP $1,177.48

PEMKOSFSET5x3696C $961.73

PEMKOSFSET5x3696D $1,078.62

PEMKOSFSET5x3696-10BE $1,252.04

PEMKOSFSET5x3696BSP $1,252.04

PEMKOSFSET5x3696WSP $1,252.04

PEMKOSFSET5x4880C $967.75

PEMKOSFSET5x4880D $1,072.40

PEMKOSFSET5x4880-10BE $1,227.15

PEMKOSFSET5x4880BSP $1,227.15

PEMKOSFSET5x4880WSP $1,227.15

PEMKOSFSET5x4884C $981.96

PEMKOSFSET5x4884D $1,090.88

PEMKOSFSET5x4884-10BE $1,252.00

PEMKOSFSET5x4884BSP $1,252.00

PEMKOSFSET5x4884WSP $1,252.00

PEMKOSFSET5x4896C $1,024.60

PEMKOSFSET5x4896D $1,146.32

PEMKOSFSET5x4896-10BE $1,326.56

PEMKOSFSET5x4896BSP $1,326.56

PEMKOSFSET5x4896WSP $1,326.56
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Memphis, TN USA
P: 800 824 3018
F: 800 243 3656

Ventura, CA USA
P: 800 283 9988
F: 800 283 4050

Vaughan, ON CA
P: 800 461 3007
F: 800 461 8989

Pemko  
5535 Distribution Dr. 
Memphis, TN 38141 
www.pemko.com 
orders.pemko@assaabloy.com
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